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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Craig Alexander        MPRO          1/17       24:49       50:46        2:14     1:21:56     2:21:13     4:38:44        1:10       41:05       41:34       42:23     2:46:54     8:19:48
Maik Twelsiek          MPRO          2/17       24:47       50:43        2:16     1:20:52     2:15:32     4:29:09        1:26       42:28       46:10       47:46     3:01:25     8:24:59
Tom Evans              MPRO          3/17       24:16       49:07        2:14     1:25:39     2:27:49     4:52:40        2:11       45:28       46:19       45:52     3:03:42     8:49:54
Brian Hadley           MPRO          4/17       30:26     1:02:29        2:59     1:27:02     2:23:40     4:47:11        1:03       45:03       45:12       48:10     3:09:02     9:02:44
Adam Jensen            MPRO          5/17       29:37     1:01:29        1:53     1:28:35     2:20:57     4:45:36        1:04       46:49       48:33       50:35     3:15:40     9:05:42
Tim Snow               MPRO          6/17       29:02     1:01:27        4:19     1:37:15     2:33:30     5:11:25        1:24       43:15       44:28       44:00     2:53:29     9:12:04
Billy Edwards          MPRO          7/17       32:48     1:06:13        2:47     1:30:49     2:31:24     5:01:16        1:23       42:55       45:42       48:16     3:01:34     9:13:13
Julie Dibens           FPRO           1/5       25:38       52:36        3:19     1:29:25     2:24:20     4:52:18        1:18       46:17       49:57       59:43     3:27:09     9:16:40
Douglas MacLean        M30-34       1/228       30:50     1:03:18        6:15     1:32:28     2:32:26     5:05:45        1:13       45:01       46:03       46:14     3:02:38     9:19:09
Kyle Pawlaczyk         MPRO          8/17       28:08       57:42        3:08     1:29:43     2:36:47     5:07:00        1:17       47:44       46:13       49:27     3:10:43     9:19:50
Olly Piggin            MPRO          9/17       29:34     1:01:30        2:47     1:30:42     2:29:24     5:04:54        1:21       46:53       47:22       49:33     3:11:52     9:22:24
Steve Johnson          M35-39       1/271       32:09     1:06:48        5:04     1:35:46     2:32:03     5:06:39        1:18       46:21       47:04       46:20     3:03:32     9:23:21
Scott Tremblay         MPRO         10/17       34:10     1:08:42        2:40     1:31:09     2:30:57     5:00:12        1:59       45:51       47:25       48:26     3:10:03     9:23:36
Chad Johnston          M40-44       1/376       34:33     1:10:30        3:53     1:31:55     2:27:21     4:59:08        1:22       46:45       47:31       49:02     3:10:18     9:25:11
Patrick Wheeler        M25-29       1/172       27:57       57:55        4:31     1:36:47     2:37:35     5:15:33        2:29       46:00       45:42       47:09     3:04:51     9:25:19
Kevin Coady            M35-39       2/271       30:48     1:03:33        4:27     1:34:31     2:34:56     5:10:27        1:26       46:54       47:27       47:14     3:07:00     9:26:53
Caitlin Snow           FPRO           2/5       28:14       59:14        3:08     1:40:04     2:40:16     5:22:27        1:17       45:40       46:25       46:13     3:03:12     9:29:18
Jeremiah Mushen        M35-39       3/271       27:18       56:16        5:37     1:36:17     2:39:20     5:19:44        1:51       44:02       46:44       48:10     3:06:23     9:29:51
Mirek Boruta           M30-34       2/228       29:26     1:00:31        3:53     1:34:00     2:33:46     5:08:49        2:53       44:32       46:56       51:06     3:13:50     9:29:56
Grant Bovee            M25-29       2/172       30:45     1:03:10        3:55     1:30:40     2:31:23     5:01:42        2:44       48:26       48:52       52:30     3:19:24     9:30:55
Sam Picicci            M40-44       2/376       30:02     1:02:06        3:30     1:33:00     2:35:25     5:09:54        1:12       46:50       49:51       50:30     3:14:49     9:31:31
Ivan O' Gorman         M30-34       3/228     1:13:56                                         4:10:05     5:10:08        1:28       45:00       45:38       46:34     3:03:03     9:31:52
Gerry Marvin           M25-29       3/172       27:29       56:43        2:45     1:32:40     2:29:17     5:00:24        1:16       50:56       52:26       54:46     3:31:12     9:32:20
Matt Smith             M35-39       4/271       28:24       59:23        3:47     1:37:15     2:38:09     5:16:32        1:22       46:50       47:20       48:58     3:11:36     9:32:40
Kyle Fredin            M40-44       3/376       32:48     1:07:03        5:19     1:38:36     2:37:40     5:17:35        1:30       46:59       46:23       45:58     3:02:25     9:33:52
Brendan Halpin         MPRO         11/17       29:38     1:01:54        2:19     1:31:18     2:31:52     5:04:59        2:08       43:23       49:45       54:25     3:22:59     9:34:19
Logan Franks           MPRO         12/17       34:23     1:09:52        3:45     1:33:11     2:35:55     5:11:00        2:20       43:42       46:23       49:50     3:08:01     9:34:58
David Matheson         M40-44       4/376       28:41     1:00:00        3:56     1:36:36     2:38:11     5:16:51        1:18       45:49       47:09       49:25     3:14:09     9:36:14
Paul Linck             M45-49       1/241       33:10     1:09:01        4:56     1:32:02     2:32:46     5:04:21        2:04       48:00       48:52       50:09     3:16:26     9:36:48
Evan MacFarlane        M25-29       4/172       32:11     1:05:50        4:46     1:36:05     2:37:58     5:17:20        1:37       43:03       44:03       48:43     3:07:36     9:37:09
Robert Shypitka        M40-44       5/376       32:52     1:07:22        4:03     1:33:20     2:35:11     5:09:40        1:21       47:18       49:37       49:04     3:14:48     9:37:14
Juan-Carlos Ramirez    MPRO         13/17       31:55     1:06:41       10:21     1:35:52     2:34:48     5:11:44        1:33       46:47       46:25       47:52     3:07:36     9:37:55
Shane Niemeyer         M35-39       5/271       28:56       58:36        4:49     1:34:40     2:34:06     5:09:54        2:37       47:40       51:39       54:13     3:26:06     9:42:02
Jason Sandquist        M40-44       6/376       30:59     1:05:53        5:18     1:32:07     2:37:11     5:10:00        2:15       46:43       50:11       51:49     3:18:40     9:42:06
Ryan Harwell           M25-29       5/172       30:34     1:02:21        5:07     1:40:26     2:41:25     5:27:16        1:51       45:19       46:13       47:19     3:05:44     9:42:19
Thomas Maliszewski III M30-34       4/228       33:09     1:06:04        4:09     1:35:44     2:34:50     5:10:13        2:00       52:06       48:09       51:42     3:20:35     9:43:01
Bob Shebest            M35-39       6/271       36:52     1:16:01        6:53     1:35:41     2:31:58     5:08:40        1:49       46:19       46:42       49:50     3:09:46     9:43:09
Justin Ladner          M30-34       5/228       30:59     1:03:51        4:04     1:34:02     2:35:58     5:11:52        1:27       48:41       50:21       52:57     3:22:03     9:43:17
Brandon Mills          M30-34       6/228       34:53     1:11:19        4:47     1:36:32     2:39:11     5:18:42        1:47       47:15       47:31       48:11     3:09:06     9:45:41
Albert Boyce           M45-49       2/241       26:08       54:19        3:10     1:36:17     2:38:29     5:19:24        1:49       47:57       51:31       55:01     3:27:08     9:45:50
Jared Wilson           M35-39       7/271       31:41     1:04:11        4:06     1:33:50     2:38:19     5:13:57        1:50       50:32       51:23       51:21     3:21:54     9:45:58
Christopher Ramsey     M35-39       8/271       30:52     1:03:29        4:43     1:34:18     2:38:01     5:14:53        3:33       48:34       50:01       51:43     3:19:51     9:46:29
Craig Ewashko          M40-44       7/376       27:40       57:53        4:20     1:36:02     2:42:21     5:20:57        1:05       47:41       50:23       55:00     3:24:41     9:48:56
Brian McWilliams       M35-39       9/271       34:49     1:11:12        4:15     1:32:03     2:36:11     5:10:07        1:31       48:24       49:24       49:47     3:22:05     9:49:10
Matthew Hanson         M25-29       6/172       30:13     1:03:13        6:53     1:40:25     2:47:36     5:34:55        1:45       43:07       44:32       46:49     3:03:08     9:49:54
Russ Brandt            M35-39      10/271       31:12     1:03:24        5:01     1:38:28     2:40:48     5:23:23        1:15       48:34       49:29       50:45     3:18:03     9:51:06
Blake Hern             M25-29       7/172       32:52     1:07:25        5:44     1:35:46     2:35:41     5:14:25        2:28       48:44       51:01       52:50     3:21:33     9:51:35
Lewis Elliot           MPRO         14/17       28:16       58:46        2:12     1:29:17     2:27:39     4:55:38        1:30       47:04       51:48     1:08:55     3:53:39     9:51:45
Robert Radcliffe       M30-34       8/228       31:08     1:05:09        5:12     1:35:10     2:33:55     5:14:10        0:57       49:06       50:40       54:43     3:26:42     9:52:10
Jesse Kropelnicki      M30-34       7/228       30:47     1:04:16        6:08     1:40:58     2:42:46     5:25:58        1:54       46:50       49:04       50:17     3:13:54     9:52:10
Keith Jamtaas          M30-34       9/228       31:37     1:04:58        5:05     1:32:50     2:32:07     5:05:23        1:27       52:19       54:21       57:35     3:37:08     9:54:01
Vincent Matteo         M40-44       8/376       30:51     1:03:34        4:18     1:38:30     2:40:01     5:20:41        1:02       51:10       50:44       51:59     3:24:38     9:54:13
Rick Lapinski          M25-29       8/172       32:46     1:09:28        3:28     1:28:21     2:37:30     5:07:39        1:57       52:52       52:43       53:58     3:32:10     9:54:42
Junya Yujiri           M40-44       9/376       33:02     1:07:35        5:08     1:32:52     2:36:25     5:12:58        2:07       50:00       52:25       54:20     3:26:59     9:54:47
Edward Walker          M40-44      10/376       30:35     1:01:59        4:32     1:34:38     2:43:31     5:24:01        1:10       48:44       50:12       51:49     3:24:31     9:56:13
Haley Cooper-Scott     FPRO           3/5       31:55     1:05:24        2:32     1:36:19     2:40:40     5:21:14        0:53       49:14       50:47       52:34     3:26:18     9:56:21
David Hall             M40-44      11/376       27:12       56:19        7:03     1:36:54     2:37:27     5:16:19        2:48       51:15       52:30       54:24     3:34:14     9:56:43
Michael Harlow         M30-34      10/228       27:13       56:10        3:10     1:35:04     2:37:59     5:17:40        2:20       49:40       50:35       59:15     3:38:09     9:57:29
Brian August           M40-44      12/376       25:47       52:44        4:42     1:39:42     2:41:19     5:24:18        2:27       50:27       52:22       55:15     3:33:52     9:58:03
Bryan Shiflett         M35-39      11/271       30:49     1:03:31        5:36     1:36:39     2:39:58     5:20:38        2:23       48:41       49:57       53:49     3:26:31     9:58:39
Patrick Cassiday       M45-49       3/241       31:58     1:06:34        6:41     1:32:13     2:33:05     5:06:04        3:10       49:27       53:13       55:20     3:36:14     9:58:43
John Spinney           M35-39      12/271       32:12     1:06:11        4:17     1:35:32     2:39:14     5:17:55        2:18       48:04       51:05       56:08     3:28:08     9:58:49
Matt Bechtold          M30-34      11/228       32:10     1:06:14        3:55     1:35:26     2:39:33     5:19:15        1:39       50:24       52:25       53:58     3:28:27     9:59:30
Steffen Brocks         M40-44      13/376       31:49     1:06:16        5:31     1:36:04     2:38:32     5:16:01        1:34       51:10       52:06       53:34     3:30:34     9:59:56
Aaron Jenniges         M30-34      12/228       30:50     1:02:31        4:17     1:35:06     2:33:57     5:09:05        1:20       53:28       55:09       57:14     3:43:04    10:00:17
George Velazquez       M40-44      14/376       29:44     1:01:00        3:45     1:32:24     2:34:58     5:09:41        1:26       50:48       54:26     1:01:21     3:44:30    10:00:22
Nathan Smith           M35-39      13/271       29:59     1:01:32        3:56     1:36:55     2:42:41     5:23:45        1:11       47:28       50:22       55:35     3:30:14    10:00:38
Gregory Wolfe          M25-29       9/172       25:56       52:28        6:55     1:36:00     2:42:27     5:20:33        3:24       50:15       54:28       57:30     3:37:21    10:00:41
Rick Campins           M40-44      15/376       32:32     1:07:14        6:45     1:35:56     2:39:33     5:17:53        1:25       53:46       51:42       51:53     3:27:53    10:01:10
Ryan Moore             M25-29      10/172       29:31     1:00:44        5:06     1:37:53     2:39:56     5:21:23        2:14       52:00       51:50       54:34     3:31:49    10:01:16
Sarah Piampiano        F30-34       1/107       32:37     1:07:39        5:59     1:35:33     2:39:38     5:18:49        1:51       49:10       50:41       55:00     3:29:19    10:03:37
John Bursell           M45-49       4/241       33:25     1:08:26        3:53     1:36:55     2:37:05     5:15:36        1:24       51:21       53:01       54:58     3:34:52    10:04:11
Josh Seifarth          M18-24        1/53       26:36       55:06        4:30     1:38:40     2:41:31     5:26:17        3:10       51:03       50:59       55:20     3:36:06    10:05:09
William Harsch         M30-34      13/228       32:41     1:08:35        4:49     1:37:28     2:43:03     5:23:54        2:04       50:29       52:15       53:56     3:25:56    10:05:18
Garrett Harvey         M30-34      14/228       34:46     1:11:51        5:06     1:33:12     2:32:12     5:06:45        3:07       52:57       54:15       57:56     3:38:58    10:05:47
Mark Vermeersch        M25-29      11/172       28:36       58:07        3:36     1:36:24     2:36:42     5:19:20        1:26       45:11       47:16       56:42     3:43:18    10:05:47
Caroline Gregory       FPRO           4/5       30:27     1:02:25        3:07     1:40:14     2:55:09     5:42:26        1:06       49:14       50:33       49:50     3:16:49    10:05:53
Derek Delmonico        M40-44      16/376       32:40     1:09:56        3:20     1:32:16     2:34:56     5:10:06        1:14       51:41       52:44     1:00:11     3:41:32    10:06:08
Jason Jacobs           M25-29      12/172       33:53     1:10:12        5:29     1:36:33     2:37:43     5:16:50        2:06       49:12       51:43       56:12     3:31:45    10:06:22
Michael O'Keeffe       M30-34      15/228       24:04       49:10        4:06     1:36:03     2:45:18     5:26:14        2:35       51:38       55:40     1:00:27     3:44:19    10:06:24
Rob Gilfeather         M40-44      17/376       31:54     1:06:32        6:09     1:40:43     2:44:12     5:30:57        1:45       48:48       51:22       51:03     3:21:03    10:06:26
Kyle McLaughlin        M35-39      14/271       35:58     1:12:50        5:00     1:34:34     2:36:31     5:17:17        1:13       50:15       50:38       56:04     3:30:31    10:06:51
John Potter            M45-49       5/241       27:15       55:58        3:49     1:34:17     2:40:55     5:19:49        1:38       53:31       55:48       59:08     3:45:57    10:07:11
Stephen Carr           M30-34      16/228       32:49     1:07:18        3:34     1:35:13     2:48:28     5:30:46        1:13       47:32       48:52       53:07     3:24:29    10:07:20
Randy Youngs           M25-29      13/172       32:27     1:05:26        4:01     1:34:37     2:40:57     5:21:57        1:12       51:01       54:39       54:55     3:35:22    10:07:58
Greg Mathe             M30-34      17/228       33:43     1:10:14        3:44     1:33:21     2:38:24     5:15:16        1:10       54:43       56:01       57:19     3:37:57    10:08:21
Nathan Ansbaugh        M18-24        2/53       28:33       58:51        3:44     1:36:26     2:45:59     5:28:14        1:50       49:09       54:25       59:15     3:35:56    10:08:35
Jonathan Umlor         M35-39      15/271       29:29     1:00:18        4:39     1:38:16     2:43:12     5:24:40        1:56       51:07       51:56     1:00:11     3:38:44    10:10:17
Desiree Ficker         FPRO           5/5       30:32     1:02:27        3:37     1:37:09     2:44:28     5:26:53        2:07       47:34       49:35     1:01:45     3:35:38    10:10:42
Michael Finn           M35-39      16/271       30:46     1:03:28        4:25     1:39:39     2:41:17     5:23:57        3:57       51:15       54:28       56:48     3:35:03    10:10:50
Lee Guthrie            M35-39      17/271       26:04       53:40        3:44     1:35:21     2:43:27     5:20:40        1:43       51:56       53:53     1:01:28     3:51:14    10:11:01
Perry Hanson           M25-29      14/172       32:29     1:06:02        4:10     1:33:53     2:40:12     5:18:52        1:48       51:41       55:20       57:30     3:40:13    10:11:05
Eric Eichner           M25-29      15/172       31:43     1:04:38        6:00     1:32:32     2:38:32     5:14:23        1:36       52:26       56:42       58:53     3:45:24    10:12:01
James Richman          M50-54       1/146       35:03     1:11:06        6:36     1:36:11     2:43:23     5:24:30        3:48       50:25       53:18       53:50     3:26:25    10:12:25
Joe Silvernale         M45-49       6/241       33:50     1:09:42        4:33     1:38:18     2:44:42     5:27:16        1:19       53:17       52:08       53:23     3:30:06    10:12:56
Scott Tucker           M45-49       7/241       32:47     1:09:33        4:41     1:34:55     2:45:03     5:25:55        1:34       51:58       53:25       53:49     3:31:17    10:13:00
Marc Rosello           M40-44      18/376       31:54     1:04:13        3:59     1:35:08     2:38:04     5:14:08        2:42       51:05       56:58     1:00:56     3:48:25    10:13:27
Roland Eble            M50-54       2/146       33:52     1:11:24        6:35     1:31:46     2:35:17     5:10:27        1:57       50:07       53:52     1:00:21     3:43:25    10:13:48
Kevin Brawn            M40-44      19/376       32:20     1:06:39        5:28     1:37:05     2:39:43     5:19:02        2:15       52:58       53:49       54:26     3:40:28    10:13:52
Mark Webb              M35-39      18/271       32:02     1:06:30        3:50     1:37:28     2:42:02     5:24:15        1:30       52:07       53:44       55:26     3:38:07    10:14:12
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---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Ethan Senturia         M25-29      16/172       30:49     1:05:00        4:38     1:34:01     2:38:30     5:16:22        2:48       55:58       56:03       57:31     3:45:33    10:14:21
Duke Bristow           M30-34      18/228       34:49     1:11:12        4:08     1:34:29     2:46:21     5:28:31        1:57       47:18       49:50       54:59     3:28:55    10:14:43
David Tallo            M40-44      20/376       33:39     1:08:32        4:07     1:41:31     2:41:11     5:25:44        1:31       57:19       54:21       53:57     3:35:31    10:15:25
Jason Campbell         M50-54       3/146       28:39       59:57        5:02     1:40:31     2:41:00     5:27:31        4:43       50:15       54:49       58:59     3:38:30    10:15:43
Cathleen Knutson       F25-29        1/74       34:55     1:10:49        3:06     1:38:07     2:43:08     5:26:56        0:57       51:50                             3:34:14    10:16:02
Travis Eltom           M35-39      19/271       33:44     1:10:42        6:15     1:35:09     2:39:20     5:17:40        1:39       51:13       50:43     1:02:22     3:39:54    10:16:10
Tobias Bonnedahl       M25-29      17/172       38:30     1:18:54        4:32     1:35:53     2:35:20     5:13:33        1:03       49:18       51:12       56:05     3:38:16    10:16:18
Shawn Parsons          M45-49       8/241       34:26     1:10:55        7:01     1:32:51     2:39:07     5:14:07        1:32       53:54       55:58       57:07     3:42:52    10:16:27
Jim Avrea              M50-54       4/146       29:22       59:47        4:21     1:34:39     2:43:32     5:23:39        1:14       53:22       55:47       59:39     3:47:30    10:16:31
Joel Garza             M25-29      18/172       36:34     1:15:57        4:27     1:33:03     2:41:03     5:17:42        2:22       51:49       53:15       59:29     3:36:08    10:16:36
Joel Kehm              M45-49       9/241       34:10     1:11:01        6:32     1:42:05     2:46:23     5:34:59        1:22       50:49       51:46       52:00     3:22:44    10:16:38
Patrick Chalmers       M35-39      20/271       30:29     1:02:15        5:54     1:41:35     2:47:09     5:34:04        1:49       53:03       53:05       54:34     3:32:49    10:16:51
Ryan Hill              M30-34      19/228       32:40     1:07:19        6:44     1:35:17     2:47:20     5:33:59        4:32       48:18       50:25       51:52     3:24:59    10:17:33
Andy Lowe              M40-44      21/376       31:50     1:06:26        6:23     1:37:19     2:46:01     5:28:13        1:52       51:42       54:18       55:02     3:34:40    10:17:34
Matt Shryock           MPRO         15/17       29:36     1:01:35        2:03     1:31:46     2:32:35     5:05:09        1:04       45:44       49:38     1:03:15     4:07:47    10:17:38
Joshua Wolf            M25-29      19/172       31:50     1:06:05        6:45     1:34:40     2:39:32     5:16:30        1:00       53:09       53:27       59:07     3:47:21    10:17:41
Kenneth Wallace        M30-34      20/228       31:03     1:04:46        5:45     1:39:57     2:49:04     5:32:26        1:37       52:48       52:17       54:10     3:33:38    10:18:12
Winfield Hartley       M40-44      22/376       29:01       59:50        5:49     1:44:49     2:45:43     5:35:18        1:09       53:16       53:38       56:25     3:36:13    10:18:19
Michael Petros         M35-39      21/271       30:54     1:03:02        5:52     1:35:21     2:36:15     5:13:16        3:11       53:22       55:20     1:00:31     3:53:25    10:18:46
Cameron Bush           M30-34      21/228       30:55     1:03:43        6:55     1:36:55     2:42:10     5:26:22        2:08       48:44       52:54     1:01:47     3:39:50    10:18:58
Mark Weinberg          M50-54       5/146       36:16     1:17:33        8:02     1:39:19     2:40:46     5:22:47        1:25       53:06       52:21       52:48     3:29:14    10:19:01
Nathan Duncan          M25-29      20/172       32:01     1:09:18        8:32     1:34:45     2:48:00     5:26:12        1:08       50:48       53:14       55:50     3:34:18    10:19:28
Alan Beauregard        M50-54       6/146       34:39     1:12:16        6:23     1:38:59     2:43:09     5:27:13        1:35       50:23       51:54       56:07     3:32:03    10:19:30
Denis Terrapon         M30-34      22/228       33:06     1:06:59        6:23     1:37:23     2:42:02     5:24:29        2:36       50:28       52:35       59:14     3:39:16    10:19:43
Chris Orr              M40-44      23/376       29:22     1:00:08        5:39     1:38:27     2:42:51     5:25:09        3:23       55:28       54:17       59:28     3:45:38    10:19:57
Bob Morris             M50-54       7/146       32:40     1:06:13        5:09     1:41:17     2:44:11     5:30:21        1:14       53:04       54:50       56:25     3:37:51    10:20:48
Mark Pietrofesa        M45-49      10/241       28:32       59:59        5:25     1:40:05     2:40:59     5:27:24        1:54       53:43       56:47     1:03:12     3:46:40    10:21:22
A.J. Summers           M40-44      24/376       27:26       56:41        4:43     1:37:02     2:39:40     5:19:40        2:11       55:24       58:07     1:01:27     3:58:22    10:21:37
Darrel Martens         M40-44      25/376       36:36     1:15:39        5:11     1:33:58     2:39:06     5:16:35        1:38       50:03       55:24       58:16     3:43:22    10:22:25
Bruce Richter          M40-44      26/376       31:13     1:05:57        4:47     1:37:04     2:49:29     5:33:24        3:25       50:57       53:38       56:26     3:35:05    10:22:38
Peter Ramsay           M45-49      11/241       34:00     1:14:29        6:31     1:37:34     2:42:05     5:25:13        1:46       52:02       53:30       56:06     3:34:52    10:22:51
Steven Waters          M25-29      21/172       34:13     1:11:22        7:32     1:34:36     2:43:32     5:22:45        2:37       50:00       52:06     1:02:34     3:38:52    10:23:08
Steve Waco             M50-54       8/146       33:14     1:10:10        6:37     1:39:57     2:45:48     5:31:46        2:49       52:34       52:17       55:11     3:32:05    10:23:27
Tom Lamphier           M45-49      12/241       31:42     1:06:55        6:48     1:35:29     2:43:50     5:24:35        2:23       49:40       58:38     1:00:13     3:42:58    10:23:39
Thomas Trout           M40-44      27/376       29:37     1:01:45        6:42     1:44:20     2:41:44     5:28:21        2:45       48:54       53:07     1:00:57     3:44:20    10:23:53
Gary Auten             M40-44      28/376       32:46     1:07:13        4:12     1:41:12     2:43:56     5:31:57        2:14       54:18       55:48       56:55     3:38:26    10:24:02
Rick Heidvogel         M40-44      29/376       36:26     1:15:32        5:57     1:40:31     2:44:54     5:30:47        2:38       52:05       52:22       54:45     3:29:46    10:24:40
Arland MacAsieb        MPRO         16/17       31:54     1:06:31        6:22     1:38:48     2:45:03     5:27:10        3:24       51:42       54:57     1:00:15     3:41:13    10:24:40
Jeff Blackwell         M50-54       9/146       36:58     1:18:27        5:48     1:41:50     2:50:10     5:39:58        1:51       45:31       47:58       53:53     3:19:19    10:25:23
Joshua Servi           M25-29      22/172       33:49     1:10:25        6:38     1:32:37     2:37:56     5:15:08        2:04       53:53       55:33     1:00:35     3:51:25    10:25:40
Graeme Roche           M25-29      23/172       35:51     1:12:42        5:33     1:40:04     2:47:01     5:32:50        2:34       53:19       53:59       53:06     3:32:02    10:25:41
Chuck Metzgar          M35-39      22/271       32:00     1:04:40        4:30     1:33:25     2:39:30     5:17:11        2:25       53:13       57:04     1:04:52     3:57:12    10:25:58
Brett Kruse            M30-34      23/228       32:03     1:05:35        7:00     1:34:54     2:39:56     5:21:10        2:34       51:51       55:11     1:03:20     3:49:43    10:26:02
Peter Wenzel           M18-24        3/53       37:52     1:17:19        8:50     1:38:41     2:34:57     5:17:01        2:19       54:26       54:33       55:31     3:40:48    10:26:17
Kevin Cashatt          M40-44      30/376       33:49     1:10:25        6:23     1:37:32     2:44:40     5:26:16        2:25       58:00       55:45       54:39     3:40:59    10:26:28
Josh Adams             M25-29      24/172       32:18     1:06:23        4:37     1:33:59     2:41:23     5:18:09        2:08       55:37       56:55     1:03:44     3:55:17    10:26:34
Jody Mixon             M30-34      24/228       30:54     1:05:12        6:29     1:34:01     2:40:56     5:18:24        2:54       53:35       57:07     1:01:29     3:53:50    10:26:49
Eric Glaus             M50-54      10/146       31:17     1:04:35        4:36     1:35:22     2:43:24     5:26:07        3:54       54:15       56:00       57:51     3:48:25    10:27:37
Jason Falcon           M30-34      25/228       31:53     1:04:17        5:47     1:36:39     2:44:05     5:29:47        2:23       54:25       55:54       58:27     3:45:28    10:27:42
Cesar Valera           MPRO         17/17       30:30     1:02:21        2:28     1:28:06     2:31:27     5:00:23        1:59       57:17     1:06:17     1:16:33     4:20:39    10:27:50
Mike McKinney          M35-39      23/271       28:40       58:50        3:50     1:42:54     2:45:47     5:32:46        2:18       56:14       57:50       57:57     3:50:07    10:27:51
Andrew Alexander       M30-34      26/228       34:06     1:09:28        5:21     1:40:06     2:50:04     5:37:02        2:57       52:45       53:50       54:45     3:34:27    10:29:15
Dean Discher           M40-44      31/376       37:05     1:19:18        9:24     1:30:59     2:34:21     5:07:44        1:45       53:50       57:34     1:01:28     3:51:25    10:29:36
Lilia Paradis          F25-29        2/74       36:25     1:13:28        4:54     1:45:26     2:51:47     5:43:30        1:12       51:28       52:05       52:41     3:27:15    10:30:19
Mike Callahan          M30-34      27/228       28:25       58:44        4:28     1:36:55     2:40:37     5:23:25        1:31       54:16       59:39     1:08:34     4:02:13    10:30:21
Trevor Gamba           M40-44      32/376       34:18     1:11:59        5:32     1:34:38     2:39:07     5:15:41        1:16       51:07       57:10     1:06:41     3:56:06    10:30:34
Rodney Scott           M35-39      24/271       38:17     1:20:13        5:44     1:33:21     2:36:38     5:13:48        1:52       50:46       57:07     1:00:56     3:49:04    10:30:41
Brian Keast            M50-54      11/146       35:06     1:11:56        6:02     1:35:31     2:38:34     5:17:42        1:54       52:49       55:22     1:00:25     3:53:11    10:30:45
Shawn Burke            M35-39      25/271       30:51     1:03:33        4:34     1:40:49     2:44:04     5:28:22        2:57       56:29       59:20       59:32     3:51:47    10:31:13
Aritz Cortabarria Inar M30-34      28/228       31:06     1:04:10        5:15     1:33:42     2:41:13     5:18:24        2:10       47:58       52:54     1:08:30     4:01:48    10:31:47
Myron Tetreault        M40-44      33/376       28:35       58:18        3:42     1:36:50     2:48:21     5:41:18        2:40       50:34       53:13     1:00:41     3:46:18    10:32:16
Jimmy Smith            M25-29      25/172       31:25     1:04:59        6:06     1:36:47     2:49:21     5:30:30        1:53       57:44       56:25       59:11     3:48:51    10:32:19
Brian Bulkowski        M30-34      29/228       34:13     1:12:30        6:44     1:35:28     2:42:52     5:21:25        2:26       55:09       54:16     1:06:30     3:49:18    10:32:23
Brett Mac Donell       M45-49      13/241       33:05     1:07:30        6:09     1:35:54     2:40:02     5:18:50        2:59       56:42       58:10     1:04:26     3:56:58    10:32:26
Graham Meng            M25-29      26/172       28:13       58:31        4:31     1:42:25     2:41:09     5:27:01        2:33       50:54       55:53     1:05:00     4:00:00    10:32:36
Kevin Buchholz         M35-39      26/271       32:24     1:05:56        4:11     1:35:49     2:41:47     5:21:44        1:32       54:42       57:04     1:04:56     3:59:29    10:32:52
Elliot Kawaoka         M25-29      27/172       36:32     1:10:20        5:24     1:36:50     2:49:09     5:35:17        2:42       52:25       54:49       56:12     3:39:32    10:33:15
Ted MacMahon           M45-49      14/241       37:01     1:25:42       11:01     1:40:54     2:46:01     5:32:41        2:58       47:48       51:07       52:21     3:21:01    10:33:23
Don Greiner            M45-49      15/241       35:04     1:13:21        6:06     1:40:50     2:50:52     5:41:43        1:48       56:47       52:06       53:03     3:30:54    10:33:52
James Wolfe            M25-29      28/172       25:55       53:27        5:34     1:38:31     2:38:34     5:19:12        3:32       55:58     1:03:09     1:10:17     4:12:29    10:34:14
Bart Preston           M35-39      27/271       34:46     1:10:44        6:05     1:32:53     2:43:18     5:20:32        2:39       51:40       58:01     1:00:15     3:54:34    10:34:34
Brendan O'Melveny      M25-29      29/172       33:36     1:09:33        4:13     1:41:18     2:44:30     5:31:11        1:47       53:57       59:25     1:00:58     3:48:14    10:34:58
Kendra Lee             F30-34       2/107       32:03     1:05:54        4:43     1:42:34     2:46:23     5:34:25        2:30       52:28       55:33     1:02:47     3:48:11    10:35:43
Lee French             M35-39      28/271       32:13     1:07:08        3:59     1:34:39     2:47:15     5:31:15        3:33       55:43       59:01       57:20     3:50:10    10:36:05
Tommy Evans            M25-29      30/172       38:25     1:18:48        6:29     1:34:22     2:38:30     5:17:06        2:39       51:40       57:14     1:04:58     3:51:05    10:36:07
John McGrath           M40-44      34/376       33:46     1:09:26        6:20     1:39:46     2:48:05     5:33:04        2:09       56:12       55:22       59:12     3:45:35    10:36:34
Jay Nygaard            M30-34      30/228       30:48     1:03:13        6:19     1:35:32     2:43:33     5:23:46        3:38       53:25     1:00:33     1:07:10     3:59:58    10:36:54
Aaron Zuzack           M30-34      31/228       30:42     1:03:19        4:56     1:39:44     2:49:32     5:33:29        3:03       56:07       58:48     1:03:35     3:52:31    10:37:18
Derek Russell          M35-39      29/271       27:08       56:13        6:35     1:35:25     2:42:26     5:24:45        1:53       56:35     1:02:19     1:12:09     4:08:03    10:37:29
Sylvain Caron          M35-39      30/271       28:30       58:35        3:32     1:40:49     2:52:17     5:41:59        2:52       52:29       53:01       59:45     3:50:36    10:37:34
Joel Kinnunen          M45-49      16/241       35:00     1:13:30        8:41     1:42:06     2:41:07     5:29:06        2:46       55:30       55:08       57:02     3:43:46    10:37:49
Samantha Mazer         F25-29        3/74       30:16     1:03:19        3:54     1:44:03     2:51:31     5:45:50        2:24       55:00       52:41       59:08     3:42:37    10:38:04
Scott Hamilton         M35-39      31/271       32:18     1:07:13        4:58     1:35:45     2:39:08     5:18:32        2:35       54:30     1:05:25     1:06:17     4:05:22    10:38:40
Joshua Schoenfeld      M25-29      31/172       25:45       53:02        4:31     1:45:15     3:02:15     6:00:22        3:45       50:30       55:09       57:05     3:37:51    10:39:31
Al Rogers              M45-49      17/241       33:00     1:07:40        8:14     1:38:24     2:45:59     5:30:57        3:45       52:35       54:27     1:00:11     3:49:28    10:40:04
Colter Hammer          M30-34      32/228       33:22     1:10:58        9:47     1:40:13     2:43:31     5:30:31        3:31       56:39       55:22       57:37     3:45:34    10:40:21
Christophe Lenglet     M30-34      33/228       37:38     1:17:03        8:04     1:32:47     2:44:01     5:24:28        1:46       52:59       56:03     1:01:37     3:49:28    10:40:49
Thomas Morgan          M35-39      32/271       38:00     1:21:58        5:00     1:39:39     2:47:55     5:33:24        2:05       53:25       54:41       56:00     3:38:22    10:40:49
Eric Perron            M35-39      33/271       44:22     1:32:27        6:27     1:32:33     2:30:37     5:06:13        2:32       52:30       59:06     1:04:50     3:53:23    10:41:02
Seth Timen             M30-34      34/228       35:02     1:10:56        4:51     1:40:15     2:43:28     5:28:21        2:27       56:33       56:34     1:04:00     3:55:17    10:41:52
Eric Giandelone        M30-34      35/228       34:50     1:12:11        7:10     1:43:24     2:45:17     5:37:02        2:00       49:15       55:36     1:00:59     3:43:50    10:42:13
Eric Specht            M40-44      35/376       33:50     1:10:15        7:49     1:39:41     2:47:57     5:34:02        2:14       49:08       54:11       59:04     3:47:57    10:42:17
Seth Swanson           M30-34      36/228       44:03     1:31:22        8:09     1:40:56     2:48:49     5:35:42        2:03       50:18       49:59       55:07     3:25:09    10:42:25
Steve Behler           M45-49      18/241       33:15     1:09:40        5:51     1:41:47     3:02:40     5:51:38        2:38       50:06       54:28       58:13     3:33:34    10:43:21
Joel Payne             M30-34      37/228       26:00       53:16        4:19     1:40:02     2:49:42     5:37:06        2:24       55:24     1:02:24     1:03:13     4:06:42    10:43:47
Tom St.Clair           M45-49      19/241       29:41     1:01:45        4:22     1:38:05     2:41:30     5:24:41        1:50       52:52     1:03:25     1:16:34     4:11:15    10:43:53
Brandon Barnett        M30-34      38/228       30:50     1:03:26        4:38     1:37:02     2:44:52     5:28:01        3:09       54:18     1:00:34     1:05:21     4:04:44    10:43:58
Peter Maves            M25-29      32/172       29:07       59:48        6:12     1:40:06     2:49:07     5:33:32        4:40       53:43       54:14     1:10:31     3:59:59    10:44:11
Gerry Etcheverry       M50-54      12/146       31:47     1:06:09        5:07     1:33:37     2:40:22     5:16:07        2:31     1:03:43     1:02:00     1:08:45     4:14:26    10:44:20
Josu Gisasola Gonzalez M40-44      36/376       38:32     1:16:08        7:02     1:43:41     2:48:21     5:37:31        2:26       56:41       56:07       55:07     3:42:07    10:45:14

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 2/22
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Christopher Fornal     M35-39      34/271       31:34     1:05:19        5:57     1:37:47     2:47:15     5:30:32        3:43       53:56       59:49     1:04:48     3:59:52    10:45:23
Brianna Cash           F25-29        4/74       33:54     1:10:01        5:09     1:43:12     2:54:15     5:47:26        1:19       54:09       54:58       56:06     3:41:34    10:45:29
Tyler Van Rensselaer   M35-39      35/271       33:47     1:09:26        5:21     1:40:30     2:51:31     5:39:06        1:29       51:52       57:20     1:04:36     3:50:13    10:45:35
John Wilson            M50-54      13/146       37:59     1:17:46        5:00     1:41:03     2:47:32     5:33:55        2:28       55:44       57:42       58:21     3:46:59    10:46:08
Alex Garcia            M45-49      20/241       35:36     1:15:44        7:12     1:38:01     2:48:53     5:32:32        3:26       55:48       58:02       57:09     3:47:27    10:46:21
Jason Cox              M35-39      36/271       36:22     1:15:24        4:11     1:35:58     2:42:54     5:21:44        1:10       58:40     1:01:20     1:02:09     4:04:00    10:46:29
Jay Ridgeway           M40-44      37/376       33:50     1:09:30        6:31     1:35:37     2:46:04     5:26:02        4:42       58:03       57:48     1:06:57     3:59:49    10:46:34
Pamela Schultz         F30-34       3/107       33:44     1:08:43        4:18     1:44:46     2:53:57     5:47:31        1:52       52:59       56:55       58:58     3:44:43    10:47:07
Trevor Yates           M30-34      39/228       28:28       58:50        5:25     1:38:54     2:47:45     5:32:17        2:44       56:49       59:08     1:03:32     4:07:58    10:47:14
Bryant Hafler          M45-49      21/241       34:01     1:12:54       10:33     1:45:15     2:51:14     5:44:24        1:37       51:56       55:49       57:00     3:38:29    10:47:57
Kara Nielsen           F30-34       4/107       34:32     1:10:39        4:18     1:51:57     2:48:37     5:45:22        1:12       57:41       58:22       56:40     3:46:42    10:48:13
Sydney Running         F25-29        5/74       37:18     1:17:42        3:47     1:40:28     2:50:08     5:38:38        2:01       55:41       57:56       58:02     3:46:09    10:48:17
Jim Felling            M30-34      40/228       37:00     1:16:13        5:10     1:41:20     2:48:32     5:35:32        1:37       48:26       53:36     1:13:25     3:49:57    10:48:29
Faan Deswardt          M35-39      37/271       33:53     1:09:37        7:41     1:49:25     2:43:24     5:38:15        6:13       53:14       54:04     1:02:24     3:47:06    10:48:52
Pete Feldman           M45-49      22/241       38:47     1:17:12        6:46     1:41:55     2:47:09     5:34:40        3:07       52:01       56:12       59:52     3:47:21    10:49:06
Cortney Haile          F30-34       5/107       34:00     1:09:53        5:15     1:43:39     2:55:02     5:47:22        1:38       52:31       57:02       58:50     3:45:23    10:49:31
Philip Putnam          M18-24        4/53       38:29     1:18:45        8:10     1:42:05     2:51:57     5:42:24        3:59       51:46       54:01       57:12     3:36:22    10:49:40
Edward Wallace, Jr     M30-34      41/228       35:20     1:14:38        7:55     1:37:28     2:45:47     5:29:56        1:47       52:57       57:50     1:06:11     3:55:34    10:49:50
Michael Bergquist      M35-39      38/271       31:34     1:05:32        7:04     1:40:01     3:00:07     5:51:02        1:45       55:09       56:54       57:31     3:44:30    10:49:53
Mike Brown             M40-44      38/376       36:25     1:17:07        7:00     1:38:38     2:50:05     5:37:54        2:04       55:50       55:39       57:23     3:45:54    10:49:59
Jeffrey Hamel          M35-39      39/271       34:07     1:09:11        7:47     1:43:26     2:52:31     5:43:43        5:57       54:42       56:03       56:37     3:43:36    10:50:14
Todd Burns             M40-44      39/376       36:11     1:13:15        5:31     1:41:08     2:45:51     5:32:43        1:59       58:40       59:09     1:00:57     3:57:12    10:50:40
Scott Gaiser           M45-49      23/241       31:39     1:05:22        7:23     1:41:13     2:51:32     5:40:57        3:25       50:33       56:00     1:02:35     3:53:50    10:50:57
Charles Toillion       M40-44      40/376       40:59     1:23:53        9:28     1:40:31     2:47:43     5:35:36        2:31       51:37       55:07       58:12     3:40:14    10:51:42
Jeff Smith             M30-34      42/228       27:00       57:17        4:01     1:31:57     2:38:53     5:11:54        1:46       48:11       56:09     1:51:52     4:36:58    10:51:56
Amy Regan              F45-49        1/86       36:22     1:14:19        4:30     1:39:26     2:52:58     5:41:51        2:48       56:06       55:42       58:44     3:48:38    10:52:06
Kerrie Wlad            F40-44       1/109       38:06     1:17:16        6:57     1:47:21     2:58:43     5:57:42        2:21       49:31       51:14       54:35     3:28:14    10:52:30
Vaughn Langsdorf       M45-49      24/241       38:08     1:24:03        9:37     1:44:16     2:39:12     5:26:28        2:02       53:42       58:52     1:00:39     3:50:36    10:52:46
Armando Espinoza       M40-44      41/376       36:58     1:16:32        7:00     1:39:22     2:42:34     5:27:45        1:38       59:54       59:49     1:00:42     4:00:03    10:52:58
Jeff Ickes             M35-39      40/271       31:35     1:05:41        7:03     1:43:27     2:51:40     5:40:35        3:35       51:15       55:11     1:09:46     3:56:10    10:53:04
Mike Poehlmann         M50-54      14/146       35:32     1:13:19        8:20     1:40:51     2:44:18     5:29:34        3:33       58:33     1:02:18     1:01:15     3:58:29    10:53:15
Mitchell Stevens       M18-24        5/53       32:56     1:08:27        5:52     1:41:25     2:58:16     5:50:29        3:28       49:27       57:24     1:03:31     3:45:07    10:53:23
Fred Horwood           M45-49      25/241       33:53     1:09:36        4:21     1:37:39     2:44:30     5:27:28        1:42       56:01     1:06:47     1:09:58     4:10:18    10:53:25
Jeremy Sartain         M35-39      41/271       31:17     1:04:23        9:14     1:33:49     2:41:39     5:17:56        4:04       56:05     1:03:50     1:12:55     4:18:07    10:53:44
Paul Kriegler          M25-29      33/172       39:46     1:21:22        6:07     1:41:06     2:52:45     5:45:27        2:26       48:28       58:19     1:00:15     3:38:31    10:53:53
Kerri Renshaw          F35-39       1/113       29:46     1:01:48        6:08     1:42:36     2:55:15     5:47:13                                                                10:53:59
Michelle Simmons       F35-39       2/113       28:19       58:06        7:01     1:43:52     2:49:26     5:40:17        2:09       58:14     1:03:23     1:02:59     4:06:44    10:54:17
Andrew Hillier         M35-39      42/271       36:31     1:19:29        8:40     1:52:26     2:59:40     6:00:51        3:44       46:43       49:26       52:45     3:21:50    10:54:34
Bart Zeydel            M30-34      43/228       37:26     1:18:27        6:18     1:37:57     2:47:56     5:32:50        1:25       56:23     1:03:39       58:57     3:55:44    10:54:44
James Linck            M45-49      26/241       44:18     1:36:55       10:49     1:37:48     2:40:40     5:24:04        3:00       49:17       56:50       59:30     3:40:01    10:54:49
Greg Hericks           M40-44      42/376       29:44     1:02:49        7:12     1:46:40     2:48:08     5:40:00        2:08       57:52     1:02:41     1:04:23     4:02:41    10:54:50
Keith Ryan             M25-29      34/172       24:51       50:46        5:22     1:44:43     2:57:21     5:51:47        4:23       57:01     1:01:04     1:03:04     4:02:33    10:54:51
Jason Young            M40-44      43/376       34:28     1:13:37        8:37     1:41:41     2:55:07     5:44:32        2:35       53:37       58:15       57:43     3:45:34    10:54:55
Bryan Vanmeveren       M45-49      27/241       32:54     1:09:13        7:39     1:37:48     2:42:39     5:26:31        3:53       57:53     1:03:03     1:04:44     4:07:52    10:55:08
Evan Kerr              M45-49      28/241       30:51     1:02:29        7:43     1:42:23     2:49:40     5:39:59        4:38       56:35       58:30     1:03:42     4:00:28    10:55:17
Timothy Stockert       M45-49      29/241       32:54     1:08:41        6:12     1:44:30     2:52:16     5:46:00        3:05       53:16       55:49     1:04:24     3:51:23    10:55:21
Jeff Cunningham        M40-44      44/376       40:06     1:24:51       10:19     1:38:34     2:47:49     5:32:42        3:35       52:47       56:09       57:48     3:44:11    10:55:38
Aaron Hersh            M25-29      35/172       32:44     1:07:28        6:51     1:44:43     2:54:51     5:48:35        4:17       52:37       57:01     1:01:32     3:48:35    10:55:46
Patrick Hayden         M35-39      43/271       36:53     1:17:37        8:09     1:49:48     3:01:07     6:00:22        3:19       50:57       50:43       53:18     3:26:32    10:55:59
Frank Kim              M40-44      45/376       36:40     1:16:13        6:03     1:37:52     2:43:46     5:26:03        2:44       56:49     1:02:30     1:07:24     4:05:19    10:56:22
John Banks             M25-29      36/172       40:13     1:25:20        6:07     1:33:16     2:33:13     5:06:17        4:48       54:25       59:34     1:16:14     4:13:59    10:56:31
Pia Crichton           F35-39       3/113       36:42     1:18:13        9:20     1:37:09     2:42:26     5:26:16        1:56       56:02     1:00:27     1:03:24     4:01:05    10:56:50
Tom Scherbart          M25-29      37/172       33:42     1:09:21        5:22     1:35:44     3:06:00     6:04:54        6:16       49:05       50:41       54:43     3:30:59    10:56:52
Mark Cavallaro         M40-44      46/376       33:45     1:09:20        5:22     1:37:09     2:47:15     5:31:17        3:32       55:03     1:00:56     1:06:56     4:07:32    10:57:03
Chad Albright          M40-44      47/376       36:23     1:19:16        6:34     1:43:31     2:49:31     5:42:08        3:02       52:27       54:46                 3:46:10    10:57:10
Al Mayer               M55-59        1/78       35:05     1:12:19        4:40     1:42:04     2:49:35     5:39:47        2:39       55:47       59:08     1:01:19     3:57:47    10:57:12
Karen Horvath          F18-24        1/16       29:13       59:48        4:38     1:52:29     3:08:19     6:13:32        3:04       52:43       53:38       53:59     3:36:11    10:57:13
Christopher Pace       M25-29      38/172       29:18       59:52        7:20     1:42:12     2:53:11     5:44:21        3:53       56:42     1:01:18     1:04:46     4:01:53    10:57:19
Frank Carozza          M40-44      48/376       38:20     1:18:31        7:01     1:43:23     2:54:58     5:50:32        5:28       52:01       52:22       56:04     3:35:49    10:57:21
April Morgan           F25-29        6/74       34:04     1:10:45        6:22     1:42:02     2:48:53     5:36:30        1:07       59:28     1:01:21     1:03:43     4:02:39    10:57:23
Sean McGlynn           M40-44      49/376       32:12     1:06:01        7:26     1:42:01     2:53:28     5:45:03        4:34       54:15       56:19     1:03:03     3:54:21    10:57:25
Stu Fitch              M55-59        2/78       30:49     1:02:41        4:42     1:45:51     2:56:10     5:52:33        1:34       54:21       59:47     1:02:28     3:55:59    10:57:29
Willow Harrington      F30-34       6/107       37:00     1:16:58        4:42     1:41:34     2:48:29     5:37:26        1:21       57:33       57:22     1:02:18     3:57:04    10:57:31
Richard Stoutner       M40-44      50/376       40:01     1:20:40        7:19     1:38:26     2:48:45     5:35:55        4:01       58:58       55:55       57:52     3:49:37    10:57:32
David Scarborough      M30-34      44/228       28:20       58:53        8:49     1:41:48     2:55:18     5:47:09        3:10       53:29       57:03     1:05:15     3:59:35    10:57:36
Curtis Olinger         M30-34      45/228       30:47     1:04:21        7:17     1:34:59     2:42:30     5:24:12        2:38       51:17       59:39     1:12:50     4:19:56    10:58:24
Jay Koch               M35-39      44/271       32:19     1:06:45        6:31     1:37:09     2:45:38     5:28:51        3:39       58:50     1:04:51     1:10:40     4:12:55    10:58:41
Gustavo Letamendi      M45-49      30/241       32:23     1:10:12        7:40     1:48:32     3:00:08     6:00:46        1:30     1:10:53                             3:38:35    10:58:43
Bryan French           M30-34      46/228       31:24     1:04:18        6:46     1:39:55     2:48:40     5:35:07        3:37       57:25     1:01:14     1:09:02     4:08:58    10:58:46
David Zucker           M40-44      51/376       40:36     1:19:35        6:05     1:44:19     2:51:12     5:42:19        1:35       56:31       58:21       58:16     3:49:21    10:58:55
William Duerden        M40-44      52/376       30:45     1:03:20        6:05     1:36:47     2:45:13     5:26:34        4:14       59:03     1:02:25     1:10:09     4:19:07    10:59:20
Camp Cuthrell          M45-49      31/241       34:55     1:13:51        8:29     1:40:16     2:49:21     5:38:01        4:07       58:31       59:45       59:56     3:55:09    10:59:37
Tony Adams             M45-49      32/241       36:29     1:16:14        8:28     1:43:06     2:49:57     5:41:42        3:34       59:44     1:00:06       58:24     3:49:41    10:59:39
Andrew Carroll         M30-34      47/228       30:38     1:03:12        6:06     1:40:22     2:51:48     5:40:25        2:41       57:20     1:01:21     1:05:16     4:07:25    10:59:49
Christopher Zylak      M40-44      53/376       33:59     1:09:35        4:35     1:36:12     2:47:48     5:30:35        2:05       59:23     1:01:33     1:08:19     4:13:00    10:59:50
Benjamin Christian     M25-29      39/172       29:34     1:00:38        5:35     1:45:15     3:01:35     5:58:06        3:05       57:30       58:19       59:17     3:52:27    10:59:51
Jason Allen            M45-49      33/241       35:43     1:15:44        7:09     1:43:49     2:53:22     5:46:44        4:53       54:07       55:51       58:57     3:45:29    10:59:59
Natalie Schaefer       F35-39       4/113       34:05     1:09:51        5:20     1:42:10     2:48:53     5:38:29        2:28       58:28     1:01:08     1:02:03     4:03:52    11:00:00
Michael Ewing          M30-34      48/228       33:14     1:08:47        7:05     1:43:34     2:53:59     5:45:45        4:26       57:18     1:00:20     1:01:13     3:54:05    11:00:08
Steven Watkins         M40-44      54/376       34:31     1:11:21        5:16     1:33:00     2:40:10     5:16:37        2:25       58:38     1:01:32     1:16:04     4:24:58    11:00:37
Chris Auth             M40-44      55/376       38:16     1:17:40        6:26     1:44:09     3:02:21     5:52:54        2:18       53:03       54:49       57:47     3:41:47    11:01:05
Stephen Anderson       M30-34      49/228       35:07     1:13:32        6:34     1:41:15     2:54:41     5:45:19        2:50       53:52       55:20     1:02:16     3:53:33    11:01:48
Chad Roethler          M35-39      45/271       32:43     1:08:29        6:27     1:43:39     2:55:16     5:46:07        4:24       57:43       58:51     1:02:13     3:56:38    11:02:05
Bernhard Sturm         M40-44      56/376       35:08     1:11:37        7:26     1:41:39     2:48:39     5:36:29        2:01       53:31       57:59     1:11:55     4:04:43    11:02:16
Tony Dodson            M45-49      34/241       33:24     1:10:50        4:28     1:43:25     2:50:54     5:42:55        3:35       54:13       59:23     1:06:18     4:00:35    11:02:23
Tim Swanson            M35-39      46/271       36:16     1:14:46        4:45     1:42:25     2:55:27     5:46:47        2:43       56:24       56:40     1:01:18     3:53:50    11:02:51
Michael Nyerges        M30-34      50/228       34:53     1:11:48        7:21     1:36:29     2:39:52     5:20:44        1:34     1:00:13     1:03:59     1:15:03     4:21:35    11:03:02
Thomas Sharp           M30-34      51/228       35:12     1:15:31       17:51     1:41:13     2:50:52     5:39:15        4:47       56:58       57:47       58:21     3:45:44    11:03:08
Ed Clarke              M45-49      35/241       29:06       59:37        5:50     1:42:08     2:53:02     5:43:27        2:02       57:48     1:01:46     1:07:18     4:12:31    11:03:27
Kevin Glynn            M50-54      15/146       34:47     1:12:51        6:24     1:41:05     2:48:46     5:36:28        2:22       54:42       58:10     1:11:57     4:05:32    11:03:37
Ryan Thierbach         M35-39      47/271       27:59       58:53        7:06     1:39:39     3:00:28     5:51:28        3:15     1:02:09     1:06:16     1:02:09     4:03:13    11:03:55
Matt Baker             M18-24        6/53       35:07     1:14:01        3:45     1:42:32     2:51:45     5:43:48        4:41       58:57       59:49     1:01:37     3:57:49    11:04:04
James Upchurch         M25-29      40/172       33:17     1:14:33       11:46     1:45:04     2:50:54     5:41:43        2:30       56:11     1:00:59     1:00:09     3:53:36    11:04:08
Ben Lin                M30-34      52/228       40:32     1:22:23        6:07     1:41:49     2:52:18     5:41:31        5:28       55:32       56:55       59:47     3:49:12    11:04:41
Norman Rohr            M35-39      48/271       34:48     1:10:40        6:51     1:37:36     2:44:58     5:27:56        3:53       59:53     1:03:35     1:07:16     4:15:24    11:04:44
Erica Ziemer           F40-44       2/109       35:00     1:10:21        5:20     1:44:26     2:52:38     5:44:24        2:13       59:25     1:01:24     1:03:51     4:02:57    11:05:15
Thomas McMahon         M35-39      49/271       32:28     1:06:52        9:58     1:40:05     2:47:50     5:34:14        4:55       55:45     1:01:33     1:09:50     4:09:56    11:05:55
Rene Guerrero          M40-44      57/376       36:58     1:15:23        5:46     1:41:48     2:50:23     5:44:13        3:46       56:18       57:05     1:01:22     3:56:56    11:06:04
Derek Couse            M40-44      58/376       38:28     1:17:05        5:40     1:41:21     2:44:25     5:30:36        2:28     1:00:00     1:00:45     1:05:44     4:10:17    11:06:06
Joseph Giannetto       M18-24        7/53       34:56     1:14:34        5:12     1:38:12     2:45:50     5:31:14        2:31       55:58     1:06:11     1:10:40     4:12:54    11:06:25

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 3/22
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Daniel Rees            M45-49      36/241       38:35     1:21:19        7:01     1:38:32     2:51:13     5:41:37        3:37       55:01       56:22     1:00:41     3:53:01    11:06:35
Michael Robinson       M30-34      53/228       28:02       57:53        8:02     1:43:27     2:50:51     5:42:58        4:39       53:42     1:00:43     1:13:02     4:13:11    11:06:43
John Van Soest         M40-44      59/376       38:25     1:19:29        8:02     1:42:37     2:50:23     5:38:32        4:00       54:51       59:06     1:02:48     3:56:41    11:06:44
Jari Kirkland          F35-39       5/113       31:32     1:04:37        5:31     1:46:29     3:02:27     6:02:17        2:34       54:26       58:03     1:00:09     3:52:02    11:07:01
Jason Vickery          M35-39      50/271       35:07     1:13:16        7:42     1:42:30     2:52:25     5:45:51        1:51       55:19       56:41     1:03:48     3:58:38    11:07:18
Evan Koenig            M18-24        8/53       30:45     1:03:52        5:03     1:47:29     2:59:43     5:56:15        1:46       57:52     1:00:49     1:04:06     4:00:26    11:07:22
Shane Zindel           M40-44      60/376       37:54     1:17:51        6:29     1:39:18     2:52:12     5:40:03        3:23       57:47     1:00:33     1:03:33     3:59:51    11:07:37
Todd King              M40-44      61/376       28:33       59:08        6:42     1:40:19     2:47:58     5:32:46        3:37       59:24     1:05:37     1:15:13     4:25:29    11:07:42
Michael Schmeling      M40-44      62/376       36:04     1:13:10        6:19     1:40:40     2:46:37     5:33:13        3:59       57:24       59:36     1:05:38     4:11:14    11:07:55
Gregory Huizenga       M40-44      63/376       34:40     1:13:00       11:49     1:44:40     2:54:49     5:49:06        4:47       55:59       56:04       59:10     3:49:21    11:08:03
Robert Welsh           M40-44      64/376       39:51     1:21:30        6:56     1:38:13     2:50:18     5:35:00        3:24       57:49     1:00:57     1:02:30     4:01:21    11:08:11
Chris Harris           M30-34      54/228       35:34     1:13:07        7:28     1:50:53     2:51:27     5:47:03        3:03       55:44       59:08     1:02:46     3:57:47    11:08:28
Ryan McIntyre          M40-44      65/376       44:16     1:30:37        7:32     1:43:25     2:58:48     5:51:29        2:13       52:05       54:44       56:03     3:36:48    11:08:39
Thomas Rubenzer        M35-39      51/271       35:50     1:14:41        9:49     1:37:43     2:43:20     5:28:22        5:18       57:10       59:55     1:07:01     4:10:46    11:08:56
David Wylie            M30-34      55/228       35:28     1:14:27        7:19     1:41:27     2:48:45     5:38:18        1:48       56:43     1:01:22     1:09:41     4:07:48    11:09:40
Wayne McAllister       M45-49      37/241       35:08     1:13:37        8:20     1:42:56     2:55:14     5:48:01        3:40       56:46       56:45     1:01:22     3:56:03    11:09:41
Dan Cadriel            M45-49      38/241       35:49     1:13:42        6:55     1:40:42     2:47:45     5:35:24        3:35       56:07       59:19     1:11:34     4:10:49    11:10:25
Stephen Bishop         M30-34      56/228       38:14     1:19:48        5:50     1:42:12     2:54:40     5:46:02        2:31     1:00:43     1:01:51       57:09     3:56:24    11:10:35
Jon Klingensmith       M35-39      52/271       37:55     1:17:35        5:32     1:39:32     2:46:27     5:33:27        2:14       54:54       58:44     1:18:23     4:11:57    11:10:45
Josef Dostal           M35-39      53/271       35:23     1:12:05        8:04     1:50:07     2:55:41     5:53:43        2:06       56:33       58:35     1:00:34     3:54:48    11:10:46
Bryce Phinney          M35-39      54/271       29:06       59:54        9:50     1:48:55     2:53:09     5:50:45        3:53       52:28       59:51     1:11:43     4:06:44    11:11:06
Jordan Vance           M25-29      41/172       34:45     1:12:16        5:15     1:40:10     2:52:08     5:40:05        2:55     1:00:30       52:47     1:12:51     4:10:46    11:11:17
Mark Moody             M45-49      39/241       37:55     1:16:44        6:38     1:42:30     2:51:58     5:43:24        1:51       59:26     1:01:53     1:04:41     4:02:43    11:11:20
Nalani Kaun            F30-34       7/107       27:19       56:07        7:54     2:00:32     2:57:59     6:06:26        3:07     1:02:29     1:01:20       57:39     3:57:52    11:11:26
Tosh Ueda              M50-54      16/146       32:45     1:06:42        6:48     1:41:53     2:53:18     5:43:55        2:30     1:00:20     1:04:26     1:11:21     4:12:05    11:12:00
Trev Dakan             M40-44      66/376       34:06     1:09:40        8:11     1:40:13     2:49:08     5:35:27        2:57       58:19     1:01:25     1:09:37     4:16:04    11:12:19
James Raddin           M40-44      67/376       38:57     1:22:09        6:55     1:31:30     2:48:35     5:27:07        3:10       59:47     1:03:03     1:10:21     4:13:13    11:12:34
Doug Guertin           M45-49      40/241       34:02     1:09:18        5:52     1:36:50     2:43:07     5:25:14        2:44       57:52     1:00:13     1:15:57     4:29:46    11:12:54
Jason Curran           M30-34      57/228       38:43     1:19:49        4:39     1:33:29     2:43:06     5:21:35        3:42       55:02       59:20     1:16:47     4:23:53    11:13:38
Dan Niles              M30-34      58/228       33:51     1:10:42        4:26     1:47:45     2:56:23     5:51:49        2:37       57:10     1:00:47     1:06:54     4:04:11    11:13:45
Scott Pratt            M40-44      68/376       34:25     1:09:25        7:20     1:45:47     2:50:11     5:41:39        2:16     1:02:27     1:06:22     1:03:54     4:13:07    11:13:47
Jonathan Lucenay       M35-39      55/271       40:47     1:22:05       11:19     1:46:28     2:49:23     5:42:19        2:24       58:05       57:20     1:01:51     3:55:52    11:13:59
Doug Wilson            M45-49      41/241       35:43     1:13:00        6:42     1:46:21     2:58:34     5:55:38        1:26       55:36       56:37     1:03:13     3:57:16    11:14:02
John Whipple           M40-44      69/376       35:53     1:14:41        8:17     1:45:49     2:58:58     5:55:08        4:51       58:24       57:34     1:00:04     3:51:12    11:14:09
Adrianne Campbell      F25-29        7/74       35:15     1:12:45        3:23     1:41:09     2:50:43     5:41:19        1:13     1:02:11     1:05:31     1:07:17     4:16:02    11:14:42
Roland Kent            M35-39      56/271       33:15     1:09:11        6:03     1:39:06     2:52:07     5:38:50        2:10     1:02:50     1:07:11     1:07:39     4:18:28    11:14:42
David Daggett          M50-54      17/146       33:35     1:08:22        4:41     1:38:36     2:50:54     5:38:38        2:26       59:55     1:04:57     1:07:58     4:20:43    11:14:50
Alison Wenster         F35-39       6/113       36:51     1:16:28        5:34     1:41:41     2:54:46     5:46:22        1:45       58:24     1:01:02     1:03:49     4:04:51    11:15:00
Lisa Walker            F50-54        1/36       31:35     1:05:14        3:45     1:45:05     3:00:33     5:57:34        1:59       59:42     1:01:42     1:03:35     4:06:50    11:15:22
Dickson Goulart        M40-44      70/376       39:13     1:21:03        9:36     1:48:10     2:58:30     5:57:08        3:28       51:15       54:44       58:50     3:44:21    11:15:36
Jon Erskine            M40-44      71/376       46:58     1:37:05        9:50     1:37:52     2:45:02     5:30:23        3:26       54:03       52:34     1:02:26     3:54:54    11:15:38
Ann Kik-Powers         F35-39       7/113       35:50     1:12:39        6:13     1:45:26     2:55:13     5:47:59        2:11       59:51     1:02:36     1:04:36     4:06:46    11:15:48
Robin Sayed            F40-44       3/109       32:48     1:06:37        5:35     1:39:20     2:48:20     5:34:46        1:19       57:36     1:02:32     1:12:52     4:28:04    11:16:21
Kevin Parry            M35-39      57/271       36:30     1:14:44       10:16     1:35:41     2:48:39     5:33:20        5:50       59:57     1:02:24     1:05:50     4:12:15    11:16:25
Mark Shorter           M55-59        3/78       36:34     1:15:21        8:36     1:40:45     2:56:18     5:46:58        3:34       57:44     1:02:06     1:04:06     4:01:58    11:16:27
Ross Olcott            M35-39      58/271       38:57     1:22:17       12:32     1:46:32     2:59:45     5:54:34        3:13       53:16       55:20       58:05     3:44:00    11:16:36
Matthew Looney         M40-44      72/376       34:30     1:11:07       16:30     1:39:15     2:50:08     5:37:05        3:53       55:23     1:00:45     1:06:58     4:08:02    11:16:37
Scott Gatzemeier       M35-39      59/271       28:46       59:56        6:18     1:45:17     3:00:29     5:55:20        2:17       56:36     1:00:42     1:08:48     4:13:41    11:17:32
Mark Faulkes           M45-49      42/241       35:54     1:14:59        5:58     1:38:28     2:48:02     5:37:19        3:16       58:39     1:02:58     1:07:37     4:16:10    11:17:42
Sean Brannon           M45-49      43/241       37:10     1:17:40       13:32     1:45:21     2:52:33     5:42:40        6:13       55:59       57:39     1:03:38     3:57:46    11:17:51
Scott Torneten         M45-49      44/241       32:37     1:07:27        8:22     1:41:34     2:49:43     5:40:32        3:26     1:00:51     1:01:03     1:06:47     4:18:07    11:17:54
Michael McQueen        M35-39      60/271       37:12     1:17:55        8:25     1:42:07     2:58:02     5:50:07        2:55       53:02     1:00:34     1:03:56     3:58:39    11:18:01
Lauren Fulton          F25-29        8/74                                         1:44:05     2:58:04     5:53:55        2:49     1:00:26     1:01:21     1:04:51     4:05:25    11:18:02
Sara Fix               F45-49        2/86       37:11     1:23:27        6:01     1:46:30     2:54:15     5:50:02        2:19       56:28       58:38     1:01:40     3:56:15    11:18:04
Scott Laroche          M35-39      61/271       31:37     1:05:59        4:17     1:41:43     2:52:45     5:43:44        2:54       57:43     1:02:13     1:15:16     4:21:14    11:18:08
James Defoe            M40-44      73/376       38:30     1:21:13        8:22     1:37:53     2:55:50     5:42:16        4:31       54:37       59:21     1:08:30     4:01:49    11:18:11
Kathy Morrisson        F40-44       4/109       39:49     1:20:22        7:00     1:48:28     2:58:16     5:55:56        3:12       56:55       58:32       59:48     3:51:46    11:18:16
Dylan Harris           M25-29      42/172       35:25     1:13:01        5:31     1:38:58     2:47:35     5:34:49        1:47     1:04:05     1:07:21     1:09:42     4:23:17    11:18:25
Jayson Deangelis       M35-39      62/271       42:36     1:27:23       17:13     1:48:28     2:58:53     5:55:05        2:21       53:29       54:48       55:22     3:36:28    11:18:30
Renee Kunnen           F25-29        9/74       35:54     1:12:24        3:51     1:45:48     2:57:08     5:53:47        2:25       55:52     1:01:17     1:05:03     4:06:12    11:18:39
Jeremy Stromsoe        M25-29      43/172       32:01     1:07:16        7:26     1:40:24     2:57:00     5:46:28        2:15       59:04     1:07:46     1:08:51     4:15:49    11:19:14
David Reid             M30-34      59/228       25:49       53:04        3:29     1:36:35     2:44:11     5:25:10        2:15     1:00:55     1:07:36     1:25:30     4:55:34    11:19:32
Kiet Tran              M40-44      74/376       28:34       58:06        4:20     1:41:24     2:58:13     5:53:56        2:44       53:36       57:51     1:08:25     4:20:34    11:19:40
Jason Shepherd         M35-39      63/271       35:16     1:12:30        6:04     1:41:54     2:52:32     5:41:51        2:50     1:03:18     1:02:12     1:08:24     4:16:35    11:19:50
Tracy Rivera           M45-49      45/241       39:09     1:21:20        5:33     1:37:09     2:42:51     5:26:54        3:34       59:48     1:00:10     1:09:30     4:22:37    11:19:58
Jared Despain          M35-39      64/271       39:16     1:24:08       11:19     1:43:28     2:50:13     5:39:45        4:24       57:57       59:45     1:02:08     4:00:22    11:19:58
Andy Braunshausen      M30-34      60/228       33:52     1:09:37        5:49     1:40:36     2:51:31     5:40:39        1:49       57:01     1:01:32     1:11:30     4:22:13    11:20:07
Julian Lane            M45-49      46/241       33:29     1:08:54        5:17     1:34:59     2:39:10     5:18:09        3:53     1:02:39     1:13:55     1:15:07     4:44:36    11:20:49
Tara Osborn            F35-39       8/113       35:56     1:13:03        7:45     1:41:30     2:51:57     5:44:44        5:17     1:01:18     1:02:39     1:04:38     4:10:05    11:20:54
David Nazaroff         M45-49      47/241       43:28     1:37:55        6:16     1:35:48     2:50:43     5:35:27        2:21       52:18       57:59     1:04:16     3:58:59    11:20:58
Tyson Wiles            M30-34      61/228       33:58     1:09:50        6:21     1:39:40     2:45:55     5:33:49        3:20       54:36     1:06:09     1:14:42     4:27:41    11:21:01
Brendan Dowling        M25-29      44/172       37:44     1:17:11        5:09     1:37:23     2:47:49     5:35:47        5:15     1:00:46       58:17     1:03:55     4:17:43    11:21:05
Harry Lee              M30-34      62/228       33:33     1:09:28       12:03     1:43:14     2:57:23     5:52:19        3:30     1:00:02     1:00:19     1:01:20     4:03:59    11:21:19
Kristi Rossi           F40-44       5/109       33:54     1:09:22        8:26     1:52:24     3:10:09     6:18:20        3:36       53:27       55:36       55:40     3:41:52    11:21:36
Thomas Balmat          M25-29      45/172       36:40     1:14:43        6:55     1:38:10     3:04:39     5:56:37        3:50       47:53       57:12     1:18:17     3:59:37    11:21:42
Brian Moynihan         M50-54      18/146       30:41     1:02:26        9:19     1:49:59     2:55:31     5:54:07        3:56       56:35       58:36     1:13:11     4:12:08    11:21:56
Maury Blackman         M40-44      75/376       40:19     1:28:15        7:03     1:35:56     2:44:28     5:26:22        3:35       58:15     1:04:48     1:11:53     4:16:51    11:22:06
Keith Bergh            M18-24        9/53       33:31     1:09:01        5:24     1:37:53     2:54:45     5:40:24        3:47       59:12     1:01:02     1:18:49     4:23:32    11:22:08
Marco Terenghi         M30-34      63/228       39:19     1:19:53        8:14     1:47:23     2:55:55     5:53:49        3:36       57:26     1:01:15     1:00:52     3:56:51    11:22:23
Teri Cashmore          F40-44       6/109       30:45     1:03:36        5:47     1:49:58     3:02:58     6:07:44        1:53       58:34     1:00:03     1:02:35     4:03:26    11:22:26
Barry Ogden            M40-44      76/376       32:33     1:06:56        5:06     1:35:29     2:43:04     5:26:47        2:28     1:07:25     1:13:20     1:10:12     4:41:43    11:23:00
Jose Ramon Callen Rodr M40-44      77/376       31:20     1:04:28        5:52     1:41:51     2:53:49     5:44:28        3:24       57:25     1:02:32     1:10:58     4:24:57    11:23:09
Susan Sweitzer         F40-44       7/109       36:55     1:15:55        8:10     1:47:20     2:58:22     5:54:36        3:04     1:00:17     1:00:50     1:02:20     4:01:32    11:23:17
Ian Ballentyne         M25-29      46/172       36:42     1:16:54        6:27     1:48:28     3:05:50     6:07:21        4:07       57:19       55:18       58:36     3:48:28    11:23:17
Terry Stebner          M40-44      78/376       40:55     1:21:49        7:05     1:41:53     2:50:44     5:38:48        3:58       55:24       56:23     1:08:39     4:11:41    11:23:21
Ben Schwamberger       M25-29      47/172       38:24     1:21:33       14:56     1:46:58     2:53:22     5:50:04        5:35       56:38       57:39       59:41     3:51:15    11:23:23
David Ramsay           M45-49      48/241       28:46     1:00:15        5:16     1:34:35     2:36:07     5:17:26        4:29     1:15:34     1:11:01     1:18:47     4:56:07    11:23:33
Toby Haines            M40-44      79/376       29:11     1:00:16        7:15     1:41:34     2:51:35     5:42:16        4:23     1:03:25     1:07:54     1:12:20     4:29:35    11:23:45
Erica McKenzie         F35-39       9/113       38:49     1:17:45        5:17     1:47:19     2:59:45     5:56:23        2:26       58:44     1:00:00     1:01:49     4:01:58    11:23:49
Mike Behler            M45-49      49/241       35:27     1:12:22        8:42     1:44:26     2:56:53     5:52:33        3:11       55:30       57:40     1:05:19     4:07:08    11:23:56
Andrew Cashion         M25-29      48/172       34:45     1:12:07        6:12     1:42:13     2:37:13     5:24:39        3:16       55:18     1:09:30     1:19:08     4:37:59    11:24:13
Brook Radcliffe        M30-34      64/228       32:25     1:07:14        8:43     1:37:29     2:44:49     5:29:23        2:11     1:01:06     1:05:52     1:17:20     4:37:00    11:24:31
Michael Ross           M40-44      80/376       41:23     1:22:18        7:53     1:42:28     2:52:57     5:47:19        5:10       53:49       57:42     1:10:03     4:01:55    11:24:35
Andrew Wise            M30-34      65/228       42:59     1:30:54        8:18     1:47:35     2:56:34     5:53:14        1:50       57:48       58:07       59:32     3:50:56    11:25:12
Philip Mazza           M40-44      81/376       32:21     1:08:31        6:33     1:47:03     2:48:36     5:43:11        3:36       58:29       59:46     1:10:11     4:23:30    11:25:21
Chuck Ojeda            M50-54      19/146       35:57     1:16:00        9:39     1:45:30     2:53:18     5:47:32        5:52       53:21       58:59     1:09:04     4:06:46    11:25:49
Jerry Lee              M30-34      66/228       33:32     1:06:14        4:39     1:41:47     2:50:36     5:38:02        3:42       57:38     1:09:01     1:23:45     4:33:34    11:26:11
Amy Thornquist         F35-39      10/113       36:52     1:19:12       24:53     1:42:26     2:42:52     5:31:25        3:46       56:46     1:01:01     1:07:44     4:07:11    11:26:27
Bernard De Jager       M40-44      82/376       36:06     1:14:35        6:20     1:42:46     2:50:37     5:38:19        2:03       58:34     1:05:54     1:12:42     4:25:25    11:26:42
Sean Martin            M35-39      65/271       25:57       53:06        5:41     1:50:18     3:01:28     6:02:57        2:53       59:33     1:03:05     1:12:36     4:22:11    11:26:48
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Adam Bensle            M30-34      67/228       36:07     1:13:20        6:57     1:55:43     3:09:05     6:18:00        4:54       55:39       55:06       57:02     3:43:38    11:26:49
Carolyn Sanchez        F35-39      11/113       35:13     1:11:29        7:14     1:42:17     2:52:18     5:43:53        3:39     1:01:18     1:00:07     1:10:53     4:20:36    11:26:51
Marty Gibson           M40-44      83/376       39:18     1:22:35        4:15     1:41:27     2:44:59     5:30:29        3:14     1:00:46     1:08:17     1:11:33     4:26:20    11:26:53
Patty Bredice          F40-44       8/109       33:32     1:10:15        6:27     1:48:05     2:59:02     5:58:32        3:57       57:41     1:01:34     1:03:24     4:07:54    11:27:05
Jill Herrick           F35-39      12/113       38:45     1:18:04        8:55     1:47:00     2:59:40     5:58:09        1:59       56:12       59:14     1:03:32     3:59:58    11:27:05
Michael Vetowich       M45-49      50/241       37:03     1:16:11        6:12     1:45:29     2:55:49     5:51:43        3:40       59:46     1:00:12     1:01:17     4:09:27    11:27:13
Josh Bjornstad         M30-34      68/228       36:36     1:15:40        7:42     1:43:34     2:52:13     5:40:16        4:50       54:48       58:10     1:18:44     4:18:47    11:27:15
Hunter Reed            M18-24       10/53       34:43     1:11:00        8:01     1:42:19     3:01:14     5:56:18        2:51       59:55       59:08     1:08:59     4:09:16    11:27:26
Lonnie Allen           M40-44      84/376       34:47     1:14:50        6:28     1:42:00     2:51:57     5:42:06        4:32       59:19     1:04:53     1:09:18     4:19:43    11:27:39
Cole Stanley           M35-39      66/271       35:48     1:16:27        7:28     1:41:31     2:57:17     5:50:23        3:51       57:58     1:03:48     1:05:36     4:09:34    11:27:43
Ross Drangsholt        M45-49      51/241       30:58     1:03:44        5:53     1:44:45     2:55:00     5:47:42        2:33     1:03:04     1:06:59     1:10:22     4:28:08    11:28:00
George Camera          M30-34      69/228       37:20     1:15:15        5:10     1:42:24     2:54:18     5:52:03        2:13       56:58       56:31     1:14:53     4:13:27    11:28:08
David Cersley          M35-39      67/271       38:44     1:18:55        7:57     1:45:04     2:56:52     5:50:05        4:30     1:01:50       59:20     1:03:57     4:06:49    11:28:16
Joshua Busby           M40-44      85/376       36:07     1:14:23        7:27     1:44:12     2:58:14     5:53:18        2:30       59:59     1:01:49     1:06:00     4:10:38    11:28:16
Bryan Michael          M35-39      68/271       37:16     1:18:25        7:48     1:41:45     2:53:50     5:46:53        4:25     1:00:08       58:43     1:04:01     4:10:48    11:28:19
Erin Anderson          F25-29       10/74       33:45     1:09:38        5:25     1:44:22     2:55:21     5:49:59        2:47       57:48     1:02:06     1:15:39     4:20:37    11:28:26
Rachel Corey           F30-34       8/107       37:44     1:19:16        6:33     1:50:47     3:05:57     6:09:45        2:12       53:45       55:51     1:01:10     3:50:41    11:28:27
Niklas Sjoblom         M25-29      49/172       41:20     1:24:50        5:08     1:40:36     2:51:36     5:41:51        1:01     1:08:18     1:13:49       55:17     4:15:41    11:28:31
Casey Grafeld          M40-44      86/376       34:48     1:11:05        5:23     1:45:39     3:00:35     6:01:56        4:02     1:02:47       58:27     1:01:59     4:06:06    11:28:32
Jason Oraker           M30-34      70/228       33:34     1:10:36        7:36     1:43:57     2:49:11     5:40:22        5:09       57:44     1:04:17     1:11:51     4:25:14    11:28:57
Patrice Gauthier       M35-39      69/271       37:31     1:16:53       11:31     1:47:53     3:00:44     5:58:07        7:29       58:10       58:18     1:01:49     3:55:09    11:29:09
W Mitch Hungate        M60-64        1/30       37:02     1:12:53        5:16     1:37:12     2:55:05     5:42:11        8:58     1:04:19     1:03:37     1:06:01     4:20:15    11:29:33
Christopher Jacob      M40-44      87/376       36:21     1:13:56        9:22     1:50:16     3:05:24     6:10:47        4:26       57:00       57:19       59:43     3:51:09    11:29:40
Tom Lutz               M30-34      71/228       33:42     1:09:25        4:08     1:35:46     2:37:44     5:16:58        1:20       52:17     1:12:22     1:31:09     4:58:08    11:29:59
Bryan Depew            M30-34      72/228       37:10     1:17:08       10:09     1:40:25     2:43:31     5:31:16        5:00       59:24     1:05:11     1:16:12     4:26:33    11:30:06
Steve Rupe             M40-44      88/376       33:20     1:08:44        5:25     1:39:51     2:54:45     5:43:48        3:18     1:01:21     1:08:52     1:23:26     4:29:07    11:30:22
Monte Mitchell         M40-44      89/376       39:57     1:21:39        6:48     1:38:10     2:50:25     5:36:12        3:06       55:25     1:00:41     1:19:28     4:22:49    11:30:34
Benjamin Schneider     M25-29      50/172       34:32     1:11:23        8:34     1:44:24     2:57:02     5:52:15        4:52       57:22     1:00:27     1:07:15     4:13:44    11:30:48
Robert Lee             M40-44      90/376     1:20:34                                         4:46:24     5:45:07        5:07       56:45       59:30     1:08:31     4:12:11    11:31:23
Morgan Johnson         M35-39      70/271       39:38     1:22:03        6:01     1:35:53     2:44:08     5:25:45        2:24       58:51     1:07:45     1:15:42     4:35:15    11:31:28
John Purdy             M60-64        2/30       35:12     1:13:42        6:44     1:44:58     2:53:37     5:48:33        2:22     1:03:07     1:03:46     1:08:52     4:20:17    11:31:38
Alex Vanotti           M25-29      51/172       37:25     1:19:37        9:36     1:47:48     2:56:06     5:54:49        3:08       55:50       59:01     1:07:29     4:04:32    11:31:42
Cassio Debiasi         M30-34      73/228       34:59     1:12:00        9:06     1:39:13     2:49:08     5:57:40        3:47       56:40       59:47     1:10:36     4:09:22    11:31:55
Tracey McQuair         F35-39      13/113       31:42     1:04:19        5:11     1:48:15     3:03:22     6:04:31        1:23     1:02:00     1:05:03     1:08:41     4:16:36    11:32:00
Stephen Hughes         M40-44      91/376       37:36     1:18:21        7:57     1:40:20     2:43:06     5:29:31        4:21     1:02:49     1:09:28     1:12:42     4:32:11    11:32:21
Garrett Long           M18-24       11/53       35:17     1:12:26        4:42     1:46:56     3:01:56     6:01:54        2:08       59:10       59:24     1:08:33     4:11:15    11:32:25
Bryan Putnam           M35-39      71/271       38:46     1:21:47        9:09     1:47:53     2:57:57     5:57:13        4:21       57:02       55:40     1:01:32     3:59:59    11:32:29
Gretchen Rose Wolf     F35-39      14/113       32:27     1:07:08        4:03     1:55:18     3:10:21     6:18:21        0:59       57:42       59:09     1:02:40     4:02:25    11:32:56
Julie Glade            F30-34       9/107       33:13     1:08:59        4:35     1:53:21     3:05:39     6:12:25        3:53       57:22     1:00:57     1:05:00     4:03:05    11:32:57
Bernat Baeza Raja      M35-39      72/271       30:36     1:03:04        4:38     1:42:36     2:56:32     5:50:59        3:48       53:58       56:12     1:30:40     4:30:42    11:33:11
Alberto Paracchini     M40-44      92/376       34:04     1:09:09        8:20     1:44:57     2:52:30     5:43:39        5:06       56:06       58:27     1:28:37     4:27:05    11:33:19
Dustin Purdy           M25-29      52/172       33:39     1:07:58        7:31     1:47:38     3:05:29     6:16:40        3:22       52:35     1:00:39     1:04:57     3:58:04    11:33:35
Carlos Torres De Navar M40-44      93/376       34:29     1:11:18       11:20     1:48:08     3:02:05     6:02:31        3:29       54:57       58:07     1:08:55     4:05:02    11:33:40
Paul Gutierrez         M35-39      73/271       39:42     1:20:54       11:52     1:38:27     2:45:54     5:37:38        6:13       55:27       56:55     1:21:45     4:17:12    11:33:49
Sara Hermanson         F30-34      10/107       37:11     1:16:08        7:16     1:46:44     3:00:38     5:55:34        2:57     1:06:36     1:00:41     1:03:45     4:12:08    11:34:03
Timothy McCreary       M45-49      52/241       33:33     1:10:08        6:55     1:42:46     2:58:19     5:51:57        6:39       58:25     1:01:33     1:15:04     4:18:26    11:34:05
Bryan Deal             M30-34      74/228       35:05     1:12:25        9:40     1:41:56     2:58:35     5:49:40        3:25     1:02:38     1:04:47     1:08:02     4:18:59    11:34:09
Travis Orth            M30-34      75/228       40:28     1:23:44        6:54     1:45:26     2:56:36     5:52:30        4:28       59:21       59:52     1:08:11     4:06:42    11:34:18
Michael Honicker       M30-34      76/228       36:42     1:14:40        3:27     1:50:32     3:00:45     6:02:45        1:10       55:21       59:13     1:11:19     4:12:21    11:34:23
Steve Hirst            M50-54      20/146       41:20     1:24:54        9:06     1:47:30     3:04:09     6:01:24        5:20       56:45       57:28     1:01:36     3:54:00    11:34:44
Daniele Guernieri      M45-49      53/241       35:52     1:13:40        6:28     1:41:21     2:49:34     5:37:41        1:51     1:04:41     1:06:30     1:13:45     4:35:06    11:34:46
Cory Robinson          M45-49      54/241       25:53       53:03        8:01     1:44:16     2:57:05     5:53:53        6:42       57:59     1:05:00     1:24:15     4:33:49    11:35:28
Jason Munnis           M35-39      74/271       32:19     1:06:21        6:55     1:51:10     3:01:57     6:00:42        3:43       57:19       58:42     1:10:01     4:17:50    11:35:31
John Craft             M35-39      75/271       32:07     1:07:18        6:05     1:48:20     3:06:56     6:06:17        3:57     1:00:18     1:05:37     1:04:06     4:12:24    11:36:01
Kurt Olsen             M40-44      94/376       38:54     1:18:55        9:45     1:43:52     2:58:47     5:56:05       10:21       58:51                             4:00:58    11:36:04
Mark Dykhouse          M55-59        4/78       38:58     1:23:54        9:11     1:41:09     2:51:12     5:39:39        2:18     1:03:09     1:08:26     1:06:43     4:21:07    11:36:09
Shawn Sullivan         M45-49      55/241       46:44     1:37:45       10:26     1:42:34     2:51:17     5:43:23        6:57       57:04     1:00:10     1:01:49     3:57:44    11:36:15
Joshua Pettit          M30-34      77/228       38:21     1:19:00        9:03     1:46:38     3:00:03     5:56:17        3:39       58:46     1:02:53     1:04:28     4:08:16    11:36:15
Robyn Wangberg         F30-34      11/107       32:55     1:07:29        6:12     1:46:10     3:01:04     5:57:52        2:42       58:02       56:50     1:12:59     4:22:02    11:36:17
Jay Meyer              M45-49      56/241       30:01     1:02:06        7:15     1:37:23     2:54:23     5:42:22        3:10     1:04:44     1:07:40     1:18:58     4:41:27    11:36:20
Casey McCright         M25-29      53/172       31:51     1:06:36        6:42     1:39:05     2:52:10     5:39:19        3:11       57:18     1:08:09     1:19:48     4:40:37    11:36:25
Ian Martin             M40-44      95/376       36:53     1:15:56        8:30     1:38:12     2:54:13     5:41:49        3:53     1:03:41     1:05:52     1:08:36     4:26:21    11:36:29
Joseph Parks           M25-29      54/172       35:12     1:12:36       12:46     1:48:45     3:09:38     6:07:05        5:13       56:38     1:01:29     1:05:27     3:58:50    11:36:30
Jay Peluso             M40-44      96/376       26:27       54:55        4:08     1:39:54     2:54:21     5:41:34        3:27     1:04:22     1:10:30     1:20:27     4:52:28    11:36:32
Greg Hansen            M35-39      76/271       29:11     1:01:29        5:22     1:50:05     2:57:26     5:58:18        4:50     1:03:41     1:03:46     1:11:39     4:26:33    11:36:32
Noah Freeman           M35-39      77/271       35:17     1:12:43        8:36     1:39:39     2:44:54     5:28:53        3:24     1:00:16     1:00:50     1:26:03     4:43:07    11:36:43
Hannah Freeman         F25-29       11/74       30:57     1:03:22        6:48     1:50:01     2:53:59     5:54:06        2:07       56:28     1:01:02     1:16:52     4:30:20    11:36:43
Michael Rice           M45-49      57/241       36:53     1:13:46        7:38     1:44:04     2:58:14     5:50:01        5:10       58:20     1:02:03     1:12:41     4:20:11    11:36:46
Robert Duffy           M40-44      97/376       32:16     1:06:18        8:23     1:49:43     3:02:01     6:01:42        4:17     1:02:27     1:01:48     1:07:40     4:16:27    11:37:07
Stephanie Brooks-Aylif F35-39      15/113       40:00     1:22:45        7:28     1:47:07     2:56:37     5:52:37        2:05     1:00:02     1:00:50     1:03:39     4:12:17    11:37:12
Garrett Kelly          M30-34      78/228       35:19     1:13:58        8:04     1:40:08     2:52:11     5:46:04        3:05     1:01:31     1:03:00     1:11:49     4:26:26    11:37:37
Tracey Schinkel        F40-44       9/109       36:16     1:15:30        8:19     1:44:02     2:56:24     5:49:52        2:03       57:56     1:04:14     1:08:37     4:21:58    11:37:42
Drew Izzo              M40-44      98/376       35:24     1:12:39        8:09     1:41:41     2:55:27     5:47:41        2:11     1:00:15     1:06:50     1:14:07     4:27:08    11:37:48
Kevin Knutson          M35-39      78/271       28:10       58:09        7:58     1:47:38     3:01:14     5:58:51        3:37       58:12     1:05:03     1:14:16     4:29:26    11:38:01
Rolf Sohlberg          M50-54      21/146       33:38     1:09:31        8:06     1:43:32     2:57:38     5:51:13        3:09       57:07     1:05:33     1:09:39     4:26:14    11:38:13
Whitney Engle          F18-24        2/16       36:25     1:14:52        6:52     1:47:49     3:01:43     6:05:05        2:40     1:03:17     1:01:43     1:02:50     4:08:49    11:38:18
Colin Lancaster        M45-49      58/241       41:11     1:22:52        6:04     1:39:29     2:53:35     5:40:30        2:25       59:51     1:10:18     1:09:17     4:26:45    11:38:36
Adam Echter            M30-34      79/228       28:30       59:33        7:34     1:47:45     3:04:52     6:05:32        4:57     1:03:19     1:05:20     1:06:53     4:22:13    11:39:49
Dejan Popovic          M30-34      80/228       41:00     1:31:09       12:33     1:48:38     3:04:04     6:03:01        4:12       54:06       57:26     1:01:17     3:49:12    11:40:07
Victoria English       F18-24        3/16       36:15     1:14:00        3:30     1:48:51     3:07:58     6:10:48        2:56       59:22     1:02:34     1:03:53     4:08:56    11:40:10
Maureen Baran          F35-39      16/113       37:16     1:16:20       10:27     1:49:28     3:05:31     6:05:20        2:17       55:13       59:31     1:07:42     4:05:51    11:40:15
David Howell           M45-49      59/241       34:30     1:10:28        6:38     1:48:52     2:57:52     5:54:51        2:59     1:05:30     1:05:57     1:07:45     4:25:27    11:40:23
Julianne Zickovich     F30-34      12/107       40:26     1:23:03        8:01     1:49:02     2:57:23     5:54:29        3:18     1:00:39     1:03:54     1:05:49     4:11:51    11:40:42
Jeremiah Alexander     M25-29      55/172       38:33     1:18:27        6:12     1:44:28     2:59:22     5:54:55        2:26       59:51     1:04:37     1:08:49     4:18:45    11:40:45
Andrew Graziano        M45-49      60/241       36:54     1:16:18       15:38     1:46:47     2:58:45     5:54:17        3:02       58:59     1:02:01     1:04:58     4:11:39    11:40:54
Mary Boyce             F45-49        3/86       33:55     1:09:59        5:18     1:49:06     3:05:13     6:07:30        1:50     1:03:41     1:04:18     1:06:12     4:16:21    11:40:58
Tracey Angelopoulos    F40-44      10/109       37:11     1:17:51       11:10     1:45:12     2:58:35     5:53:09        3:53       56:58       59:54     1:08:51     4:15:04    11:41:07
Gary Tondini           M50-54      22/146       35:17     1:11:34        5:03     1:39:22     2:43:49     5:26:29        1:21       56:00     1:07:14     1:37:09     4:56:53    11:41:20
Chad McMahon           M40-44      99/376       33:53     1:12:09        9:58     1:36:25     2:40:59     5:23:46        4:46       57:29     1:00:22     1:28:04     4:50:50    11:41:29
Leo Murphy             M40-44     100/376     1:24:35                                         4:44:38     5:38:32        5:05     1:00:09     1:04:15     1:12:31     4:22:26    11:41:34
Mike Rydell            M30-34      81/228       39:25     1:25:33        9:30     1:46:09     3:06:38     6:05:45        4:20       56:45       58:27     1:02:41     3:56:30    11:41:38
Deborah Battaglia      F40-44      11/109       35:11     1:15:03       16:31     1:51:28                 6:01:31        2:07     1:00:58     1:00:50     1:03:21     4:06:38    11:41:50
Rod Grozdanich         M55-59        5/78       38:44     1:25:41       12:42     1:43:20     2:58:19     5:54:25        4:32       58:53     1:01:21     1:03:11     4:04:34    11:41:54
Ben Niles              M35-39      79/271       36:20     1:15:38        7:09     1:52:46     3:12:01     6:17:46        2:08       59:37     1:00:07     1:01:10     3:59:20    11:42:01
Kevin Rouse            M18-24       12/53       33:52     1:12:02       10:19     1:36:35     2:54:13     5:45:29        9:52     1:05:15     1:23:52     1:01:18     4:24:23    11:42:05
Gregory Crist          M50-54      23/146       37:05     1:17:47       10:10     1:44:38     3:03:00     5:57:03        4:34       54:54     1:00:14     1:05:23     4:12:43    11:42:17
David Tett             M45-49      61/241       37:59     1:17:23        5:31     1:50:34     2:57:36     5:56:29        1:46     1:01:35     1:06:37     1:10:47     4:21:10    11:42:19
Art Miller             M40-44     101/376       31:39     1:04:26        6:19     1:48:04     3:04:42     6:06:24        2:18     1:03:26     1:08:46     1:07:43     4:22:57    11:42:24
Michael Hodgetts       M40-44     102/376       29:48     1:02:21        6:08     1:45:37     2:54:12     5:50:27        4:26       59:46     1:09:45     1:18:57     4:39:09    11:42:31
Brian Patrick          M40-44     103/376       36:07     1:13:21       15:55     1:51:26     3:06:33     6:07:00        4:20       58:51     1:01:59     1:02:26     4:01:58    11:42:34

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 5/22
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Jarrod Call            M25-29      56/172       31:52     1:07:20        8:09     1:51:14     3:08:09     6:12:02        3:30     1:00:55     1:02:35     1:05:21     4:11:41    11:42:42
Jeffrey Chapman        M35-39      80/271       38:53     1:21:38        6:50     1:49:14     3:18:05     6:19:15        2:12       56:16       58:14     1:01:28     3:52:51    11:42:46
Brian Leonard          M30-34      82/228       39:06     1:24:31       29:37     1:48:23     2:54:29     5:50:31        5:13       53:24       57:45     1:03:06     3:52:59    11:42:51
Kevin Knapp            M45-49      62/241       36:27     1:15:53        6:19     1:45:06     2:53:47     5:47:46        4:34     1:00:12     1:06:13     1:15:00     4:28:28    11:43:00
Rocky Ursino           M40-44     104/376       34:45     1:11:19        4:33     1:46:37     2:52:32     5:49:24        3:27       54:12     1:03:18     1:26:53     4:34:31    11:43:14
Rick Sivertson         M40-44     105/376       28:26       59:15        8:42     1:46:10     3:01:32     5:57:01        1:45       59:25     1:03:09     1:13:24     4:36:46    11:43:29
Kaustubh Radkar        M25-29      57/172       25:46       52:08        5:35     1:52:33     3:13:11     6:23:31        6:28       58:26     1:02:44     1:09:51     4:15:59    11:43:41
Holly Perzynski        F30-34      13/107       36:36     1:14:44        6:02     1:42:27     2:58:37     5:51:26        2:15     1:02:53     1:06:45     1:11:00     4:29:25    11:43:52
Michelle Laughlin      F18-24        4/16       33:19     1:08:16        3:59     1:47:31     3:00:19     5:58:42        1:07     1:04:29     1:06:26     1:09:44     4:31:50    11:43:54
Aaron Canale           M40-44     106/376       43:57     1:33:04       11:03     1:45:17     2:54:17     5:44:56        3:34     1:00:35     1:02:14     1:08:56     4:11:21    11:43:58
Scott Sowinski         M25-29      58/172       36:45     1:16:07        5:32     1:47:24     3:02:19     6:02:23        1:35     1:02:55     1:06:56     1:07:20     4:18:34    11:44:11
Tim Miles              M45-49      63/241       45:42     1:28:12        8:05     1:49:01     2:56:33     5:53:03        2:40       57:38     1:02:08     1:09:12     4:12:37    11:44:37
Christopher Stafford   M30-34      83/228       35:18     1:14:02       10:01     1:46:20     3:01:25     6:00:20        2:46     1:00:20     1:04:56     1:08:22     4:17:38    11:44:47
Daniel Kochis          M30-34      84/228       39:39     1:18:41        8:17     1:55:30     3:06:46     6:17:20        4:48       57:33       59:49     1:01:40     3:55:43    11:44:49
John Mahoney           M35-39      81/271       41:03     1:22:23        7:29     1:43:48     3:03:24     6:01:36        5:26       55:18     1:00:40     1:06:10     4:07:58    11:44:52
Jeff Vicario           M40-44     107/376       40:34     1:28:21        8:32     1:43:44     2:51:42     5:45:51        3:40       57:54     1:03:30     1:14:50     4:18:43    11:45:07
Derek Glanvill         M50-54      24/146       45:59     1:36:17        7:40     1:43:20     2:38:23     5:33:17        4:59     1:01:07                             4:22:58    11:45:11
Greg Taylor            M35-39      82/271       36:01     1:15:57        4:57     1:45:42     2:56:17     5:48:21        4:19     1:04:15     1:05:09     1:14:06     4:31:43    11:45:17
Jeremy Nichols         M30-34      85/228       35:07     1:12:34        7:30     1:43:31     3:05:22     6:01:32        5:35       59:23     1:04:33     1:09:38     4:18:15    11:45:26
Daniel Egeland         M35-39      83/271       37:13     1:18:04        6:49     1:46:01     3:03:04     5:58:56        4:27     1:01:23     1:03:44     1:08:00     4:17:15    11:45:31
Richard O'Neill        M35-39      84/271       42:22     1:34:24       12:37     1:46:46     3:01:43     5:58:08        3:21       51:05       57:54     1:08:35     3:57:05    11:45:35
Jay Layman             M50-54      25/146       41:47     1:21:31       10:26     1:41:11     2:55:01     5:47:38        5:14     1:05:38     1:06:04     1:07:32     4:20:58    11:45:47
John Fletcher          M40-44     108/376       36:24     1:11:16        6:19     1:48:15     2:57:08     5:53:33        6:51       59:11     1:05:27     1:15:58     4:27:53    11:45:52
Whitney Phillips       M45-49      64/241       47:10     1:40:54        8:24     1:46:52     2:58:37     5:55:54        3:59       58:36       59:17     1:01:07     3:56:49    11:46:00
Samuel Barnes          M40-44     109/376       42:19     1:27:19        7:14     1:41:14     2:54:52     5:45:25        3:26       59:39     1:05:53     1:10:38     4:22:40    11:46:04
Steven Livermore       M45-49      65/241       46:52     1:34:47       11:56     1:50:29     3:04:15     6:05:35        2:37       56:23       55:35       59:58     3:51:11    11:46:06
Stephen Bartos         M40-44     110/376       33:06     1:07:15        9:06     1:55:30     2:58:52     6:03:55        3:54       58:00     1:03:15     1:12:01     4:22:01    11:46:11
David Levine           M18-24       13/53       28:15       58:10        5:34     1:45:35     3:05:17     5:58:56        3:18     1:12:17     1:13:19     1:02:45     4:40:13    11:46:11
Susan Fegelman         F45-49        4/86       33:36     1:09:24        7:31     1:56:28     3:13:04     6:24:15        2:09       59:44     1:02:46     1:02:33     4:02:55    11:46:14
David Jessup           M40-44     111/376       39:30     1:22:57        9:11     1:45:39     3:01:54     5:59:37        2:40       59:31       59:00     1:05:54     4:11:53    11:46:18
Rejean Lareau          M55-59        6/78       34:07     1:11:32        6:31     1:43:51     2:57:45     5:54:19        2:09     1:00:59     1:09:03     1:15:31     4:31:50    11:46:21
Kevin Eichhorn         M45-49      66/241       36:53     1:15:33        6:01     1:45:12     2:56:36     5:55:13        4:07     1:02:34     1:05:53     1:14:30     4:25:36    11:46:30
Chantel Efraimson      F35-39      17/113       29:47     1:02:57        5:17     1:49:23     3:11:32     6:17:44        2:32       59:51     1:05:04     1:06:54     4:18:02    11:46:32
Don Stone              M40-44     112/376       34:27     1:12:01        6:40     1:41:12     2:45:25     5:32:52        1:41     1:08:33     1:38:01     1:05:49     4:53:32    11:46:46
John Coffey            M55-59        7/78       34:55     1:12:22        8:49     1:47:42     2:57:55     5:54:51        3:35       58:29     1:03:41     1:13:58     4:27:10    11:46:47
Tammy Kovaluk-Boos     F35-39      18/113       45:10     1:33:35        9:57     1:52:38     3:06:39     6:14:33        3:24       55:41       56:16       56:51     3:45:22    11:46:51
Matt Duke              M40-44     113/376       31:05     1:04:59        6:06     1:38:48     2:40:57     5:24:22        2:21     1:09:44     1:18:03     1:20:34     5:09:11    11:46:59
Kirsten Dehart         F35-39      19/113       32:53     1:06:34        3:46     1:48:50     2:57:32     5:58:06        2:37     1:01:48     1:10:19     1:13:04     4:36:09    11:47:12
Greg Welcome           M35-39      85/271       38:14     1:20:27        5:57     1:37:56     2:47:20     6:04:17        4:51       59:08     1:04:54     1:06:31     4:11:51    11:47:23
Cory Kohm              M35-39      86/271       47:21     1:42:14       18:09     1:46:35     2:36:44     5:32:07        4:15       56:23     1:04:13     1:08:17     4:10:46    11:47:31
Guy Mazzotta           M25-29      59/172       39:30     1:23:04       15:38     1:50:43     3:04:14     6:07:48        8:11       52:30       55:23     1:04:27     3:52:53    11:47:34
Laura Hoffman          F35-39      20/113       32:17     1:04:43        8:00     1:51:33     3:10:15     6:19:12        6:18     1:08:42     1:00:27     1:01:34     4:09:26    11:47:39
Matt McCullough        M40-44     114/376       40:28     1:23:20       13:24     1:46:25     2:58:20     5:53:35        7:44     1:00:57     1:01:20     1:05:32     4:10:02    11:48:05
Josh Powell            M40-44     115/376       41:11     1:23:56       10:01     1:41:55     2:51:51     5:41:34        5:06     1:02:38     1:07:34     1:10:56     4:27:32    11:48:09
Shawn Noble            M45-49      67/241       35:20     1:11:30        9:04     1:46:00     2:57:47     5:53:23        5:34     1:02:20     1:06:59     1:12:35     4:28:48    11:48:19
James Zuba             M45-49      68/241       44:42     1:33:16        9:22     1:46:15     2:55:58     5:53:25        5:47       51:50       56:40     1:08:37     4:06:38    11:48:28
Nic Carey              M18-24       14/53       35:18     1:12:48        7:34     1:34:27     2:53:09     5:37:01        2:09     1:00:04     1:07:40     1:28:57     4:49:03    11:48:35
Shawn Burke            M50-54      26/146       33:46     1:11:14        5:51     1:40:58     2:53:12     5:40:47        2:00     1:03:52     1:15:48     1:23:43     4:48:46    11:48:38
Thomas Caleshu         M30-34      86/228       36:23     1:15:41        7:09     1:44:07     2:56:08     5:52:01        3:31     1:04:29     1:07:56     1:14:13     4:30:18    11:48:40
Tom Kiessling          M45-49      69/241       38:13     1:19:47       12:46     1:48:38     2:59:39     5:58:23        4:49       57:34     1:01:32     1:05:52     4:13:08    11:48:53
Joe Miller             M40-44     116/376       36:05     1:16:37       12:19     1:45:15     3:07:01     6:00:44        4:55     1:01:09     1:01:50     1:06:59     4:14:48    11:49:23
David Lawrence         M50-54      27/146       38:30     1:23:34       10:54     1:37:10     2:52:30     5:35:16        5:36     1:03:56     1:03:55     1:08:37     4:34:05    11:49:25
Chad Mattes            M35-39      87/271       39:30     1:18:49        7:24     1:42:46     2:52:09     5:41:28        3:25     1:03:59     1:09:10     1:17:37     4:38:28    11:49:34
Bob Korock             M40-44     117/376       29:28     1:00:39        4:42     1:42:21     2:53:19     5:47:53        3:50     1:04:05     1:09:54     1:18:30     4:52:35    11:49:39
Jim Nicholas           M40-44     118/376       37:56     1:19:19        7:26     1:45:15     3:03:06     5:58:38        3:01     1:01:16     1:06:28     1:13:11     4:21:20    11:49:44
William Liston         M25-29      60/172       34:00     1:11:24        9:12     1:45:05     3:04:22     6:01:42        4:07       58:16     1:07:45     1:13:26     4:23:24    11:49:49
Clayton Lewis          M50-54      28/146       42:50     1:30:29        8:30     1:42:27     2:55:44     5:48:37        3:09     1:04:26     1:04:09     1:07:32     4:19:19    11:50:04
Michael Hess           M50-54      29/146       29:02       59:46        6:31     1:47:00     3:04:55     6:02:46        7:14     1:04:22     1:05:41     1:13:52     4:33:48    11:50:05
Chris Kuhn             M35-39      88/271       36:18     1:14:26        5:25     1:46:12     2:56:28     5:52:22        3:32     1:05:02     1:09:59     1:11:33     4:34:26    11:50:11
Paolo Gerbasi          M40-44     119/376       39:54     1:21:10        6:29     1:43:39     3:04:03     5:58:48        2:38       59:28     1:05:41     1:07:16     4:21:27    11:50:32
John Mozena            M55-59        8/78       37:19     1:18:18        6:07     1:47:33     2:57:23     5:54:33        3:00     1:03:05     1:06:30     1:07:55     4:28:47    11:50:45
Ann Williams           F45-49        5/86       39:52     1:22:30        7:02     1:52:00     3:09:13     6:14:30        3:50       59:10     1:01:04     1:03:15     4:02:57    11:50:49
Shaun Blake            M25-29      61/172       36:17     1:13:18        9:14     1:42:31     2:54:57     5:45:28        4:57       58:13     1:08:09     1:21:56     4:37:58    11:50:55
Bill Shen              M35-39      89/271       36:08     1:13:59        7:31     1:45:01     3:14:26     6:15:01        4:46     1:01:14     1:01:17     1:04:36     4:09:40    11:50:57
Jeremiah Keevy         M25-29      62/172       38:40     1:18:29       17:29     1:43:16     2:51:42     5:45:29        7:15     1:00:25     1:03:50     1:11:09     4:22:25    11:51:07
Tobin Smail            M35-39      90/271       34:15     1:11:32        7:25     1:41:15     2:52:34     5:41:57        3:40     1:01:38     1:04:21     1:21:59     4:46:40    11:51:14
Ashley Sollenberger    M25-29      63/172       32:41     1:07:21        7:34     1:41:36     2:53:35     5:47:55        3:14       59:10     1:02:04     1:26:43     4:45:31    11:51:35
Megan Hoefer           F40-44      12/109       37:25     1:18:28        5:59     1:45:15     3:05:34     6:07:09        3:50     1:03:43     1:05:04     1:05:12     4:16:17    11:51:43
Rj Snyder              M18-24       15/53       29:58     1:01:24       12:32     1:55:33     3:12:41     6:22:04        9:46       58:23       58:12     1:10:13     4:05:58    11:51:44
Ryan Oilar             M30-34      87/228       35:33     1:12:52        6:07     1:44:51     2:31:45     5:28:10        2:46     1:04:36     1:13:18     1:24:01     5:01:58    11:51:53
Matt Holt              M45-49      70/241       36:56     1:16:16        9:03     1:48:08     3:00:48     5:59:29        3:26     1:04:03     1:04:36     1:07:03     4:23:42    11:51:56
Brad Culberson         M35-39      91/271       34:21     1:12:29        8:36     1:52:34     3:07:12     6:10:57        4:12       59:54     1:04:18     1:08:41     4:15:44    11:51:58
David Allen            M25-29      64/172       35:11     1:13:24        5:25     1:39:54     2:57:57     5:52:42        3:38     1:01:20     1:04:05     1:18:51     4:36:51    11:52:00
Steven Steiner         M35-39      92/271       41:44     1:29:36       12:01     1:47:53     3:01:09     5:59:06        4:29       55:48     1:04:34     1:07:00     4:07:13    11:52:25
Martin Krafcik         M45-49      71/241       36:51     1:15:51       11:32     1:56:38     3:13:03     6:21:25        2:35       56:26       59:19     1:04:11     4:01:07    11:52:30
Daniel Lamontagne      M35-39      93/271       38:05     1:21:23       30:04     1:46:28     3:02:21     5:59:53        4:07       54:50       59:02     1:05:04     3:57:11    11:52:38
Cory Hench             M30-34      88/228       41:33     1:23:25       13:26     1:44:50     2:51:05     5:44:44        7:37     1:00:11     1:03:37     1:12:02     4:23:32    11:52:44
Billy Dean Johnson     M55-59        9/78       32:47     1:07:42        6:48     1:41:18     2:52:46     5:43:09        2:37     1:10:00     1:14:17     1:15:42     4:52:32    11:52:48
Brittany Meeks         F30-34      14/107       36:48     1:14:49        4:49     1:46:27     2:58:40     5:56:25        1:11     1:04:57     1:06:05     1:20:07     4:35:35    11:52:49
Michelle Reaume        F45-49        6/86       35:20     1:15:16        8:04     1:44:10     2:54:50     5:48:48        3:37       59:58     1:06:28     1:13:00     4:37:16    11:53:01
Don Walker             M45-49      72/241       34:54     1:11:58        8:13     1:49:24     3:10:41     6:12:41        4:59       56:52     1:03:10     1:08:50     4:15:11    11:53:02
Vic Bauer              M40-44     120/376       38:03     1:22:35        7:56     1:53:06     2:56:31     5:58:03        3:47       51:52       57:57     1:30:30     4:20:49    11:53:10
P.H. Mullen, Jr.       M40-44     121/376       27:42       58:00        9:41     1:52:09     3:04:56     6:08:04        5:51     1:04:53     1:07:09     1:11:47     4:31:38    11:53:14
Kyle Ryan              M18-24       16/53       28:17       57:59        6:33     1:46:13     3:12:25     6:11:44        6:20     1:07:58     1:10:10     1:11:30     4:30:50    11:53:26
Philip Cardwell        M40-44     122/376       39:43     1:23:18        9:27     1:40:44     2:54:05     5:43:36        4:19     1:02:02     1:05:10     1:18:02     4:32:50    11:53:30
Kevin Hauser           M40-44     123/376       39:31     1:21:05       10:01     1:54:23     3:05:58     6:10:44        4:17     1:00:12     1:01:41     1:03:46     4:07:35    11:53:42
Frank Finney           M18-24       17/53       32:41     1:06:19        5:05     1:48:29     3:17:52     6:20:17        4:32       59:18     1:01:20     1:11:55     4:17:37    11:53:50
Eric Gilmore           M25-29      65/172       34:31     1:13:26       10:02     1:47:29     3:01:42     5:59:44        6:49       59:54     1:03:25     1:10:00     4:23:56    11:53:57
Ed Klein               M40-44     124/376       40:20     1:23:22        9:09     1:46:21     2:55:04     5:53:32        2:50       58:12     1:04:01     1:14:21     4:25:14    11:54:07
Stephen Walker         M40-44     125/376       35:06     1:12:46        7:56     1:49:25     3:02:05     6:03:43        4:12     1:00:59     1:05:11     1:13:15     4:25:37    11:54:14
Derek Thrush           M30-34      89/228       30:35     1:03:49        8:45     1:53:59     3:05:45     6:13:23        2:25     1:01:19     1:07:10     1:10:16     4:26:08    11:54:30
Sean McLaughlin        M25-29      66/172       40:16     1:27:14        7:57     1:45:02     2:52:37     5:44:30        3:13       54:29       59:12     1:36:44     4:31:39    11:54:33
Shana Whitehurst       F35-39      21/113       48:45     1:42:06       10:01     1:46:49     3:00:44     5:59:12        3:27       56:22       58:37     1:05:13     3:59:51    11:54:37
John Weston            M55-59       10/78       26:11       55:08        6:28     1:45:19     2:56:13     5:48:13        3:37     1:05:27     1:13:20     1:31:19     5:01:14    11:54:40
Niels Von Doepp        M40-44     126/376       31:23     1:04:20        9:29     1:41:24     2:55:28     5:44:54        5:58     1:02:43     1:13:26     1:25:46     4:50:00    11:54:41
Matt Wellner           M30-34      90/228       35:16     1:15:26        8:25     1:43:18     3:00:27     5:55:09        3:46     1:01:23     1:05:14     1:14:18     4:32:01    11:54:47
Michael Welch          M30-34      91/228       46:04     1:39:20        7:45     1:41:52     2:58:46     5:51:40        4:05       57:45     1:05:20     1:04:55     4:12:00    11:54:50
Mark Nash              M50-54      30/146       41:18     1:24:47       12:53     1:50:44     3:02:35     6:12:14        7:33       56:38     1:00:50     1:01:48     3:57:24    11:54:51
Javin Berg             M40-44     127/376       42:11     1:29:14        6:38     1:41:24     2:50:46     5:40:01        2:48       57:22     1:04:56     1:16:11     4:36:15    11:54:56
Jonah Schmunk          M25-29      67/172       44:14     1:30:36        8:55     1:51:38     3:00:58     6:03:06        4:31     1:02:42     1:03:18     1:02:48     4:07:53    11:55:01

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 6/22
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Marcella Rietz         F35-39      22/113       40:18     1:24:39        8:35     1:52:14     3:00:48     6:03:46        3:12     1:00:16     1:04:20     1:05:45     4:14:50    11:55:02
Duane Franks           M50-54      31/146       35:49     1:15:02        6:55     1:42:23     2:57:23     5:51:43        5:50       58:49     1:05:26     1:12:18     4:35:34    11:55:04
Valerie Jones          F30-34      15/107       41:04     1:22:23       10:55     1:43:55     3:05:54     6:03:12        6:05       57:44     1:02:45     1:07:56     4:12:30    11:55:05
Scott James            M40-44     128/376       34:55     1:11:48        6:43     1:45:52     2:59:49     5:57:52        5:23     1:03:14     1:04:04     1:17:27     4:33:22    11:55:08
Andy Stetzler          M18-24       18/53       29:41     1:03:09        7:50     1:43:41     2:48:25     5:45:25        4:03     1:06:49     1:11:47     1:19:24     4:54:47    11:55:14
Sean McGill            M35-39      94/271       31:04     1:03:05        7:17     1:38:12     2:53:31     5:42:31        3:55     1:05:47     1:13:05     1:20:20     4:58:33    11:55:21
Jerico Enriquez        M45-49      73/241       35:56     1:13:26       10:50     1:47:04     3:03:11     6:03:10        4:47       59:54     1:03:37     1:09:05     4:23:10    11:55:23
Katherine Krummen      F25-29       12/74       33:13     1:08:50        6:06     1:47:39     3:06:48     6:09:07        4:18     1:04:52     1:07:24     1:10:32     4:27:04    11:55:25
Wade Pannell           M40-44     129/376       36:44     1:16:47        8:31     1:47:22     3:09:21     6:10:46        3:59       56:51     1:03:48     1:09:03     4:15:33    11:55:36
Craigan Griffin        M40-44     130/376       44:01     1:30:25       12:46     1:53:33     3:14:03     6:21:15        4:12       54:40       57:07       59:14     3:47:10    11:55:48
Logan Delaware         M40-44     131/376       37:19     1:15:48        6:42     1:44:15     2:57:15     5:53:39       13:30     1:00:49     1:02:26     1:20:02     4:26:18    11:55:57
Chris Baker            M30-34      92/228       43:23     1:32:52       11:27     1:39:58     2:49:14     5:40:09       13:09       55:01     1:00:03     1:16:52     4:18:38    11:56:15
Steven Wolf            M40-44     132/376       34:07     1:09:31        8:19     1:43:49     2:54:25     5:50:07        5:06     1:07:43     1:07:35     1:16:00     4:43:16    11:56:19
Jack Guedj             M50-54      32/146       36:47     1:16:34        8:50     1:48:13     3:07:08     6:11:00        2:54       55:57       59:58     1:14:02     4:17:04    11:56:22
Taylor Prosba          M30-34      93/228       40:34     1:26:17       11:58     1:50:52     3:05:28     6:08:41        7:33       56:07       59:11     1:03:59     4:02:01    11:56:30
Scott Scribner         M45-49      74/241       40:32     1:24:57       12:03     1:47:36     3:00:50     5:56:57        4:38     1:00:17     1:02:50     1:10:06     4:18:05    11:56:40
Gilberto Hernandez     M35-39      95/271       44:55     1:34:53        6:31     1:58:17     3:10:28     6:21:35        2:59       58:05       55:13       58:50     3:50:55    11:56:53
Patrick McCarthy       M35-39      96/271       42:09     1:28:07       10:12     1:47:02     3:00:59     5:56:51        4:49       59:25     1:03:44     1:11:26     4:17:03    11:57:02
Boris Kipper           M40-44     133/376       42:48     1:28:43       10:15     1:39:00     2:50:28     5:43:56       10:05     1:02:23     1:04:46     1:09:46     4:24:30    11:57:29
Steve Swanlund         M45-49      75/241       36:39     1:15:28        6:12     1:50:53     3:02:37     6:04:47        4:38     1:02:54     1:09:32     1:13:06     4:26:40    11:57:45
Joseph Gerber          M35-39      97/271       42:49     1:26:12        6:59     1:45:53     2:53:45     5:48:57        3:15       57:33     1:10:00     1:14:03     4:32:24    11:57:47
James Tyler            M50-54      33/146       36:44     1:16:09        7:12     1:42:20     2:58:48     5:52:00        3:35     1:03:00     1:07:42     1:19:39     4:39:00    11:57:56
Toby Mollett           M30-34      94/228       35:46     1:12:47        8:56     1:45:20     2:54:12     5:48:41        4:38       55:23     1:03:21     1:25:48     4:42:56    11:57:58
Cole Smith             M25-29      68/172       39:58     1:22:27        8:30     1:36:43     2:46:58     5:32:11        3:58     1:00:12     1:12:55     1:21:12     4:50:55    11:58:01
Erin Green             F30-34      16/107       33:40     1:08:09        5:27     1:46:11     2:53:09     5:47:29        2:50     1:00:14     1:03:07     1:20:54     4:54:30    11:58:25
Jeff Buennagel         M30-34      95/228       34:11     1:09:05        8:50     1:47:10     3:01:01     6:01:57        6:08     1:04:10     1:10:13     1:11:24     4:32:30    11:58:30
Stephen Osterman       M40-44     134/376       37:29     1:15:18        8:04     1:56:19     3:06:59     6:18:54        2:09     1:01:16     1:06:23     1:07:40     4:14:09    11:58:34
Simon Roberts          M45-49      76/241       38:28     1:19:10        7:35     1:35:20     2:41:20     5:20:03        4:05     1:04:21     1:14:25     1:28:09     5:07:45    11:58:38
Eliot Ephraim          M40-44     135/376       41:41     1:24:22       14:52     1:42:48     2:55:20     5:46:12        8:44       59:50     1:04:33     1:09:24     4:24:37    11:58:47
Marty Lindgren         M45-49      77/241       39:57     1:21:21        8:33     1:43:06     2:52:39     5:43:55        3:37     1:03:25     1:07:52     1:13:28     4:41:24    11:58:50
Kevin Marr             M50-54      34/146       40:40     1:26:13       11:12     1:44:24     3:06:03     6:03:49        4:37     1:01:55     1:04:07     1:10:48     4:13:01    11:58:52
Sindy Crowe            F30-34      17/107       42:01     1:26:05        7:58     2:02:27     3:15:33     6:31:35        2:08       56:57       57:02       58:44     3:51:08    11:58:54
John Kusturiss         M30-34      96/228       42:02     1:28:04        6:03     1:48:18     3:03:54     6:02:27        3:42     1:05:19     1:05:00     1:07:00     4:18:43    11:58:59
Chris Hughes           M40-44     136/376       35:19     1:13:34        8:03     1:46:36     2:57:24     5:54:38        4:40     1:00:09     1:07:14     1:17:43     4:38:06    11:59:01
Krista Lapan           F30-34      18/107       34:15     1:11:20        5:21     1:50:08     3:03:21     6:05:10        2:48     1:04:16     1:06:21     1:13:14     4:34:35    11:59:14
Kevin Maggs            M40-44     137/376       36:46     1:15:34       10:59     1:47:29     3:03:24     6:01:47        3:59     1:01:39     1:06:38     1:13:53     4:27:04    11:59:23
Traci Winterbottom     F45-49        7/86       34:31     1:11:47        7:14     1:49:02     3:06:29     6:18:01        2:18       59:33     1:05:18     1:08:12     4:20:04    11:59:24
Joy Carroll            F18-24        5/16       32:46     1:07:31        7:36     1:50:16     3:13:05     6:21:20        3:53       56:40     1:02:55     1:10:47     4:19:05    11:59:25
Randy McGhie           M45-49      78/241       31:21     1:04:25        6:49     1:42:58     3:01:57     5:58:05        5:10     1:06:07     1:11:16     1:15:42     4:44:58    11:59:27
Andy George            M25-29      69/172       35:20     1:12:31        8:04     1:53:16     3:13:30     6:22:11        5:33     1:01:56     1:05:10     1:05:01     4:11:15    11:59:34
Aaron Leonard          M18-24       19/53       36:24     1:14:36        5:57     1:43:52     2:58:56     5:57:20        3:23     1:04:17     1:12:36     1:18:31     4:38:21    11:59:37
Scott Sambucci         M35-39      98/271       33:41     1:09:46        7:18     1:54:15     3:18:07     6:28:27        3:12     1:02:52     1:03:51     1:05:05     4:11:04    11:59:47
Sean Walter            M30-34      97/228       43:05     1:29:07        6:50     1:56:34     3:08:43     6:17:32        2:31     1:01:13     1:02:19     1:02:55     4:03:49    11:59:49
Casey Manion           M35-39      99/271       37:26     1:15:00        6:34     1:42:18     3:00:58     5:54:13        8:10     1:12:21     1:06:26     1:09:18     4:36:06    12:00:03
Warren Quinn           M45-49      79/241       40:29     1:23:07        9:05     1:40:44     2:58:57     5:47:59        5:10     1:01:37     1:08:43     1:14:18     4:34:45    12:00:06
Eric Mills             M25-29      70/172       37:41     1:23:50       17:06     1:45:04     3:05:30     5:58:05        5:12       59:15     1:08:47     1:06:45     4:15:53    12:00:06
Ian Morse              M25-29      71/172       35:19     1:13:03        5:51     1:49:01     3:19:04     6:19:46        2:21     1:02:16     1:04:54     1:08:48     4:19:11    12:00:12
Stuart Sugden          M40-44     138/376       31:56     1:04:04        4:36     1:48:39     3:07:19     6:10:42        4:24     1:06:39     1:13:41     1:14:50     4:36:30    12:00:16
Ingrid Bruder          F40-44      13/109       35:22     1:12:38        8:21     1:43:29     2:55:46     5:50:03        4:03     1:06:10     1:11:04     1:16:07     4:45:21    12:00:26
Eli Vargas             M30-34      98/228       39:37     1:18:33        5:45     1:43:39     2:57:52     5:55:09        3:33     1:00:53     1:05:58     1:16:54     4:37:37    12:00:37
Stacey Finerman        F30-34      19/107       40:45     1:26:14        7:00     1:58:56     3:12:01     6:25:02        3:09       58:32       59:42     1:02:34     3:59:23    12:00:48
Isaac Rush             M25-29      72/172       33:57     1:09:59        7:37     1:46:28     2:59:36     5:58:03        3:26     1:02:19     1:08:11     1:19:45     4:41:45    12:00:50
Mike Starkey           M30-34      99/228       28:58     1:00:04        5:56     1:51:22     2:53:47     5:51:48        2:59       58:08       58:07     1:14:25     5:00:16    12:01:03
Travis Shaw            M50-54      35/146       44:48     1:30:32       12:25     1:46:33     3:02:01     5:58:25        5:35       58:32       59:50     1:14:05     4:14:22    12:01:19
Kathryn Klepinger      F50-54        2/36       40:17     1:23:09        6:12     1:48:42     3:08:21     6:12:07        2:45     1:03:22     1:06:05     1:06:29     4:17:17    12:01:30
Calvin Weis            M35-39     100/271       28:11       58:39       10:57     1:46:38     2:59:02     5:57:04        7:13     1:04:14     1:10:02     1:17:57     4:47:48    12:01:41
Dave McGuire           M35-39     101/271       34:42     1:11:07        8:19     1:47:21     3:08:06     6:09:54        6:04     1:10:05     1:19:51     1:01:27     4:26:18    12:01:42
Thomas Carlow          M40-44     139/376       36:36     1:16:25        6:50     1:42:44     3:02:38     5:56:32        7:12     1:07:22     1:08:46     1:14:40     4:34:56    12:01:55
Aaron Hoffmann         M30-34     100/228       36:03     1:14:56       14:08     1:54:12     3:09:56     6:12:54        7:35     1:00:11     1:01:30     1:03:17     4:12:24    12:01:57
Graeme Tolson          M50-54      36/146       40:30     1:23:00        8:09     1:46:50     2:59:41     5:57:17        4:52     1:02:53     1:05:32     1:11:12     4:28:47    12:02:05
Sandra Haras           F50-54        3/36       38:07     1:19:23       11:23     1:49:53     3:15:35     6:21:14        7:36       59:40       59:55     1:02:27     4:02:37    12:02:13
Ray Frigola            M35-39     102/271       41:39     1:22:19        9:47     1:48:56     3:02:49     6:01:35        4:41     1:03:21     1:11:45     1:10:56     4:23:54    12:02:16
Keith Helman           M30-34     101/228       38:09     1:19:05        6:10     1:55:04     3:12:50     6:24:08        2:46       58:25     1:02:06     1:04:26     4:10:10    12:02:19
Don Livingston         M50-54      37/146       27:14       56:33       15:55     1:48:31     3:02:26     6:04:13        6:27     1:00:36     1:07:04     1:13:56     4:39:51    12:02:59
Dorette Franks         F40-44      14/109       38:24     1:19:15        5:49     1:49:21     3:09:05     6:11:58        2:52     1:02:41     1:06:11     1:14:28     4:23:14    12:03:08
Justin Brown           M35-39     103/271       46:49     1:34:28        6:33     1:46:33     3:04:16     6:00:16        2:40     1:00:50     1:02:49     1:08:19     4:19:32    12:03:29
Ivar Hildahl           M50-54      38/146       36:33     1:15:50       10:47     1:42:46     3:00:02     5:55:20        3:49     1:02:22     1:07:51     1:20:55     4:37:59    12:03:45
Jeremy Koziol          M25-29      73/172       36:27     1:19:01       10:20     1:41:10     2:53:18     5:44:04        6:52     1:13:43     1:12:08     1:12:47     4:43:42    12:03:59
Kathleen Wilkins       F40-44      15/109       39:34     1:26:56        9:12     1:44:57     2:59:48     5:54:15        3:03     1:03:48     1:08:01     1:13:05     4:31:00    12:04:26
John Miller            M40-44     140/376       36:17     1:12:32        7:25     1:40:23     2:54:42     5:41:22        4:38     1:02:24     1:07:24     1:35:25     4:58:56    12:04:53
Lauren Junker          F25-29       13/74       32:50     1:07:26        8:11     1:45:20     3:06:28     6:05:36        8:03     1:03:22     1:05:38     1:16:21     4:35:58    12:05:14
David Streams          M40-44     141/376       38:08     1:17:44        8:09     1:50:08     3:07:51     6:10:32        4:42     1:00:15     1:04:28     1:13:13     4:24:20    12:05:27
Tom Cordier            M45-49      80/241       41:42     1:24:19        8:32     1:48:27     3:03:15     6:00:43        4:10       57:36       59:50     1:11:04     4:27:48    12:05:32
John Wallace           M60-64        3/30       38:51     1:19:32        8:47     1:45:32     3:06:21     6:02:18        4:23     1:07:48     1:05:32     1:12:14     4:30:45    12:05:45
Ami Rothberg           F25-29       14/74       44:20     1:30:12        9:49     1:50:38     3:08:04     6:09:18        3:33       59:58     1:04:02     1:07:07     4:12:57    12:05:49
Lauren Hinton          F30-34      20/107       33:28     1:08:22        6:12     1:57:30     3:12:41     6:25:06        3:29     1:04:14     1:06:11     1:08:47     4:22:52    12:06:01
Patricia Dalconzo      F45-49        8/86       38:06     1:19:09       28:01     1:56:06     3:18:41     6:28:51        2:34       57:05       56:17       58:07     3:47:40    12:06:15
John Fleming           M25-29      74/172       40:03     1:24:36        6:18     1:50:19     2:58:21     5:58:55        2:07     1:03:24     1:09:31     1:13:44     4:34:36    12:06:32
Ryan Bishman           M35-39     104/271       40:31     1:25:41        8:12     1:40:43     3:09:08     6:00:51        4:34     1:00:09     1:02:42     1:12:28     4:27:19    12:06:37
John Barrett           M50-54      39/146       39:05     1:20:37        8:52     1:48:31     3:03:53     6:05:13        3:04       59:09     1:07:56     1:15:32     4:28:52    12:06:38
Doug Christ            M30-34     102/228       31:28     1:05:29        4:03     1:40:37     3:01:38     5:58:46        2:12     1:14:46     1:16:35     1:21:50     4:56:10    12:06:40
Tina Sanger            F40-44      16/109       43:00     1:36:06       12:29     1:48:26     3:15:04     6:16:53        4:03       59:16       57:40     1:00:19     3:57:32    12:07:03
Scot Safford           M50-54      40/146       38:00     1:18:48       20:29     1:56:01     3:11:03     6:21:11        6:27       57:55     1:00:33     1:01:48     4:00:12    12:07:07
Yamandu Perez          M35-39     105/271       38:29     1:22:42        8:50     1:48:41     3:02:55     6:01:13        4:15       59:30     1:10:06     1:14:45     4:30:16    12:07:16
Linda McCandless       F40-44      17/109       40:33     1:23:19        8:09     1:48:49     3:02:13     6:02:40        8:17     1:00:28     1:04:07     1:11:55     4:24:59    12:07:24
Carrie McCoy           F25-29       15/74       42:38     1:26:39        6:01     1:48:42     3:06:51     6:08:30        5:06     1:01:22     1:04:00     1:09:02     4:21:08    12:07:24
Ralph Dressler         M40-44     142/376       39:12     1:23:51       10:39     1:46:55     2:51:01     5:46:28        3:51     1:02:37     1:05:06     1:20:21     4:42:50    12:07:39
Dixie Ziegler          F45-49        9/86       37:45     1:18:46        8:08     1:47:21     3:00:57     5:59:47        3:11     1:04:35     1:07:20     1:11:37     4:38:17    12:08:09
Bill Reedy             M45-49      81/241       40:31     1:25:49        5:29     1:54:39     3:12:57     6:22:13        2:27       59:30     1:00:51     1:07:42     4:12:12    12:08:10
Tim Matthews           M40-44     143/376       39:47     1:22:10        5:24     1:53:54     3:06:14     6:14:32        2:28       57:46     1:01:19     1:12:01     4:23:45    12:08:19
Bekah Holt             F25-29       16/74       33:09     1:07:17        3:48     1:45:46     2:58:34     5:57:00       11:20     1:05:25     1:12:30     1:20:13     4:49:14    12:08:39
Chris Martin           M40-44     144/376       37:12     1:15:45        4:34     1:54:27     3:02:37     6:09:44        3:06     1:04:33     1:06:22     1:13:45     4:35:33    12:08:42
Jesse Rounds           M30-34     103/228       32:22     1:07:33       12:25     1:55:07     3:06:36     6:16:01        6:28       58:29     1:06:58     1:10:07     4:26:21    12:08:48
Eric Recker            M30-34     104/228       37:30     1:17:09       15:08     1:41:42     2:59:56     5:52:22        8:41     1:00:39     1:04:32     1:16:27     4:35:38    12:08:58
Michael McClure        M40-44     145/376       35:45     1:14:21        7:24     1:50:16     3:08:41     6:13:07        6:07       56:04     1:05:51     1:22:25     4:28:00    12:08:59
Adam Starkey           M30-34     105/228       35:24     1:12:06       10:03     1:43:51     2:53:32     5:46:23        6:35     1:04:25     1:16:31     1:23:37     4:54:06    12:09:13
David Olsen            M40-44     146/376       39:47     1:22:18       16:33     1:41:04     3:01:16     5:56:16       12:31     1:18:23     1:09:17       59:57     4:21:38    12:09:16
Susan Doherty          F50-54        4/36       39:41     1:21:07       10:14     1:50:59     3:03:09     6:06:39        2:37     1:00:28     1:04:20     1:13:44     4:28:43    12:09:20
Sara Cherry            F30-34      21/107       32:43     1:07:48        7:27     1:51:15     3:09:19     6:15:32        3:43     1:03:23     1:07:44     1:21:30     4:34:51    12:09:21
John Weaver            M50-54      41/146       47:38     1:38:43        7:14     1:43:40     2:50:43     5:42:41        3:41     1:05:11     1:14:47     1:10:51     4:37:09    12:09:28

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 7/22
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---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Frank Sanchez          M35-39     106/271       35:09     1:10:55        9:25     1:52:03     3:07:06     6:12:46        6:17     1:00:01     1:05:32     1:17:42     4:30:11    12:09:34
Selina Humnycki        F40-44      18/109       41:11     1:26:34        6:39     1:47:14     3:07:54     6:11:19        4:05     1:00:40     1:02:04     1:04:59     4:21:01    12:09:38
Gerron Johnston        M40-44     147/376       31:33     1:05:56        7:06     1:46:25     3:02:22     5:59:09        4:34     1:06:05     1:15:31     1:22:07     4:53:09    12:09:54
Colin Luke             M25-29      75/172       38:18     1:21:44       11:27     1:51:17     3:04:54     6:08:09        3:19     1:00:03     1:05:42     1:09:20     4:25:26    12:10:05
David Nickoloff        M30-34     106/228       38:16     1:19:24       12:01     1:52:41     3:06:47     6:13:20        6:37     1:01:43     1:04:38     1:07:44     4:18:51    12:10:13
Brandon Szczesniak     M25-29      76/172       40:47     1:19:18        6:31     1:47:40     3:08:07     6:10:45        4:52     1:06:16     1:01:14     1:10:34     4:28:49    12:10:15
Mark Lewandowski       M30-34     107/228       39:22     1:23:28        6:14     1:51:38     3:18:47     6:30:54        2:41       59:23     1:00:57     1:04:09     4:07:07    12:10:24
Michael Conditt        M40-44     148/376       40:58     1:27:14       14:18     1:52:00     3:07:27     6:10:01        6:40       58:52       59:41     1:11:26     4:12:13    12:10:26
Daniel Wysong          M30-34     108/228       33:47     1:09:29        9:12     1:52:30     3:29:13     6:33:11        6:43       56:17     1:01:54     1:11:26     4:11:56    12:10:31
Jake Dawson            M35-39     107/271       37:13     1:15:40       10:21     1:49:36     3:06:50     6:10:55        5:55     1:01:59     1:09:04     1:10:34     4:27:46    12:10:37
Rob Price              M40-44     149/376       30:46     1:03:53        5:50     1:55:42     3:10:35     6:17:47        3:05     1:02:40     1:07:37     1:21:53     4:40:03    12:10:38
Karen Bernhard         F40-44      19/109       36:06     1:13:03        6:22     1:46:52     2:58:00     5:55:57        4:25     1:10:24     1:10:56     1:18:44     4:50:57    12:10:44
Kenneth Cobb           M35-39     108/271       42:55     1:29:36       17:27     1:50:46     3:01:01     6:05:23        4:51       59:16     1:02:29     1:10:07     4:13:30    12:10:47
Marek Chrzanowski      M40-44     150/376       38:26     1:19:10        7:52     1:53:08     3:09:14     6:16:36        5:30     1:03:55     1:05:33     1:06:45     4:21:48    12:10:56
Wayne Brandt           M50-54      42/146       38:57     1:21:28        7:51     1:52:40     3:04:23     6:06:17        2:43     1:04:23     1:05:29     1:09:13     4:32:48    12:11:07
Carriee Thompsen       F35-39      23/113       31:42     1:04:55        5:39     1:54:15     3:15:00     6:29:31        2:57     1:04:02     1:03:09     1:11:11     4:28:08    12:11:10
Daniel Harris          M25-29      77/172       36:43     1:16:56        7:18     1:48:04     3:14:17     6:16:21        2:52     1:02:06     1:10:00     1:12:47     4:27:52    12:11:19
Lottie Miller          F30-34      22/107       35:24     1:12:47        4:36     1:43:52     2:50:30     5:41:19        1:39     1:04:11     1:09:16     1:39:05     5:11:08    12:11:29
Nicholas Moless        M30-34     109/228       40:28     1:22:11       11:06     1:39:26     2:50:52     5:36:09        6:58     1:11:29     1:13:27     1:18:09     4:55:28    12:11:52
Jadin Vansteenvort     M35-39     109/271       36:14     1:15:18        9:23     1:50:48     3:03:09     6:04:10        7:12       58:28     1:08:39     1:15:30     4:36:03    12:12:06
David Berman           M50-54      43/146       39:16     1:15:43        9:22     1:51:02     3:15:23     6:21:53        3:05       58:58     1:04:32     1:12:42     4:22:07    12:12:10
Shevaun Fennell        F40-44      20/109       35:46     1:14:42        9:10     1:54:44     3:18:35     6:29:02        3:29       57:50     1:00:02     1:12:17     4:16:01    12:12:24
Michael Coughlan       M30-34     110/228       38:19     1:17:32       10:33     1:46:02     3:00:56     5:57:56        5:02     1:03:26     1:10:08     1:18:13     4:41:36    12:12:39
Carl Wernicke          M50-54      44/146       36:44     1:19:17        8:29     1:49:30     3:03:46     6:04:05        4:54       55:26       58:13     1:17:23     4:36:17    12:13:02
Katy Bonnstetter       F35-39      24/113       41:28     1:26:50        9:25     1:46:44     3:12:25     6:13:09        5:17     1:03:52     1:04:33     1:07:12     4:18:31    12:13:12
Matthew Walsh          M25-29      78/172       37:54     1:14:27        7:09     1:54:09     3:18:38     6:28:30        5:09       59:57     1:02:35     1:04:31     4:18:16    12:13:31
Bradley Brown          M30-34     111/228       47:11     1:41:53       12:15     1:47:36     2:59:08     5:57:10        4:33     1:00:27     1:00:35     1:10:56     4:17:44    12:13:35
Orla Bannan            F35-39      25/113       38:29     1:19:31        4:37     1:56:51     3:08:32     6:17:58        1:48     1:04:34     1:01:19     1:10:36     4:30:02    12:13:56
Mike Cunningham        M30-34     112/228       39:14     1:21:56        9:38     1:59:46     3:21:31     6:37:25        6:16       53:00     1:00:07     1:05:37     3:58:41    12:13:56
Hank Lomasney          M35-39     110/271       36:40     1:17:48       15:52     1:53:10     3:11:35     6:16:27        7:17       56:30     1:03:34     1:10:38     4:16:35    12:13:59
Susan Calder           F45-49       10/86       34:16     1:10:52        6:59     1:50:47     3:17:48     6:23:57        3:23     1:02:22     1:08:28     1:10:52     4:28:49    12:14:00
Michael Smith          M35-39     111/271       40:54     1:25:10        9:07     1:40:04     2:58:59     5:50:28        5:00     1:06:22     1:10:44     1:14:43     4:44:25    12:14:10
Sam Barnes             M18-24       20/53       32:25     1:06:54        5:01     1:49:29     3:13:26     6:20:10        3:55     1:02:50     1:10:47     1:21:31     4:38:16    12:14:16
Kristoffer Meredith    M35-39     112/271       38:11     1:19:38        6:23     1:55:53     3:19:14     6:34:36        5:06       58:24     1:00:18     1:05:08     4:08:35    12:14:18
Jim Murphy             M40-44     151/376       31:51     1:03:25       10:18     1:48:01     2:58:31     5:54:27        8:10     1:10:43     1:13:47     1:24:15     4:58:11    12:14:31
Martin Cenek           M35-39     113/271       37:13     1:15:13        9:34     1:40:40     2:54:02     5:43:40        5:38     1:00:40     1:11:57     1:20:22     5:00:37    12:14:42
Doug Wendel            M35-39     114/271       40:34     1:22:43        7:27     1:41:02     2:49:24     5:37:57        2:56     1:11:25     1:14:00     1:20:58     5:03:54    12:14:57
Tim Behrens            M35-39     115/271       28:56       58:48        7:57     1:44:33     2:55:26     5:49:35        2:52     1:13:16     1:18:48     1:26:26     5:15:54    12:15:06
Miranda Jamieson       F30-34      23/107       39:54     1:22:22       13:08     1:59:00     3:22:16     6:38:59        5:16       58:32       58:55     1:00:26     3:55:21    12:15:06
Bernadette Sidney      F45-49       11/86       37:04     1:19:04       10:43     1:57:20     3:18:47     6:34:26        3:07     1:01:34     1:01:56     1:04:17     4:07:47    12:15:07
John Miller            M40-44     152/376       41:31     1:30:26       13:35     1:43:44     2:56:39     5:48:31        7:07     1:02:08     1:07:13     1:16:25     4:35:30    12:15:09
Victor Vizcaino        M40-44     153/376       41:31     1:29:00        9:53     1:50:12     3:01:23     6:00:31        1:57       55:10     1:03:14     1:34:58     4:33:49    12:15:10
Seth Hall              M35-39     116/271       39:30     1:23:05       10:26     1:47:09     3:08:28     6:07:06        4:23       57:33     1:05:41     1:15:22     4:30:31    12:15:31
Melissa Welker         F25-29       17/74       32:22     1:09:30        3:56     1:44:35     3:06:19     6:08:59        3:12       58:20     1:03:18     1:17:10     4:50:12    12:15:49
Carrington Sedgwick    M40-44     154/376       39:10     1:25:51       15:38     1:50:05     3:01:38     6:00:16        8:12       58:30     1:08:02     1:08:23     4:25:55    12:15:52
Brian Smallwood        M55-59       11/78       33:47     1:09:34        4:17     1:39:40     2:51:15     5:41:03        4:03     1:13:54     1:28:40     1:24:19     5:16:56    12:15:53
Lawrence Bolton        M40-44     155/376       40:04     1:25:34       15:48     1:58:55     3:16:23     6:29:40       11:26       58:20       58:44       59:46     3:53:28    12:15:56
Sarah Wetzel           F30-34      24/107       41:21     1:23:09       22:29     1:44:52     3:11:54     6:06:59        7:45     1:01:40     1:03:05     1:10:02     4:15:35    12:15:57
Michael Collins        M35-39     117/271       44:11     1:30:37        8:27     1:46:53     3:25:50     6:21:41        3:54       55:20     1:00:10     1:09:52     4:11:24    12:16:03
Suzanne Clapp          F40-44      21/109       31:49     1:06:45       12:24     1:50:43     3:14:03     6:17:59        4:59     1:03:46     1:06:26     1:10:57     4:33:57    12:16:04
Eric Gill              M40-44     156/376       41:48     1:27:31        9:24     1:47:55     2:57:16     5:52:38        2:54     1:01:31     1:06:15     1:22:07     4:43:48    12:16:15
Kim Cole               F50-54        5/36       34:19     1:11:21       11:14     1:56:28     3:15:49     6:31:54        4:10     1:00:24     1:03:03     1:06:34     4:17:40    12:16:19
Tracy Wilson           F25-29       18/74       43:04     1:30:28        8:03     1:50:53     3:11:25     6:18:58        1:20       58:58     1:06:38     1:05:57     4:17:44    12:16:33
Shannon Callies        F40-44      22/109       38:16     1:18:23        7:32     1:48:02     2:57:28     5:53:57        2:18     1:08:55     1:12:17     1:18:33     4:54:48    12:16:58
Aaron Engler           M25-29      79/172       37:29     1:16:19        8:28     1:41:06     3:03:36     5:55:27        4:19     1:06:39     1:10:34     1:18:18     4:52:35    12:17:08
Laura McGraw           F45-49       12/86       40:56     1:23:49        9:44     1:54:40     3:10:26     6:17:54        2:42     1:04:02     1:02:29     1:10:47     4:22:59    12:17:08
Michael Everett        M45-49      82/241       38:30     1:21:35        5:54     1:37:41     2:47:31     5:31:07        2:08     1:06:04     1:20:37     1:28:17     5:16:27    12:17:11
Sam Baer               M40-44     157/376       35:07     1:13:14       11:28     1:40:18     2:51:52     5:45:17        3:55     1:02:08     1:17:30     1:21:36     5:03:21    12:17:15
Matthew Buster         M30-34     113/228       28:51     1:01:44        8:33     1:48:20     2:59:11     6:01:49        2:40     1:01:47     1:12:02     1:29:19     5:02:40    12:17:26
Michael Demis          M45-49      83/241       41:37     1:23:33       12:34     1:47:50     2:59:13     5:57:29        6:56     1:05:36     1:08:08     1:13:02     4:37:01    12:17:33
Alli Gardner           F35-39      26/113       32:25     1:07:32        4:42     1:41:21     3:03:30     5:58:29        2:14       58:19     1:07:01     1:26:04     5:04:40    12:17:37
Warren Young           M40-44     158/376       43:59     1:29:30       12:51     1:51:17     3:03:47     6:06:39        5:46     1:04:21     1:07:28     1:08:13     4:22:53    12:17:39
Davide Bergamasco      M40-44     159/376       40:42     1:26:55       27:13     1:57:51     3:13:15     6:25:35        4:21       56:15       58:41     1:00:34     3:53:52    12:17:56
Philip Baetcke         M40-44     160/376       36:20     1:14:04       20:44     1:59:56     3:09:17     6:23:25        6:20     1:00:57     1:03:12     1:12:37     4:13:25    12:17:58
Robert Raub            M35-39     118/271       47:10     1:30:44       11:30     2:01:17     3:21:38     6:51:01        4:30       51:55       54:17     1:00:23     3:40:28    12:18:13
Kellie Wheelan         F35-39      27/113       41:23     1:28:31       11:01     1:48:50     3:08:05     6:11:44        3:26     1:02:30     1:06:07     1:09:01     4:23:49    12:18:31
Tim Hampshire          M45-49      84/241       38:32     1:19:21        9:25     1:45:36     3:02:44     6:01:16        6:15     1:03:15     1:09:53     1:18:23     4:42:20    12:18:37
Lisa Wacek             F40-44      23/109       35:50     1:14:07        9:16     1:54:39     3:14:26     6:24:57        5:01     1:02:10     1:08:25     1:10:13     4:25:44    12:19:05
Timothy Dunn           M25-29      80/172       49:02     1:42:21        6:08     1:45:28     3:06:17     6:06:23        5:53     1:02:32     1:01:23     1:08:53     4:18:23    12:19:08
Scott Farnsworth       M35-39     119/271       40:54     1:23:35       13:58     1:45:32     2:57:59     5:52:38        7:25     1:02:44     1:02:31     1:25:47     4:41:39    12:19:15
John Casterline        M45-49      85/241       39:05     1:22:49       15:16     1:54:49     3:20:05     6:32:03        6:53       52:14     1:00:41     1:06:00     4:02:18    12:19:19
Shaun Peterson         M40-44     161/376       42:21     1:25:33       10:42     1:49:58     3:07:13     6:10:31        3:21       55:03     1:00:07     1:29:08     4:29:22    12:19:29
John Throop            M40-44     162/376       39:48     1:22:08        7:16     1:44:23     2:57:26     5:51:48        3:52     1:07:44     1:12:18     1:21:13     4:54:42    12:19:46
Kenny Staub            M18-24       21/53       38:10     1:20:18        8:19     1:47:25     3:03:53     6:07:42        4:40     1:05:31     1:12:05     1:19:00     4:38:47    12:19:46
Jason Schuchard        M30-34     114/228       36:04     1:13:05        8:31     1:46:35     3:10:08     6:06:58        5:38     1:10:40     1:16:07     1:15:08     4:45:41    12:19:53
Dan Egger              M30-34     115/228       43:19     1:27:29        8:12     1:48:28     2:50:34     5:47:17        6:56     1:12:07     1:10:33     1:16:02     4:50:12    12:20:06
Craig Powers           M40-44     163/376       39:49     1:22:40       17:02     1:53:40     3:11:09     6:18:39        7:45     1:00:05       59:48     1:08:47     4:14:07    12:20:13
Chris Prentiss         M35-39     120/271       37:08     1:20:52       10:46     1:51:43     3:04:24     6:07:53        4:24     1:05:51     1:05:09     1:13:47     4:36:30    12:20:25
Shane Hegarty          M30-34     116/228       41:15     1:26:53       14:24     1:54:38     3:14:11     6:24:13        6:20     1:01:46     1:02:17     1:03:08     4:08:44    12:20:34
Daniel Francis         M40-44     164/376       37:35     1:16:48        4:54     1:43:22     2:56:12     5:48:58        3:29     1:11:21     1:18:27     1:26:12     5:06:28    12:20:37
Allen Goans            M40-44     165/376       34:38     1:12:34        6:03     1:44:09     3:07:28     6:07:53        5:15     1:02:30     1:08:17     1:21:17     4:48:53    12:20:38
Katherine Atkins       F25-29       19/74       34:47     1:11:06        6:33     1:51:55     3:14:05     6:21:14        3:50     1:07:37     1:10:43     1:11:29     4:38:06    12:20:49
Bryan Benshoof         M35-39     121/271       35:21     1:14:07        7:21     1:45:39     2:57:33     5:56:45        4:48     1:03:40     1:21:33     1:23:24     4:57:52    12:20:53
Bart Nelson            M50-54      45/146       31:54     1:04:47        8:17     1:42:09     3:02:45     5:55:12        5:17     1:13:46     1:14:29     1:32:13     5:07:34    12:21:07
Kerry Wate             M40-44     166/376       43:35     1:28:17       13:47     1:52:53     3:09:08     6:14:57        6:08       54:03       58:06     1:16:24     4:18:08    12:21:17
Donnie Bryntesen       M40-44     167/376       40:40     1:25:48       11:58     1:54:53     3:10:53     6:20:38        9:12       57:58     1:01:03     1:09:18     4:13:42    12:21:18
Jane Cash              F45-49       13/86       33:48     1:11:45       13:41     1:55:54     3:09:44     6:20:56        3:01       59:53     1:07:34     1:11:48     4:32:15    12:21:38
Steve Kimball          M40-44     168/376       36:04     1:13:11        5:12     1:47:21     3:06:32     6:05:03        2:51     1:03:24     1:09:29     1:26:53     4:55:33    12:21:50
Deven Clemens          M40-44     169/376       36:20     1:18:07        5:50     1:45:01     3:00:28     5:55:35        4:04     1:07:12     1:14:03     1:22:03     4:58:23    12:21:59
Jeff White             M40-44     170/376       38:26     1:21:14       11:41     1:58:20     3:15:21     6:27:51        2:53       59:10     1:00:20     1:13:29     4:18:26    12:22:05
Christopher Baldwin    M40-44     171/376       32:25     1:07:05        6:55     1:41:09     2:55:00     5:46:02        3:11     1:16:58     1:19:28     1:25:21     5:19:04    12:22:17
Greg Geoffrion         M45-49      86/241       39:52     1:20:08       13:51     1:47:51     3:14:32     6:18:42        5:48     1:00:50     1:09:02     1:09:42     4:23:49    12:22:18
Tracie Kent            F35-39      28/113       39:24     1:24:49       10:09     1:44:50     3:00:05     5:56:29        3:11     1:07:50     1:12:49     1:15:37     4:47:45    12:22:23
Amy Murthy             F35-39      29/113       46:43     1:33:34        7:43     1:53:11     3:04:10     6:07:53        2:50     1:07:22     1:08:45     1:11:56     4:30:25    12:22:25
Breezy Anson           M30-34     117/228       42:58     1:27:45       11:23     1:54:14     3:39:11     6:48:08        3:45       55:52       53:45     1:02:29     3:51:26    12:22:27
Andrew Appleton        M50-54      46/146       44:46     1:33:44       11:24     1:43:54     3:02:44     5:54:33        9:45     1:04:29     1:06:48     1:16:37     4:33:09    12:22:35
Charlie Abrahams       M45-49      87/241       43:26     1:30:44       15:06     1:52:11     3:00:13     6:01:09        6:47     1:00:43     1:02:52     1:15:24     4:28:52    12:22:38
Michael Loos           M45-49      88/241       36:38     1:17:23       13:34     1:49:22     3:09:08     6:08:39       11:08     1:07:43     1:14:08     1:08:01     4:31:55    12:22:39
Ray Maher              M40-44     172/376       39:20     1:21:02       12:01     1:52:34     3:06:04     6:09:59        8:38     1:00:59     1:06:38     1:12:49     4:31:04    12:22:44
Michael Tretola        M30-34     118/228       35:56     1:13:09        9:21     1:52:47     3:19:11     6:28:05        3:41     1:01:49     1:05:03     1:09:26     4:28:34    12:22:50
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---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Barb McEahern          F40-44      24/109       29:34     1:00:55        4:10     1:45:26     2:54:11     5:51:20        2:53     1:12:53     1:19:34     1:27:00     5:23:37    12:22:55
Laura Vogler           F30-34      25/107       41:03     1:30:03        9:46     1:54:11     3:11:06     6:19:50        3:58     1:01:09     1:04:46     1:11:09     4:19:20    12:22:57
Loren Tomasi           M35-39     122/271       35:10     1:12:44        6:48     1:46:36     3:13:09     6:15:16        4:45     1:04:26     1:10:39     1:18:12     4:43:26    12:22:59
Kari Vreugdenhil       F35-39      30/113       45:15     1:37:12        7:02     2:00:18     3:26:48     6:43:52        4:15       55:10       56:01     1:00:42     3:50:50    12:23:11
Tyler Wain             M18-24       22/53       38:12     1:19:08        6:33     1:39:21     2:59:04     5:53:52        2:40       59:46     1:25:47     1:32:16     5:00:59    12:23:12
Kenneth Snyder         M50-54      47/146       42:41     1:30:29       15:08     1:45:44     3:04:04     5:59:03        7:03     1:03:34     1:12:23     1:12:23     4:31:38    12:23:21
Rebecca Fink           F25-29       20/74       42:40     1:27:19        4:56     1:50:31     3:08:19     6:14:38        2:09     1:01:10     1:05:38     1:19:41     4:34:25    12:23:27
Saul Stenbak           M35-39     123/271       40:04     1:29:11       14:05     1:57:18     3:10:32     6:19:58        6:33     1:01:03     1:03:17     1:05:36     4:13:48    12:23:35
Christopher Errecart   M35-39     124/271       32:36     1:09:39        8:24     1:48:39     3:12:07     6:14:29        3:08     1:05:46     1:07:35     1:19:53     4:48:04    12:23:44
Susan Bacal            F45-49       14/86       35:03     1:12:31        9:33     1:55:31     3:15:45     6:26:54        3:11     1:05:01     1:06:30     1:09:57     4:31:56    12:24:05
Oleg Golonzka          M40-44     173/376       40:36     1:20:42        9:58     1:50:35     3:03:40     6:08:42        4:26       59:28     1:06:18     1:16:11     4:40:30    12:24:18
Jen Latourette         F35-39      31/113       36:54     1:16:06        6:15     2:03:59     3:23:48     6:41:53        4:12     1:04:19     1:05:05     1:05:47     4:15:57    12:24:23
Megan Anderson         F30-34      26/107       36:33     1:14:59        9:54     1:55:58     3:13:07     6:22:56        4:23     1:01:41     1:08:11     1:15:57     4:32:37    12:24:49
Robert Wilson          M45-49      89/241       38:33     1:21:26        8:23     1:46:18     3:10:03     6:11:29        3:52     1:04:03     1:12:04     1:16:38     4:40:04    12:25:14
George Jensen          M50-54      48/146       28:41       58:12        5:23     1:47:03     3:00:41     6:02:42        5:30     1:09:02     1:16:58     1:27:34     5:13:48    12:25:35
Lisa Wilber            F35-39      32/113       40:19     1:20:24        6:50     1:54:25     3:11:27     6:22:43        4:22     1:05:46     1:06:15     1:14:43     4:31:20    12:25:39
Steele Whowell         M30-34     119/228       26:37       55:20        6:28     1:52:09     3:02:27     6:07:28        5:46     1:09:13     1:13:18     1:25:40     5:10:38    12:25:40
Eric Petersen          M45-49      90/241       36:55     1:14:39        7:50     1:49:02     3:08:22     6:12:30        7:06     1:05:55     1:10:21     1:16:33     4:43:41    12:25:46
Heather Lamson         F30-34      27/107       36:08     1:15:11        8:24     1:48:44     2:59:13     5:54:46        6:36     1:08:53     1:10:56     1:18:56     5:01:05    12:26:02
Brad Sonne             M40-44     174/376       39:07     1:21:41       11:03     1:47:51     3:08:15     6:08:11        3:20     1:08:25     1:15:41     1:10:41     4:41:47    12:26:02
Dane Skinner           M25-29      81/172       33:50     1:11:35        9:27     1:48:36     3:01:41     5:58:32        4:03       53:14     1:02:41     1:31:23     5:02:26    12:26:03
Kevin Geibel           M40-44     175/376       38:08     1:19:07        8:28     1:48:20     2:48:28     5:43:06        4:53     1:07:58     1:13:06     1:30:20     5:10:32    12:26:06
Andy Oros              M18-24       23/53       42:00     1:30:46        8:14     1:43:37     2:56:51     5:49:41        4:19       59:53     1:13:26     1:42:54     4:53:09    12:26:09
Zeke Farr              M35-39     125/271       42:04     1:26:01       10:33     1:49:54     2:59:24     6:01:33        5:46     1:02:25     1:09:37     1:14:45     4:42:17    12:26:10
Patrick Thornberry     M18-24       24/53       38:17     1:23:42       14:06     1:55:00     3:26:34     6:42:10        5:41       58:58     1:01:03     1:02:19     4:00:40    12:26:19
David Vielbig          M40-44     176/376       36:59     1:15:19        8:09     1:52:51     3:06:47     6:12:17        6:54     1:05:38     1:08:46     1:16:59     4:43:46    12:26:25
Jenny Lagerquist       F35-39      33/113       34:29     1:09:33        5:58     1:42:42     2:53:37     5:45:03        3:19       59:18     1:03:00     1:32:15     5:22:35    12:26:28
Scott Richards         M40-44     177/376       45:43     1:37:10       12:03     1:44:21     2:59:20     5:56:17        4:09     1:00:11     1:11:30     1:19:04     4:36:49    12:26:28
Kurt Berglund          M25-29      82/172       38:41     1:20:49       10:06     1:45:10     3:01:39     5:59:53        4:20     1:02:11     1:15:54     1:21:31     4:51:29    12:26:37
Sam Dilly              M40-44     178/376       41:14     1:27:28        5:55     1:52:15     3:18:41     6:28:09        2:37     1:04:56     1:05:32     1:08:33     4:22:38    12:26:47
Josef Cuesico          M40-44     179/376       45:30     1:33:58       10:24     1:41:10     3:00:01     5:50:36        6:37     1:08:00     1:14:06     1:17:31     4:45:21    12:26:56
Patrick O'Brien        M18-24       25/53       33:08     1:08:53        9:46     2:01:44     3:23:27     6:47:58       12:04     1:04:39     1:05:06     1:03:29     4:08:16    12:26:57
Clyde Hampton          M35-39     126/271       47:23     1:41:50        5:11     1:42:25     3:06:00     5:59:43        7:38     1:05:08     1:04:17     1:12:24     4:32:40    12:27:02
Tim Derosier           M35-39     127/271       37:12     1:18:22        6:44     1:57:22     3:15:27     6:24:47        2:31     1:06:10     1:09:30     1:09:31     4:34:46    12:27:10
Jason Miner            M40-44     180/376       43:06     1:31:30        7:42     1:54:08     3:13:55     6:21:19        2:34       57:07     1:01:52     1:15:57     4:24:07    12:27:12
Paul Wilkins           M35-39     128/271       36:45     1:14:31        8:16     1:49:44     2:54:24     5:51:09        5:04     1:16:35     1:16:23     1:26:06     5:08:13    12:27:13
David Brauti           M45-49      91/241       35:58     1:15:22        9:56     1:56:15     3:16:43     6:28:45        5:51     1:02:33     1:06:16     1:12:16     4:27:21    12:27:15
Jack Earley            M40-44     181/376       38:12     1:15:46        9:52     1:46:15     3:05:01     6:06:23        6:21     1:03:22     1:11:56     1:18:24     4:48:54    12:27:16
Ryan Schneider         M35-39     129/271       38:15     1:19:51       11:06     1:53:18     3:15:27     6:24:48        4:20     1:03:28     1:06:16     1:10:45     4:27:21    12:27:26
Francis Strong         M50-54      49/146       39:29     1:21:13       12:38     1:55:17     3:10:34     6:19:58        5:38     1:01:14     1:07:59     1:12:58     4:28:04    12:27:31
Nick Buley             M25-29      83/172       40:04     1:24:16        7:04     1:47:24     3:11:47     6:19:00        3:59     1:01:00     1:06:35     1:17:53     4:33:19    12:27:38
Rene Buttar            M30-34     120/228       42:24     1:26:35        7:48     2:00:56     3:23:10     6:42:55        4:11       54:25       55:28     1:07:07     4:06:24    12:27:53
Mary Tanner            F35-39      34/113       41:35     1:25:27        7:29     2:00:55     3:19:55     6:36:24        4:07     1:02:09     1:03:11     1:06:17     4:14:29    12:27:56
Matthew Cox            M45-49      92/241       36:46     1:15:39       10:05     1:48:20     3:01:10     5:59:03        3:58     1:05:48     1:11:48     1:28:25     4:59:12    12:27:57
Stephen Sim            M35-39     130/271       38:44     1:17:36        9:02     1:51:26     3:14:18     6:23:23        3:21     1:03:07     1:08:18     1:13:09     4:34:39    12:28:01
Henry Brabander        M45-49      93/241       39:08     1:18:07        8:14     1:46:40     3:03:52     6:04:24        4:42     1:10:22     1:11:22     1:16:56     4:52:35    12:28:02
Clay Bird              M35-39     131/271       45:14     1:33:06        8:01     1:51:04     3:20:21     6:29:33        5:02       56:09       59:39     1:16:36     4:12:22    12:28:04
Michael Gongliewski    M40-44     182/376       41:39     1:21:43        8:33     2:00:11     3:19:31     6:34:16        3:23       59:26     1:05:08     1:11:16     4:20:28    12:28:23
Conor MacFarlane       M30-34     121/228       34:51     1:12:59       13:05     1:53:57     3:00:30     6:04:35        6:34       56:56     1:01:20     1:24:35     4:51:19    12:28:32
Max Colley             M18-24       26/53       40:58     1:23:47       11:15     1:57:12     3:19:35     6:32:44        7:02       57:10     1:01:04     1:06:11     4:13:48    12:28:36
Timothy Wilson         M45-49      94/241       36:22     1:16:20        7:28     1:48:10     2:59:42     5:59:09        2:32     1:06:33     1:14:15     1:35:23     5:03:11    12:28:40
Tony Jackson           M35-39     132/271       36:39     1:14:06        7:50     1:43:01     3:14:15     6:17:17        4:13     1:11:57     1:10:55     1:15:32     4:45:14    12:28:40
Brandon Drew           M35-39     133/271       33:48     1:10:35        5:01     1:41:22     2:53:50     5:45:07        3:09     1:13:11     1:19:19     1:33:15     5:24:53    12:28:45
Whitney Handy          F18-24        6/16       29:15       59:31        3:58     1:47:42     3:00:46     6:02:25        1:47     1:03:17     1:08:19     1:30:47     5:21:18    12:28:59
Michele Pauley         F30-34      28/107       32:06     1:06:12        6:44     1:49:54     3:02:19     6:03:35        1:51     1:03:24     1:11:59     1:23:28     5:10:37    12:28:59
Todd Craigie           M40-44     183/376       35:34     1:14:42        6:23     1:44:52     3:06:23     6:02:48        4:41     1:12:47     1:14:27     1:20:12     5:00:30    12:29:04
Amy Larson             F40-44      25/109       34:44     1:11:13        8:04     1:43:47     2:54:48     5:48:17        6:13       56:28       58:38     1:11:26     5:15:24    12:29:11
Conrad Bangalan        M35-39     134/271       40:07     1:19:11       11:04     1:45:13     3:01:48     5:59:36        4:42     1:10:58     1:12:50     1:19:13     4:54:42    12:29:15
Adrian Reyes           M40-44     184/376       36:41     1:13:41        7:28     1:51:08     3:14:16     6:18:35        8:44     1:09:59     1:10:13     1:11:29     4:40:55    12:29:23
Suzie Olsen            F40-44      26/109       40:27     1:26:07       11:24     1:58:53     3:23:26     6:39:01        6:24     1:00:15       59:55     1:04:00     4:06:38    12:29:34
Audrey Baldessari      F45-49       15/86       47:13     1:35:16        8:24     1:42:37     2:53:54     5:44:31        3:29     1:14:04     1:14:33     1:17:21     4:58:01    12:29:41
Cj Olson               M25-29      84/172       26:28       54:44        4:03     1:39:37     2:48:58     5:33:47        5:57       55:21     1:10:07     1:48:46     5:51:11    12:29:42
Jeremy Jackson         M35-39     135/271       36:40     1:15:22       12:24     1:53:46     3:09:29     6:19:07        6:56     1:03:16     1:06:55     1:16:14     4:35:55    12:29:44
Bruce Daniels          M55-59       12/78       40:53     1:24:33       13:30     1:47:46     3:04:48     6:04:54        4:30     1:04:41     1:08:44     1:18:19     4:42:37    12:30:04
Doug Bottorff          M35-39     136/271       41:11     1:24:32        4:59     1:50:27     3:02:46     6:06:17        2:27     1:04:23     1:14:46     1:30:15     4:51:55    12:30:10
Timothy McGee          M45-49      95/241       34:20     1:10:58       10:27     1:40:09     2:57:12     5:48:35        5:03     1:05:58     1:19:00     1:30:51     5:15:11    12:30:14
Garrett Klovdahl       M25-29      85/172       32:01     1:06:06        9:54     1:37:31     2:37:01     5:20:12        5:52     1:05:41     1:13:55     1:37:43     5:48:30    12:30:34
Gary Sclar             M45-49      96/241       43:10     1:29:52       16:38     2:06:54     3:17:40     6:40:00        7:03       56:28       58:30     1:01:45     3:57:08    12:30:41
Heather Nugent         F45-49       16/86       40:50     1:25:01       11:39     1:55:07     3:12:57     6:23:57        4:18     1:04:37     1:04:59     1:07:45     4:25:52    12:30:47
Alexis Taylor          F30-34      29/107       36:49     1:16:48        4:34     1:52:33                 6:09:14        2:08     1:08:40     1:10:19     1:18:18     4:58:03    12:30:47
Scott Patrick          M40-44     185/376       34:15     1:09:43        7:31     1:44:54     2:57:52     5:54:13        4:57     1:10:31     1:29:05     1:23:52     5:14:36    12:31:00
Adam Grant             M45-49      97/241       35:06     1:11:56        5:58     1:48:55     3:09:07     6:12:25        2:14       59:24     1:02:58     1:39:24     4:58:41    12:31:14
Michael Van Skaik      M50-54      50/146       37:01     1:14:11        5:38     1:42:51     2:57:59     5:53:16        2:23     1:10:27     1:24:22     1:22:32     5:15:54    12:31:22
William Eaton          M30-34     122/228       37:57     1:15:19        6:34     1:46:26     3:02:21     5:58:16        5:22     1:09:39     1:18:09     1:25:55     5:05:55    12:31:26
Matt Barry             M25-29      86/172       41:29     1:25:51       11:52     1:52:39     3:21:12     6:33:18        3:35       52:28     1:02:34     1:15:54     4:16:51    12:31:27
Deron Cutright         M40-44     186/376       37:04     1:20:04        8:45     1:42:52     3:02:45     5:56:46        4:35     1:06:26     1:09:10     1:19:06     5:01:25    12:31:35
J.T. Thompson          M45-49      98/241       36:28     1:16:26       13:30     1:51:58     3:08:02     6:11:03        6:08     1:04:13     1:07:11     1:16:40     4:44:52    12:31:59
Harvey Gayer           M40-44     187/376       44:54     1:33:17        6:16     1:45:41     3:03:21     6:00:06        2:41     1:03:45     1:11:20     1:24:49     4:49:42    12:32:02
James Bauman           M40-44     188/376       42:05     1:29:52        6:45     1:41:37     2:49:35     5:40:46        7:20     1:10:06     1:20:32     1:26:53     5:07:25    12:32:08
Jill Kirker            F55-59        1/12       41:49     1:29:21       16:06     1:54:26     3:12:45     6:21:11        5:13     1:02:22     1:02:55     1:05:08     4:20:38    12:32:29
Gregory Lynch          M40-44     189/376       44:53     1:37:20       16:43     1:54:05     3:15:06     6:24:08        4:30       59:42     1:01:09     1:06:20     4:09:54    12:32:35
Steven Najjar          M45-49      99/241       41:54     1:26:22       14:40     1:50:06     3:09:47     6:08:57        6:03     1:01:58     1:06:38     1:16:23     4:36:57    12:32:59
Nick Perry             M45-49     100/241       37:31     1:14:12        6:50     1:42:57     2:54:45     5:53:09        2:52     1:09:25     1:18:45     1:26:12     5:16:10    12:33:13
Kevin Vaarsi           M35-39     137/271       39:05     1:21:18       14:48     2:00:43     3:32:38     6:48:54        8:46     1:01:15       58:34     1:00:41     3:59:29    12:33:15
Brent Howell           M40-44     190/376       34:58     1:12:15        7:28     1:45:46     3:04:54     6:04:51        5:55     1:08:51     1:14:32     1:23:00     5:02:49    12:33:18
Mary Knott             F35-39      35/113       33:46     1:08:58        6:38     1:53:42     3:14:05     6:24:10        4:32     1:03:21     1:11:55     1:22:39     4:49:04    12:33:22
Timothy Eskew          M45-49     101/241       32:49     1:07:06        9:46     1:49:14     3:06:53     6:07:54        5:33     1:05:49     1:17:47     1:23:41     5:03:05    12:33:24
Paul Young             M40-44     191/376       45:47     1:35:02       12:12     1:41:46     3:01:03     5:55:35        6:40     1:12:52     1:10:55     1:11:15     4:44:21    12:33:50
Kata Skaggs            F30-34      30/107       44:44     1:32:58        8:32     1:46:17     3:07:36     6:11:52        4:07     1:03:34     1:10:09     1:14:25     4:36:25    12:33:54
Michelle Thomas        F30-34      31/107       38:36     1:17:59       11:04     1:56:38     3:19:07     6:32:23        4:08     1:04:42     1:05:34     1:10:01     4:28:25    12:33:59
Nina Wendling          F45-49       17/86       38:23     1:15:42        5:36     1:55:35     3:14:41     6:26:04        3:23     1:08:02     1:07:11     1:15:42     4:43:16    12:34:01
Breanne Long           F30-34      32/107       36:05     1:12:48        6:23     1:46:57     3:10:05     6:10:08        3:21     1:16:26     1:14:44     1:19:07     5:01:24    12:34:04
Dale Peterson          M40-44     192/376       39:37     1:17:52       10:57     1:53:25     3:04:57     6:08:42        8:06     1:08:16     1:08:19     1:18:16     4:48:29    12:34:06
David Browning         M40-44     193/376       38:37     1:21:03        9:27     1:51:26     3:15:09     6:19:51        3:01       58:09     1:09:38     1:20:28     4:40:46    12:34:08
Joshua Beauregard      M30-34     123/228       43:31     1:29:51        8:17     1:53:13     3:10:30     6:18:29        6:54       57:45     1:02:34     1:23:53     4:30:40    12:34:11
Kevin Fornal           M30-34     124/228       35:05     1:16:02       12:23     1:43:10     3:44:57     6:48:28        5:47       55:44       58:14     1:12:30     4:11:43    12:34:23
Steve Foree            M55-59       13/78       30:59     1:03:48        9:40     1:38:00     2:49:48     5:35:54        2:29     1:10:53     1:26:34     1:44:19     5:42:53    12:34:44
Keith Pund             M30-34     125/228       35:16     1:15:11        7:01     1:39:16     2:58:34     5:46:16        5:21     1:07:55     1:11:24     1:21:08     5:21:23    12:35:12
Richard Brown Ii       M45-49     102/241       39:07     1:22:32       16:23     2:02:03     3:15:58     6:32:06        7:22       58:37     1:02:26     1:08:15     4:16:50    12:35:13
Christopher Wilson     M45-49     103/241       35:34     1:13:10        8:27     1:44:19     3:01:58     6:01:13        3:30     1:07:38     1:06:35     1:36:01     5:09:07    12:35:27

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 9/22



Ford Ironman Coeur d'Alene - Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Cynthia Searcy         F35-39      36/113       43:18     1:29:25       16:26     1:55:29     3:16:40     6:24:52        5:39     1:02:07     1:06:03     1:12:50     4:19:20    12:35:42
Bill Hirstius          M40-44     194/376       38:32     1:18:58        8:27     2:00:01     3:23:47     6:32:08        4:44     1:01:29     1:04:30     1:14:34     4:31:43    12:36:00
Kortney Jamtaas        F30-34      33/107       39:55     1:22:19        5:48     1:48:01     2:56:59     5:57:18        4:44     1:04:04     1:10:42     1:30:11     5:05:55    12:36:04
Michael Zafer          M45-49     104/241       42:06     1:30:17       21:22     1:49:32     3:05:56     6:06:50        8:32     1:03:53     1:08:00     1:09:57     4:29:05    12:36:06
Joshua Lewis           M30-34     126/228       34:42     1:11:10        6:03     1:45:09     2:58:04     5:58:31        3:52     1:27:26     1:24:12     1:21:02     5:16:37    12:36:13
William Johnson        M50-54      51/146       37:20     1:15:45        5:29     1:51:14     3:11:33     6:17:00        3:15     1:04:36     1:18:25     1:26:33     4:55:05    12:36:34
Jared Bragg            M35-39     138/271       44:15     1:36:20       12:59     2:00:37     3:21:40     6:36:14        4:09     1:01:02     1:01:26     1:03:08     4:06:57    12:36:39
Linda Johnson          F45-49       18/86       36:59     1:18:24        7:54     1:53:16     3:11:54     6:19:43        3:25     1:04:04     1:10:23     1:23:05     4:47:15    12:36:41
Jason Donnell          M30-34     127/228       37:02     1:15:46        9:47     1:57:07     3:23:21     6:38:06        4:58     1:03:09     1:03:28     1:10:16     4:28:09    12:36:46
David Moody            M45-49     105/241       42:27     1:29:04       10:00     1:48:54     3:03:19     6:01:17        6:09     1:01:49     1:09:08     1:28:26     4:50:24    12:36:54
Jack Ogle              M40-44     195/376       44:14     1:33:18       20:15     1:52:35     3:14:51     6:21:41        8:26       59:22     1:02:28     1:08:52     4:13:21    12:37:01
Sedonia Yoshida        F30-34      34/107       28:34       57:55        4:17     1:57:33     3:19:52     6:32:49        2:47     1:10:35     1:14:13     1:18:41     4:59:21    12:37:09
Patrick Nevin          M45-49     106/241       40:16     1:22:48        8:51     1:47:15     3:06:50     6:06:44        4:15     1:06:05     1:10:16     1:26:01     4:54:33    12:37:11
Gabe Schreiber         M25-29      87/172       35:39     1:11:41        7:03     1:52:45     3:07:39     6:15:16        4:46       59:22     1:01:35     1:33:18     4:58:29    12:37:15
Kelly Moore            M45-49     107/241       41:43     1:28:05        8:49     1:51:04     3:07:30     6:09:55        3:16     1:09:40     1:06:32     1:13:51     4:47:13    12:37:18
Sean Dukelow           M35-39     139/271       43:28     1:28:08       13:15     1:44:56     3:03:43     5:59:49        6:30     1:06:46     1:13:31     1:17:50     4:49:37    12:37:19
Susan Ford             F45-49       19/86       39:41     1:21:26       12:41     1:57:18     3:08:23     6:18:10        4:21     1:09:02     1:13:12     1:12:17     4:40:46    12:37:24
Julie Ungerleider      F40-44      27/109       42:07     1:25:08        9:45     2:07:07     3:29:58     6:57:01        4:56       56:49     1:00:08     1:02:38     4:00:35    12:37:25
Dan Martin             M40-44     196/376       26:26       55:16        5:44     1:50:03     3:05:17     6:08:19        9:46     1:03:47     1:13:41     1:42:26     5:18:22    12:37:27
Ryan Brutocao          M25-29      88/172       38:01     1:17:57        5:28     1:49:05     2:56:40     5:55:20        3:19     1:04:03     1:10:12     1:44:45     5:15:24    12:37:28
Jerome Steen           M40-44     197/376       43:40     1:30:27       10:20     1:48:28     3:20:28     6:27:24        3:51     1:01:22     1:07:17     1:12:41     4:25:38    12:37:40
Tony Lucchesi          M35-39     140/271       34:30     1:12:00        8:31     1:50:12     3:13:35     6:19:59        2:23     1:08:37     1:13:14     1:19:56     4:55:05    12:37:58
Morgan Boyle           M40-44     198/376       37:48     1:17:56        5:34     1:51:20     3:09:06     6:14:21        2:59     1:11:09     1:12:22     1:15:17     4:57:11    12:38:01
Todd Mason             M45-49     108/241       34:43     1:10:17        6:41     1:57:02     3:13:53     6:24:53        3:37     1:09:04     1:13:34     1:25:35     4:52:36    12:38:04
Zach Aiken             M40-44     199/376       37:46     1:17:02       10:47     2:00:25     3:28:39     6:49:46        7:18       57:08     1:01:12     1:08:56     4:13:13    12:38:06
Amanda Deblauw         F30-34      35/107       47:22     1:37:08        6:33     2:02:05     3:26:03     6:52:03        2:07     1:01:50     1:01:46     1:04:30     4:00:29    12:38:20
Jeremy Castle          M30-34     128/228       31:18     1:04:19       13:34     1:50:02     3:07:28     6:06:37        5:16     1:13:43     1:17:21     1:25:10     5:08:35    12:38:21
John Haensly           M45-49     109/241       37:48     1:17:35        6:31     1:50:02     3:06:55     6:09:27        4:13     1:06:37     1:16:17     1:27:23     5:00:37    12:38:23
Chris Hoch             M35-39     141/271       42:09     1:34:39       17:43     1:55:17     3:05:35     6:12:24        6:06     1:03:54     1:05:08     1:12:21     4:27:42    12:38:34
Lee Plourde            M55-59       14/78       38:10     1:19:55        9:06     1:47:27     3:01:14     6:00:45        7:15     1:08:42     1:12:57     1:21:52     5:01:39    12:38:40
Bill Mizell            M50-54      52/146       37:47     1:17:24       10:02     1:53:57     3:19:37     6:29:09        2:21     1:03:37     1:08:21     1:16:23     4:39:45    12:38:41
Dot Martin             F50-54        6/36       37:35     1:17:41       10:20     1:57:33     3:16:16     6:30:05        4:34     1:04:19     1:08:00     1:13:43     4:36:10    12:38:50
Greg Wright            M30-34     129/228       36:12     1:15:38        8:59     2:01:09     3:21:32     6:43:12        8:31       59:08     1:06:59     1:10:56     4:22:33    12:38:53
Michael Godfrey        M60-64        4/30       34:27     1:11:55       13:50     1:52:24     3:11:20     6:16:36        3:15     1:08:51     1:13:56     1:15:21     4:53:26    12:39:02
Karen Nolting          F50-54        7/36       40:35     1:22:07        9:02     1:56:59     3:08:40     6:19:33        6:36     1:08:33     1:09:45     1:14:38     4:41:52    12:39:10
Casey Klein            M45-49     110/241       31:32     1:05:00        9:17     1:56:02     3:15:37     6:28:32       10:04     1:07:40     1:09:58     1:21:51     4:46:19    12:39:12
Evelyn McCabe          F30-34      36/107       32:35     1:06:41        8:38     1:59:39     3:28:41     6:45:45       10:08     1:13:45     1:08:23     1:03:45     4:28:08    12:39:20
Jeffrey Freidhof       M30-34     130/228       44:06     1:30:14        7:22     1:48:49     3:05:24     6:09:11        5:18     1:00:42     1:14:19     1:19:24     4:47:19    12:39:24
Terry Fukuchi          M25-29      89/172       27:27       56:44        6:28     1:34:42     2:42:33     5:21:25        2:57     1:21:22     1:31:31     1:45:18     6:12:09    12:39:43
Mark Pickhardt         M50-54      53/146       35:10     1:13:28        9:01     1:40:27     2:47:14     5:34:49        3:11       58:19     1:07:03     1:24:31     5:39:18    12:39:47
Erin Eronemo           M45-49     111/241       28:37       58:01        6:40     1:34:30     2:54:09     5:34:46        4:33     1:10:05     1:26:31     1:32:24     5:55:57    12:39:57
Brad Williams          M50-54      54/146       27:25       55:58        4:43     1:46:56     3:00:27     5:56:58        5:09     1:05:25     1:12:23     1:31:55     5:37:09    12:39:57
Mike Mauze             M45-49     112/241       38:43     1:20:19        8:54     1:54:40     3:15:51     6:25:20        5:37     1:03:54     1:10:56     1:15:49     4:39:50    12:40:00
Eric Broyles           M35-39     142/271       31:48     1:09:08        7:05     1:38:39     3:22:07     6:25:42        2:03     1:02:38     1:13:08     1:20:17     4:56:06    12:40:04
Debbie Panther         F45-49       20/86       36:40     1:16:53        6:10     1:51:09     3:02:57     6:03:13        3:45     1:13:47     1:16:34     1:24:10     5:10:13    12:40:14
Liesel Streich         F25-29       21/74       41:45     1:27:44       11:19     1:56:07     3:16:02     6:26:55        5:05     1:05:00     1:04:22     1:09:34     4:29:17    12:40:20
Brett Mahar            M25-29      90/172       38:07     1:19:45        8:55     1:54:21     3:17:08     6:30:40        7:11     1:06:49     1:14:06     1:09:29     4:33:55    12:40:26
Sarah Kuhlmann         F40-44      28/109       44:39     1:35:53       12:02     1:56:46     3:19:06     6:30:04        7:08       59:42     1:02:18     1:10:01     4:15:35    12:40:42
Nicolas Ellis          M30-34     131/228       33:22     1:11:18        8:27     1:44:15     3:04:34     5:59:59        5:07     1:16:17     1:20:17     1:23:14     5:16:17    12:41:08
Michael Radcliffe      M18-24       27/53       38:09     1:19:02        7:30     1:46:34     2:55:26     5:52:18        3:59     1:07:35     1:17:59     1:33:34     5:18:28    12:41:17
David Dickson          M30-34     132/228       44:22     1:29:34       10:29     1:45:44     3:00:58     6:01:22        7:23     1:04:07     1:11:03     1:22:40     4:52:44    12:41:32
Stacey MacFarlane      F25-29       22/74       36:13     1:16:14        9:37     1:54:50     3:15:34     6:25:39        3:04     1:04:25     1:07:56     1:17:31     4:47:05    12:41:39
Mattew Walsh           M35-39     143/271       36:35     1:14:22       11:49     1:47:30     3:14:27     6:19:45        6:32     1:05:17     1:19:14     1:17:33     4:49:18    12:41:46
Andrew Nelson          M30-34     133/228       39:51     1:21:28       11:54     1:48:54     3:15:17     6:20:35        5:25     1:06:52     1:11:38     1:16:02     4:42:27    12:41:49
Jason Rothacker        M25-29      91/172       32:04     1:06:27        7:22     1:52:47     3:15:38     6:30:04        5:52     1:07:01     1:13:21     1:16:37     4:52:04    12:41:49
Stephanie Fornander    F35-39      37/113       42:28     1:28:58       10:29     2:01:55     3:24:29     6:44:41        4:48     1:02:00     1:04:11     1:07:09     4:13:00    12:41:56
John Gerber            M30-34     134/228       48:34     1:39:02       11:23     1:48:32     3:05:53     6:05:30        3:18     1:00:22     1:06:39     1:20:23     4:42:56    12:42:09
Alexa Harding          F25-29       23/74       36:30     1:15:08        6:51     1:53:25     3:21:22     6:32:13        2:40     1:04:13     1:11:34     1:16:18     4:45:24    12:42:16
David Samuel           M30-34     135/228       37:00     1:15:26       10:58     1:58:52     3:20:26     6:39:12        1:28     1:01:33     1:06:17     1:13:42     4:35:13    12:42:17
Scott Laronde          M40-44     200/376       37:47     1:23:46       20:12     1:52:36     3:10:38     6:15:29        3:32     1:06:28     1:09:53     1:13:27     4:39:26    12:42:25
Philip Newman          M25-29      92/172       39:03     1:20:25        7:41     1:46:36     3:05:30     6:06:10        3:00     1:11:43     1:15:50     1:19:31     5:05:30    12:42:46
Jon Legois             M40-44     201/376       41:35     1:30:34       18:37     1:46:43     3:05:59     6:05:28        6:57       55:57     1:08:15     1:21:20     4:41:16    12:42:52
Thomas Zaide           M30-34     136/228       42:31     1:29:40        5:55     1:47:02     3:12:58     6:13:42        4:44     1:01:19     1:16:50     1:30:42     4:49:05    12:43:06
John Kahler            M45-49     113/241       33:43     1:12:54       10:39     1:40:12     3:09:44     6:00:42        5:47       59:56     1:23:04     1:40:19     5:13:48    12:43:50
Moses Man              M25-29      93/172       41:41     1:26:27        6:56     1:45:35     3:18:22     6:24:26        4:10     1:07:43     1:11:49     1:13:15     4:41:54    12:43:53
Michael Aldrich        M40-44     202/376       35:01     1:11:39        4:47     1:51:37     3:15:21     6:21:35        3:23     1:09:37     1:17:21     1:25:25     5:02:30    12:43:54
Jonathan Flint         M25-29      94/172       35:37     1:11:26        5:41     1:59:48     3:22:53     6:40:14        4:01     1:06:20     1:11:13     1:13:16     4:42:36    12:43:58
Greg Grandgeorge       M45-49     114/241       38:54     1:21:51       19:29     1:55:31     3:10:51     6:19:16        8:42     1:04:36     1:05:04     1:10:21     4:34:50    12:44:08
Donald Ball            M40-44     203/376       37:55     1:17:12        6:13     1:49:08     3:07:42     6:09:42        2:01       58:06     1:02:40     1:43:19     5:09:04    12:44:12
Steve Holstein         M45-49     115/241       39:46     1:24:47       20:17     1:49:43     3:13:09     6:16:37       12:07     1:02:42     1:07:40     1:14:26     4:30:51    12:44:39
Janet Jones            F35-39      38/113       40:45     1:35:11       11:11     1:52:49     3:13:25     6:20:12       10:17     1:10:44     1:13:32     1:04:50     4:27:52    12:44:43
Mike Eilmes            M40-44     204/376       41:25     1:23:23        9:49     1:51:36     3:11:31     6:14:13        4:57       57:11     1:06:24     1:40:32     4:52:24    12:44:46
Jill Goodwin           F18-24        7/16       43:52     1:30:22       11:12     1:49:18     3:15:57     6:20:55        5:10     1:01:47     1:06:59     1:16:06     4:37:18    12:44:57
Thomas Welk            M50-54      55/146       40:39     1:25:28        9:48     2:00:24     3:30:02     6:49:26        4:34       59:02     1:01:21     1:06:35     4:15:48    12:45:04
Chris Ulbrich          M35-39     144/271       29:50     1:01:44        6:42     1:50:02     3:12:11     6:16:51        6:12     1:11:18     1:17:33     1:29:42     5:13:52    12:45:21
Rob Ladewig            M60-64        5/30       45:02     1:34:08       11:48     1:46:41     3:03:43     6:03:35        5:39     1:06:40     1:11:11     1:22:28     4:50:17    12:45:27
Melanie Kreizenbeck    F30-34      37/107       38:54     1:19:15        9:44     1:47:07     3:00:38     6:00:02        5:33     1:11:30     1:13:43     1:22:33     5:10:58    12:45:32
Kevin Clague           M40-44     205/376       34:49     1:10:57        9:34     1:51:00     3:21:05     6:29:00        7:59       59:53     1:11:04     1:23:47     4:48:02    12:45:32
Joanne Harwood         F45-49       21/86       39:42     1:24:32        9:51     1:54:40     3:16:19     6:28:40        1:39     1:02:31     1:10:14     1:15:55     4:41:03    12:45:45
Max Magnuson           M18-24       28/53       32:48     1:07:17       10:01     1:52:26     3:10:43     6:17:12        5:42     1:06:20     1:17:34     1:25:03     5:05:34    12:45:46
Barbara Kelly Ringel   F45-49       22/86       43:26     1:27:15       10:29     1:53:35     3:12:56     6:22:30        4:13     1:08:04     1:08:19     1:14:40     4:41:33    12:46:00
John Harrast           M45-49     116/241       42:47     1:22:43       12:48     1:48:12     3:13:08     6:14:28        8:39       59:40     1:11:30     1:26:51     4:47:27    12:46:05
Courtney Haase         F30-34      38/107       39:36     1:20:32        7:28     1:52:22     3:13:44     6:18:50        2:19     1:10:20     1:14:39     1:18:12     4:57:00    12:46:09
Brian Kingsbury        M55-59       15/78       41:26     1:26:14       11:00     1:51:21     3:31:37     6:38:03        6:07     1:04:28     1:05:36     1:08:44     4:24:50    12:46:14
Steve Cardoza          M40-44     206/376       46:13     1:33:22        6:21     1:43:47     3:04:33     6:01:21        4:46     1:11:39     1:13:38     1:24:03     5:00:39    12:46:29
Lawrence Writer        M35-39     145/271       36:38     1:15:19        8:52     1:46:58     3:05:55     6:06:20        7:17     1:04:42     1:17:43     1:21:23     5:08:46    12:46:34
Bob Chandler           M40-44     207/376       43:35     1:28:55        9:58     1:55:08     3:19:37     6:37:02        8:53     1:00:54     1:01:24     1:08:43     4:21:58    12:46:46
Scott Beeson           M25-29      95/172       43:34     1:34:41        6:09     1:49:22     3:10:01     6:13:29        4:10       59:32     1:12:07     1:34:30     4:48:32    12:47:01
Eric Hisaw             M35-39     146/271       35:45     1:12:49        6:47     1:59:17     3:12:54     6:26:55        2:28     1:02:26     1:05:51     1:29:52     4:58:35    12:47:34
David Sacoman          M45-49     117/241       36:38     1:14:25       10:12     2:09:26     3:22:36     6:51:30        1:55     1:04:49     1:03:38     1:10:22     4:29:53    12:47:55
Michael Bean           M25-29      96/172       34:33     1:11:10       12:56     1:50:00     3:17:50     6:27:18        4:51     1:07:57     1:10:33     1:16:07     4:51:41    12:47:56
Keith Gonsalves        M25-29      97/172       39:10     1:22:02        9:35     1:46:09     3:10:59     6:10:49        5:39     1:05:48     1:09:56     1:25:17     4:59:54    12:47:59
Eugene Partridge       M60-64        6/30       44:06     1:36:03        9:40     1:51:21     3:17:07     6:25:17        5:15     1:01:12     1:05:02     1:16:11     4:31:54    12:48:09
William Buley          M50-54      56/146       44:02     1:29:45        9:12     1:50:49     3:12:51     6:21:43        3:47     1:03:47     1:10:50     1:19:02     4:43:45    12:48:12
Matthew Wernette       M25-29      98/172       35:22     1:11:44        7:04     1:55:28     3:20:48     6:36:24        4:51     1:07:37     1:09:23     1:15:25     4:48:09    12:48:12
Erik Fay               M35-39     147/271       32:44     1:07:10        6:45     1:53:28     3:10:03     6:19:02        5:54     1:10:57     1:15:43     1:23:56     5:09:24    12:48:15
Adam Kreutner          M40-44     208/376       35:47     1:15:12       12:37     1:52:57     3:20:25     6:27:42        4:43     1:06:29     1:10:22     1:16:37     4:48:24    12:48:38
Nid Moody              F35-39      39/113       40:04     1:20:54        8:51     1:57:10     3:18:10     6:30:59        4:07     1:05:26     1:10:01     1:16:55     4:43:54    12:48:45
Gerry De Ocampo        M45-49     118/241       41:53     1:28:22       11:04     1:45:51     2:57:48     5:51:36        5:58     1:14:28     1:17:11     1:28:15     5:11:49    12:48:49
Paul Henry             M40-44     209/376       41:18     1:25:21       16:12     2:01:47     3:27:56     6:45:44        4:47     1:03:12     1:03:54     1:07:56     4:16:47    12:48:51
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Bill Dieter            M40-44     210/376       43:03     1:31:38       12:15     1:50:05     3:06:39     6:06:08        5:59       55:13     1:00:45     1:37:17     4:53:07    12:49:07
Peter Emig             M35-39     148/271       43:30     1:27:24       10:56     1:50:58     3:09:59     6:17:43        4:18     1:07:47     1:10:30     1:18:06     4:48:54    12:49:15
Nick Skaggs            M25-29      99/172       39:25     1:21:09        8:25     1:42:02     2:58:09     5:49:55        4:51     1:16:55     1:22:58     1:27:25     5:25:07    12:49:27
Michael Maurer         M45-49     119/241       46:09     1:36:39       11:40     1:55:12     3:15:43     6:23:51        6:36     1:03:52     1:07:22     1:14:03     4:30:47    12:49:33
Marni McDowell         F35-39      40/113       43:20     1:30:34        6:48     2:03:43     3:26:23     6:48:46        2:52     1:05:50     1:05:52     1:06:06     4:20:37    12:49:37
Shawn Walker           M35-39     149/271       37:50     1:15:42        9:23     1:45:55     3:02:43     6:00:02        3:00     1:08:42     1:20:00     1:34:10     5:21:48    12:49:55
Mark Doehle            M50-54      57/146       32:08     1:07:07       10:05     1:49:28     3:10:27     6:17:51        6:50     1:03:01     1:14:11     1:42:45     5:08:04    12:49:57
Ernie Compton          M45-49     120/241       38:02     1:17:54       14:44     1:51:09     3:12:09     6:18:16        4:27     1:04:18     1:13:33     1:21:52     4:54:50    12:50:11
Thomas Erickson        M50-54      58/146       36:29     1:15:16       12:19     1:45:47     3:02:46     5:59:11        4:39     1:05:01     1:12:30     1:28:22     5:18:49    12:50:14
Tracy Predmore         M40-44     211/376       40:29     1:29:33        8:48     1:59:05     3:20:25     6:33:40        5:47     1:07:32     1:09:06     1:10:24     4:32:44    12:50:32
Sarah West             F35-39      41/113       44:04     1:34:43       10:34     2:05:33     3:30:26     6:54:48        4:49       59:14     1:02:38     1:04:24     4:05:52    12:50:46
Bruce Thompson         M55-59       16/78       38:10     1:19:06       13:20     2:01:03     3:32:00     6:52:45        5:19     1:07:41     1:06:44     1:08:15     4:20:25    12:50:55
Joseph Meindl          M30-34     137/228       52:58     1:53:40        7:24     1:50:56     3:06:12     6:12:10        3:37     1:06:23     1:10:00     1:12:35     4:34:10    12:51:01
Roger Dunteman         M40-44     212/376       37:29     1:17:57        7:48     1:47:25     2:58:47     5:56:05        2:56     1:03:09     1:13:19     1:40:46     5:26:18    12:51:04
Neil Hailstone         M40-44     213/376       33:53     1:10:24       12:02     1:44:00     3:03:55     5:56:57        9:29     1:21:44     1:19:52     1:23:41     5:22:13    12:51:05
Jon King               M40-44     214/376       44:25     1:30:07       13:25     1:44:46     3:01:32     5:57:12        5:25     1:07:15     1:16:08     1:20:16     5:05:13    12:51:22
Scott Stephenson       M40-44     215/376       53:50     1:50:55        8:41     1:52:42     2:56:16     5:56:00        7:06     1:11:08     1:14:28     1:17:21     4:48:42    12:51:24
Margarita Sevilla      F35-39      42/113       39:28     1:24:37       10:14     1:55:21     3:19:29     6:34:06        4:15     1:00:27     1:03:07     1:20:56     4:38:15    12:51:27
John Wake              M55-59       17/78       35:03     1:14:53       13:44     2:00:52     3:24:18     6:41:28        5:27     1:07:10     1:08:47     1:12:59     4:36:23    12:51:55
Reed Sillers           M40-44     216/376       40:47     1:23:09       13:08     1:57:24     3:30:22     6:47:09        6:14     1:02:45     1:05:37     1:09:59     4:22:37    12:52:17
Kelly Cool             F30-34      39/107       42:37     1:27:13       16:34     1:53:28     3:30:28     6:38:09        4:51     1:01:30     1:06:13     1:10:46     4:25:33    12:52:20
Matt McDonagh          M50-54      59/146       39:33     1:23:13        7:54     1:43:02     3:00:59     5:53:45        4:33     1:14:34     1:22:33     1:27:26     5:23:05    12:52:30
Cindy Braden           F45-49       23/86       29:42     1:01:47        5:09     1:47:31     3:00:01     6:00:11        2:33     1:11:30     1:15:37     1:26:42     5:42:53    12:52:33
Clayton Reichert       M50-54      60/146       39:11     1:20:38       10:09     1:45:09     3:05:34     6:40:24        5:52     1:05:41     1:09:44     1:13:53     4:35:31    12:52:34
Julie Reddan           F45-49       24/86       36:33     1:15:00        9:51     1:48:42     3:10:18     6:16:59        5:03     1:05:45     1:09:36     1:38:31     5:05:45    12:52:38
Laura Day              F45-49       25/86       40:41     1:26:36        7:05     1:48:54     3:01:27     6:02:30        6:27     1:16:15     1:20:35     1:18:08     5:10:05    12:52:43
Stacey Gibson          F25-29       24/74       34:57     1:11:01       12:53     1:50:35     3:10:38     6:15:11        7:23     1:10:11     1:18:05     1:23:25     5:06:16    12:52:44
Anthony Mayer          M35-39     150/271       39:21     1:20:23        6:57     1:55:06     3:08:40     6:15:15        3:49     1:13:05     1:16:10     1:21:08     5:06:35    12:52:59
Kirk Nielsen           M25-29     100/172       45:23     1:31:34        7:22     1:42:12     2:59:37     5:57:43        5:13     1:13:09     1:18:21     1:24:05     5:11:09    12:53:01
Roger Meadows          M45-49     121/241       38:03     1:17:42        8:51     1:52:49     3:19:50     6:30:12        3:45     1:07:12     1:10:44     1:20:34     4:52:41    12:53:11
Michael Breen          M35-39     151/271       42:54     1:21:44        7:42     1:43:59     3:01:40     5:56:30        4:26     1:07:57     1:10:40     1:30:47     5:23:06    12:53:28
Michael Primrose       M50-54      61/146       35:38     1:13:19        8:35     1:54:56     3:09:28     6:15:54        6:13     1:12:13     1:20:56     1:23:23     5:09:33    12:53:34
Edward Sadler          M45-49     122/241       50:52     1:54:21       12:13     1:51:51     3:05:43     6:10:30        3:12     1:07:57     1:09:13     1:09:41     4:33:40    12:53:56
Mike Coleman           M50-54      62/146       44:12     1:38:22       13:36     1:56:08     3:09:49     6:18:01        4:15     1:06:26     1:09:23     1:14:42     4:39:49    12:54:03
Andy Underwood         M50-54      63/146       36:31     1:15:25        8:36     1:54:09     3:10:52     6:21:09        4:05     1:02:13     1:09:17     1:30:03     5:04:53    12:54:08
Scott Nye              M45-49     123/241       46:14     1:37:15       16:21     1:54:17     3:15:56     6:26:08        7:49     1:04:18     1:08:26     1:09:06     4:26:45    12:54:18
Craig Thorsen          M45-49     124/241       40:21     1:21:31        8:12     1:47:57     3:05:31     6:08:18        4:03     1:07:40     1:16:01     1:29:23     5:12:24    12:54:28
John Carson            M30-34     138/228       36:13     1:14:48       10:29     1:47:21     3:04:17     6:00:23       10:01     1:12:37     1:19:27     1:30:12     5:18:49    12:54:30
Art Thompson           M50-54      64/146       39:20     1:22:34        8:47     1:46:01     2:55:20     5:52:41        5:47     1:09:49     1:18:34     1:37:00     5:24:42    12:54:31
Jay Markiewicz         M40-44     217/376       38:36     1:19:13       11:36     1:53:23     3:20:37     6:29:45        8:14       57:07     1:05:13     1:17:26     4:45:51    12:54:39
Christopher Hallsted   M35-39     152/271       38:46     1:21:52       10:09     1:51:41     3:11:50     6:14:47        5:20     1:13:21     1:15:06     1:20:05     5:02:34    12:54:42
Richard Nguyen         M30-34     139/228       49:05     1:46:12       16:34     2:03:16     3:24:24     6:40:47        5:32     1:02:09     1:04:36     1:01:20     4:05:39    12:54:44
Ben Elmer              M60-64        7/30       44:56     1:31:42       14:44     1:52:38     3:13:37     6:20:49        6:31     1:07:59     1:09:45     1:15:35     4:41:15    12:55:01
Mark Spadoni           M35-39     153/271       43:56     1:36:49        8:56     1:48:24     3:09:14     6:09:21        5:17     1:08:09     1:12:54     1:22:04     4:54:45    12:55:08
Rene Frauenknecht      M40-44     218/376       37:18     1:20:49       13:47     1:43:17     2:53:34     5:46:03        5:41     1:09:46     1:27:13     1:33:48     5:28:56    12:55:16
Ron Miller             M40-44     219/376       44:01     1:28:50        8:42     1:48:27     3:13:29     6:17:14        3:48     1:04:11     1:09:48     1:19:00     4:56:49    12:55:23
Jeff Fulford           M35-39     154/271       39:53     1:23:24       12:58     1:44:26     2:54:21     5:45:18        7:24     1:00:20     1:04:34     2:11:40     5:26:22    12:55:26
Greg Pelton            M50-54      65/146       41:44     1:28:41       10:34     1:49:36     3:07:58     6:10:22        3:29     1:06:31     1:20:54     1:27:35     5:02:25    12:55:31
Dale Nelson            M50-54      66/146       37:25     1:22:48       10:32     1:44:59     2:54:45     5:53:06        6:19     1:13:56     1:11:22     1:24:51     5:23:07    12:55:52
Sam Gaeta              M18-24       29/53       35:12     1:14:13        5:32     1:44:06     2:57:18     5:50:40        3:30     1:07:43     1:21:35     1:44:52     5:42:03    12:55:58
Eric Miller            M35-39     155/271       40:48     1:24:15        8:03     1:46:00     2:58:33     5:52:11        6:23     1:16:11     1:18:25     1:27:08     5:25:07    12:55:59
Seth Gibree            M35-39     156/271       34:28     1:12:32       12:01     1:54:27     3:15:17     6:26:06        9:01     1:08:30     1:13:03     1:23:21     4:56:26    12:56:06
Malia Grippo           F35-39      43/113       34:50     1:12:38        8:00     1:56:11     3:18:07     6:31:28        4:06     1:06:48     1:13:44     1:21:14     4:59:55    12:56:07
Jason Schneider        M40-44     220/376       45:08     1:33:10        8:27     1:53:36     3:03:42     6:07:35        5:54     1:04:44     1:09:10     1:25:26     5:01:03    12:56:09
Amit Goyal             M30-34     140/228       35:23     1:13:18       13:34     1:56:28     3:32:54     6:51:20        9:44     1:02:28     1:07:40     1:12:27     4:28:34    12:56:30
Kelly Carlton          F30-34      40/107       39:02     1:21:42       11:43     2:00:14     3:24:53     6:45:02        7:36     1:05:45     1:13:29     1:07:31     4:30:30    12:56:33
Donna Hickey           F40-44      29/109       38:33     1:19:22        9:28     1:56:53     3:26:24     6:40:11        6:00       59:37     1:10:34     1:20:04     4:41:38    12:56:39
Sarah Anderson         F25-29       25/74       41:25     1:27:15       15:14     1:57:10     3:20:26     6:32:22        6:34     1:07:41     1:10:10     1:13:08     4:35:18    12:56:43
Sarah Shadle           F30-34      41/107       35:01     1:11:16        4:41     1:44:17     3:04:22     6:11:37        1:19     1:09:31     1:18:56     1:34:30     5:28:02    12:56:55
Allen Benson           M45-49     125/241       35:01     1:14:01        7:01     1:45:42     3:00:29     5:59:11        7:34     1:13:44     1:19:36     1:35:07     5:29:13    12:57:00
Tim Schmeckpeper       M55-59       18/78       36:03     1:11:45       15:05     2:10:21     3:32:15     7:03:47        8:35     1:08:41     1:03:19     1:04:45     4:17:50    12:57:02
Jennifer Goff          F30-34      42/107       44:07     1:32:46       11:20     2:02:41     3:31:23     6:52:02        5:20     1:00:19     1:04:04     1:07:52     4:15:42    12:57:10
Kara Pegram            F25-29       26/74       37:53     1:17:16       10:41     1:55:28     3:21:37     6:35:42        5:52     1:03:56     1:11:20     1:21:07     4:47:44    12:57:15
Mary Patock            F40-44      30/109       41:07     1:24:54       12:18     1:56:14     3:15:22     6:28:10       10:32     1:07:18     1:09:51     1:13:58     4:41:27    12:57:21
Greg Bruley            M50-54      67/146       39:32     1:22:52       14:20     1:48:07     3:05:22     6:05:47       10:40     1:05:20     1:15:20     1:23:34     5:03:56    12:57:35
Jaco Sadie             M35-39     157/271       36:07     1:15:37       12:00     1:56:26     3:27:00     6:40:07        4:35     1:00:01     1:03:23     1:29:51     4:45:18    12:57:37
Amanda Adcock          F30-34      43/107       41:18     1:25:19        9:17     1:59:56     3:29:50     6:51:26        3:43     1:06:19     1:05:28     1:11:48     4:28:01    12:57:46
Buzz Winchester        M30-34     141/228       41:20     1:30:00       13:11     1:55:56     3:20:00     6:35:48        6:01     1:04:10     1:07:41     1:10:34     4:32:51    12:57:51
Zoila Herrera          F35-39      44/113       40:06     1:24:34       12:21     1:49:47     3:09:00     6:13:09        6:17     1:09:22     1:11:55     1:23:50     5:01:42    12:58:03
Steven Mancuso         M35-39     158/271       28:38       58:11        7:46     1:54:41     3:13:04     6:19:56        7:41     1:05:07     1:15:38     1:32:59     5:24:40    12:58:14
Leanne McAllister      F40-44      31/109       37:02     1:15:58        5:22     1:52:59     3:22:56     6:29:55        2:48     1:01:21     1:07:49     1:43:20     5:04:16    12:58:19
Dana Reid              F30-34      44/107       31:06     1:03:26        3:21     2:00:38     3:26:07     6:50:28        6:04     1:10:58     1:07:40     1:23:30     4:55:04    12:58:23
Tia Maggini            F35-39      45/113       33:07     1:08:44        8:10     2:03:27     3:32:42     7:01:29        5:00     1:03:39     1:11:12     1:12:49     4:35:04    12:58:27
Tami Ralston           F45-49       26/86       43:59     1:32:34       14:48     1:50:33     3:06:09     6:10:54        2:49     1:05:55     1:14:20     1:17:37     4:57:27    12:58:32
Richard Stauffer       M55-59       19/78       32:50     1:07:12        8:00     1:58:36     3:20:31     6:36:40        4:33     1:05:25     1:14:59     1:20:56     5:02:09    12:58:34
Kelly Jahns            M35-39     159/271       29:16       59:40        6:39     1:41:16     2:54:41     5:43:48        2:45     1:01:43     1:05:15     2:23:36     6:05:44    12:58:36
Kristiann Vlieger      F25-29       27/74       48:40     1:39:27        7:32     2:04:34     3:33:24     7:01:41        2:32       57:44       59:40     1:06:23     4:07:25    12:58:37
Brad Farra             M35-39     160/271       41:47     1:26:30       11:10     1:48:42     3:18:38     6:25:44        5:49     1:03:17     1:10:18     1:18:46     4:49:35    12:58:48
Dave Sandberg          M40-44     221/376       39:19     1:23:15       17:52     1:54:36     3:18:59     6:26:37        6:05     1:06:12     1:06:25     1:13:32     4:45:02    12:58:51
Robert Royse           M35-39     161/271       48:24     1:52:21       13:29     1:49:40     3:18:48     6:24:23        4:14       57:09     1:08:33     1:15:11     4:24:30    12:58:57
Anthony Giuffre        M35-39     162/271       44:07     1:29:27        8:42     1:49:42     3:13:43     6:19:34        8:38     1:09:58     1:10:53     1:20:49     4:52:38    12:58:59
Kevin McGarrity        M40-44     222/376       40:02     1:21:33       14:59     2:01:12     3:35:17     7:00:26       10:41     1:00:20     1:01:58     1:11:40     4:11:21    12:59:00
Evan Lang              M35-39     163/271       36:50     1:16:03        9:10     1:51:13     3:12:58     6:21:28        5:23     1:06:24     1:12:49     1:24:53     5:07:03    12:59:07
Deborah Rubens         F35-39      46/113       38:56     1:21:20        6:37     1:55:07     3:18:12     6:31:30        3:38     1:11:20     1:11:21     1:19:27     4:56:03    12:59:08
Eugene Yeo             M30-34     142/228       39:28     1:21:24       11:20     1:48:33     3:19:00     6:27:27        7:32     1:04:23     1:13:54     1:19:05     4:51:34    12:59:17
Michael Ball           M35-39     164/271       38:39     1:17:55       11:35     1:53:56     3:15:31     6:26:33        4:53     1:08:41     1:18:15     1:22:11     4:58:34    12:59:30
Jacqueline Post        F25-29       28/74       44:24     1:31:11       11:23     1:57:11     3:22:44     6:36:23        4:54     1:06:39     1:11:59     1:13:57     4:35:53    12:59:44
Doug Bloyd             M45-49     126/241       38:18     1:17:38        8:13     1:54:11     3:15:14     6:27:07       11:53     1:12:12     1:14:12     1:20:16     4:55:01    12:59:52
Will Eidson            M30-34     143/228       40:14     1:25:19       13:03     1:58:14     3:15:30     6:30:51        3:48     1:03:22     1:10:37     1:19:20     4:46:52    12:59:53
Ryan Price             M25-29     101/172       42:45     1:28:32       14:04     1:56:46     3:30:18     6:47:11        5:58     1:03:04     1:09:36     1:14:04     4:24:33    13:00:18
Jay Crabtree           M45-49     127/241       42:43     1:26:22        8:20     1:56:59     3:31:18     6:48:46        8:00     1:04:09     1:08:07     1:11:36     4:28:50    13:00:18
Aleksandra Urban       F30-34      45/107       44:31     1:33:20       11:39     1:57:37     3:26:28     6:48:02        5:23     1:05:01     1:05:14     1:06:02     4:22:08    13:00:32
Mark Hernandez         M25-29     102/172       40:16     1:25:22        7:14     1:49:01     3:08:16     6:12:25        4:39     1:13:14     1:18:06     1:30:13     5:11:01    13:00:41
Michael Scanlon        M45-49     128/241       39:55     1:21:54       11:22     1:57:56     3:21:57     6:37:57        5:55     1:12:34     1:13:46     1:14:01     4:43:59    13:01:07
Jean Compton           F50-54        8/36       35:30     1:13:06       12:53     2:00:37     3:37:09     7:01:46        9:03     1:02:07     1:05:38     1:09:23     4:24:31    13:01:19
Clint Holm             M35-39     165/271       44:05     1:41:55       15:04     1:59:57     3:11:27     6:27:21        4:39       55:11     1:01:00     1:12:32     4:32:43    13:01:42
Tim Bean               M35-39     166/271       33:23     1:09:45       11:50     1:54:34     3:03:42     6:08:41        6:04     1:03:24     1:15:16     1:33:05     5:25:31    13:01:51
Carrie Parker          F35-39      47/113       39:16     1:19:40        9:32     1:46:59     3:00:00     5:58:18        5:03     1:14:53     1:24:32     1:28:42     5:29:24    13:01:57
Michel Turner          F40-44      32/109       37:32     1:18:02        8:48     1:46:55     2:59:23     5:56:35        5:23     1:11:27     1:20:37     1:32:13     5:33:32    13:02:20
Brad Ellis             M40-44     223/376       41:54     1:30:12       16:23     1:54:34     2:58:56     6:03:14       10:06     1:04:49     1:19:47     1:24:01     5:02:29    13:02:24
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Brian Buckles          M45-49     129/241       37:57     1:17:41       10:13     1:57:10     3:28:27     6:47:18        4:55     1:03:30     1:11:19     1:22:56     4:42:27    13:02:34
Daniel Ridings         M30-34     144/228       35:49     1:11:13       12:21     2:12:03     3:36:51     7:08:29        8:12     1:14:28     1:08:44     1:05:33     4:23:14    13:03:29
Ben Buchholz           M25-29     103/172       43:39     1:32:22        7:12     1:53:40     2:57:08     6:03:01        8:24     1:08:38     1:12:50     1:39:35     5:13:07    13:04:06
Chad Obermiller        M25-29     104/172       36:41     1:16:22        8:53     1:46:41     3:00:07     5:58:55        5:15     1:16:48     1:27:25     1:30:39     5:34:53    13:04:18
Taylor Manfredi        M18-24       30/53       38:04     1:15:02        6:14     1:54:16     3:07:28     6:13:01        5:07     1:02:27     1:21:38     1:35:50     5:24:54    13:04:18
Scott Gibbs            M45-49     130/241       36:11     1:15:47        9:42     1:49:46     3:13:45     6:22:16        6:42     1:11:23     1:20:56     1:22:54     5:09:53    13:04:20
Kelly Walsh            F25-29       29/74       36:57     1:14:01       11:29     2:02:27     3:36:28     6:58:18        5:07     1:06:04     1:05:19     1:10:43     4:35:50    13:04:45
Mario Paiva            M45-49     131/241       44:02     1:29:17        9:52     1:53:54     3:14:58     6:23:08        4:44     1:12:09     1:15:06     1:18:02     4:57:48    13:04:49
Michael Moreno         M35-39     167/271       41:26     1:24:06       12:37     1:58:55     3:40:07     7:00:25        7:58     1:00:29     1:02:47     1:09:36     4:20:00    13:05:06
Ryan Clements          M35-39     168/271       42:01     1:27:47        7:49     1:55:56     3:21:49     6:33:49        6:56     1:02:57     1:06:20     1:13:14     4:49:02    13:05:23
Scott Nelson           M40-44     224/376       42:38     1:28:19       12:26     1:54:19     3:23:06     6:40:49        7:14     1:05:14     1:07:13     1:12:21     4:36:39    13:05:27
Steve Sherling         M45-49     132/241       43:46     1:32:00        9:28     1:54:00     3:23:28     6:39:59        6:41       56:11     1:07:47     1:16:28     4:37:31    13:05:39
Bill Rohel             M55-59       20/78       39:27     1:23:37       16:56     1:53:01     3:22:46     6:37:16        2:58     1:09:26     1:15:22     1:13:47     4:44:58    13:05:45
Tony Williams          M40-44     225/376       45:57     1:41:32        9:05     1:46:33     2:54:58     5:50:53        2:44     1:08:10     1:23:32     1:33:15     5:21:36    13:05:50
Lauren Smith           F25-29       30/74       40:53     1:22:15       11:12     2:00:30     3:26:24     6:49:55        6:04     1:09:26     1:14:53     1:12:41     4:36:42    13:06:08
Karen Mazurek          F50-54        9/36       35:13     1:13:35       17:53     2:03:47     3:18:15     6:38:05        7:51     1:09:02     1:09:47     1:13:17     4:48:49    13:06:13
Anthony Zeller         M45-49     133/241       40:10     1:22:37        7:18     1:52:00     3:10:17     6:20:45        2:33     1:05:38     1:14:43     1:30:31     5:13:06    13:06:19
Jason Butts            M35-39     169/271       36:46     1:15:53        7:55     1:55:03     3:18:13     6:28:19        3:35     1:09:43     1:15:48     1:22:52     5:10:37    13:06:19
Matt Galbraith         M30-34     145/228       32:20     1:06:14        8:47     1:53:19     3:12:45     6:22:06        8:37     1:12:48     1:21:14     1:29:24     5:20:37    13:06:21
Larry Norris           M40-44     226/376       43:49     1:36:43       11:18     1:55:10     3:15:48     6:27:11        7:22     1:14:08     1:07:21     1:11:49     4:43:47    13:06:21
Jenny Kyriakopoulos    F25-29       31/74       29:10       59:42        7:26     2:18:20     3:43:29     7:22:32        8:11     1:03:46     1:05:53     1:13:57     4:28:31    13:06:22
Art Slaughter          M50-54      68/146       45:27     1:32:13       11:40     1:42:47     2:58:33     5:50:28        9:21     1:15:20     1:20:58     1:30:02     5:22:45    13:06:27
Scott Belland          M35-39     170/271       35:16     1:19:24       26:34     1:59:15     3:52:55     7:23:17        2:39       57:39       59:27       59:51     3:54:35    13:06:29
Signe Smith            F35-39      48/113       41:21     1:30:55       32:02     2:03:59     3:20:24     6:40:36        3:33       59:43     1:01:33     1:07:28     4:19:25    13:06:31
Chip Henry             M45-49     134/241       44:44     1:34:59       11:42     1:53:48     3:17:56     6:27:58        3:43     1:07:19     1:12:12     1:18:24     4:48:12    13:06:34
Brigitta Gruenberg     F30-34      46/107       29:04       58:52        7:45     1:51:42     3:23:25     6:34:28        5:43     1:07:06     1:14:25     1:31:53     5:19:58    13:06:46
Scott Alers            M45-49     135/241       44:17     1:33:04       15:21     1:45:27     3:18:38     6:19:23        8:03     1:09:03     1:11:59     1:18:14     4:51:02    13:06:53
Steve Balaski          M35-39     171/271       42:29     1:26:20       11:27     1:55:48     3:20:27     6:32:22        6:47     1:05:28     1:13:01     1:22:34     4:50:01    13:06:57
Shawn Schaffner        M45-49     136/241       39:09     1:19:14       11:16     1:55:57     3:22:14     6:36:00        4:21     1:06:14     1:16:27     1:18:45     4:56:12    13:07:03
Margaret MacKey        F50-54       10/36       36:45     1:17:34        8:00     1:52:15     3:09:04     6:16:24        2:49     1:17:07     1:20:18     1:24:29     5:22:18    13:07:05
Paul McDonald          M30-34     146/228       47:39     1:45:48       10:42     1:58:19     3:16:32     6:32:43        6:00     1:00:01     1:05:40     1:17:03     4:31:54    13:07:07
Scott Archibald        M45-49     137/241       34:42     1:11:11       12:27     1:41:30     2:58:45     5:49:01        7:00     1:12:58     1:24:15     1:39:55     5:47:35    13:07:14
Paul Myers             M55-59       21/78       36:17     1:13:42        9:47     1:56:02     3:22:00     6:37:55        3:34     1:09:37     1:14:12     1:19:52     5:02:35    13:07:33
Rachel Walch           F25-29       32/74       38:15     1:17:21       10:36     2:03:56     3:34:35     7:01:22        6:47     1:08:53     1:05:07     1:11:36     4:31:39    13:07:45
Christine Avelar       F25-29       33/74       30:25     1:00:02       12:15     1:55:33     3:08:41     6:23:08       10:58     1:14:31     1:19:14     1:25:29     5:21:25    13:07:48
Bob Burks              M45-49     138/241       40:03     1:19:08        8:28     1:44:56     3:04:20     6:04:55        4:01     1:13:38     1:25:48     1:29:05     5:31:26    13:07:58
Rick Johnson           M40-44     227/376       40:46     1:24:34       11:12     1:51:32     3:20:41     6:27:47        7:00     1:05:05     1:08:14     1:21:00     4:57:52    13:08:25
John Ragan             M25-29     105/172       43:39     1:31:59        9:44     1:46:13     3:01:39     5:59:55        4:36     1:16:27     1:17:44     1:24:27     5:22:14    13:08:28
Petri Rautapuro        M45-49     139/241       36:34     1:17:39        8:48     1:45:13     3:01:06     5:59:35        4:42     1:08:07     1:24:41     1:39:18     5:37:59    13:08:43
Molly Bair             F35-39      49/113       37:22     1:15:31       11:22     1:57:54     3:26:54     6:45:49        4:48     1:08:03     1:13:11     1:16:20     4:51:18    13:08:48
Jan Boon               M30-34     147/228       47:30     1:41:10        8:13     1:55:28     3:22:32     6:36:04        3:11     1:04:53     1:08:58     1:19:01     4:40:14    13:08:52
Eric Huang             M35-39     172/271       45:13     1:32:20        9:54     2:01:39     3:20:16     6:37:51        4:40     1:05:08     1:09:21     1:13:51     4:44:27    13:09:12
David Welch            M25-29     106/172       31:31     1:05:02        8:05     1:52:27     3:23:01     6:34:39        5:42     1:12:26     1:21:26     1:28:24     5:15:45    13:09:13
Gabor Bay              M40-44     228/376       45:30     1:41:39       12:31     1:48:54     3:21:15     6:32:07        6:34     1:02:13     1:05:37     1:12:24     4:36:25    13:09:16
Kevin McNulty          M40-44     229/376       41:13     1:29:57       10:25     1:54:27     3:22:11     6:32:04        6:49     1:09:21     1:09:22     1:24:46     4:50:13    13:09:28
Greg Gilchrist         M45-49     140/241       48:39     1:40:02       13:59     2:02:09     3:29:37     6:51:29        8:17     1:00:39     1:00:04     1:10:16     4:16:04    13:09:51
Adam Steigerwald       M30-34     148/228       41:27     1:25:46       10:32     2:09:13     3:12:16     6:35:43        5:27     1:12:30     1:14:56     1:17:44     4:53:32    13:11:00
Tracy Paradise         F35-39      50/113       41:46     1:28:52       21:31     1:53:27     3:19:29     6:30:08       11:14     1:05:17     1:07:26     1:18:10     4:39:15    13:11:00
Joanne Roberts         F45-49       27/86       40:50     1:26:01        8:00     1:43:47     3:08:27     6:02:58        4:27     1:17:36     1:21:20     1:21:16     5:30:04    13:11:30
Bruce Morgan           M45-49     141/241       48:51     1:37:26       13:13     1:51:54     3:22:30     6:31:59        4:52     1:02:55     1:16:06     1:17:39     4:44:05    13:11:35
Pablo Kriletich        M45-49     142/241       39:37     1:27:17       11:53     2:00:15     3:26:04     6:45:28        8:54     1:02:04     1:07:50     1:15:28     4:38:06    13:11:38
Ken Coburn             M45-49     143/241       44:19     1:35:15        4:12     1:59:45     3:31:43     6:55:29        3:55     1:07:52     1:15:38     1:09:04     4:32:49    13:11:40
Jerome Kim             M30-34     149/228       41:41     1:28:25       11:39     1:59:27     3:10:26     6:25:26        4:19     1:06:21     1:12:07     1:22:00     5:01:54    13:11:43
Elissa Murphy          F30-34      47/107       36:00     1:12:12        8:39     1:49:48     3:12:34     6:19:56        6:07     1:13:52     1:14:58     1:32:37     5:25:05    13:11:59
Richard Bell           M30-34     150/228       44:05     1:30:51       12:39     1:53:18     3:25:57     6:36:41        8:52     1:03:26     1:15:55     1:18:15     4:42:57    13:12:00
Neil Vaughan           M40-44     230/376       38:11     1:20:38        7:42     1:43:32     3:01:48     5:56:49        4:59     1:06:42     1:25:23     1:37:33     5:41:57    13:12:05
Joshua Beardsley       M35-39     173/271       41:58     1:23:41       11:00     2:00:41     3:16:48     6:34:25        6:49       59:51     1:05:31     1:20:46     4:56:22    13:12:17
Robert Kleinman        M30-34     151/228       46:51     1:37:24       15:02     2:00:05     3:24:46     6:45:11        5:53     1:08:06     1:09:40     1:10:30     4:28:49    13:12:19
Ryan Canady            M35-39     174/271       47:16     1:41:21        9:12     1:58:18     3:09:09     6:22:27        4:40     1:09:24     1:12:26     1:18:34     4:54:42    13:12:22
Daniel Juda            M25-29     107/172       39:21     1:19:03        5:14     1:45:15     3:05:23     6:05:50        2:49     1:06:27     1:22:42     1:34:52     5:39:41    13:12:37
Kerri Dicicco          F40-44      33/109       42:48     1:27:08       15:27     2:01:04     3:25:06     6:43:26        4:04     1:07:13     1:10:15     1:15:55     4:42:33    13:12:38
Nathaniel Pendleton    M18-24       31/53       28:07       57:48        7:13     1:49:02     3:48:48     6:56:56        7:09     1:06:31     1:13:33     1:31:09     5:03:33    13:12:39
Daniel Fletcher        M40-44     231/376       38:01     1:20:40       17:47     1:48:16     3:03:56     6:03:10        3:40     1:04:00     1:20:52     1:30:18     5:27:31    13:12:48
Lucille Sutter         F30-34      48/107       42:51     1:28:34       12:58     2:02:25     3:36:19     7:02:53        2:21     1:00:03     1:01:33     1:11:37     4:26:13    13:12:59
Michael Phenicie       M30-34     152/228       39:52     1:25:29       14:05     1:49:15     3:15:43     6:23:30        4:29     1:04:32     1:14:48     1:28:44     5:05:30    13:13:03
Dat Nguyen             M40-44     232/376       52:25     1:50:38        9:04     1:46:30     3:10:35     6:11:51        5:31       59:25     1:09:51     1:30:40     4:56:08    13:13:12
Heather Burke          F35-39      51/113       32:47     1:06:08       13:54     1:51:35     3:11:56     6:16:19        8:28     1:09:35     1:13:46     1:32:58     5:28:29    13:13:18
Daniel Bunts           M35-39     175/271       41:47     1:29:54       16:54     2:08:35     3:30:01     6:55:42        7:19     1:05:09     1:12:06     1:08:09     4:23:32    13:13:21
Stephanie Boutilier    F40-44      34/109       38:04     1:19:14       16:57     2:01:07     3:35:44     6:56:00        2:57     1:07:27     1:10:03     1:11:13     4:38:18    13:13:26
Nathan Monette         M35-39     176/271       36:25     1:14:49        9:54     1:41:18     3:11:03     6:09:36        9:01     1:15:05     1:28:23     1:27:38     5:30:10    13:13:30
Octavio Armas          M50-54      69/146       45:45     1:35:39       12:13     1:48:21     3:10:58     6:17:36        5:19     1:10:58     1:15:33     1:20:10     5:02:47    13:13:34
Lynn White             F45-49       28/86       41:34     1:44:08       38:01     1:57:59     3:18:03     6:31:17        7:57       59:03     1:02:12     1:05:54     4:12:12    13:13:35
Keith Gapusan          M35-39     177/271       39:45     1:25:17        9:10     1:53:34     3:10:43     6:16:59        5:59     1:08:33     1:16:47     1:26:17     5:16:15    13:13:40
David Wachtel          M35-39     178/271       39:03     1:19:12       10:00     2:02:54     3:27:21     6:50:41        4:41     1:10:34     1:12:28     1:17:01     4:49:13    13:13:47
Mahmud Al-Hafian       M50-54      70/146       44:37     1:33:26       14:55     2:00:09     3:28:23     6:45:40        4:49     1:00:47     1:10:45     1:12:32     4:35:00    13:13:50
Kirk Oldham            M40-44     233/376       31:25     1:04:38        4:49     1:52:45     3:14:56     6:28:37        3:32     1:12:54     1:21:29     1:38:55     5:32:18    13:13:54
Noelle Andrychowicz    F35-39      52/113       38:56     1:22:00        9:58     1:58:13     3:27:22     6:40:30        7:25     1:13:01     1:13:44     1:16:14     4:54:16    13:14:09
Nicol Chandler         F40-44      35/109       35:59     1:12:57       10:10     1:56:00     3:20:03     6:36:52       23:31     1:10:02     1:09:32     1:17:15     4:50:56    13:14:26
Patrick West           M35-39     179/271       40:39     1:24:17       11:53     2:07:24     3:29:42     6:56:27        7:31     1:00:59     1:05:40     1:17:02     4:34:20    13:14:28
Norman Birchett        M45-49     144/241       53:56     2:03:46        8:24     2:00:09     3:21:57     6:40:53        3:16     1:02:21     1:01:52     1:11:49     4:18:15    13:14:34
Erik Ray               M40-44     234/376       33:01     1:07:46        9:53     1:48:50     3:11:20     6:12:56        7:44     1:19:21     1:15:53     1:43:03     5:36:37    13:14:56
Chris Noss             M30-34     153/228       41:16     1:22:37        8:15     1:59:12     3:26:01     6:42:21        6:57     1:09:23     1:13:44     1:17:29     4:54:56    13:15:06
Carrie Larson          F40-44      36/109       38:45     1:21:33        8:45     1:55:40     3:30:05     6:47:10        4:42     1:09:20     1:13:27     1:21:29     4:53:07    13:15:17
Lisa Specht            F45-49       29/86       47:51     1:42:08       13:31     2:08:25     3:12:57     6:36:03        4:29     1:06:01     1:08:23     1:12:20     4:39:27    13:15:38
Lindsay Felker         F30-34      49/107       51:09     1:44:29        6:59     1:48:58     3:08:54     6:09:10        5:09     1:14:53     1:07:25     1:42:21     5:09:53    13:15:40
Ryan Brady             M35-39     180/271       40:19     1:20:02       11:15     2:00:22     3:45:59     7:10:48        5:05       57:04     1:02:39     1:22:58     4:28:32    13:15:42
Terra Kier             F25-29       34/74       42:42     1:30:23       11:47     1:54:23     3:13:51     6:21:16        6:39     1:08:11     1:14:56     1:24:42     5:05:43    13:15:48
Greg Vanichkachorn     M30-34     154/228       37:42     1:17:06        9:00     1:53:45     3:27:35     6:42:15        4:00     1:09:59     1:16:48     1:19:35     5:03:35    13:15:56
Travis Hild            M40-44     235/376       36:30     1:14:36       10:45     1:55:23     3:25:58     6:43:31        8:57     1:08:45     1:13:42     1:16:19     4:58:16    13:16:05
Steve Miller           M25-29     108/172       44:08     1:30:25       12:42     1:56:58     3:31:04     6:44:54        7:29     1:06:20     1:11:31     1:17:45     4:40:39    13:16:09
Katy Ladwig            F30-34      50/107       36:45     1:17:29        9:59     1:53:33     3:14:08     6:22:07        8:40     1:17:18     1:18:14     1:25:33     5:17:59    13:16:14
Kelly Richards         F40-44      37/109       36:48     1:13:16        8:53     1:59:16     3:21:57     6:38:01        5:03     1:17:15     1:18:59     1:19:29     5:11:02    13:16:15
Scott McDonald         M35-39     181/271       38:59     1:23:13       10:02     1:56:20     3:19:49     6:35:31        6:57     1:06:34     1:15:13     1:20:55     5:00:39    13:16:22
Colan Grootenboer      M30-34     155/228       41:24     1:29:49        7:16     1:55:45     3:33:30     6:51:15        5:06     1:07:40     1:09:01     1:15:53     4:42:57    13:16:23
Katie Clifford         F45-49       30/86       31:15     1:03:05        7:08     1:58:59     3:24:41     6:47:25        4:20     1:12:22     1:18:53     1:22:27     5:14:27    13:16:25
Christine Learned      F40-44      38/109       36:20     1:15:07       16:03     2:05:33     3:22:45     6:47:01        6:02     1:12:18     1:10:27     1:15:27     4:52:15    13:16:28
Carl Fenske            M60-64        8/30       37:21     1:17:31       15:05     1:43:57     3:12:03     6:13:21        4:27     1:10:25     1:19:38     1:26:51     5:26:20    13:16:44
Jeremy Rondorf         M35-39     182/271       40:33     1:22:33       15:17     1:54:00     3:10:38     6:18:23        8:56     1:16:02     1:17:54     1:20:16     5:11:45    13:16:54
Laird Sutherland       M40-44     236/376       43:36     1:32:37        7:31     1:49:04     3:12:24     6:18:19        4:55     1:16:23     1:15:21     1:21:42     5:13:39    13:17:01
Deborah Holland        F35-39      53/113       38:03     1:21:17       14:44     1:55:54     3:21:59     6:37:11        4:38     1:03:52     1:09:55     1:23:20     4:59:17    13:17:07

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 12/22



Ford Ironman Coeur d'Alene - Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Laura Wachter          F35-39      54/113       35:55     1:16:17       19:45     1:55:54     3:22:00     6:37:09        4:41     1:03:50     1:09:55     1:23:20     4:59:15    13:17:07
Chris Kelly            M40-44     237/376       44:45     1:34:26        9:52     1:59:22     3:18:32     6:35:45        3:30       58:22     1:12:43     1:29:57     4:53:38    13:17:11
Vince Nethery          M55-59       22/78       40:46     1:31:53       30:36     1:44:07     3:08:47     6:03:56        2:26     1:03:41     1:08:20     1:18:20     5:08:32    13:17:23
Jason Cumins           M35-39     183/271       44:59     1:36:38       11:11     1:53:32     3:07:22     6:16:37        3:33     1:08:19     1:04:33     1:27:09     5:09:30    13:17:29
Robert Driscoll        M35-39     184/271       41:39     1:26:20        8:40     1:51:33     3:09:59     6:14:05        2:45     1:14:07     1:13:35     1:28:28     5:25:40    13:17:30
Damon Henry            M50-54      71/146       31:45     1:05:06        4:42     1:36:01     2:36:42     5:16:28        2:41     1:15:49     1:50:01     1:45:31     6:48:34    13:17:31
Tj Krzmarzick          M25-29     109/172       34:09     1:08:59        4:52     1:40:24     2:48:51     5:37:32        2:59     1:02:07     1:30:11     2:07:35     6:23:29    13:17:51
Richard Phillips       M45-49     145/241       37:17     1:15:55        6:49     1:44:37     3:02:07     5:56:37        3:09     1:12:09     1:24:07     1:43:00     5:55:32    13:18:02
Shannon Peterson       F35-39      55/113       46:41     1:37:04       13:50     2:01:36     3:22:20     6:44:10        5:45     1:08:54     1:05:16     1:10:47     4:37:14    13:18:03
Kyla Carlson           F40-44      39/109       31:40     1:05:34        5:43     2:05:31     3:36:10     7:01:13        4:19     1:12:42     1:15:43     1:16:18     5:01:23    13:18:12
Drake Tollenaar        M40-44     238/376       54:02     1:54:04       16:00     2:06:12     3:31:44     6:48:02        9:26     1:07:46     1:04:55                 4:10:50    13:18:22
Cory Rickard           M25-29     110/172       49:52     1:48:09       11:36     1:48:13     3:05:25     6:06:41        6:12     1:08:53     1:17:57     1:28:07     5:05:47    13:18:25
Kelsey Brastrup        F25-29       35/74       41:19     1:25:32        6:12     1:58:37     3:34:08     6:55:09        3:21     1:12:54     1:17:56     1:13:05     4:48:11    13:18:25
Peter Spahr            M55-59       23/78       32:31     1:06:50       10:42     1:47:54     3:07:29     6:07:51        5:15     1:25:07     1:16:45     1:40:47     5:47:52    13:18:30
Sean Dishman           M40-44     239/376       42:26     1:34:15       13:16     1:49:26     3:08:20     6:13:35        4:10     1:08:10     1:15:29     1:30:47     5:13:17    13:18:33
Craig Cooper           M45-49     146/241       38:13     1:19:42       23:11     2:03:48     3:34:45     6:59:38       10:19     1:04:59     1:06:08     1:09:18     4:25:45    13:18:35
Julie Smetana          F25-29       36/74       53:32     1:51:22        5:24     1:50:30     3:06:08     6:09:10        2:04     1:15:16     1:17:56     1:21:41     5:10:45    13:18:45
Jason Williams         M30-34     156/228       44:09     1:33:15       12:30     1:49:25     3:08:08     6:12:35        6:11     1:05:23     1:17:30     1:32:00     5:14:18    13:18:49
Jne Day-Lucore         F50-54       11/36       39:27     1:22:02       10:33     1:53:58     3:19:07     6:31:23        4:49     1:08:21     1:13:46     1:24:45     5:10:09    13:18:56
Dru McMackin           M40-44     240/376       42:50     1:30:20        9:20     2:02:20     3:09:16     6:28:45        7:00     1:07:54     1:13:22     1:19:59     5:03:33    13:18:58
Eric Kraus             M45-49     147/241       36:17     1:18:37       15:14     1:57:09     3:22:32     6:37:02        6:42     1:14:21     1:15:06     1:18:14     5:01:30    13:19:05
Benjamin Butchko       M45-49     148/241       43:02     1:28:31       15:42     1:53:27     3:16:43     6:22:56        5:52     1:08:06     1:12:48     1:26:10     5:06:13    13:19:14
Christopher Corrao     M30-34     157/228       33:56     1:11:46        9:00     1:52:34     3:12:28     6:20:21        8:41     1:06:02     1:17:09     1:40:14     5:29:42    13:19:30
Jack Van Coevering     M50-54      72/146       35:09     1:11:37       13:14     1:53:17     3:13:37     6:21:35        5:29     1:20:29     1:20:53     1:29:31     5:27:56    13:19:51
Tracey Delmonico       F45-49       31/86       41:25     1:29:05        7:25     1:54:47     3:26:00     6:37:45        2:47     1:12:10     1:15:27     1:25:11     5:03:01    13:20:03
David Bain             M30-34     158/228       34:32     1:14:05        6:27     1:54:01     3:14:14     6:22:34        4:08     1:09:17     1:15:44     1:35:12     5:32:51    13:20:05
Cody Helander          F18-24        8/16       39:12     1:18:57        8:59     1:47:22     3:09:47     6:10:30        6:33     1:09:42     1:17:24     1:35:22     5:35:15    13:20:14
Kristoffer Perry       M18-24       32/53       43:58     1:32:55       10:24     1:53:03     3:15:47     6:25:21        5:02     1:16:13     1:18:10     1:19:47     5:06:36    13:20:18
Scott Shipley          M45-49     149/241       41:15     1:25:56       12:17     2:04:52     3:34:45     7:00:33        3:32     1:03:57     1:12:48     1:11:27     4:38:04    13:20:22
Nikki Bender           F45-49       32/86       40:24     1:24:13       11:09     1:58:02     3:14:20     6:27:57        4:53     1:13:43     1:21:02     1:20:22     5:12:13    13:20:25
Nathaniel Klein        M25-29     111/172       38:36     1:17:47        7:55     1:43:31     2:59:01     5:55:03        2:32       59:14     1:01:54     1:46:22     5:57:13    13:20:30
Matthew Davis          M40-44     241/376       58:43     2:00:36        7:47     1:57:35     3:18:27     6:33:01        8:59     1:03:52     1:05:34     1:09:44     4:30:08    13:20:31
Gordon Bonneville      M40-44     242/376       36:51     1:15:29        7:32     1:51:25     3:11:42     6:23:31        3:55     1:12:12     1:20:15     1:29:05     5:30:24    13:20:51
Anh Nguyen             M35-39     185/271       39:26     1:21:04       11:12     2:00:15     3:33:26     6:56:49        4:41     1:17:05     1:10:42     1:14:39     4:47:09    13:20:55
Timothy Dimarco        M40-44     243/376       29:57     1:01:47       10:41     1:56:29     3:13:23     6:22:23        7:53     1:08:02     1:14:19     1:42:11     5:38:16    13:21:00
Josh Donahue           M30-34     159/228       43:37     1:34:02       13:49     1:55:19     3:27:26     6:39:24        6:51     1:05:16     1:16:12     1:17:45     4:47:00    13:21:06
Matthew Spadoni        M35-39     186/271       43:52     1:28:32       11:05     2:03:06     3:25:11     6:49:12        8:32     1:07:10     1:06:36     1:13:05     4:43:50    13:21:11
Arjun Sud              M25-29     112/172       40:33     1:30:49       18:14     2:00:24     3:32:52     6:54:56        6:14     1:02:19     1:09:51     1:15:06     4:31:14    13:21:27
Ben Nessmith           M40-44     244/376       48:13     1:41:07       14:58     2:01:23     3:12:35     6:28:50        8:40     1:07:47     1:08:40     1:21:45     4:47:56    13:21:31
Ryun Carver            M30-34     160/228       55:51     1:58:07        7:03     1:56:39     3:28:13     6:46:13        2:17     1:03:33     1:03:21     1:14:37     4:27:54    13:21:34
William Hunt           M18-24       33/53       34:43     1:11:25        8:16     1:49:17     3:22:00     6:32:24        6:35     1:10:08     1:20:12     1:27:54     5:22:59    13:21:39
Nick Turtura           M30-34     161/228       39:52     1:20:42       10:14     1:45:45     2:59:34     5:55:35        6:39     1:18:27     1:21:49     1:35:16     5:48:30    13:21:40
Norm Fredericks        M45-49     150/241       42:17     1:31:29       17:50     1:56:33     3:35:02     6:51:07       11:14     1:10:30     1:06:58     1:12:41     4:30:02    13:21:42
James Decker           M30-34     162/228       37:50     1:21:30       13:26     1:45:20     3:09:51     6:10:49        2:31       51:00     1:18:37     1:52:35     5:33:34    13:21:50
Wesley Vanhooser       M18-24       34/53       47:19     1:28:27        6:38     1:50:48     3:20:21     6:31:34        5:11     1:09:26     1:18:19     1:27:14     5:10:24    13:22:14
Kevin Ellis            M25-29     113/172       26:07       55:01       29:12     1:40:53     4:01:16     6:54:34        6:12       59:34     1:18:47     1:17:38     4:57:16    13:22:15
Tracy Balla            F30-34      51/107       34:35     1:11:10        6:37     1:56:47     3:16:28     6:30:00        3:08     1:22:03     1:25:17     1:25:18     5:31:31    13:22:26
Brad Hutcheson         M40-44     245/376       42:31     1:31:42       11:19     1:58:33     3:24:44     6:39:31        5:28     1:13:10     1:09:04     1:14:46     4:54:30    13:22:30
Tom Dubos              M50-54      73/146       33:11     1:10:07        9:48     1:50:15     3:14:10     6:24:24        3:38     1:04:02     1:29:06     1:44:04     5:34:34    13:22:31
Will Rogers            M30-34     163/228       44:26     1:30:14       15:27     2:01:39     3:24:55     6:53:46       13:20       58:34     1:02:48     1:22:54     4:29:48    13:22:35
Danielle Parks         F25-29       37/74       46:36     1:36:26       18:47     2:07:55     3:47:12     7:19:00        4:02       55:12       59:58     1:04:26     4:04:36    13:22:51
Tim Mathison           M50-54      74/146       46:28     1:38:02       11:35     1:53:23     3:18:03     6:25:04        7:21     1:11:59     1:16:22     1:18:55     5:00:54    13:22:56
Cathy Fulton           F45-49       33/86       43:20     1:27:53        9:24     1:47:48     3:15:27     6:20:03        4:33     1:12:23     1:19:20     1:26:50     5:21:10    13:23:03
Todd Dicus             M55-59       24/78       51:17     1:47:31       11:51     1:48:40     3:10:45     6:18:03        6:55     1:08:16     1:16:37     1:22:18     4:58:49    13:23:09
Hemanth Venkataraman   M30-34     164/228       49:20     1:37:16       13:16     2:05:26     3:28:02     6:56:36        7:28       58:31     1:06:17     1:15:24     4:28:40    13:23:16
Jared Robey            M35-39     187/271       45:36     1:35:42       11:10     1:46:36     3:27:09     6:34:27        9:07     1:06:05     1:12:01     1:19:30     4:53:17    13:23:43
Joe Devorick           M50-54      75/146       39:19     1:24:05       13:05     1:56:17     3:21:41     6:33:48        3:14     1:03:02     1:09:55     1:30:22     5:09:36    13:23:48
Jason Wheelan          M40-44     246/376       41:27     1:25:48       14:05     1:45:09     3:30:48     6:37:22        3:12     1:00:15     1:15:40     1:23:24     5:03:26    13:23:53
Jonathan Woodard       M30-34     165/228       37:33     1:16:27        9:07     1:46:55     3:14:02     6:15:00        5:24     1:14:38     1:28:37     1:34:14     5:37:59    13:23:57
Caleb Dady             M25-29     114/172       45:39     1:41:30       36:07     1:57:10     3:17:22     6:32:19        7:07     1:03:01     1:08:07     1:09:04     4:26:57    13:24:00
Ryan Hansen            M18-24       35/53       38:59     1:21:17       10:45     1:59:02     3:32:50     6:54:03        8:58     1:11:53     1:15:40     1:15:50     4:49:03    13:24:06
Kotaro Ono             M40-44     247/376       49:24     1:39:36        9:39     1:59:28     3:24:08     6:42:27        4:09     1:12:44     1:12:09     1:16:12     4:48:20    13:24:11
Lacee Stewart          F30-34      52/107       39:23     1:22:03       10:25     2:05:07     3:31:06     6:55:33        4:56     1:12:45     1:12:48     1:15:01     4:51:26    13:24:23
Francois Poirier       M45-49     151/241       43:07     1:29:42       11:29     1:58:32     3:17:21     6:32:01        6:16     1:12:25     1:15:07     1:21:27     5:04:56    13:24:24
Andrea Ray-Anderson    F45-49       34/86       36:34     1:18:30       12:15     2:09:21     3:50:00     7:24:51        9:46       58:51     1:03:12     1:09:39     4:19:02    13:24:24
Neil Smyth             M45-49     152/241       41:31     1:21:22       10:54     1:58:09     3:23:15     6:39:13        8:36     1:10:44     1:13:12     1:23:07     5:04:22    13:24:27
Darwin Longfox         M45-49     153/241       47:03     1:45:08       14:38     2:01:57     3:38:51     7:00:34        9:23     1:02:17     1:03:19     1:05:57     4:14:47    13:24:30
Doug Alleavitch        M50-54      76/146       45:16     1:31:00        8:06     1:52:37     3:15:10     6:21:39        5:32     1:12:22     1:17:01     1:25:00     5:18:21    13:24:38
Ravi Raman             M30-34     166/228       35:15     1:16:35        8:11     1:56:07     3:27:22     6:44:05        3:11     1:02:51     1:14:25     1:29:43     5:12:40    13:24:42
John Reed              M50-54      77/146       42:09     1:27:39       12:15     1:56:48     3:22:43     6:37:23        6:22     1:04:57     1:07:01     1:25:41     5:01:12    13:24:51
Jeramy Benson          M40-44     248/376       41:31     1:32:07       14:26     1:53:46     3:15:03     6:25:10        3:00     1:06:33     1:17:44     1:29:24     5:10:37    13:25:20
Jerry Busbee, Jr.      M35-39     188/271       42:56     1:32:49       13:47     2:09:19     3:24:37     6:48:11        5:28     1:03:01     1:09:30     1:20:33     4:45:06    13:25:21
Monica Grashuis        F40-44      40/109       42:53     1:30:48       11:42     1:55:12     3:26:46     6:39:55        5:14     1:12:21     1:13:28     1:17:05     4:57:50    13:25:29
Steven Kness           M50-54      78/146       46:45     1:38:45        9:07     1:58:02     3:20:19     6:36:04        3:27     1:09:19     1:13:38     1:16:19     4:58:10    13:25:33
Greg Helbling          M55-59       25/78       41:01     1:21:56       10:33     1:50:48     3:31:15     6:38:15        7:41     1:15:25     1:18:35     1:20:13     5:07:09    13:25:34
Kendra Maurer          F45-49       35/86       49:21     1:45:06       11:28     1:59:11     3:24:45     6:42:45        7:53     1:09:24     1:11:59     1:11:19     4:38:25    13:25:37
Heather Gooch          F35-39      56/113       41:49     1:30:38        7:19     1:55:06     3:24:00     6:39:21        6:15     1:10:10     1:14:08     1:21:05     5:02:12    13:25:45
Jenelle Dye            F30-34      53/107       36:23     1:18:01       13:12     1:58:26     3:23:36     6:40:58        8:34     1:08:38     1:10:45     1:28:11     5:05:03    13:25:48
Burke Priest           M35-39     189/271       35:13     1:12:17        9:25     1:55:35     3:34:55     6:56:54        4:49     1:13:27     1:22:20     1:16:55     5:02:25    13:25:50
Aaron Persich          M25-29     115/172       38:18     1:17:52        6:48     1:48:31     3:05:06     6:05:20        3:04     1:08:33     1:15:44     1:49:15     5:53:00    13:26:04
Randy Krause           M45-49     154/241       42:19     1:24:42        8:08     1:47:18     3:03:45     6:05:14        4:01     1:13:02     1:17:29     1:43:27     5:44:02    13:26:07
John Ryan              M50-54      79/146       40:50     1:27:04       39:25     1:50:31     3:11:30     6:16:26        7:46     1:11:07     1:17:23     1:14:04     4:55:37    13:26:18
Ryan Berk              M25-29     116/172       38:44     1:21:16        9:35     1:44:16     3:14:37     6:15:54        4:51     1:01:00     1:12:56     1:55:22     5:35:02    13:26:38
Jeremy Winters         M35-39     190/271       37:30     1:18:32       10:57     1:46:42     2:55:43     5:51:30        7:40     1:08:12     1:19:39     1:32:25     5:58:05    13:26:44
Andrew Whitehead       M30-34     167/228       47:01     1:44:16       10:53     1:51:50     3:21:20     6:30:19        7:12     1:05:32     1:05:07     1:21:08     4:54:10    13:26:50
Dan Rippl              M25-29     117/172       43:31     1:32:02       12:27     1:56:11     3:27:08     6:42:38       11:38     1:15:02     1:11:16     1:17:57     4:48:06    13:26:51
Lucy Brown             F45-49       36/86       38:22     1:19:21       16:57     2:06:27     3:42:47     7:10:49        5:04     1:10:32     1:08:41     1:12:54     4:35:05    13:27:16
Mike Ray               M40-44     249/376       33:13     1:10:30        7:46     1:52:39     3:25:16     6:42:45        4:11     1:12:49     1:16:26     1:29:03     5:22:10    13:27:22
Sterling Seymour       M25-29     118/172       38:49     1:18:53       10:17     2:09:20     3:41:06     7:20:23        5:18     1:03:36     1:00:11     1:14:58     4:33:03    13:27:54
Timmy Finch            M40-44     250/376       47:41     1:43:57        9:06     1:55:08     3:17:20     6:26:54        5:07     1:09:25     1:27:33     1:16:23     5:02:52    13:27:56
Matt Murrell           M35-39     191/271       37:04     1:16:50        5:43     1:41:13     2:51:50     5:41:45        1:50     1:01:43     1:13:32     2:49:45     6:22:04    13:28:12
Michalene Donegan      F45-49       37/86       42:32     1:30:49        8:10     1:58:40     3:16:29     6:32:07        3:46     1:11:58     1:14:03     1:23:57     5:13:36    13:28:28
Della Jennings         F45-49       38/86       36:25     1:24:52       32:24     1:59:13     3:21:23     6:34:47        7:06     1:07:26     1:19:12     1:16:28     4:49:25    13:28:34
Kathy Achen            F45-49       39/86       49:41     1:45:33       13:31     2:04:13     3:21:23     6:45:57        5:32     1:08:42     1:11:36     1:11:06     4:38:07    13:28:40
Matt Wilson            M40-44     251/376       39:19     1:20:30        6:49     1:49:42     3:12:44     6:18:47        6:17     1:18:44     1:26:34     1:29:16     5:36:27    13:28:50
Matthew Fahy           M40-44     252/376       36:10     1:15:27       15:37     2:02:13     3:32:45     6:57:06        6:31     1:13:24     1:13:36     1:14:53     4:54:30    13:29:11
Michael Waring         M30-34     168/228       40:36     1:21:57        9:41     1:49:38     3:11:54     6:19:51        4:56     1:12:10     1:17:02     1:35:48     5:32:50    13:29:15
Ryan Dugan             M25-29     119/172       38:16     1:17:43       10:02     1:40:43     3:28:10     6:26:01        6:14     1:15:17     1:27:45     1:27:52     5:29:23    13:29:23
James Shoven           M25-29     120/172       37:09     1:14:45       10:12     1:49:23     3:15:59     6:25:37        7:58     1:14:02     1:21:12     1:29:29     5:30:56    13:29:28
Michael Grant          M40-44     253/376       47:55     1:38:57        5:46     1:53:37     3:06:08     6:13:15        5:04     1:06:56     1:21:03     1:42:37     5:26:51    13:29:53

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 13/22
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James Brenan           M35-39     192/271       36:52                             1:53:47     3:33:53     6:46:01        9:42     1:12:04     1:14:45     1:25:07     5:03:16    13:29:57
Jacob Ozol             M25-29     121/172       41:43     1:31:34       14:11     2:05:00     3:27:46     6:53:35        6:45     1:05:37     1:21:37     1:12:24     4:43:53    13:29:58
Alan Gillette          M40-44     254/376       41:11     1:27:32       15:35     1:54:19     3:09:02     6:19:25        6:34     1:13:43     1:25:35     1:33:46     5:21:06    13:30:12
Richard Weinbrandt     M65-69         1/8       36:09     1:15:32       11:42     1:58:51     3:24:55     6:43:05        2:23     1:10:25     1:13:05     1:26:44     5:17:58    13:30:40
Nicholas Sullivan      M30-34     169/228       30:47     1:03:21       11:17     1:56:37     3:30:14     6:48:30       10:23     1:05:30     1:21:50     1:31:08     5:17:15    13:30:46
David Churchill        M35-39     193/271       42:40     1:29:57       16:38     2:01:16     3:41:49     7:07:39        8:10       58:01     1:07:03     1:12:47     4:28:24    13:30:48
Todd Wright            M45-49     155/241       44:32     1:33:42        7:53     1:47:44     3:16:14     6:17:12        3:30     1:10:00     1:16:30     1:28:10     5:29:01    13:31:18
Sophie Walsh           F18-24        9/16       31:16     1:05:10        6:43     1:59:34     3:36:12     7:03:23        5:43     1:13:52     1:18:48     1:27:19     5:10:28    13:31:27
Eric Chang             M30-34     170/228       38:46     1:16:41        7:33     1:47:04     3:29:33     6:36:02        5:36     1:10:10     1:22:17     1:26:11     5:25:36    13:31:28
Shawn Fuellenbach      M35-39     194/271       43:24     1:33:19       14:40     1:51:47     3:27:53     6:40:41        8:10     1:06:38     1:12:43     1:19:42     4:54:40    13:31:30
Corey McKenna          M40-44     255/376       36:41     1:13:54        7:05     1:58:07     3:29:36     6:45:53        5:00     1:06:34     1:21:14     1:31:07     5:19:42    13:31:34
Maria Hedlund          F40-44      41/109       51:49     1:44:42       18:41     2:20:56     3:17:14     6:52:42        4:41     1:06:07     1:06:25     1:11:45     4:31:10    13:31:56
Cathy Pofahl           F45-49       40/86       49:39     1:46:28       14:28     2:00:18     3:11:59     6:28:22        5:08     1:02:46     1:07:33     1:22:58     4:57:40    13:32:06
Eric Block             M40-44     256/376       41:12     1:26:26       15:01     1:52:32     3:29:05     6:41:36        7:28     1:14:42     1:14:44     1:16:28     5:01:37    13:32:08
Andy Neubauer          M45-49     156/241       31:06     1:05:08       10:32     1:56:57     3:24:39     6:44:05       10:58     1:20:34     1:21:26     1:24:06     5:21:53    13:32:36
Fred Hansen            M45-49     157/241       37:44     1:16:58       10:09     1:46:30     3:07:57     6:11:16        5:26     1:25:56     1:24:23     1:40:05     5:48:51    13:32:40
Erin McCormick         F30-34      54/107       37:26     1:18:30       10:57     2:03:11     3:26:24     6:52:34        2:23     1:09:40     1:10:17     1:20:27     5:08:18    13:32:42
Richard Nordquest      M60-64        9/30       40:19     1:22:22        8:03     1:50:49     3:15:45     6:21:48        5:22     1:22:01     1:24:16     1:26:40     5:35:30    13:33:05
Nanci Goldsmith        F45-49       41/86       40:37     1:27:12       17:12     1:51:10     3:11:00     6:18:23        3:37     1:22:51     1:19:36     1:27:29     5:26:48    13:33:12
Meredith Whitehurst    F30-34      55/107       37:01     1:16:50        9:26     2:11:38     3:51:17     7:30:13        8:37     1:04:20     1:06:57     1:09:45     4:28:13    13:33:19
Eric Stockall          M50-54      80/146       46:38     1:35:28        5:53     2:03:28     3:20:57     6:39:55        4:29     1:11:49     1:17:28     1:20:47     5:07:36    13:33:21
Nicholas Liddiard      M25-29     122/172       36:21     1:14:54        9:33     1:57:08     3:30:03     6:45:46        8:21     1:10:01     1:17:53     1:27:11     5:14:56    13:33:30
Brian Acosta           M35-39     195/271       42:58     1:31:05       12:04     1:49:28     3:12:10     6:16:14        6:16     1:10:51     1:18:47     1:39:26     5:27:55    13:33:34
Roger Frings           M45-49     158/241       41:56     1:28:01       14:43     1:53:45     3:22:22     6:31:24        9:08     1:13:50     1:15:29     1:26:39     5:10:21    13:33:37
Kate Whettam           F30-34      56/107       50:35     1:48:11       10:24     1:57:16     3:32:26     6:50:44        5:13     1:05:27     1:08:30     1:14:52     4:39:11    13:33:43
Danny Barber           M18-24       36/53       30:45     1:03:56        9:14     1:45:38     3:25:40     6:30:10        4:26     1:19:25     1:29:53     1:35:52     5:46:00    13:33:46
Carolyn Chu            F30-34      57/107       40:07     1:19:40       10:28     1:58:13     3:21:52     6:36:58        5:17     1:16:33     1:21:23     1:30:49     5:21:38    13:34:01
Daniel Galaz           M40-44     257/376       40:05     1:20:06        7:25     1:58:53     3:34:58     7:01:43        4:40       58:14     1:18:11     1:30:49     5:00:08    13:34:02
Georgina Knox          F30-34      58/107       35:03     1:11:04        9:25     2:00:28     3:34:51     6:54:21        4:53     1:13:47     1:15:44     1:25:39     5:14:24    13:34:07
Chris Katsaras         M40-44     258/376       35:42     1:16:43       10:08     2:01:12     3:28:33     6:51:19        7:37     1:14:01     1:18:36     1:23:57     5:08:25    13:34:12
Kevin O'Neil           M50-54      81/146       35:13     1:11:43       11:01     1:47:40     3:00:25     5:56:29        6:14     1:02:36     1:19:31     2:01:04     6:08:49    13:34:16
Jason New              M35-39     196/271       42:50     1:30:43        9:16     1:49:41     3:07:00     6:11:55        4:13     1:05:56     1:13:13     1:45:11     5:38:13    13:34:20
Kristin Beyersdorf     F40-44      42/109       37:59     1:17:35       14:04     2:02:42     3:29:20     6:50:10        3:49     1:15:50     1:12:32     1:23:18     5:08:48    13:34:26
Chris Shehadeh         M40-44     259/376       41:20     1:26:00       11:14     1:54:53     3:35:17     6:56:43        4:38     1:10:45     1:21:04     1:19:03     4:55:55    13:34:30
Jeff Nye               M45-49     159/241       44:35     1:32:13       23:12     1:59:30     3:31:35     6:50:06        9:23     1:07:42     1:09:31     1:14:45     4:39:43    13:34:37
Brandon Astin          M25-29     123/172       40:07     1:21:15       10:24     1:59:01     3:19:24     6:34:18        6:00     1:22:16     1:17:27     1:22:41     5:22:50    13:34:47
Randy Astin            M45-49     160/241       40:50     1:21:41       11:09     1:59:27     3:21:37     6:39:09        6:33     1:08:04     1:17:34     1:30:11     5:16:15    13:34:47
Deborah Moore-Lai      F35-39      57/113       40:09     1:23:55       16:09     2:05:23     3:40:49     7:03:27        7:09     1:06:50     1:10:17     1:16:09     4:44:10    13:34:50
Peter Watson           M45-49     161/241       43:34     1:34:08       10:10     1:47:12     3:05:24     6:07:03        4:15     1:05:07     1:17:11     1:38:48     5:39:21    13:34:57
John Hill              M45-49     162/241       36:39     1:18:58       12:44     1:50:50     3:40:14     6:45:38        5:54     1:10:30     1:16:50     1:33:18     5:11:47    13:35:01
Chris Kenney           M50-54      82/146       39:00     1:20:39        6:59     1:59:21     3:30:29     6:49:48        5:39     1:15:43     1:22:23     1:19:37     5:11:58    13:35:03
John Lies              M55-59       26/78       45:22     1:36:05       13:36     2:05:46     3:29:42     6:53:47        4:42     1:00:44     1:06:04     1:20:47     4:47:01    13:35:11
Toby Walrath           M30-34     171/228       40:36     1:25:52       13:29     2:09:06     3:40:45                                                                            13:35:25
Christopher Dyrek      M50-54      83/146       40:49     1:34:55       16:39     1:54:26     3:08:36     6:15:17        9:51     1:09:34     1:17:49     1:31:34     5:18:50    13:35:32
Katie Hemenway         F40-44      43/109       39:02     1:22:05       10:10     1:54:42     3:17:13     6:29:11        4:45     1:11:15     1:18:56     1:36:13     5:29:26    13:35:37
Teddy Martinez         M35-39     197/271       53:44     1:50:35       15:43     1:58:42     3:22:32     6:37:03        6:30     1:08:38     1:15:34     1:16:34     4:45:48    13:35:39
Robert Herrmann        M30-34     172/228       38:56     1:21:25       10:44     2:18:54     3:27:04     7:05:33        2:44     1:06:38     1:14:11     1:21:25     4:55:33    13:35:59
Bradley Damschen       M40-44     260/376       41:02     1:23:55        8:14     1:54:12     3:21:19     6:31:13        6:07     1:20:26     1:18:10     1:27:34     5:26:36    13:36:05
Michelle Ryan          F40-44      44/109       49:49     1:46:54        9:35     2:03:37     3:25:47     6:49:03        5:48     1:07:06     1:09:56     1:21:51     4:44:46    13:36:06
Al Truscott            M60-64       10/30       39:12     1:24:40        9:19     1:55:17     3:29:33                             1:02:29     1:13:03     1:41:35     5:18:23    13:36:24
Mary Hoftiezer         F45-49       42/86       43:15     1:43:38       23:38     2:01:05     3:32:33     6:55:06        5:08     1:06:16     1:08:42     1:08:33     4:29:16    13:36:46
Will Turner            M50-54      84/146       37:57     1:19:33       14:38     2:03:03     4:01:05     7:27:34       11:53     1:05:14     1:08:43     1:06:41     4:23:11    13:36:49
Cheryl Olson           F40-44      45/109       45:51     1:37:32       10:40     1:51:39     3:15:16     6:22:49        8:13     1:18:46     1:22:09     1:21:22     5:17:40    13:36:54
Amy Myers              F45-49       43/86       35:24     1:13:38       11:17     2:41:41     3:25:53     7:30:48        9:39     1:03:11     1:07:49     1:13:18     4:31:50    13:37:12
Kristi Ray             F40-44      46/109       40:30     1:23:54        6:23     1:46:52     3:01:03     5:54:50        2:02     1:00:41     1:20:54     1:57:03     6:10:12    13:37:21
Kathi Best             F50-54       12/36       39:32     1:23:39        8:02     1:53:46     3:04:41     6:09:35        1:59     1:02:13     1:07:47     1:52:32     5:54:06    13:37:21
Darrin Hatfield        M35-39     198/271       45:47     1:35:58       18:26     1:47:28     3:10:54     6:10:29        6:34     1:14:39     1:22:11     1:29:47     5:25:55    13:37:22
Darwin Fogt            M35-39     199/271       39:58     1:23:46        8:48     1:58:55     3:21:14     6:36:00        4:50     1:01:45     1:12:54     1:34:48     5:23:59    13:37:23
Steven Benshoof        M50-54      85/146       39:28     1:22:19       10:53     1:55:03     3:24:46     6:37:49        6:04     1:18:21     1:23:51     1:28:23     5:20:22    13:37:27
Nick Knoll             M30-34     173/228       39:59     1:22:04       13:39     2:06:56     3:36:49     7:03:45        9:52     1:07:46     1:09:12     1:16:00     4:48:10    13:37:30
Mark Haight            M50-54      86/146       53:18     2:06:10       20:35     2:01:47     3:24:50     6:45:01        5:56       55:14     1:01:18     1:15:24     4:19:52    13:37:34
Kevin Bloor            M55-59       27/78       46:55     1:37:44        9:01     1:46:24     3:04:09     6:02:42        5:28     1:19:23     1:34:07     1:28:21     5:43:08    13:38:03
Mark Demello           M50-54      87/146       36:50     1:17:06        9:11     1:51:41     3:21:27     6:32:20        5:59     1:14:39     1:19:07     1:29:14     5:33:30    13:38:06
Theresa Seaquist-Mccar F45-49       44/86       44:34     1:32:01       13:28     1:53:50     3:11:13     6:19:12        9:17     1:14:58     1:18:28     1:33:44     5:24:17    13:38:15
Daisy Pacheco          F30-34      59/107       34:41     1:10:50        7:08     1:54:44     3:22:28     6:37:19        3:58     1:13:21     1:18:58     1:37:25     5:39:15    13:38:30
Elizabeth Vanderpoel   F30-34      60/107       43:05     1:29:08        9:37     2:07:27     3:31:23     6:59:07        7:04     1:14:33     1:09:15     1:18:41     4:53:38    13:38:34
Greg Phegley           M40-44     261/376       40:06     1:24:01       15:28     1:57:55     3:35:16     6:57:34       10:51     1:01:01     1:09:07     1:18:25     4:50:40    13:38:34
Steve Knox             M50-54      88/146       41:37     1:30:16       18:35     2:01:10     3:18:32     6:32:33        8:07     1:09:53     1:21:13     1:21:34     5:09:18    13:38:49
Kristiina Farrell      F35-39      58/113       47:21     1:39:33       40:39     2:08:25     3:37:47     7:05:09        7:43     1:01:50     1:00:38     1:03:45     4:05:50    13:38:54
Wendy Miki Glaus       F45-49       45/86       49:53     1:46:15       18:00     2:06:00     3:37:17     7:05:06        2:48     1:03:40     1:06:48     1:10:15     4:26:54    13:39:03
Daniel Stotts          M25-29     124/172       44:24     1:32:44       11:37     2:05:58     3:45:29     7:12:57       11:12     1:06:25     1:09:26     1:11:09     4:30:45    13:39:15
Angel Colon-Perez      M35-39     200/271       40:13     1:21:12       11:59     1:59:33     3:24:02     6:44:03        3:05     1:16:45     1:17:20     1:28:17     5:19:14    13:39:33
Loree Bolin            F55-59        2/12       41:08     1:25:31        7:25     1:56:39     3:20:36     6:39:07        2:37     1:24:22     1:20:04     1:22:20     5:25:25    13:40:05
Susan Rogers           F35-39      59/113       39:33     1:22:31        9:36     2:03:17     3:30:14     6:53:25        4:30     1:20:47     1:16:01     1:19:17     5:10:13    13:40:15
Tia Vesser             F40-44      47/109       39:23     1:18:24        7:29     2:02:14     3:19:46     6:43:37        3:05     1:19:44     1:21:33     1:27:03     5:28:09    13:40:44
Mike Roth              M45-49     163/241       31:40     1:05:09        8:20     1:48:29     3:12:29     6:18:08        6:46     1:16:08     1:28:32     1:45:15     6:02:24    13:40:47
Scott Perrine          M40-44     262/376       37:23     1:17:25        4:47     1:44:12     3:00:47     5:58:39        3:09     1:19:44     1:11:04     1:53:15     6:16:51    13:40:51
Jenifer Garner         F40-44      48/109       35:18     1:14:35        6:06     1:58:27     3:26:33     6:46:46        2:01     1:06:46     1:08:26     1:23:23     5:31:23    13:40:51
Michael Nation         M40-44     263/376       30:24     1:04:22        6:42     1:48:29     3:01:40     6:00:19        4:56     1:05:34     1:35:03     1:47:36     6:24:40    13:40:59
Douglas Cole           M40-44     264/376       44:29     1:34:28       10:43     2:08:26     3:35:38     7:01:49        5:10     1:03:35     1:11:47     1:23:20     4:48:50    13:41:00
Heather Shaughnessy    F25-29       38/74       36:15     1:14:33       11:40     2:04:35     3:36:32     7:08:33        5:47     1:10:27     1:18:43     1:21:47     5:00:29    13:41:02
Chris Stanford         M50-54      89/146       41:04     1:31:16        8:04     1:47:33     3:10:13     6:10:14        4:44     1:12:37     1:27:55     1:46:47     5:46:54    13:41:12
Anthony Cortese        M30-34     174/228       37:40     1:21:08       14:46     2:10:38     3:46:34     7:25:48        7:18     1:00:09     1:09:48     1:11:05     4:32:22    13:41:22
Brett Daniels          M40-44     265/376       36:14     1:11:40       11:05     1:46:55     3:21:04     6:30:11        6:44     1:32:22     1:06:48     1:41:17     5:41:44    13:41:24
Emilie Tullis          F25-29       39/74       34:36     1:11:28        7:07     1:41:51     3:02:37     5:58:55        3:59     1:13:49     1:20:45     1:45:38     6:19:56    13:41:25
Douglas Eichhorn       M40-44     266/376       39:54     1:22:40       10:12     1:44:51     3:03:54     6:00:02        4:28     1:35:04     1:43:33     1:25:31     6:04:50    13:42:12
Rick Vasquez           M45-49     164/241       33:56     1:09:30       14:23     1:50:04     3:17:05     6:25:48        7:07     1:22:44     1:29:28     1:32:30     5:45:24    13:42:12
Kimberly Sharman       F45-49       46/86       44:33     1:35:04        7:33     1:52:06     3:12:50     6:19:00        5:33     1:21:53     1:26:16     1:26:26     5:35:06    13:42:16
Charles Fix            M45-49     165/241       40:42     1:23:12        9:25     1:56:19     3:10:42     6:23:20        6:11     1:33:27     1:27:22     1:18:19     5:40:18    13:42:26
James Lynch            M30-34     175/228       46:26     1:39:24       13:52     2:03:37     3:28:21     6:53:34       11:30     1:06:59     1:15:43     1:14:44     4:44:07    13:42:27
Marc Sanders           M45-49     166/241       45:57     1:41:20       12:34     1:53:42     3:12:17     6:17:57        7:34     1:15:11     1:21:09     1:28:16     5:23:10    13:42:35
Karin Sanders          F45-49       47/86       44:35     1:32:53       10:10     2:00:34     3:23:41     6:43:33        6:07     1:10:07     1:15:09     1:26:06     5:09:52    13:42:35
Stephanie Russell      F45-49       48/86       36:49     1:14:26        7:29     1:54:36     3:24:04     6:41:07        5:43     1:12:54     1:22:45     1:29:08     5:33:58    13:42:43
Jennifer Moore         F35-39      60/113       34:37     1:11:05        7:32     2:00:11     3:20:42     6:39:04        3:49     1:12:11     1:19:46     1:40:06     5:41:15    13:42:45
Chad Childre           M35-39     201/271       42:54     1:29:35       16:32     1:58:46     3:35:25     6:54:50        6:30     1:10:11     1:14:36     1:13:25     4:55:20    13:42:47
Kyle Hughes            M25-29     125/172       34:35     1:12:31        7:37     1:48:53     3:12:31     6:13:58        7:57     1:12:04     2:20:12     1:26:19     6:00:52    13:42:55
Brian Crow             M40-44     267/376       39:07     1:21:26       18:35     1:55:10     3:21:12     6:33:22       14:17     1:10:23     1:10:25     1:31:43     5:15:17    13:42:57
Eric Sonnen            M40-44     268/376       43:50     1:34:40       17:09     1:56:52     3:15:25     6:27:43        6:47     1:07:41     1:18:38     1:30:09     5:16:42    13:43:01
Mark Wanner            M50-54      90/146       45:57     1:41:58       20:45     2:09:14     3:28:53     6:55:33        6:20     1:07:47     1:10:01     1:13:04     4:38:27    13:43:03
Ryan Osgood            M25-29     126/172       42:24     1:34:25       24:06     2:02:40     3:31:17     6:55:54        6:54     1:05:33     1:06:41     1:16:30     4:41:48    13:43:07
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Jeff Fender            M40-44     269/376       44:30     1:31:03       10:52     2:02:29     3:11:30     6:26:17        8:19     1:14:11     1:16:24     1:23:20     5:26:37    13:43:08
Anthony Evans          M18-24       37/53       42:43     1:27:50        9:46     1:51:03     3:24:48     6:30:35        8:21     1:14:11     1:16:22     1:23:21     5:26:36    13:43:08
Mauricio Santos        M30-34     176/228       34:46     1:11:23       10:15     1:58:26     3:34:53     6:55:04        6:47     1:16:01     1:18:21     1:25:42     5:19:41    13:43:10
Scott Dotson           M40-44     270/376       39:37     1:22:14       11:42     2:01:28     3:35:16     7:03:56        7:56     1:08:02     1:17:22     1:20:20     4:57:29    13:43:17
Faris Daoud            M45-49     167/241       42:25     1:28:28       13:40     2:00:48     3:29:08     6:50:19        6:26     1:14:34     1:16:32     1:18:24     5:04:32    13:43:25
Joseph Vasen           M35-39     202/271       41:12     1:27:55       23:45     1:49:08     3:16:01     6:19:29        6:09     1:16:31     1:23:40     1:31:54     5:26:13    13:43:31
John Kormanik          M45-49     168/241       38:38     1:19:15        8:49     1:50:01     3:15:33     6:19:45        2:20     1:12:39     1:20:37     1:36:34     5:53:26    13:43:35
Rachea McKown          F30-34      61/107       43:14     1:28:56       15:14     2:12:26     3:50:08     7:31:01        6:25     1:01:46     1:06:50     1:08:06     4:22:03    13:43:39
Michael Matteo         M40-44     271/376       36:27     1:15:48       17:31     1:54:12     3:27:20     6:39:17        6:37     1:17:27     1:18:38     1:27:41     5:24:30    13:43:43
Ken Marsille           M40-44     272/376       36:08     1:12:41        8:38     1:47:31     3:06:46     6:11:08        5:18     1:08:06     1:27:37     1:44:47     6:06:02    13:43:47
Taylor Lambert         M35-39     203/271       38:21     1:20:33        9:32     1:52:26     3:14:59     6:23:35        5:09     1:13:49     1:23:37     1:29:11     5:45:03    13:43:52
Christian Owens        M40-44     273/376       38:35     1:22:13        9:06     1:47:23     3:06:36     6:08:51        4:23     1:12:44     1:22:30     1:34:04     5:59:37    13:44:10
Mike Sundet            M40-44     274/376       41:30     1:26:09        6:43     1:54:45     3:08:49     6:26:09        5:10     1:13:57     1:19:34     1:37:03     5:40:00    13:44:11
Sean Bartlett          M35-39     204/271       43:07     1:29:37        7:19     1:40:35     2:54:51     5:46:13        3:44     1:02:08     1:23:40     1:49:56     6:17:39    13:44:32
Jessica Mowder         F25-29       40/74       42:02     1:30:29       13:21     2:11:04     3:33:58     7:07:43        7:52     1:04:52     1:12:10     1:14:49     4:45:12    13:44:37
David Whiddon          M40-44     275/376       49:26     1:50:41       15:06     2:08:02     3:32:03     6:57:35        4:17     1:07:24     1:07:57     1:10:04     4:37:00    13:44:39
Tamara Ogle            F40-44      49/109       41:44     1:29:03       14:08     1:58:33     3:24:58     6:43:04        6:51     1:05:47     1:12:06     1:26:04     5:11:36    13:44:42
Matthew Bohner         M30-34     177/228       43:32     1:41:13       12:11     1:48:30     3:16:52     6:23:37        6:03     1:05:07     1:17:41     1:30:40     5:21:45    13:44:49
Eric Rowe              M25-29     127/172       36:33     1:17:37       11:31     1:42:35     3:08:30     6:03:21        7:26     1:20:29     1:37:35     1:34:33     6:05:05    13:45:00
Martin Reynolds        M40-44     276/376       39:56     1:25:38       20:11     1:59:09     3:27:52     6:44:55        5:56     1:01:16     1:09:47     1:27:37     5:08:32    13:45:12
John Taylor            M40-44     277/376       52:10     1:48:28       11:32     2:00:00     3:27:23     6:50:07        7:23     1:15:02     1:12:27     1:21:09     4:48:00    13:45:30
Cheryl Bond            F35-39      61/113       39:43     1:20:46       14:35     1:53:30     3:38:06     6:53:17        6:05     1:14:33     1:16:17     1:24:24     5:11:29    13:46:12
Mary Brooks            F40-44      50/109       41:41     1:25:36        8:54     2:00:06     3:33:37     6:52:58        8:12     1:14:47     1:19:11     1:25:54     5:11:12    13:46:52
Cindy Rach             F65-69         1/1       43:00     1:30:05       10:05     1:58:13     3:17:41     6:38:17        3:30     1:17:05     1:20:04     1:25:29     5:25:09    13:47:06
Amine Ale-Ali          M30-34     178/228       38:48     1:18:24       13:54     1:57:29     3:28:07     6:45:55        7:14     1:23:47     1:23:54     1:24:57     5:21:47    13:47:14
Tom Tateno             M55-59       28/78       43:13     1:31:17       10:21     1:50:38     3:57:48     7:15:18        4:49     3:28:09                             4:45:35    13:47:20
Don Rodgers            M45-49     169/241       40:13     1:24:44       10:49     1:54:58     3:28:39     6:40:30        7:50     1:12:47     1:14:15     1:36:40     5:23:38    13:47:31
Amy Enderlein          F40-44      51/109       38:16     1:17:13       10:13     1:59:55     3:34:17     6:55:11        5:56     1:15:14     1:17:07     1:26:54     5:19:00    13:47:33
Molly Cobbs            F30-34      62/107       44:11     1:34:45       14:02     2:07:42     3:39:10     7:05:07        3:40     1:12:25     1:13:27     1:14:57     4:50:01    13:47:35
Tom Coates             M55-59       29/78       36:00     1:11:03       12:34     1:54:19     3:23:59     6:35:41        4:24     1:10:39     1:21:06     1:44:31     5:43:56    13:47:38
Stephen Capel          M40-44     278/376       37:25     1:16:11       14:04     2:00:38     3:22:33     6:42:05       10:20     1:15:35     1:23:48     1:31:17     5:25:00    13:47:40
David Swanson          M50-54      91/146       39:17     1:21:22       12:13     1:52:48     3:15:39     6:25:23        7:38     1:03:46     1:13:44     1:26:25     5:41:07    13:47:43
Michael Ajouz          M35-39     205/271       41:09     1:23:29        9:31     2:02:50     3:29:09     6:53:18        7:56     1:15:32     1:19:18     1:21:29     5:13:32    13:47:46
Steven Warrington      M45-49     170/241       40:38     1:33:31       19:02     2:05:12     3:32:41     6:57:25        6:39     1:03:35     1:14:28     1:26:54     4:51:12    13:47:49
Jim Walker             M25-29     128/172       42:12     1:31:44        9:21     1:57:36     3:32:32     6:50:22        5:25     1:15:31     1:17:12     1:25:23     5:11:10    13:48:02
Steve Lahaie           M45-49     171/241       33:19     1:07:28       10:26     2:00:45     3:37:43     7:02:48       10:43     1:08:47     1:18:58     1:29:13     5:16:50    13:48:15
Adam Garrett           M35-39     206/271       45:38     1:40:12       15:15     1:53:28     3:18:55     6:27:08        4:02     1:10:36     1:15:22     1:38:11     5:21:41    13:48:18
Rob Eachon             M55-59       30/78       40:27     1:25:59       18:18     1:54:20     3:15:14     6:24:28        5:59     1:24:17     1:22:59     1:28:32     5:33:41    13:48:25
Randi Dunn             F35-39      62/113       47:00     1:44:17       13:39     2:06:17     3:27:57     6:49:04        6:48     1:09:38     1:15:07     1:17:00     4:54:39    13:48:27
Martin Mitan           M35-39     207/271       44:18     1:31:23       12:45     1:51:09     3:19:24     6:27:16        7:52     1:03:48     1:08:57     1:31:02     5:29:14    13:48:30
Lisa Hardin            F40-44      52/109       35:05     1:13:36        9:27     2:04:29     3:26:16     6:48:46        5:11     1:13:09     1:19:51     1:38:09     5:31:43    13:48:43
Nicole Horgan          F30-34      63/107       42:13     1:26:40       13:34     1:57:13     3:25:35     6:42:19       13:19     1:11:50     1:19:46     1:27:14     5:13:02    13:48:54
Kim Locher             F50-54       13/36       45:39     1:41:19       15:41     2:17:11     3:35:05     7:13:12        1:47     1:03:41     1:08:30     1:14:23     4:37:05    13:49:04
Brent Spilsbury        M60-64       11/30       41:16     1:25:28       12:57     2:09:02     3:49:45     7:24:42        4:18     1:05:48     1:09:35     1:19:15     4:41:42    13:49:07
John Beasley           M40-44     279/376       41:12     1:24:05        8:14     1:53:48     3:27:11     6:39:26        5:27     1:18:19     1:22:24     1:27:15     5:32:25    13:49:37
Mark Andresen          M35-39     208/271       32:47     1:07:26       11:00     1:56:20     3:26:35     6:44:12       10:06     1:15:36     1:22:23     1:35:05     5:36:59    13:49:43
David Murray           M50-54      92/146       37:24     1:17:49       11:46     1:57:12     3:25:58     6:39:15       11:00     1:18:57     1:28:40     1:30:35     5:30:05    13:49:55
Austin Murray          M18-24       38/53       40:46     1:30:10       16:09     1:43:29     3:23:35     6:20:59       12:31     1:18:58     1:28:40     1:30:35     5:30:07    13:49:56
Elizabeth Snyder       F30-34      64/107       53:08     1:54:09       13:56     2:06:18     3:39:45     7:08:19        6:57     1:00:41     1:06:23     1:07:54     4:26:38    13:49:59
Chris Franz            M40-44     280/376       45:52     1:34:30       26:13     2:04:23     3:31:43     6:55:34       14:33     1:03:15     1:07:20     1:18:32     4:39:21    13:50:11
Kurt Baron             M45-49     172/241       28:51       58:28        5:55     1:56:26     3:14:58     6:28:06        2:29     1:14:53     1:24:45     1:46:43     6:15:31    13:50:29
Jeff Sorenson          M40-44     281/376       41:14     1:28:44        8:05     2:00:40     3:17:16     6:35:04        3:46     1:14:36     1:18:50     1:41:47     5:34:52    13:50:31
Gary Apolzer           M50-54      93/146       39:35     1:22:12       11:06     1:58:35     3:22:33     6:37:45        4:18     1:16:06     1:22:08     1:30:53     5:35:13    13:50:34
Ryan Butler            M25-29     129/172       36:47     1:15:35        8:34     1:53:43     3:19:21     6:35:07        3:20     1:17:05     1:33:20     1:32:52     5:48:21    13:50:57
Bradley Hammond        M55-59       31/78       38:32     1:19:34        8:28     1:46:37     2:59:21     5:58:17        2:15     1:17:54     1:34:00     1:49:54     6:22:28    13:51:02
Peter Holland          M40-44     282/376       42:15     1:30:40       14:28     1:54:54     3:24:52     6:40:56       12:43     1:09:03     1:16:45     1:30:50     5:12:15    13:51:02
Steve Skelhon          M45-49     173/241       34:38     1:11:30       10:22     1:54:47     3:14:21     6:22:49        7:10     1:14:15     1:25:15     1:51:35     5:59:15    13:51:06
Gerard Sheehan         M30-34     179/228       44:37     1:30:04        8:04     1:55:05     3:20:17     6:33:24        3:49     1:21:05     1:21:27     1:29:09     5:35:45    13:51:06
Barry Carel            M45-49     174/241       39:05     1:22:07       11:20     2:09:01     3:49:58     7:26:31        8:02     1:01:16     1:09:54     1:16:37     4:43:08    13:51:08
Jesse Bergman          M30-34     180/228       36:27     1:14:30       11:40     1:56:19     3:38:29     6:59:17       13:15     1:22:27     1:15:43     1:17:01     5:12:31    13:51:13
Schuyler Johnston      M30-34     181/228       38:47     1:19:08       12:16     1:59:59     3:31:59     6:51:12        7:33     1:16:46     1:18:15     1:29:28     5:21:14    13:51:23
Mark Stautberg         M50-54      94/146       35:16     1:16:39       13:00     1:56:47     4:02:21     7:23:42        5:26     1:05:16     1:12:43     1:18:32     4:52:41    13:51:28
Michal Hubka           M35-39     209/271       41:36     1:25:34       12:20     1:56:15     3:29:02     6:45:50       10:00     1:13:09     1:18:58     1:29:37     5:17:54    13:51:38
Derek Leivestad        M40-44     283/376       40:57     1:27:02       12:37     2:05:50     3:18:16     6:41:12        8:05     1:09:06     1:20:33     1:29:30     5:23:05    13:52:01
Toni Mahr              F35-39      63/113       34:50     1:12:27       10:00     1:59:58     3:29:50     6:50:11        6:44     1:13:22     1:27:52     1:32:36     5:32:59    13:52:21
Jimi Klopson           F30-34      65/107       42:20     1:26:27       13:29     1:54:27     3:28:28     6:43:09        8:47     1:21:03     1:18:23     1:22:32     5:20:49    13:52:41
Elizabeth Walser-Ander F45-49       49/86       49:06     1:44:59       10:32     2:07:08     3:38:56     7:12:03        2:04     1:05:54     1:07:47     1:11:34     4:43:06    13:52:44
Mark Dyer              M25-29     130/172       39:10     1:21:00        9:21     1:57:50     3:19:38     6:37:54        6:06     1:17:25     1:38:21     1:31:55     5:38:24    13:52:45
Melissa Mathe          F30-34      66/107       42:29     1:28:57        6:58     1:59:30     3:31:04     6:50:08        4:24     1:17:28     1:20:16     1:25:07     5:22:27    13:52:54
Todd Chism             M45-49     175/241       49:41     1:45:06       10:19     1:52:59     3:14:41     6:24:21        6:35     1:17:15     1:20:49     1:28:13     5:26:35    13:52:56
Johnny Carlson         M18-24       39/53       41:05     1:28:45        7:21     1:57:37     3:35:03     6:54:03        7:41     1:13:11     1:18:06     1:29:45     5:15:08    13:52:58
Philippa Carson        F40-44      53/109       39:35     1:22:50       13:13     2:05:48     3:37:01     7:07:57       10:02     1:16:41     1:15:15     1:18:40     4:59:05    13:53:07
Bill Owens             M45-49     176/241       41:09     1:26:29       11:08     1:53:37     3:22:39     6:38:15        6:57     1:17:55     1:22:04     1:28:09     5:30:21    13:53:10
Jeffery Otto           M35-39     210/271       39:55     1:23:31       12:48     1:52:37     3:22:17     6:41:13        9:17     1:12:57     1:21:58     1:28:06     5:26:34    13:53:23
Catherine Greer        F45-49       50/86       40:49     1:26:17       12:41     1:54:01     3:26:42     6:39:26        6:00     1:16:28     1:29:04     1:35:00     5:29:11    13:53:35
Dave Dutro             M40-44     284/376       46:11     1:48:14       11:46     1:55:03     3:19:01     6:34:17        6:55     1:16:03     1:10:19     1:30:02     5:12:29    13:53:41
Karen O'Hagan          F25-29       41/74       48:22     1:42:50        9:34     2:05:45     3:35:55     7:02:53        6:43     1:13:58     1:13:24     1:14:15     4:51:59    13:53:59
Mike Arch              M45-49     177/241       33:29     1:10:00        7:21     1:51:44     3:07:43     6:14:18        4:40     1:06:24     1:35:04     1:52:42     6:17:42    13:54:01
Stephanie Stevens      F40-44      54/109       40:32     1:24:22       10:24     2:07:39     3:41:52     7:13:33        3:14     1:11:00     1:17:02     1:19:12     5:02:42    13:54:15
Loni Harvey            F30-34      67/107       51:40     1:41:50       12:07     1:57:00     3:32:51     6:49:23        5:09     1:11:00     1:13:04     1:24:30     5:05:53    13:54:22
Erin Wiltshire         F30-34      68/107       43:00     1:29:47       11:31     2:05:16     3:32:01     6:58:22        7:51     1:12:17     1:15:00     1:21:53     5:06:53    13:54:24
Heather Neville        F35-39      64/113       41:04     1:24:23       12:27     2:02:05     3:44:52     7:12:20        6:23     1:09:49     1:11:07     1:22:16     4:58:59    13:54:32
Michael McHale         M45-49     178/241       38:41     1:21:01       17:17     2:05:27     3:30:29     6:56:19       11:45     1:11:42     1:17:36     1:20:40     5:08:12    13:54:34
Sean O'Brien           M45-49     179/241       40:55     1:30:53       37:40     2:01:30     3:33:06     6:53:47        8:14     1:02:08     1:07:06     1:25:33     4:44:06    13:54:40
Greg Washington        M40-44     285/376       36:26     1:12:52       13:02     2:03:34     3:23:51     6:43:27        5:16     1:12:40     1:24:16     1:38:57     5:40:08    13:54:45
Art Niewiero           M30-34     182/228       41:49     1:30:40       12:18     1:53:16     3:19:32     6:33:25        8:28     1:19:00     1:23:15     1:24:21     5:30:09    13:55:00
Lindsay Burman         F30-34      69/107       44:19     1:29:46        6:45     2:06:58     3:35:10     7:02:11        5:55     1:12:54     1:20:16     1:24:00     5:10:28    13:55:05
Ian Rusk               M40-44     286/376       39:50     1:22:46       10:28     1:49:57     3:27:54     6:38:10        5:56     1:05:54     1:31:52     1:39:29     5:37:48    13:55:08
Steve Barr             M35-39     211/271       40:00     1:24:09       11:47     1:51:02     3:26:23     6:36:22        8:44     1:19:20     1:30:44     1:30:58     5:34:11    13:55:13
Bill Hetrick           M40-44     287/376       40:24     1:17:58        8:54     1:44:18     3:05:30     6:03:07        2:26     1:16:44     1:53:32     1:57:46     6:23:04    13:55:29
Michael Vitug          M30-34     183/228       44:13     1:32:30       11:53     1:48:22     3:18:01     6:23:48        7:53     1:13:18     1:28:16     1:40:57     5:39:29    13:55:33
Jaimee Myers           F18-24       10/16       44:09     1:32:47       10:48     1:54:47     3:35:41     6:53:19        6:38     1:08:50     1:15:25     1:29:24     5:12:01    13:55:33
Bruce Cousins          M60-64       12/30       36:09     1:15:34       11:22     1:59:35     3:27:42     6:48:33        5:28     1:10:25     1:32:19     1:37:35     5:34:54    13:55:51
Nick Newman            M30-34     184/228       44:06     1:34:23        8:04     1:56:31     3:22:48     6:39:30        3:42     1:09:07     1:20:45     1:33:41     5:30:19    13:55:58
Michael Connor         M25-29     131/172       41:16     1:25:53       12:00     1:55:51     3:33:22     6:54:54        9:19     1:16:02     1:21:55     1:20:06     5:14:05    13:56:11
David Barnett          M55-59       32/78       40:43     1:26:15       16:14     2:07:10     3:32:06     6:57:18       13:47     1:09:55     1:18:47     1:21:26     5:02:40    13:56:14
Tucker McKeever        M35-39     212/271       40:03     1:23:45        8:42     1:59:09     3:27:33     6:49:16        6:58     1:22:19     1:28:04     1:25:29     5:28:01    13:56:42
Dov Sharon             M40-44     288/376       48:51     1:48:29       10:07     2:06:05     3:41:10     7:13:42        5:45     1:08:24     1:14:45     1:12:52     4:39:05    13:57:08
Erin Finnegan          F40-44      55/109       40:36     1:25:31       11:21     2:02:41     3:36:57     7:06:09        5:42     1:09:04     1:15:15     1:22:19     5:08:30    13:57:13
Christopher Lough      M55-59       33/78       31:17     1:03:55        7:15     1:46:46     2:57:55     5:54:49        4:38     1:22:50     1:43:01     2:05:18     6:46:59    13:57:36

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 15/22
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---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Duane Mock             M45-49     180/241       39:23     1:20:59       11:54     1:54:13     3:20:57     6:32:48        4:52     1:17:23     1:30:08     1:35:29     5:47:05    13:57:38
Russell Tacke          M40-44     289/376       47:12     2:02:58       18:07     1:51:24     3:17:04     6:38:49       10:10     1:06:52     1:15:34     1:16:45     4:47:40    13:57:44
Shannon Castle         F30-34      70/107       37:33     1:20:25       10:10     1:55:24     3:21:59     6:35:54        5:13     1:23:22     1:33:50     1:30:46     5:46:07    13:57:49
Rafael Beier           M55-59       34/78       46:48     1:38:04       10:00     1:49:59     3:27:24     6:34:23        9:09     1:11:30     1:21:25     1:31:59     5:26:16    13:57:52
Jan Davis              F45-49       51/86       41:25     1:26:22       10:02     2:08:13     3:40:18     7:11:34        6:03     1:08:44     1:14:40     1:20:26     5:03:55    13:57:56
Jon Scherbart          M55-59       35/78       33:08     1:09:47        9:51     1:54:08     3:24:08     6:37:53        7:11     1:11:50     1:16:21     2:10:30     5:53:17    13:57:59
Richard Wretberg       M50-54      95/146       48:28     1:38:17       12:29     1:49:44     3:20:49     6:28:02        7:51     1:14:47     1:22:48     1:28:53     5:31:39    13:58:18
Jerry Hubbs            M45-49     181/241       43:06     1:28:25        8:09     2:03:29     3:50:36     7:24:45        5:26     1:14:25     1:14:05     1:14:33     4:51:42    13:58:27
James Varnavas         M40-44     290/376       52:08     1:47:02        9:25     2:10:17     3:38:55     7:10:27        5:49     1:08:49     1:10:39     1:16:32     4:46:13    13:58:56
Ronald Rolph           M30-34     185/228       42:34     1:30:25       12:42     2:07:53     3:38:21     7:12:28       11:22     1:03:24     1:09:44     1:25:06     4:52:12    13:59:09
John Knox              M45-49     182/241       42:06     1:28:38       12:33     1:56:09     3:28:47     6:41:28       17:31     1:05:20     1:32:35     1:19:44     5:19:20    13:59:30
Eric Hallstead         M35-39     213/271       50:14     1:47:35       10:35     1:56:15     3:29:46     6:45:53        8:10     1:16:14     1:17:55     1:24:50     5:07:31    13:59:44
Andrea Carbonell       F40-44      56/109       35:36     1:13:01        8:24     2:04:27     3:37:47     7:07:19        4:12     1:17:03     1:20:20     1:25:08     5:26:56    13:59:52
Mark Rickard           M30-34     186/228       49:50     1:45:39        9:56     1:49:57     3:20:24     6:28:19        6:20     1:12:49     1:17:27     1:29:21     5:29:56    14:00:10
Andrea Wells           F40-44      57/109       34:49     1:12:20       14:56     1:54:49     3:34:28     6:48:59        8:20     1:22:58     1:29:34     1:31:45     5:35:50    14:00:25
Mitchell Rankin        M25-29     132/172       41:39     1:29:40        8:06     1:53:27     3:15:02     6:22:25        7:28     1:15:53     1:39:45     1:32:59     5:52:51    14:00:30
Nadia Ruiz             F25-29       42/74       50:31     1:40:52       11:02     2:13:05     3:56:46     7:36:27       10:03       59:23     1:06:31     1:15:12     4:22:34    14:00:58
Sara Stubbs            F25-29       43/74                                                                                         1:09:42     1:13:07     1:25:42     5:36:02    14:01:08
Asa McLoughlin         F40-44      58/109       47:15     1:39:48       12:29     2:11:34     3:42:17     7:15:58        5:55     1:09:07     1:09:21     1:16:42     4:47:16    14:01:26
Andrea Peiro           M40-44     291/376       41:00     1:24:12       10:57     2:00:12     3:30:39     6:48:31        5:56     1:15:22     1:23:38     1:33:09     5:31:53    14:01:29
Brad Drury             M45-49     183/241       43:27     1:33:09       14:09     1:39:21     2:58:24     5:45:20        9:30     1:29:21     1:29:54     1:40:28     6:19:27    14:01:35
Eric Bowen             M35-39     214/271       41:59     1:25:11        9:55     1:47:15     3:06:16     6:06:35        6:52     1:33:47     1:28:41     1:52:05     6:13:04    14:01:37
Penelope Hood          F40-44      59/109       41:54     1:27:03       12:22     2:05:27     3:39:05     7:05:34        6:25     1:11:21     1:13:49     1:21:48     5:10:20    14:01:44
Charles Melton         M50-54      96/146       45:23     1:33:51       15:17     2:05:41     3:40:10     7:09:13        4:36     1:05:35     1:18:24     1:29:12     4:58:47    14:01:44
Jesse Braswell         M25-29     133/172       45:25     1:33:02       18:46     2:37:13     3:48:13     7:46:29        5:56     1:02:57     1:03:21     1:08:19     4:17:36    14:01:49
Shreve Caile           M30-34     187/228       38:00     1:17:20       13:02     1:55:07     3:20:17     6:31:28        7:13     1:23:22     1:28:42     1:38:59     5:53:13    14:02:16
Jon Doyle              M40-44     292/376       41:30     1:26:02       19:51     2:11:10     3:27:09     6:57:23       11:23     1:12:40     1:14:31     1:23:32     5:07:39    14:02:18
Russ Lawrence          M50-54      97/146       36:43     1:19:44        8:32     1:48:53     3:23:38     6:28:14        8:03     1:08:09     1:15:38     1:43:26     5:57:51    14:02:24
Chris Miller           M25-29     134/172       50:59     1:52:41       13:49     2:08:46     3:29:07     7:08:10        7:16     1:16:25     1:17:06     1:12:44     4:40:33    14:02:29
Christopher Boyd       M25-29     135/172       34:35     1:11:10        8:32     1:54:01     3:19:11     6:33:22        6:04     1:24:07     1:30:19     1:37:30     6:03:26    14:02:34
Steve Doll             M55-59       36/78       38:06     1:18:47       10:31     1:53:13     3:48:43     6:59:42       10:07     1:17:03     1:23:48     1:25:45     5:23:28    14:02:35
Shannon Billig         F25-29       44/74       42:18     1:28:46        8:14     2:06:09     3:35:19     7:07:38        5:52     1:09:35     1:14:04     1:22:57     5:12:20    14:02:50
Garett Jerde           M25-29     136/172       43:17     1:31:42        7:13     2:02:13     3:37:04     7:04:47        4:41     1:10:56     1:16:35     1:21:12     5:14:28    14:02:51
Andy Larson            M45-49     184/241       53:51     1:53:29       16:11     2:04:07     3:14:54     6:35:45        4:22     1:22:01     1:33:02     1:17:52     5:13:19    14:03:06
Marci Zavala           F35-39      65/113       40:22     1:25:54        9:14     1:58:04     3:56:49     7:18:27        5:42     1:07:54     1:14:00     1:22:37     5:03:57    14:03:14
Sean Riley             M40-44     293/376       32:04     1:06:11       10:36     2:00:39     3:36:16     7:05:11        9:39     1:10:13     1:23:05     1:25:48     5:31:53    14:03:30
Brian Hill             M50-54      98/146       45:04     1:32:19       17:34     2:05:14     3:22:23     6:48:23        5:59     1:16:06     1:20:43     1:28:29     5:19:24    14:03:39
Hank Knottnerus        M50-54      99/146       39:44     1:21:15       15:08     2:04:00     3:44:38     7:17:37        7:01     1:06:35     1:11:36     1:26:14     5:03:13    14:04:14
Michael Villacarlos Dd M30-34     188/228       37:28     1:16:06       12:08     2:04:56     3:42:09     7:16:12        7:44     1:14:23     1:18:59     1:25:56     5:12:25    14:04:35
Steve Van Horn         M60-64       13/30       44:12     1:30:39        8:40     1:46:16     3:05:33     6:07:37        4:42     1:10:14     1:19:36     2:01:04     6:13:02    14:04:40
Randy Thompson         M40-44     294/376       33:36     1:10:18        8:49     1:58:11     3:31:44     6:50:20        5:55     1:23:07     1:25:54     1:31:03     5:49:28    14:04:50
Michael Carteri        M30-34     189/228       43:13     1:28:53       13:29     1:55:59     3:22:03     6:34:19       10:30     1:20:28     1:28:30     1:32:13     5:37:58    14:05:09
Michael Dulas          M30-34     190/228       33:56     1:10:43        6:17     1:49:18     3:08:07     6:16:21        4:32     1:09:11     1:31:47     2:00:07     6:27:32    14:05:25
John Gaviotis          M45-49     185/241       48:15     1:39:25        9:28     2:04:03     3:31:28     6:57:23        7:15     1:11:59     1:16:07     1:23:45     5:12:18    14:05:49
Nickie Lustig          F30-34      71/107       46:53     1:36:40       12:46     2:14:51     3:33:21     7:08:14        6:40     1:09:15     1:14:40     1:19:59     5:01:45    14:06:05
Kevin Callahan         M40-44     295/376       41:27     1:21:36        9:40     1:58:25     3:22:27     6:41:19        8:20     1:14:44     1:22:55     1:34:01     5:45:18    14:06:13
Lynn McDaniel          F35-39      67/113       50:54     1:42:00       11:44     1:59:56     3:30:47     6:51:04        5:54     1:16:43     1:20:21     1:21:47     5:15:54    14:06:36
Bethany Lukitsch       F35-39      66/113       40:17     1:21:58       12:18     2:04:03     3:43:33     7:10:41        5:45     1:16:43     1:20:13     1:21:55     5:15:54    14:06:36
David Adlard           M50-54     100/146       53:01     1:50:58       12:53     1:54:28     3:28:56     6:42:33       10:51     1:11:14     1:11:53     1:28:41     5:09:50    14:07:05
Jennifer Donahue       F25-29       45/74       47:15     1:43:55       11:16     2:08:44     3:32:55     7:00:29        4:04     1:14:01     1:15:54     1:20:49     5:07:37    14:07:21
Cyndie Lockett         F35-39      68/113       48:32     1:42:43       17:23     2:06:19     3:42:16     7:10:28        8:11     1:04:32     1:09:00     1:21:54     4:49:10    14:07:55
Christine Eadeh        F35-39      69/113       40:43     1:23:34        6:44     1:59:52     3:22:55     6:40:32        4:01     1:17:35     1:32:08     1:32:54     5:53:17    14:08:08
Jim Palmer             M35-39     215/271       34:15     1:10:23       11:35     1:58:33     3:29:12     6:48:56        6:54     1:19:50     1:31:31     1:35:22     5:50:42    14:08:30
Lindsey Higerd         F25-29       46/74       38:38     1:19:55       13:39     1:57:58     3:35:01     6:53:59        7:30     1:18:31     1:19:55     1:30:35     5:33:30    14:08:33
Michael Toll           M25-29     137/172       54:18     1:54:24        9:03     1:52:30     3:29:00     6:40:54        5:50     1:12:24     1:19:39     1:27:40     5:18:25    14:08:36
Andrew Richards        M18-24       40/53       35:46     1:17:00        6:23     1:53:34     3:14:16     6:26:14        2:22     1:14:11     1:26:35     1:41:16     6:16:39    14:08:38
James Erwin            M40-44     296/376       39:28     1:20:41       14:39     1:58:27     3:20:38     6:33:56        5:32     1:03:31     1:22:01     1:58:42     5:53:57    14:08:45
Jason Davies           M30-34     191/228       45:05     1:36:43       19:02     1:55:28     3:19:24     6:33:33        7:46     1:11:00     1:11:20     1:34:14     5:31:53    14:08:57
Colleen Cunningham     F30-34      72/107       31:57     1:03:24        8:11     1:56:27     3:28:34     6:47:54        9:18     1:20:45     1:20:24     1:43:41     6:00:10    14:08:57
Michael Howard         M40-44     297/376       41:28     1:27:09       14:17     2:16:46     3:43:35     7:20:21        7:33       57:31     1:18:49     1:28:21     4:59:56    14:09:16
Su Chang               F40-44      60/109       40:37     1:24:12        9:03     2:10:10     3:43:44     7:16:28        3:49     1:17:16     1:19:10     1:23:01     5:15:52    14:09:24
Louise Montgomery      F25-29       47/74       38:01     1:18:52        7:05     1:55:21     3:20:58     6:32:09        2:30     1:10:25     1:17:52     2:01:05     6:08:56    14:09:32
Gregory Kline          M40-44     298/376       41:01     1:22:16        9:52     2:06:20     3:48:50     7:15:44        5:38     1:13:29     1:13:27     1:32:27     5:16:13    14:09:43
Robert Robinson        M40-44     299/376       39:54     1:20:17       17:29     1:55:44     3:20:11     6:33:49        5:54     1:15:39     1:23:57     1:42:43     5:52:27    14:09:56
Steve Theis            M50-54     101/146       39:34     1:23:01       13:29     2:05:26     3:31:26     6:57:34       10:30     1:11:17     1:15:29     1:24:20     5:25:26    14:10:00
Bret Hooppaw           M50-54     102/146       42:10     1:26:09       12:55     1:54:27     3:27:30     6:39:20       17:03     1:21:30     1:22:12     1:30:41     5:34:42    14:10:09
David Henry            M25-29     138/172       50:21     1:45:01        9:25     1:59:44     3:28:46     6:49:15        4:06     1:09:56     1:28:18     1:26:44     5:22:38    14:10:25
Mark Dumas             M45-49     186/241       53:53     1:56:11       21:24     2:00:59     3:21:59     6:40:03        7:56     1:07:12     1:14:32     1:29:58     5:04:53    14:10:27
Derek Watanabe         M45-49     187/241       36:15     1:14:23        6:15     1:56:33     3:22:38     6:38:52        5:20     1:17:36     1:24:56     1:43:54     6:05:42    14:10:32
Heidi Van Brocklin     F35-39      70/113       42:43     1:28:14        8:45     1:52:12     3:15:29     6:26:18        6:25     1:07:27     1:16:35     2:00:47     6:01:13    14:10:55
William Van Nostrand   M50-54     103/146       34:58     1:11:15       14:22     1:54:16     3:21:10     6:33:33        8:03     1:13:49     1:29:25     1:46:57     6:04:47    14:12:00
Benson Dastrup         M35-39     216/271       48:41     1:48:32       10:53     1:50:46     3:04:18     6:06:26        4:28     1:23:26     1:29:34     1:35:32     6:01:44    14:12:03
Jennifer Strelow       F30-34      73/107       35:51     1:14:59        7:59     1:58:42     3:27:32     6:50:12        5:13     1:22:27     1:29:03     1:35:26     5:53:45    14:12:08
Layne Scoggins         M45-49     188/241       45:20     1:37:51       15:29     1:50:21     3:12:21     6:14:35        9:15     1:12:55     1:40:24     1:32:43     5:54:59    14:12:09
John Beauchamp         M35-39     217/271       46:42     1:38:37       14:56     1:59:31     3:36:56     6:58:51        6:17     1:11:01     1:18:31     1:29:13     5:13:41    14:12:22
Elizabeth Model        F50-54       14/36       41:53     1:25:06        7:43     2:10:39     3:48:01     7:24:12        4:43     1:14:37     1:18:02     1:21:03     5:10:48    14:12:32
Steve Avery            M40-44     300/376       36:19     1:16:21        8:35     1:55:18     3:43:29     7:00:34       10:31     1:16:34     1:22:19     1:35:32     5:36:32    14:12:33
Juan Ruiz              M35-39     218/271       37:56     1:18:45       16:44     2:01:23     3:31:14     6:55:28        6:41     1:13:40     1:21:35     1:32:27     5:35:21    14:12:59
Carol Rockhill         F45-49       52/86       55:46     2:16:18       12:41     2:14:27     3:38:09     7:17:05        5:18     1:00:06     1:05:52     1:09:41     4:21:42    14:13:04
Jim Burlew             M35-39     219/271       43:28     1:33:18        9:53     1:51:50     3:34:36     6:51:15       10:46     1:05:53     1:11:24     1:34:48     5:28:15    14:13:27
Lisa Singleton         F45-49       53/86       42:14     1:29:23       11:25     2:06:06     3:29:36     6:55:39        5:00     1:10:31     1:21:03     1:31:44     5:32:19    14:13:46
Bryce Garner           M45-49     189/241       46:35     1:38:19       14:44     2:00:56     3:26:29     6:54:22       11:43     1:10:03     1:15:08     1:31:11     5:14:39    14:13:47
Eric Steigerwald       M55-59       37/78       39:55     1:20:21       11:36     1:49:24     3:04:21     6:05:49        4:26     1:40:58     1:42:59     1:35:46     6:31:45    14:13:57
George Damron          M35-39     220/271       43:02     1:28:29       10:21     2:01:02     3:21:16     6:41:44        7:55     1:19:27     1:27:31     1:30:47     5:45:35    14:14:04
Erik Jensen            M55-59       38/78       41:39     1:30:53       17:34     1:47:57     3:04:58     6:08:11        6:23     1:13:15     1:24:55     1:49:35     6:11:09    14:14:10
Jed Kunzler            M40-44     301/376       40:26     1:26:07       10:13     1:59:10     3:17:52     6:33:32        6:32     1:18:51     1:20:43     1:52:35     5:57:58    14:14:22
Bill Tankovich         M40-44     302/376       38:58     1:23:31       16:40     1:55:30     3:27:15     6:44:38        7:37     1:06:30     1:15:51     1:26:56     5:41:58    14:14:24
Stacy Abernathy        F45-49       54/86       47:59     1:44:01       11:37     2:07:32     3:31:54     7:03:44        4:22     1:14:27     1:15:58     1:23:16     5:10:40    14:14:24
Joel Caceres           M40-44     303/376       53:55     1:56:15       10:17     2:03:53     3:36:51     7:02:46        2:07     1:22:11     1:19:09     1:11:30     5:03:01    14:14:26
Chad Cancelosi         M40-44     304/376       38:34     1:23:08       16:23     1:55:23     3:20:00     6:32:21       11:07     1:10:57     1:29:41     1:49:45     5:51:35    14:14:34
Edgar Velez            M50-54     104/146       42:13     1:24:46       11:40     1:56:16     3:23:21     6:36:31       11:04     1:28:32     1:27:35     1:35:12     5:50:34    14:14:35
Vito Impastato         M40-44     305/376       38:04     1:19:00       10:23     1:58:00     3:30:45     6:52:47        5:26     1:16:43     1:27:29     1:36:44     5:47:00    14:14:36
Joseph Santaromita     M45-49     190/241       44:17     1:32:57       16:03     2:16:24     3:44:18     7:28:51       12:32     1:06:55     1:09:24     1:22:27     4:44:29    14:14:52
Michelle Giese         F35-39      71/113       49:37     1:48:19       13:53     2:16:15     3:28:49     7:00:51        4:57     1:16:12     1:18:28     1:18:38     5:07:06    14:15:06
William Seskey         M25-29     139/172       45:49     1:33:01       13:39     2:09:28     3:42:39     7:17:28        8:50     1:03:49     1:09:28     1:19:18     5:02:15    14:15:13
Diane Dedek            F55-59        3/12       34:17     1:11:16        8:29     2:00:44     3:28:38     6:48:09        3:44     1:23:50     1:28:56     1:31:14     6:03:43    14:15:21
Tony Toson             M40-44     306/376       57:30     2:02:46        6:56     2:12:28     3:41:03     7:16:57        4:58     1:08:43     1:13:15     1:11:47     4:43:48    14:15:25
Kimberly Zwiesler      F35-39      72/113       47:14     1:39:00       17:48     2:07:36     3:36:36     7:06:12        8:29     1:17:30     1:14:06     1:17:25     5:04:02    14:15:31
Robert Knight          M40-44     307/376       42:46     1:35:13       24:25     1:59:05     3:36:19     6:55:47       11:02     1:09:44     1:17:18     1:19:02     5:09:14    14:15:41
Denise Frash           F45-49       55/86       53:23     1:54:56       16:15     2:10:14     3:35:02     7:07:00        6:56     1:12:33     1:12:11     1:16:01     4:50:48    14:15:55

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 16/22
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Meaghan St John        F35-39      73/113       35:41     1:10:54        8:18     1:49:06     3:13:15     6:18:28        5:00     1:27:14     1:36:35     1:44:06     6:33:19    14:15:59
Matt Mosher            M45-49     191/241       37:15     1:15:13       13:02     2:01:19     3:27:24     6:48:25        8:40     1:11:51     1:32:34     1:30:08     5:50:48    14:16:08
Aziz Karim             M25-29     140/172       39:02     1:20:00        8:53     1:59:07     3:31:21     6:55:11        8:20     1:13:46     1:17:37     1:29:36     5:43:49    14:16:13
Genevieve Priebe       F30-34      74/107       43:13     1:29:28        5:55     1:55:10     3:12:26     6:23:36        4:52     1:21:45     1:31:29     1:44:51     6:13:13    14:17:04
Laura Makita McDonald  F35-39      74/113       38:53     1:19:12       11:50     2:04:38     3:39:40     7:06:24        5:47     1:24:36     1:25:05     1:29:01     5:33:55    14:17:08
Gene Peters            M65-69         2/8       42:38     1:31:51       13:59     2:00:26     3:29:57     6:51:35        8:10     1:17:45     1:24:09     1:28:09     5:31:38    14:17:13
Chad Disney            M35-39     221/271       44:20     1:34:07        7:49     1:52:37     3:12:54     6:20:59        7:03     1:26:35     1:33:24     1:42:19     6:07:35    14:17:33
Cammie Collins         F25-29       48/74       47:36     1:41:47       12:20     2:06:08     3:37:08     7:05:24       10:04     1:16:17     1:15:51     1:16:38     5:08:12    14:17:47
Timothy Kastning       M18-24       41/53       48:51     1:46:19       10:25     2:07:35     3:40:47     7:09:08        4:32     1:18:08     1:18:34     1:27:02     5:07:25    14:17:49
Melissa Capone         F30-34      75/107       32:31     1:04:42        8:25     2:10:32     3:47:41     7:34:42        6:48     1:16:50     1:23:14     1:28:02     5:23:46    14:18:23
Vern Wagner            M35-39     222/271       50:23     1:50:05       30:19     2:02:31     3:36:35     6:59:55        8:52     1:09:25     1:12:09     1:14:59     4:49:32    14:18:43
Abby Forsberg          F30-34      76/107       37:01     1:16:26       14:57     1:58:22     3:29:31     6:48:54        5:47     1:09:23     1:35:26     1:38:08     5:52:43    14:18:47
Tammy Lackey           F40-44      61/109       41:21     1:24:13       10:32     2:20:27     3:32:33     7:12:51        2:34     1:14:53     1:19:03     1:30:48     5:28:48    14:18:58
Karen Jensen           F40-44      62/109       31:08     1:02:07        6:18     2:14:03     3:36:30     7:15:45        3:37     1:13:11     1:24:29     1:43:38     5:51:11    14:18:58
Luis Acedo             M40-44     308/376       37:06     1:15:43       11:42     2:14:00     3:37:05     7:15:33        5:47     1:13:26     1:10:32     1:36:51     5:30:13    14:18:58
Jeff Stone             M30-34     192/228       45:21     1:36:53       10:19     2:04:46     3:37:20     6:58:08        2:40     1:12:14     1:18:33     1:39:13     5:31:15    14:19:15
Eric Sachtjen          M35-39     223/271       41:40     1:29:46       11:06     2:00:01     3:39:11     7:04:10        6:17     1:18:00     1:21:00     1:28:44     5:27:59    14:19:18
Karen Davitt           F40-44      63/109       36:10     1:14:39       13:49     2:05:12     3:57:40     7:23:13       11:05     1:11:50     1:19:11     1:30:06     5:16:42    14:19:28
Sean Dotson            M35-39     224/271       39:53     1:22:21       15:35     1:56:02     3:36:03     6:56:56       10:48     1:20:49     1:26:19     1:37:15     5:34:01    14:19:41
Amy Weeden             F30-34      77/107       45:25     1:38:42       16:35     2:07:49     3:36:04     7:04:35        8:49     1:07:44     1:17:43     1:27:28     5:11:11    14:19:52
Kelly Crow             M30-34     193/228       43:53     1:31:21        9:49     2:09:48     3:46:19     7:22:25        7:49     1:11:37     1:19:09     1:20:39     5:08:32    14:19:56
Jon Lueders            M45-49     192/241       42:57     1:31:56       15:55     2:01:03     3:30:19     6:50:03       12:58     1:18:49     1:21:12     1:27:04     5:29:16    14:20:08
Rick Ellison           M55-59       39/78       40:37     1:25:12       18:33     1:54:01     3:30:10     6:43:32        6:49     1:23:01     1:31:30     1:28:53     5:46:08    14:20:14
Frank Piner            M18-24       42/53       47:23     1:38:24       15:02     2:09:56     3:51:50     7:28:46        7:51     1:08:26     1:08:34     1:21:26     4:50:22    14:20:25
Paul Goldberger        M45-49     193/241       41:46     1:27:20        6:08     1:49:50     3:09:11     6:13:34        4:04     1:25:45     1:38:45     1:53:25     6:29:24    14:20:30
James Diedesch         M30-34     194/228       44:27     1:36:22        9:25     1:56:43     3:42:32     7:02:02        6:11     1:10:33     1:18:17     1:32:44     5:27:00    14:21:00
Rich Bennett           M45-49     194/241       51:55     1:45:03        9:13     1:54:26     3:26:22     6:39:29        3:37     1:03:21     1:21:18     2:02:31     5:43:57    14:21:19
Eugene Pawlik III      M25-29     141/172       40:15     1:22:24       10:31     1:55:22     3:31:30     6:49:19        6:43     1:16:08     1:31:07     1:36:10     5:52:32    14:21:29
Dave Burns             M50-54     105/146       39:40     1:20:38       15:02     2:01:27     3:30:28     6:53:02        6:45     1:18:10     1:27:14     1:33:52     5:46:21    14:21:48
Bill Swedberg          M50-54     106/146       45:18     1:33:00        9:27     1:52:11     3:17:24     6:22:05        6:20     1:21:48     1:28:28     1:45:10     6:11:52    14:22:44
Mark Madeoy            M35-39     225/271       47:35     1:38:14        9:07     1:55:01     3:20:02     6:31:35        5:07     1:17:27     1:19:38     1:45:10     5:58:41    14:22:44
Tracy Cohen-Peranteau  F45-49       56/86       47:18     1:36:36       12:40     2:12:45     3:44:28     7:19:45        3:37     1:12:20     1:18:13     1:25:53     5:10:27    14:23:05
Paul Berlin            M55-59       40/78       48:19     1:38:50       11:29     1:52:54     3:20:56     6:31:00        4:22     1:22:20     1:25:44     1:39:10     5:57:39    14:23:20
Megan Herold           F18-24       11/16       42:32     1:29:48       14:24     2:02:15     3:40:38     7:06:22        6:42     1:11:07     1:20:13     1:34:31     5:26:11    14:23:27
Michael Barnidge       M30-34     195/228       40:06     1:21:35       17:33     1:57:46     3:39:05     6:58:51        5:16     1:20:17     1:25:57     1:27:49     5:40:20    14:23:35
Bradford Stegge        M35-39     226/271       43:04     1:29:26        7:21     1:54:58     3:18:01     6:32:21        4:08     1:14:33     1:27:02     1:45:57     6:10:26    14:23:42
Brian Tredway          M45-49     195/241       48:42     1:38:20       19:24     5:48:37                 7:18:28       10:24     1:12:05     1:10:23     1:17:50     4:57:15    14:23:51
Brian McGuinness       M40-44     309/376       37:39     1:18:17       14:48     1:55:54     3:39:18     6:56:59       13:03     1:22:15     1:22:44     1:31:32     5:40:53    14:24:00
Joseph Marovich        M45-49     196/241       41:08     1:25:13       16:08     2:01:25     3:41:29     7:13:28       12:21     1:09:42     1:15:49     1:30:05     5:17:08    14:24:18
Jie Zhang              M30-34     196/228       34:35     1:09:52       11:25     1:52:04     3:22:47     6:33:08        7:44     1:22:19     1:33:40     1:54:18     6:22:18    14:24:27
Theresa Espinosa       F45-49       57/86       47:02     1:34:15       31:25     2:00:51     3:26:28     6:41:48        8:38     1:16:26     1:25:23     1:31:39     5:28:28    14:24:34
Ryan Davis             M35-39     227/271       41:23     1:25:57       14:34     1:57:48     3:29:07     6:50:40       10:05     1:16:12     1:19:56     1:34:01     5:43:27    14:24:43
Kevin Easler           M45-49     197/241       46:50     1:38:55       14:19     1:55:36     3:30:33     6:47:08       14:06     1:21:24     1:22:07     1:25:25     5:30:43    14:25:11
Justin MacKlin         M35-39     228/271       32:23     1:06:15       12:51     2:00:27     3:37:46     7:00:48       10:29     1:29:11     1:24:58     1:35:47     5:54:53    14:25:16
Rose Feliciano         F45-49       58/86       44:05     1:34:33       18:56     2:08:13     3:34:55     7:06:01       11:33     1:10:04     1:21:22     1:28:16     5:14:33    14:25:36
Trek Lyons             M40-44     310/376     1:01:48     1:56:37        9:24     1:58:17     3:29:34     6:48:32        9:15     1:12:30     1:27:00     1:24:19     5:21:49    14:25:37
Josh McKinley          M30-34     197/228       36:16     1:14:26        8:14     1:52:18     3:21:14     6:38:56        7:22     1:18:41     1:29:41     1:45:01     6:16:45    14:25:43
Frank Pambianchi       M40-44     311/376       47:50     1:39:58        9:16     1:59:42     3:18:34     6:30:17        6:55     1:23:37     1:25:42     1:41:15     5:59:22    14:25:48
Joe Walker             M35-39     229/271       40:45     1:25:33        8:35     2:03:00     3:16:20     6:39:48        8:21     1:27:45     1:25:56     1:41:02     6:03:34    14:25:51
Gerald Scheibner       M55-59       41/78       33:41     1:10:04       10:53     1:50:46     3:19:50     6:29:06        8:34     1:16:52     1:23:52     1:52:58     6:27:23    14:26:00
Ken Miller             M55-59       42/78       40:40     1:28:07       11:37     2:01:47     3:38:30     7:05:36        4:21     1:21:47     1:21:24     1:28:40     5:36:49    14:26:30
Mario Valiani          M55-59       43/78       50:28     1:54:12       20:35     1:51:19     3:23:47     6:31:12       12:00     1:17:17     1:22:35     1:28:51     5:28:38    14:26:37
Stephen Louis          M50-54     107/146       38:14     1:18:21       11:40     2:04:49     3:35:14     7:05:58        8:46     1:20:25     1:27:27     1:31:34     5:42:07    14:26:52
Adrian Flores          M35-39     230/271       40:58     1:22:20       12:38     2:02:35     3:51:17     7:24:40        8:54     1:12:59     1:16:38     1:27:26     5:18:48    14:27:20
Bill Braun             M60-64       14/30       44:17     1:31:54        6:20     1:56:52     3:23:22     6:37:13        3:05     1:06:50     1:17:07     1:55:48     6:09:10    14:27:42
Stacie Klopfenstein    F40-44      64/109       48:21     1:41:05        9:00     1:58:56     3:32:42     6:53:04        3:29     1:16:23     1:23:51     1:28:35     5:41:31    14:28:09
Bryan Eckhardt         M45-49     198/241       44:39     1:27:36       11:38     2:11:30     3:56:30     7:38:19        7:55     1:10:30     1:19:05     1:26:39     5:02:50    14:28:18
Peggy Lovejoy          F45-49       59/86       48:25     1:43:04        9:03     2:05:01     3:47:08     7:16:16        6:45     1:12:38     1:14:14     1:22:25     5:13:28    14:28:36
Judith Sentz           F60-64         1/6       38:27     1:19:42        9:11     2:07:05     3:36:45     7:08:07        6:36     1:27:34     1:26:38     1:31:36     5:45:13    14:28:49
Deborah Coughlin       F50-54       15/36       47:14     1:39:21       12:41     2:14:41     3:53:58     7:40:27        4:33     1:06:52     1:08:56     1:17:37     4:51:59    14:29:01
Mark McDonald          M25-29     142/172       36:31     1:15:35       13:03     1:51:19     3:17:05     6:28:19        4:30     1:30:03     1:40:10     1:51:36     6:27:41    14:29:08
Darrin Pezer           M40-44     312/376       42:52     1:27:22        7:51     2:07:06     3:44:48     7:13:48        9:38     1:19:22     1:28:03     1:23:17     5:30:49    14:29:28
Anthony Ducomb         M60-64       15/30       47:19     1:41:18        8:56     1:57:27     3:31:01     6:53:18        8:08     1:10:22     1:18:32     1:45:29     5:37:57    14:29:37
Macbeth Watson         F30-34      79/107       46:16     1:36:10        7:16     1:59:49     3:19:55     6:39:36        3:49     1:17:53     1:22:05     1:34:43     6:03:21    14:30:12
Jessica Hintz          F25-29       49/74       44:07     1:33:42        4:41     1:55:54     3:23:09     6:36:47        1:40     1:19:29     1:25:05     1:42:16     6:13:22    14:30:12
Liz Sidoti             F30-34      78/107       40:53     1:23:26       13:30     2:07:58     3:35:48     7:06:52        7:12     1:17:56     1:20:53     1:32:14     5:39:12    14:30:12
Eric Casper            M35-39     231/271       52:25     1:47:59       14:24     1:58:21     3:21:32     6:40:43       10:31     1:12:45     1:23:39     1:32:05     5:36:36    14:30:13
Masa Otani             M50-54     108/146       47:23     1:50:49       19:50     2:05:12     3:22:38     6:45:18        3:00     1:02:01     1:11:03     1:32:22     5:31:21    14:30:18
Frank__  Pisano        M30-34     198/228       38:49     1:21:54       12:36     1:52:22     3:17:25     6:26:41        7:19     1:23:21     1:50:08     1:41:52     6:21:52    14:30:22
Jim West               M50-54     109/146       46:18     1:35:18       19:56     2:06:21     3:36:59     7:06:37        5:40     1:16:44     1:23:30     1:23:06     5:23:08    14:30:39
Katie Kenny            F25-29       50/74       29:05     1:00:05        4:32     1:57:00     3:28:24     6:47:17        5:21     1:27:07     1:33:52     1:39:57     6:33:37    14:30:52
Jeff Owens             M55-59       44/78       44:03     1:31:55       13:25     2:06:42     3:22:37     6:46:40        7:51     1:25:31     1:25:05     1:33:23     5:51:08    14:30:59
Cody Turner            M30-34     199/228       45:11     1:30:58       14:47     2:03:19     3:28:49     6:51:17        6:32     1:22:43     1:26:05     1:35:46     5:47:27    14:31:01
Greg Boots             M40-44     313/376       45:34     1:32:01       12:18     2:02:10     3:32:40     6:58:08        7:16     1:20:16     1:22:23     1:31:37     5:41:33    14:31:16
Chuck Wooden           M35-39     232/271       42:57     1:30:57       20:10     2:06:40     3:52:44     7:19:58       17:00     1:19:00     1:16:13     1:13:19     5:03:16    14:31:21
Eric Rudder            M45-49     199/241       44:37     1:32:12        9:50     2:01:41     3:34:54     7:00:32        7:17     1:14:25     1:18:06     1:36:13     5:41:34    14:31:25
Jeff West              M25-29     143/172       49:54     1:43:31       10:32     2:08:34     3:27:14     6:55:06        9:13     1:15:55     1:22:34     1:33:40     5:33:09    14:31:31
John Maxwell           M25-29     144/172       41:34     1:30:45       11:32     2:14:30     3:58:38     7:49:51        7:38     1:04:40     1:13:23     1:18:08     4:51:48    14:31:34
Michea Goens           F35-39      75/113       49:04     1:44:56        8:38     2:06:35     3:39:57     7:06:18        4:50     1:19:32     1:21:49     1:25:55     5:26:57    14:31:39
Todd Lavalley          M45-49     200/241       39:27     1:21:35       11:33     2:00:29     3:39:42     7:03:47        7:09     1:22:44     1:28:44     1:33:10     5:48:09    14:32:13
Rob Adams              M55-59       45/78       35:54     1:15:09        7:32     2:15:53     3:36:10     7:05:21        6:24     1:36:00     1:24:42     1:31:14     5:57:59    14:32:25
Jenny Preston          F40-44      65/109       42:38     1:28:38       10:24     2:08:02     3:42:55     7:15:46        4:43     1:07:30     1:13:56     1:39:09     5:32:55    14:32:26
Thomas Hulick          M40-44     314/376       41:16     1:21:25       18:36     1:57:16     3:23:12     6:41:09       15:02     1:23:54     1:27:30     1:35:16     5:56:17    14:32:29
William Webber         M35-39     233/271       45:52     1:30:48        8:38     1:52:26     3:23:22     6:35:07        8:07     1:26:01     1:37:20     1:36:57     6:09:49    14:32:29
Erik Hall              M40-44     315/376       42:56     1:29:29       10:23     2:01:59     3:35:04     7:04:30        7:16     1:17:40     1:23:32     1:38:31     5:40:54    14:32:32
Liesl Begnaud          F35-39      76/113       42:54     1:29:09       13:55     2:06:17     3:41:58     7:11:43        9:13     1:21:36     1:19:26     1:25:09     5:28:41    14:32:41
Stacy Wingard          F40-44      66/109       47:06     1:39:57       11:55     2:01:14     3:22:10     6:37:15        6:14     1:31:13     1:17:42     1:44:21     5:58:44    14:34:05
Staci Partridge        F25-29       51/74       45:27     1:35:43        7:30     2:03:39     3:48:01     7:19:30        3:55     1:15:43     1:17:56     1:28:16     5:27:49    14:34:27
Lucy Key               F40-44      67/109       46:40     1:41:34        9:06     2:08:58     3:34:25     7:04:58        7:27     1:15:46     1:21:04     1:32:21     5:31:47    14:34:52
Nicholas French        M30-34     200/228       45:41     1:40:03        9:51     1:55:26     3:32:24     6:53:42        6:12     1:13:44     1:24:20     1:35:59     5:45:10    14:34:58
Brendan Wiechert       M40-44     316/376       43:21     1:30:17       18:36     1:55:45     3:14:45     6:47:27        9:36     1:10:38     1:25:29     1:40:56     5:49:32    14:35:28
Daniel Tibeau          M25-29     145/172       47:08     1:42:58       20:33     2:30:12     3:48:51     7:59:59        4:04     1:09:58     1:07:59     1:06:36     4:27:55    14:35:29
Dow Walker             M45-49     201/241       49:01     1:47:16       18:18     2:01:14     3:37:41     6:57:15        9:35     1:15:03     1:17:45     1:28:47     5:23:27    14:35:51
Charlotte Christensen  F35-39      77/113       33:37     1:08:40       12:20     1:58:38     3:27:06     6:46:58        5:04     1:24:02     1:39:45     1:40:43     6:22:58    14:36:00
Ray Lepinsky           M45-49     202/241       40:43     1:25:39       18:31     2:05:01     3:46:11     7:16:56       14:13     1:17:28     1:20:33     1:21:51     5:20:44    14:36:03
Carson Homme           M18-24       43/53       40:22     1:23:13       10:04     1:52:19     3:33:57     6:51:18        9:33     1:22:02     1:35:57     1:33:38     6:02:36    14:36:44
Lisa Canterbury-Woods  F45-49       60/86       44:29     1:33:38       13:59     2:02:43     3:32:18     6:55:58        9:39     1:16:11     1:24:28     1:36:11     5:44:00    14:37:14
Jeff Walker            M40-44     317/376       45:34     1:38:10       17:56     2:07:04     3:48:18     7:24:12        6:34     1:10:23     1:15:21     1:20:00     5:10:44    14:37:36
Alan Portnoi           M45-49     203/241       43:11     1:31:36       20:19     2:04:24     3:36:21     7:01:14       14:18     1:06:55     1:08:27     1:32:04     5:30:16    14:37:43
Trisha Adamson         F35-39      78/113       48:39     1:47:48       13:04     2:11:16     3:34:16     7:07:58        6:16     1:06:59     1:22:08     1:40:33     5:22:46    14:37:52

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 17/22
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Hilary Andvik          F25-29       52/74       41:31     1:27:48       14:36     2:06:15     3:44:07     7:16:29        6:44     1:16:55     1:19:56     1:27:35     5:32:15    14:37:52
Julie Heimbach         F40-44      68/109       38:11     1:20:00       25:10     2:12:06     3:47:09     7:23:42        6:14     1:06:58     1:22:09     1:40:33     5:22:46    14:37:52
Matt Wanosik           M35-39     234/271       52:24     1:43:25       20:52     2:03:03     3:18:18     6:38:49        5:37     1:08:45     1:32:14     1:37:52     5:49:13    14:37:56
Dave Fama              M45-49     204/241       45:17     1:36:02       14:25     1:58:57     3:29:36     6:48:30        9:53     1:24:16     1:30:16     1:39:45     5:49:08    14:37:58
John Croft             M60-64       16/30       47:13     1:41:16       12:49     2:09:06     3:42:08     7:16:18        5:42     1:17:00     1:21:05     1:24:47     5:22:13    14:38:18
Kevin Bruns            M18-24       44/53       38:02     1:18:14        9:05     2:02:59     3:31:52     7:02:30        4:51     1:36:06     1:29:59     1:38:54     6:04:28    14:39:08
Benjamin Chapman       M25-29     146/172       51:04     1:45:52       21:33     1:57:55     3:22:51     6:39:04       15:28     1:17:53     1:22:44     1:33:01     5:37:30    14:39:27
Natalie Fell           F25-29       53/74       41:28     1:27:05        8:54     2:06:17     3:47:55     7:22:38        4:31     1:18:06     1:22:45     1:33:44     5:36:27    14:39:35
Daniel Ehlert          M35-39     235/271       42:21     1:29:53       10:58     2:02:15     3:40:46     7:10:45       13:55     1:22:04     1:24:01     1:27:51     5:34:05    14:39:36
Jill Shafer            F50-54       16/36       34:36     1:11:27        7:43     1:57:36     3:33:02     6:55:06        6:51     1:34:57     1:20:22     1:50:06     6:18:33    14:39:40
Katy Fraser            F30-34      80/107       43:57     1:31:36       11:53     2:03:54     3:45:51     7:12:34        9:50     1:24:08     1:25:55     1:29:27     5:33:48    14:39:41
Leslie Hayes           F30-34      81/107       46:53     1:35:38        8:14     2:09:39     3:51:04     7:34:39        7:21     1:14:13     1:18:39     1:23:53     5:13:53    14:39:45
Lori Langlie           F45-49       61/86       41:36     1:24:44       12:04     1:59:24     3:30:03     6:52:19        5:41     1:21:21     1:28:52     1:37:43     6:05:01    14:39:49
John Osborn            M45-49     205/241       43:37     1:30:44       12:49     2:06:50     3:39:51     7:11:47        9:18     1:05:57     1:12:31     1:31:24     5:35:23    14:40:01
Steve McGeehan         M55-59       46/78       40:44     1:22:56       12:24     1:58:51     3:25:40     6:44:31        8:10     1:29:19     1:30:56     1:38:26     6:12:16    14:40:17
Steve Fleschner        M60-64       17/30       55:57     1:50:51       13:44     2:07:35     3:28:26     6:51:51       10:14     1:25:27     1:23:29     1:26:05     5:33:39    14:40:19
Lynnette Richmann      F45-49       62/86       50:31     1:36:56        8:57     1:57:51     3:33:52     6:51:47        4:39     1:20:14     1:25:50     1:33:32     5:58:03    14:40:22
Tadashi Egami          M40-44     318/376       49:24     1:44:31       14:10     1:58:32     3:30:30     6:49:57        9:14     1:20:44     1:28:12     1:35:26     5:42:32    14:40:24
Carol Ofenstein        F35-39      79/113       53:13     1:51:05        8:53     2:08:09     3:31:19     7:04:38        5:22     1:18:23     1:18:47     1:29:48     5:30:30    14:40:28
Brad Thorstenson       M50-54     110/146       48:44     1:34:38       10:28     1:58:01     3:34:25     6:58:42       10:27     1:25:32     1:31:54     1:30:16     5:46:16    14:40:31
Alfons Haffmans        M50-54     111/146       44:24     1:31:29       16:05     2:09:38     3:43:35     7:23:06        7:49     1:18:45     1:18:58     1:21:39     5:22:32    14:41:01
Kenneth Tate           M18-24       45/53       36:00     1:14:31       10:04     1:53:53     3:17:20     6:28:25        5:57     1:33:02     1:30:36     1:46:19     6:42:09    14:41:06
Joann Jaime            F25-29       54/74       40:56     1:25:48        8:49     2:00:15     3:32:46     7:00:56        6:04     1:16:00     1:22:32     1:36:34     5:59:32    14:41:09
Brandon Helbling       M18-24       46/53       39:50     1:27:08        9:49     2:02:37     3:53:03     7:24:54        3:29     1:23:06     1:26:53     1:22:22     5:36:02    14:41:22
Emilie Nickoloff       F30-34      82/107       49:23     1:44:52       11:54     2:08:52     3:43:56     7:20:37        4:28     1:17:55     1:18:23     1:22:11     5:19:55    14:41:46
Jessica Hughey         F35-39      80/113       34:33     1:11:49       14:33     2:21:00     4:01:03     7:49:53        7:40     1:12:50     1:21:38     1:24:38     5:17:52    14:41:47
Todd Powell            M45-49     206/241       38:52     1:19:22       11:32     2:02:48     3:32:22     6:55:29        9:29     1:20:59     1:34:42     1:42:33     6:06:04    14:41:56
Steven Caverley        M60-64       18/30       37:51     1:20:47       18:34     2:07:11     3:43:26     7:16:51        9:45     1:12:55     1:23:23     1:33:25     5:36:06    14:42:03
Tim Wells              M55-59       47/78       51:35     1:49:59        6:38     2:06:04     3:33:49     6:58:27        6:33     1:19:44     1:26:04     1:22:56     5:40:30    14:42:07
Nicole Aadland-Lewis   F25-29       55/74       45:36     1:34:28        9:34     2:10:50     3:43:18     7:16:03        4:23     1:21:15     1:28:01     1:29:31     5:37:48    14:42:16
Sylvia Jorger          F45-49       63/86     1:06:39     2:19:40       14:04     2:03:55     3:35:20     7:01:27        7:42     1:10:53     1:10:43     1:24:20     4:59:26    14:42:19
Chris Keltz            M35-39     236/271       46:38     1:41:06                                                                 1:09:41     1:29:26     1:33:42     5:34:54    14:42:36
Jeffery Bond           M45-49     207/241       57:10     2:02:21        9:36     2:15:40     3:40:39     7:21:01       17:09     1:13:24     1:08:55     1:13:43     4:53:01    14:43:08
Garrett Blakley        M40-44     319/376       41:44     1:22:44       12:53     2:01:12     3:38:59     7:06:25       15:50     1:21:48     1:26:20     1:32:04     5:45:30    14:43:22
Simon Lynch            M40-44     320/376       43:54     1:31:33       11:03     2:01:51     3:22:08     6:44:57        9:18     1:25:45     1:30:01     1:39:42     6:06:38    14:43:29
Bailey Keller          F18-24       12/16       40:12     1:21:46       11:18     2:09:50     3:46:06     7:25:04        8:50     1:16:11     1:23:23     1:29:48     5:36:47    14:43:45
Michael Julier         M35-39     237/271       45:40     1:35:28       19:23     1:54:14     3:45:42     6:55:27       16:47     1:19:18     1:26:20     1:32:30     5:36:56    14:44:01
Nathan Hawthorne       M25-29     147/172       33:28     1:11:55        9:44     2:08:12     4:02:32     7:55:14        8:10     1:15:15     1:14:21     1:25:36     5:19:34    14:44:37
Corrynn Cloward        F45-49       64/86       48:24     1:43:09       16:58     2:18:16     3:46:27     7:28:33        7:05     1:08:32     1:16:11     1:21:43     5:09:12    14:44:57
Ryan Bailey            M18-24       47/53       35:57     1:15:29        8:29     1:57:56     3:27:46     6:45:49        7:07     1:29:16     1:39:50     1:50:03     6:28:13    14:45:07
Lore Friend            F50-54       17/36       43:48     1:43:51       36:33     2:11:41     3:37:22     7:13:17        4:59     1:14:34     1:20:30     1:17:03     5:06:32    14:45:12
Nicki Flowers          F40-44      69/109       48:52     1:46:39       36:14     2:10:42     3:36:09     7:09:29        9:12     1:08:35     1:11:25     1:26:40     5:04:07    14:45:41
Linda Hubbs            F45-49       65/86       43:32     1:29:06       11:43     2:11:47     3:55:21     7:41:22        9:43     1:10:41     1:13:12     1:24:08     5:13:47    14:45:41
Karin Nelson           F40-44      70/109       36:12     1:15:14       13:52     2:05:09     3:48:32     7:22:55        7:37     1:26:57     1:30:39     1:25:51     5:46:10    14:45:48
Scott Perry            M25-29     148/172       36:56     1:16:49       10:52     2:07:27     4:03:07     7:46:25        9:00     1:13:41     1:21:28     1:24:36     5:22:48    14:45:54
Anna Lynch             F30-34      83/107       44:08     1:34:49       12:30     2:14:21     3:51:37     7:35:56        5:47     1:14:00     1:22:45     1:22:33     5:16:55    14:45:57
Eric Hermenet          M18-24       48/53       41:55     1:32:34        8:49     1:55:41     3:31:26     6:49:54        6:05     1:16:46     1:37:14     1:41:27     6:08:46    14:46:08
Kelly Discher          F40-44      71/109       41:02     1:27:26       11:26     2:10:20     3:53:52     7:51:07        4:40     1:14:31     1:17:02     1:22:18     5:11:51    14:46:30
Jeff Pearson           M60-64       19/30       47:26     1:37:08       13:43     2:09:28     3:47:03     7:26:00        5:44     1:20:08     1:21:19     1:24:20     5:24:17    14:46:52
Gregory Taylor         M60-64       20/30       33:31     1:09:54       14:19     1:53:23     3:42:40     6:53:20       10:47     1:28:36     1:34:26     1:40:48     6:18:41    14:47:01
Christopher Morgan     M35-39     238/271       38:26     1:26:37       10:22     2:10:13     3:59:26     7:40:43        4:22     1:11:28     1:10:40     1:36:45     5:24:58    14:47:02
John Cash              M50-54     112/146       52:10     1:48:26        9:14     2:03:35     3:35:26     7:02:09        5:41     1:13:52     1:20:01     1:33:10     5:41:35    14:47:05
Will Lovis             M30-34     201/228       43:36     1:30:11       27:16     2:01:29     3:24:35     6:52:50       19:15     1:04:54     1:22:16     1:32:43     5:37:34    14:47:06
David Dolezilek        M45-49     208/241       50:48     1:45:42       12:05     2:10:31     3:48:25     7:24:07        5:32       57:48     1:05:42     2:09:03     5:19:43    14:47:09
Brad Murphy            M35-39     239/271       53:59     1:53:32       14:01     2:03:58     3:34:28     7:06:09       12:23     1:19:05     1:13:42     1:25:21     5:21:09    14:47:14
Joel Francik           M30-34     202/228       42:15     1:30:07       10:26     1:56:57     3:49:57     7:19:27        9:19     1:19:31     1:25:24     1:33:03     5:38:05    14:47:24
Doug Hern              M55-59       48/78       41:28     1:28:53       18:48     2:05:35     3:29:10     6:54:31        7:40     1:19:20     1:24:08     1:36:35     5:57:38    14:47:30
William Elberson       M60-64       21/30       50:38     1:46:08       14:47     2:14:58     3:57:47     7:43:55        9:37     1:10:04     1:13:07     1:17:58     4:53:07    14:47:34
David Kerr             M50-54     113/146       40:10     1:24:12       12:21     2:06:41     3:40:06     7:09:44       12:03     1:18:03     1:26:49     1:32:26     5:49:19    14:47:39
Chili Mac Farland      M30-34     203/228       38:27     1:20:34       13:40     2:08:34     3:51:32     7:25:14        9:48     1:13:29     1:31:26     1:35:55     5:38:32    14:47:48
George Arroyo          M45-49     209/241       50:02     1:46:44        9:18     1:57:06     3:29:45     6:46:54        6:43     1:26:27     1:27:10     1:39:20     5:58:19    14:47:58
Jay Niehaus            M55-59       49/78       36:55     1:17:54        9:21     1:58:56     3:37:40     7:02:11        6:30     1:26:43     1:32:04     1:38:27     6:12:04    14:48:00
Michelle Gemayel       F30-34      84/107       53:55     1:51:29        8:48     2:10:52     3:39:59     7:16:11        4:36     1:14:50     1:18:24     1:33:14     5:26:57    14:48:01
Dan Hanks              M30-34     204/228       49:19     1:44:19        9:10     2:10:11     3:44:42     7:22:34        4:59     1:17:01     1:20:12     1:28:30     5:27:04    14:48:06
Christopher Donabella  M35-39     240/271       45:19     1:38:59       23:29     1:53:17     3:35:19     6:45:59        5:47     1:17:54     1:21:10     1:34:54     5:53:56    14:48:10
Dave Hasse             M45-49     210/241       47:02     1:44:06       24:19     2:04:34     3:21:45     6:44:31        6:28     1:24:02     1:24:32     1:30:26     5:48:48    14:48:12
Rob Edelblute          M40-44     321/376       41:55     1:27:04        9:42     2:05:02     3:35:09     7:07:03        9:03     1:14:12     1:29:24     1:39:54     5:55:38    14:48:30
Jesse Lenz             M25-29     149/172       46:01     1:35:02       10:11     2:04:36     3:39:50     7:08:15        5:58     1:20:40     1:30:35     1:37:31     5:49:21    14:48:47
Chris Coppinger        M45-49     211/241       46:59     1:33:24       18:24     1:59:35     3:18:30     6:33:55       12:23     1:23:58     1:39:29     1:45:37     6:10:42    14:48:48
Sheila Leard           F55-59        4/12       44:37     1:39:47       14:08     2:27:19     3:36:08     7:24:23        5:23     1:18:10     1:23:02     1:25:23     5:25:25    14:49:06
John Coleman           M25-29     150/172       42:56     1:30:24        9:08     2:06:15     3:53:01     7:25:59        5:54     1:13:55     1:23:20     1:33:51     5:37:42    14:49:07
Allen Kulwin           M55-59       50/78       46:05     1:38:48       16:15     2:12:26     3:41:45     7:15:59        7:59     1:11:24     1:18:41     1:34:55     5:30:09    14:49:10
Paul Warzocha          M40-44     322/376       43:02     1:29:43       12:45     1:50:17     3:13:19     6:18:59        8:18     1:25:59     1:46:14     1:55:43     6:39:27    14:49:12
Rick English           M55-59       51/78       47:19     1:42:40       17:32     2:03:09     3:37:53     7:05:29        7:11     1:10:24     1:24:01     1:30:33     5:36:21    14:49:13
Scott Winter           M25-29     151/172       50:31     1:55:38       13:43     2:05:10     3:29:56     6:57:24        6:11     1:15:46     1:20:23     1:29:13     5:36:21    14:49:17
Cary Laird             M40-44     323/376       40:50     1:29:38       21:37     1:57:48     3:31:07     6:51:52        8:50     1:12:27     1:29:35     1:35:35     5:57:26    14:49:23
Troy Tomaras           M40-44     324/376       43:23     1:32:11       12:15     2:02:43     3:20:12     6:42:41        5:18     1:18:34     1:28:21     1:40:51     6:17:11    14:49:36
Liz Barlow             F18-24       13/16       38:33     1:19:06        7:29     1:59:19     3:29:02     6:49:40        4:09     1:18:35     1:42:13     1:43:15     6:29:17    14:49:41
Shaina Clemons         F25-29       56/74       34:38     1:11:15        7:26     2:03:17     3:38:10     7:10:30        5:49     1:25:03     1:34:43     1:40:02     6:14:55    14:49:55
Soo-Hui Um             M40-44     325/376       38:01     1:20:43       11:09     1:57:50     3:32:42     6:51:40        6:44     1:18:34     1:28:10     1:45:29     6:19:49    14:50:05
Timothy Kogelmann      M30-34     205/228       41:52     1:30:36        8:35     1:57:29     3:33:10     6:48:52        6:44     1:25:25     1:37:00     1:41:29     6:15:25    14:50:12
Jeffrey Sutton         M35-39     241/271       46:52     1:36:16       15:34     2:06:22     3:38:36     7:14:56        7:08     1:14:54     1:28:52     1:37:58     5:36:30    14:50:24
Katja Hoehn            F50-54       18/36       43:16     1:27:43       12:26     2:18:19     3:56:24     7:43:12        6:33     1:23:15     1:21:45     1:24:22     5:20:35    14:50:29
Christopher Mackey     M35-39     242/271       40:06     1:23:31       19:14     2:13:08     3:52:46     7:31:24        6:56     1:07:12     1:09:39     1:40:52     5:29:31    14:50:36
Brad Somer             M40-44     326/376       54:43     2:03:12       15:11     2:12:19     3:30:33     7:02:10        9:57     1:13:04     1:13:09     1:29:12     5:20:08    14:50:38
Dawn Aiken             F35-39      81/113       43:37     1:40:54       16:53     2:05:33     3:39:40     7:13:39        7:43     1:08:30     1:14:38     1:39:45     5:31:33    14:50:42
Shawn Perry            M40-44     327/376       43:59     1:31:47        9:26     1:59:38     3:27:47     6:48:01        4:19     1:24:52     1:28:29     1:39:11     6:17:15    14:50:48
Julie Cajolet-Eckhardt F40-44      72/109       41:14     1:26:06       13:28     2:03:15     3:32:32     7:00:55        9:26     1:23:58     1:39:45     1:40:20     6:01:01    14:50:56
Kirk Ecton             M35-39     243/271       39:46     1:27:06       20:11     2:10:44     3:35:47     7:07:35        6:39     1:12:20     1:17:51     1:39:53     5:50:06    14:51:37
Tina Jones             F40-44      73/109       44:36     1:29:28       17:06     2:16:42     3:54:41     7:41:47       11:04     1:12:28     1:15:05     1:27:13     5:12:24    14:51:49
Greg Terry             M40-44     328/376       39:14     1:22:57       11:20     1:57:31     3:34:36     6:53:30       10:23     1:33:41     1:30:34     1:36:09     6:14:14    14:52:24
Priya Rao              F25-29       57/74       46:32     1:33:47       10:49     2:16:45     3:50:46     7:32:49        4:34     1:14:28     1:23:50     1:28:03     5:30:33    14:52:32
Joel Hoff              M25-29     152/172       38:04     1:23:33        9:18     2:06:57     4:01:22     7:41:01        7:28     1:18:06     1:23:27     1:28:18     5:31:22    14:52:42
Dan Shyne              M40-44     329/376       40:34     1:25:09       12:04     1:56:51     3:23:37     6:42:08       13:00     1:29:30     1:37:02     1:49:14     6:20:31    14:52:52
Luis Alvarez           M45-49     212/241       36:55     1:18:16        9:45     2:04:52     3:35:49     7:03:24        8:01     1:39:00     1:42:45     1:26:19     6:13:37    14:53:03
John Martin            M60-64       22/30       48:28     1:46:20       12:55     2:23:18     3:32:11     7:18:52        3:40     1:22:56     1:21:08     1:23:42     5:31:19    14:53:06
Theron Eirish          M35-39     244/271       42:25     1:29:26       16:32     2:22:23     3:51:01     7:39:37        9:08     1:13:07     1:15:34     1:29:48     5:18:26    14:53:09
Kristin Ludwig         F35-39      82/113       40:26     1:20:50       11:10     2:05:07     3:56:04     7:25:02       10:04     1:18:48     1:36:00     1:32:09     5:46:38    14:53:44
Jill Blankenburg       F40-44      74/109       39:14     1:23:06       17:29     2:04:13     3:51:24     7:28:31       10:03     1:20:34     1:27:06     1:26:55     5:34:47    14:53:56
Matt Hemberger         M25-29     153/172       45:19     1:36:27       20:42     2:02:24     3:43:35     7:04:26       10:50     1:27:46     1:20:54     1:33:20     5:41:41    14:54:06

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 18/22
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Sarah Holberg          F35-39      83/113       43:13     1:30:13        9:18     2:11:17     3:53:00     7:32:14        6:19     1:18:25     1:18:47     1:25:52     5:36:23    14:54:27
Troy Kunkel            M30-34     206/228       42:52     1:27:56       15:31     2:01:29     3:33:46     6:59:07       11:24     1:22:28     1:30:14     1:41:36     6:01:04    14:55:02
Adam Peacock           M30-34     207/228       41:37     1:32:29       11:59     2:00:27     3:39:25     7:03:07        6:34     1:22:11     1:30:18     1:41:35     6:00:53    14:55:02
Kimberly Phillips      F40-44      75/109       50:53     1:44:21       31:32     2:12:35     3:39:45     7:16:01       16:51     1:19:46     1:21:20     1:17:13     5:06:33    14:55:18
Erik Bondhus           M25-29     154/172     1:01:14     2:15:33       13:18     2:14:43     3:45:21     7:25:06       10:27     1:03:45     1:14:03     1:26:50     4:50:54    14:55:18
Eduardo Avelar         M30-34     208/228       40:23     1:19:58       15:30     1:57:48     3:41:40     7:04:27        9:06     1:35:20     1:25:28     1:36:05     6:06:22    14:55:23
Manuel Colon           M35-39     245/271       44:09     1:28:51        9:21     2:11:35     3:49:03     7:29:01        6:05     1:22:31     1:24:21     1:34:20     5:42:13    14:55:31
William Jones          M40-44     330/376       40:32     1:21:49        9:01     1:52:07     3:19:02     6:31:36        5:11     1:26:57     1:44:14     2:03:56     6:47:57    14:55:34
Barbara Hardes         F40-44      76/109       38:24     1:19:34       19:18     2:10:14     3:53:23     7:30:53       10:47     1:24:04     1:25:05     1:27:36     5:35:32    14:56:04
Gary Peace             M50-54     114/146       44:30     1:28:43       13:27     2:05:15     3:40:49     7:07:13        4:58     1:23:47     1:24:44     1:35:15     6:02:01    14:56:22
Vicki Owens            F50-54       19/36       41:01     1:27:31       12:39     2:08:24     3:37:00     7:06:29        5:38     1:32:03     1:40:30     1:29:05     6:04:13    14:56:30
Tj Barnhart            M35-39     246/271       39:59     1:22:14       10:52     1:54:24     3:29:07     6:47:33        8:08     1:23:29     1:29:32     1:46:26     6:27:55    14:56:42
Sheldon Peck           M40-44     331/376       38:42     1:20:06       11:30     1:43:04     3:12:39     6:15:37        8:40     1:20:47     1:46:57     2:05:39     7:01:15    14:57:08
Kevin Robson           M40-44     332/376       41:44     1:31:15        8:48     1:45:23     3:06:10     6:11:16       14:01     1:53:39     1:27:53     1:51:35     6:52:27    14:57:47
Dreama Campbell        F35-39      84/113       48:12     1:39:15       20:02     1:57:42     3:38:28     7:00:03        9:49     1:16:24     1:30:11     1:30:17     5:48:55    14:58:04
Jim Callerame          M40-44     333/376       36:00     1:14:34       10:58     2:03:42     3:37:41     7:07:40        8:20     1:16:22     1:35:40     1:44:12     6:17:02    14:58:34
Amadita Dicochea       F35-39      85/113       45:58     1:42:14       20:03     2:09:55     3:53:39     7:24:47        7:30     1:11:42     1:21:06     1:36:37     5:24:05    14:58:39
Tracy Lempke           F40-44      77/109       50:58     1:46:23       11:07     2:07:47     3:37:17     7:10:24        6:59     1:14:05     1:19:38     1:40:02     5:43:56    14:58:49
Kris Norr              F40-44      78/109       38:28     1:19:08       10:23     2:05:09     3:24:50     6:48:52        7:15     1:42:42     1:43:18     1:42:51     6:33:18    14:58:56
Allison Porter         F40-44      79/109       52:28     1:54:15       17:50     2:18:20     3:58:01     7:47:57        5:14     1:09:31     1:15:09     1:16:59     4:53:45    14:59:01
Tinamarie Bell         F45-49       66/86       46:50     1:40:18       16:35     2:02:08     3:29:41     6:50:54       14:35     1:25:21     1:28:35     1:33:41     5:57:25    14:59:47
Patrick Allen          M25-29     155/172       37:42     1:18:26        7:39     2:17:13     3:37:28     7:18:07        3:45     1:07:28     1:09:13     1:53:56     6:11:52    14:59:49
L. Jaye Hopkins        F30-34      85/107       41:09     1:24:36       12:36     1:59:46     3:40:45     7:11:03        6:31     1:11:00     1:09:56     1:58:51     6:05:06    14:59:52
Pia Andersson          F50-54       20/36       42:40     1:30:52       15:07     2:08:49     3:43:58     7:16:28        6:35     1:22:23     1:21:19     1:35:36     5:50:59    15:00:01
Kimberly Timms         F40-44      80/109       42:33     1:25:50       12:08     2:09:09     3:51:33     7:30:06       11:35     1:29:03     1:21:47     1:33:48     5:40:37    15:00:16
Tim Crawford           M40-44     334/376       47:47     1:42:43       30:22     2:11:17     3:47:39     7:29:44        9:36     1:10:14     1:10:17     1:20:57     5:08:05    15:00:30
Jason Jamora           M30-34     209/228       51:27     1:48:21        7:43     1:52:58     3:19:15     6:26:36        8:03     1:39:43     1:37:43     1:37:00     6:30:54    15:01:37
Thomas Koundakjian     M45-49     213/241       48:36     1:44:10       11:44     1:57:45     3:25:50     6:44:33       10:32     1:28:56     1:30:41     1:37:33     6:10:40    15:01:39
Nickola Losee          F30-34      86/107       50:06     1:47:39       11:17     2:11:45     3:41:28     7:15:11        5:15     1:21:54     1:33:14     1:27:45     5:42:35    15:01:57
Susan Lee              F55-59        5/12       50:35     1:51:54       13:04     2:10:47     3:34:12     7:10:25        6:39     1:26:46     1:37:39     1:22:08     5:40:00    15:02:02
Angie Feser            F40-44      81/109       47:39     1:34:57       13:19     2:07:25     3:36:11     7:05:09       11:03     1:24:35     1:28:47     1:31:01     5:57:41    15:02:09
Paul Grayhurst         M50-54     115/146       44:03     1:31:19       16:53     2:08:27     3:54:50     7:26:23        6:21     1:21:44     1:22:06     1:29:25     5:41:15    15:02:11
Nancy Larson           F60-64         2/6       45:40     1:34:18       10:34     2:04:44     3:43:05     7:13:30        4:43     1:19:48     1:25:42     1:42:56     5:59:13    15:02:18
Christopher Blake      M45-49     214/241       44:46     1:33:41       13:38     2:04:24     3:35:33     7:01:37        7:01     1:29:04     1:30:03     1:28:57     6:06:22    15:02:19
Ed Berezowski          M55-59       52/78       46:13     1:35:01       16:59     2:12:36     3:53:59     7:33:12       12:36     1:19:27     1:22:02     1:24:08     5:24:55    15:02:43
Erin Davies            F25-29       58/74       46:11     1:35:00       16:52     2:12:40     3:54:02     7:33:20       12:35     1:19:29     1:22:01     1:24:08     5:24:56    15:02:43
Shawn Cordes           M35-39     247/271       44:36     1:31:13       11:02     2:03:34     3:42:10     7:07:40       14:36     1:24:05     1:32:51     1:35:39     5:58:24    15:02:55
Douglas Hendrickson    M50-54     116/146       51:59     1:43:08        9:54     2:02:31     3:35:27     7:07:06        8:41     1:37:08     1:30:07     1:32:03     5:54:21    15:03:10
Susan Chandler         F40-44      82/109       50:55     1:48:03       10:29     2:10:22     3:30:46     7:01:10        4:23     1:19:20     1:28:04     1:38:27     5:59:27    15:03:32
Murali Krishna Ramanat M30-34     210/228       43:13     1:27:59       11:23     2:19:48     4:00:46     7:52:42        7:41     1:25:09     1:21:50     1:23:36     5:24:00    15:03:45
Michael Scott          M25-29     156/172       43:25     1:28:41       12:38     2:02:49     3:41:12     7:06:32        6:12     1:35:56     1:37:03     1:37:41     6:09:48    15:03:51
Brooke Stocker         F40-44      83/109       46:59     1:54:34       31:31     2:11:14     3:44:03     7:19:48       11:27     1:12:23     1:11:01     1:19:54     5:06:48    15:04:08
Jennifer Greeve        F30-34      87/107       42:46     1:30:50       13:20     2:02:18     3:40:43     7:06:12       12:57     1:21:29     1:29:58     1:43:09     6:01:39    15:04:58
Chris Whalen           M40-44     335/376       59:11     2:03:06       13:05     2:14:10     3:43:05     7:15:31       10:54     1:19:26     1:23:06     1:26:12     5:22:51    15:05:27
Alexander Chung        M35-39     248/271       51:38     1:43:31       11:33     2:00:39     3:41:16     7:03:57        8:56     1:24:28     1:24:57     1:42:16     5:57:56    15:05:53
Jon Van Steenvort      M40-44     336/376       48:48     1:41:44       10:31     2:08:47     3:47:01     7:20:03        5:57     1:24:45     1:35:00     1:27:21     5:47:51    15:06:06
Jim Kagiliery          M40-44     337/376       46:49     1:36:15       10:50     2:10:22     3:55:37     7:34:35        5:02     1:21:42     1:27:00     1:36:45     5:40:13    15:06:55
Aronson Kagiliery      F35-39      86/113       46:48     1:36:15        6:54     2:14:17     3:55:39     7:38:29        4:24     1:22:22     1:27:00     1:36:45     5:40:54    15:06:56
Laura Johnston         F40-44      84/109       37:08     1:14:53       42:36     2:10:03     3:43:46     7:17:04       15:17     1:18:39     1:23:54     1:24:57     5:37:28    15:07:18
Stacy Dayley           F40-44      85/109       43:59     1:33:37       23:52     2:10:06     3:43:46     7:17:03       15:18     1:18:40     1:23:54     1:24:46     5:37:28    15:07:18
Kevin Stevens          F55-59        6/12       41:21     1:25:23       20:32     2:06:12     3:46:07     7:20:13       15:00     1:20:39     1:26:32     1:31:40     5:46:31    15:07:39
John Skroch            M35-39     249/271       30:31     1:03:30        4:56     1:53:45     3:19:36     6:35:06        4:23     1:44:31     1:44:24     1:55:05     7:20:06    15:08:01
Diane Nations          F35-39      87/113       50:08     1:47:13       10:45     2:00:50     3:42:49     7:15:18        9:21     1:19:57     1:25:45     1:31:41     5:45:29    15:08:06
Jason Smith            M35-39     250/271       36:12     1:12:50        8:35     2:10:02     3:52:24     7:30:27        6:57     1:21:12     1:36:46     1:46:11     6:09:46    15:08:35
Karey Knowles          F35-39      88/113       38:11     1:21:18       20:39     2:08:34     3:44:39     7:17:51       10:24     1:23:59     1:29:23     1:33:43     5:58:29    15:08:41
Barbara Fleming        F45-49       67/86       48:15     1:39:28       13:09     2:04:08     3:42:10     7:07:42        9:48     1:24:42     1:31:28     1:36:20     5:58:46    15:08:53
Christa Reynolds       F35-39      89/113       55:34     1:59:38       17:30     2:21:47     4:04:36     8:02:57        9:10     1:03:44     1:10:31     1:16:44     4:41:45    15:11:00
Greg Pollon            M45-49     215/241       44:20     1:30:35        9:48     2:01:47     3:54:10     7:27:33        6:04     1:22:18     1:41:53     1:30:19     5:57:17    15:11:17
John MacKay            M50-54     117/146       41:17     1:25:30       12:55     2:04:11     3:32:46     6:59:04        6:52     1:21:27     1:35:11     1:53:55     6:27:14    15:11:35
Jack Carpenter         M45-49     216/241       39:04     1:21:06       11:43     1:48:56     3:09:34     6:25:04        6:31     1:30:55     1:34:32     2:11:11     7:07:16    15:11:40
Robert Dulski          M25-29     157/172       52:33     1:51:48       11:41     2:12:01     3:53:11     7:31:19        7:09     1:11:46     1:21:52     1:25:49     5:30:08    15:12:05
Aaron Pernat           M35-39     251/271       40:25     1:22:38       13:22     1:57:15     3:35:12     6:59:02        8:22     1:22:25     1:34:09     1:46:37     6:28:53    15:12:17
Charles White          M55-59       53/78       45:04     1:31:58       15:48     2:19:31     3:53:05     7:40:16        9:35     1:15:46     1:19:23     1:28:18     5:34:48    15:12:25
Edith Lindeburg        F45-49       68/86       49:03     2:09:18       23:55     2:08:37     3:43:25     7:10:37        6:11     1:13:00     1:24:18     1:25:04     5:22:27    15:12:28
Jeanette Gangoy        F40-44      86/109       52:59     1:53:49       17:20     2:13:37     3:49:10     7:28:32       10:54     1:18:06     1:19:03     1:24:34     5:22:49    15:13:24
Clinton Erickson       M40-44     338/376       55:51     2:02:47       11:39     2:01:34     3:35:48     6:56:24       15:09     1:25:28     1:21:38     1:40:02     5:47:27    15:13:26
Ryan Scottsdale        M35-39     252/271       40:40     1:25:58       13:57     2:13:59     3:27:51     6:54:11        6:41     1:42:33     1:14:59     1:42:22     6:32:55    15:13:42
William Morrison       M40-44     339/376       49:23     1:39:08       19:29     2:03:49     3:36:57     7:09:14        8:45     1:21:15     1:31:19     1:33:15     5:57:15    15:13:51
Don Ashenbrenner       M55-59       54/78       43:08     1:32:13        9:25     1:58:30     3:38:01     7:05:35        6:18     1:37:05     1:35:00     1:42:30     6:20:44    15:14:15
Alisha Gruszewski      F25-29       59/74       39:47     1:23:25       13:19     2:12:25     3:52:19     7:30:42        5:19     1:23:11     1:29:28     1:44:24     6:01:34    15:14:19
Valerie Stumvoll       F45-49       69/86       43:51     1:30:31       12:15     2:11:01     3:48:55     7:22:18        4:30     1:25:19     1:33:04     1:36:20     6:04:54    15:14:28
Chris Valley           M30-34     211/228       45:28     1:35:25       19:35     2:01:26     3:35:49     6:53:56       15:29     1:22:51     1:34:57     1:41:33     6:10:06    15:14:31
Desirae Noonan         F30-34      88/107       52:03     2:03:46       13:41     2:06:29     3:36:03     7:03:07        6:44     1:09:23     1:22:01     1:38:57     5:47:40    15:14:58
Brian Olitsky          M35-39     253/271       42:38     1:31:27       14:16     2:14:39     4:05:18     7:50:16        6:00     1:16:40     1:24:23     1:28:02     5:33:09    15:15:08
Cameron Rouns          M40-44     340/376       43:34     1:28:39       15:20     2:09:19     3:51:02     7:17:51       14:27     1:23:21     1:25:43     1:41:38     5:59:04    15:15:21
Jeffery Dzieczkowski   M45-49     217/241       36:36     1:16:38       14:04     2:08:48     3:34:37     7:08:31       11:32     1:34:25     1:35:59     1:41:07     6:24:40    15:15:25
Jeramy Norland         M30-34     212/228       51:31     1:48:01        8:34     2:14:18     3:53:03     7:33:48        2:27     1:12:43     1:21:44     1:35:57     5:43:12    15:16:02
Chris Henning          M30-34     213/228       43:55     1:34:04       18:57     2:04:57     4:02:39     7:41:57       11:23     1:16:49     1:21:11     1:29:44     5:30:09    15:16:30
Jason Bengtson         M35-39     254/271       42:42     1:26:19       15:30     1:59:58     3:51:32     7:21:36       11:24     1:21:56     1:38:05     1:39:19     6:01:59    15:16:48
Matt McCarthy          M50-54     118/146       39:35     1:18:54       10:38     1:54:23     3:12:35     6:20:56        8:00     1:39:12     1:45:30     1:57:31     7:18:30    15:16:58
Stephenie Fink         F35-39      90/113       52:21     1:53:26       12:14     2:18:07     3:58:14     7:41:53       10:25     1:19:11     1:26:11     1:16:16     5:19:08    15:17:06
Stephanie Marshall     F25-29       60/74       48:31     1:40:07       10:09     2:07:33     3:42:10     7:17:45       10:07     1:22:15     1:30:14     1:37:55     5:59:01    15:17:09
John Stinnett          M45-49     218/241       44:58     1:26:59       16:02     2:00:05     3:40:16     7:00:14        7:50     1:34:44     1:39:53     1:37:32     6:26:10    15:17:15
Charles Hitt           M45-49     219/241       36:33     1:14:15        9:15     1:59:37     3:21:48     6:38:43        5:25     1:19:01     1:53:02     2:01:41     7:09:51    15:17:29
Jeffrey White          M45-49     220/241       36:33     1:17:10       10:34     1:43:03     2:47:53     5:35:34        3:51     2:06:06     2:06:49     2:01:18     8:10:23    15:17:32
Carlos Beltran         M55-59       55/78       48:48     1:39:41       22:39     2:15:57     3:43:29     7:19:04       11:53     1:20:49     1:25:48     1:30:56     5:44:22    15:17:39
Brent Carefoot         M45-49     221/241       37:43     1:19:01       17:28     2:07:31     3:54:32     7:31:02       10:34     1:17:13     1:24:56     1:36:43     5:59:36    15:17:41
William Tondee         M45-49     222/241       43:24     1:25:43       14:55     2:12:42     4:01:15     7:47:07       11:22     1:22:21     1:22:40     1:30:32     5:39:08    15:18:15
Marianne Tolbert       F50-54       21/36       38:20     1:18:27        8:48     2:06:04     3:53:26     7:19:23        5:39     1:32:03     1:40:33     1:40:01     6:26:13    15:18:30
Ryan Moll              M35-39     255/271       38:51     1:18:51       38:28     1:58:46     3:30:46     6:48:25        6:19     1:33:03     1:35:20     1:41:49     6:26:36    15:18:39
Laurie Foster          F55-59        7/12       33:44     1:12:11       11:39     2:08:43     3:48:35     7:21:52        8:44     1:21:25     1:27:45     1:40:59     6:24:24    15:18:50
Jolene Hammond         M25-29     158/172       45:55     1:40:27       13:47     2:14:41     3:52:08     7:30:20        6:51     1:17:04     1:26:24     1:32:12     5:47:36    15:19:01
Shokofeh Tabaraie      F30-34      89/107       45:33     1:37:00       25:43     2:15:31     3:50:12     7:34:21        8:35     1:12:36     1:16:50     1:33:03     5:33:24    15:19:03
Mark Swenson           M55-59       56/78       47:20     1:39:54       15:48     2:03:35     3:39:04     7:01:29        8:53     1:23:28     1:33:00     1:41:26     6:13:03    15:19:07
Mark MacFarlane        M55-59       57/78       52:01     1:47:41       10:24     1:58:44     3:31:23     6:49:30        7:01     1:07:08     1:22:31     1:56:42     6:24:35    15:19:11
Timothy Dwight         M35-39     256/271     1:01:43     2:15:48        9:11     2:18:36     3:45:52     7:28:47       10:26     1:15:54     1:17:03     1:20:21     5:15:12    15:19:24
Lisa Ramos             F40-44      87/109       51:06     1:51:00       28:57     2:09:57     3:48:43     7:25:26       13:54     1:17:17     1:17:00     1:22:56     5:20:28    15:19:45
Chris Dulnikowski      F40-44      88/109       55:41     2:01:32       11:02     2:16:03     3:53:09     7:36:10        4:00     1:23:42     1:24:08     1:28:04     5:27:10    15:19:54
Ruth Martensen         F25-29       61/74       37:18     1:17:53       11:29     2:13:42     3:58:05     7:38:07        7:46     1:28:08     1:36:34     1:43:51     6:04:42    15:19:57
Dave Winkenwerder      M40-44     341/376       43:12     1:33:11       11:51     1:54:48     3:39:56     6:56:25        9:01     1:30:29     1:35:07     1:51:26     6:29:38    15:20:06
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Sean Kunzler           M40-44     342/376       52:07     1:46:30       10:52     2:16:56     3:49:58     7:35:03        7:06     1:11:09     1:23:57     1:36:05     5:40:40    15:20:11
Tamera Smith           F40-44      89/109       41:19     1:24:57       12:29     2:17:37     3:56:21     7:44:17       13:02     1:17:23     1:26:42     1:34:57     5:45:28    15:20:13
Patrick Schultz        M55-59       58/78       44:23     1:32:09       18:20     2:05:00     3:49:43     7:24:58       12:54     1:19:55     1:25:45     1:39:26     5:52:00    15:20:21
Larry Foss             M50-54     119/146       51:54     1:52:11       12:20     1:59:54     3:24:31     6:44:40       11:19     1:28:11     1:37:22     1:41:20     6:20:16    15:20:46
Barbara Huseby-Pilgree F60-64         3/6       54:06     2:00:01       17:20     2:04:59     3:37:48     7:00:45       10:38     1:20:21     1:27:49     1:35:58     5:52:35    15:21:19
Ryan Dixon             M18-24       49/53       37:11     1:24:27       25:32     2:07:37     3:47:57     7:19:32       15:29     1:13:36     1:13:40     1:44:43     5:56:25    15:21:25
Kelly Kramer           F40-44      90/109       38:23     1:19:04       12:36     2:04:42     3:46:14     7:23:23       11:02     1:30:42     1:38:23     1:38:37     6:15:50    15:21:55
Kris Parks             F45-49       70/86       41:50     1:29:45       13:35     2:11:24     3:55:42     7:38:35        4:31     1:26:18     1:35:20     1:32:47     5:56:04    15:22:30
Merrill Schwartz       M70-74         1/2       50:20     1:47:41       12:37     2:03:17     3:41:11     7:06:57        5:15     1:27:07     1:24:59     1:40:39     6:10:03    15:22:33
James Fogal            M45-49     223/241       39:48     1:21:28       18:30     2:08:06     3:43:35     7:21:34       11:09     1:16:13     1:25:09     1:40:09     6:10:00    15:22:41
Drew Doll              M55-59       59/78       38:47     1:23:58       17:27     1:54:21     3:25:46     6:39:48       10:11     1:40:35     2:00:28     1:37:53     6:51:20    15:22:44
Kathy Sherman          F30-34      90/107       37:07     1:17:50       11:01     2:17:15     4:01:21     7:55:20       14:01     1:22:30     1:27:40     1:32:29     5:44:33    15:22:45
Adrian Hunter          M65-69         3/8       47:15     1:41:00        9:52     2:15:41     3:36:28     7:13:52        6:23     1:14:16     1:39:31     1:49:00     6:11:43    15:22:50
Marisa Schneider       F25-29       62/74       50:32     1:46:49       30:38     2:10:36     3:43:31     7:20:21       11:01     1:19:53     1:21:09     1:29:01     5:34:10    15:22:59
Kristina Belcourt      F25-29       63/74       54:45     2:02:32       13:03     2:10:48     3:54:17     7:38:49       10:15     1:13:37     1:18:09     1:23:46     5:19:05    15:23:44
Mark Teolis            M30-34     214/228       39:59     1:23:16       10:16     2:09:38     4:00:35     7:42:08        6:03     1:22:01     1:20:16     1:35:28     6:02:13    15:23:56
Steven O'Connor        M45-49     224/241       44:16     1:30:10       12:49     1:58:12     3:53:12     7:11:47       20:28     1:32:27     1:29:52     1:35:36     6:09:16    15:24:30
Rachel Cahn            F40-44      91/109       31:00     1:03:32       10:15     2:24:30     4:09:59     8:14:50        4:23     1:24:21     1:19:35     1:28:54     5:51:45    15:24:45
Rocky Reyes            M40-44     343/376       49:28     1:49:07       12:57     2:16:07     4:01:43     7:47:49        7:37     1:18:59     1:21:49     1:28:22     5:27:21    15:24:51
Angelos Spetseris      M50-54     120/146       51:10     1:58:16       24:38     2:07:41     3:57:15     7:31:21        7:20     1:18:14     1:18:31     1:28:21     5:23:18    15:24:53
Ricky Curry            M25-29     159/172     1:02:28     2:08:56       10:36     2:18:39     3:56:07     7:38:15        5:31     1:03:50     1:14:23     1:37:47     5:22:21    15:25:39
Roxanne Booth          F35-39      91/113       42:22     1:27:52       13:03     2:07:58     3:44:57     7:13:45        7:22     1:20:58     1:20:39     1:42:35     6:23:57    15:25:59
Veronica Peralta       F35-39      92/113       38:20     1:23:16        9:51     2:05:29     3:48:49     7:26:00        6:36     1:33:38     1:38:59     1:40:58     6:20:45    15:26:28
Cheryl Iseberg         F45-49       71/86       40:39     1:24:17       12:20     2:03:18     3:44:13     7:15:56        7:22     1:28:59     1:34:55     1:45:37     6:26:43    15:26:38
Nancy Frederick        F50-54       22/36       47:18     1:40:38       29:33     2:14:40     3:26:54     7:01:37        5:22     1:27:55     1:32:15     1:35:54     6:09:47    15:26:57
Todd Weinmann          M45-49     225/241       40:37     1:25:00       13:55     1:54:26     3:45:36     7:07:28       11:58     1:38:19     1:36:55     1:39:31     6:28:38    15:26:59
J.T. Patterson         M40-44     344/376       50:38     2:02:45       26:03     1:59:28     4:09:56     7:35:52        4:21     1:13:57     1:14:49     1:19:01     5:18:05    15:27:06
Larry Graves           M55-59       60/78       42:45     1:33:34       15:37     2:17:12     3:57:21     7:41:24        6:56     1:19:51     1:23:02     1:32:40     5:49:41    15:27:12
Jeff Cook              M25-29     160/172       41:06     1:23:40       11:27     2:00:45     3:59:23     7:42:22        4:20     1:26:40     1:25:37     1:26:28     6:05:36    15:27:25
Justin Kohrs           M35-39     257/271       56:45     1:59:30        7:18     2:15:19     3:38:15     7:17:47        8:49     1:19:49     1:25:42     1:34:41     5:54:04    15:27:28
Tyler Davis            F40-44      92/109       36:56     1:16:10       16:43     1:58:33     3:45:22     7:07:33       12:10     1:34:40     1:34:57     1:44:49     6:34:52    15:27:28
Kent Breckenridge      M55-59       61/78       41:22     1:29:53       18:04     2:06:32     3:34:10     7:04:33        5:38     1:31:46     1:34:54     1:42:58     6:29:33    15:27:41
Carlos Hernandez       M25-29     161/172     1:00:56     2:10:37        7:10     2:11:25     4:06:56     7:51:23        9:11     1:13:41     1:15:41     1:23:02     5:09:25    15:27:46
Jason Russell          M40-44     345/376       52:15     1:56:06        8:21     2:01:44     3:23:25     6:46:34        7:27     1:35:30     1:44:13     1:35:25     6:29:20    15:27:48
Rebecca Purcell        F35-39      93/113       37:10     1:17:56       20:52     2:05:09     3:56:22     7:31:11        8:07     1:22:21     1:31:09     1:40:58     6:09:56    15:28:02
Heather Hull           F30-34      91/107       47:34     1:41:49       11:11     2:17:40     4:20:05     8:05:34        6:48     1:21:45     1:19:42     1:19:42     5:22:56    15:28:18
Marci Kent             F35-39      94/113       44:11     1:29:24        9:17     1:59:16     3:42:26     7:08:02        4:07     1:26:17     1:39:06     1:49:05     6:37:40    15:28:30
Ronald Searle          M40-44     346/376       38:31     1:20:10       10:36     2:13:57     3:43:36     7:21:45       12:31     1:32:09     1:35:15     1:42:37     6:23:54    15:28:56
Shelly Centis          F40-44      93/109       57:37     2:00:28       15:49     2:19:16     3:57:26     7:40:53       13:32     1:17:20     1:17:18     1:22:58     5:18:19    15:29:01
Monica Ayres           F30-34      92/107       57:34     2:00:13       16:02     2:21:44     3:55:03     7:41:12       13:20     1:17:15     1:17:20     1:22:56     5:18:15    15:29:02
Teresa Hillstrom       F45-49       72/86     1:00:07     2:01:38       10:05     2:08:31     3:35:27     7:07:09       12:38     1:29:14     1:26:27     1:33:28     5:57:42    15:29:12
Jennifer Yearsley      F18-24       14/16       42:24     1:29:19       22:36     2:19:32     4:00:10     7:50:39        7:48     1:24:37                             5:39:24    15:29:46
Theresa Trinidad       F30-34      93/107       42:32     1:27:34       14:00     2:06:10     3:36:29     7:06:40        7:11     1:25:38     1:33:15     1:43:57     6:34:24    15:29:49
Christie Brezina       F35-39      95/113       41:23     1:26:24       15:14     2:09:18     3:43:50     7:12:48        7:45     1:21:09     1:20:43     1:53:34     6:27:38    15:29:49
Armando Atienza        M30-34     215/228       46:58     1:35:09       15:50     2:04:22     3:44:12     7:21:08        8:36     1:27:35     1:28:15     1:37:04     6:09:17    15:30:00
Teresa MacFarlane      F30-34      94/107       43:05     1:28:01       11:36     2:10:18     3:47:50     7:24:51        5:47     1:20:41     1:27:08     1:45:47     6:20:07    15:30:22
Jim Reed               M50-54     121/146       43:09     1:30:32       14:25     1:56:21     3:31:08     6:55:44       10:20     1:26:50     1:41:41     1:48:54     6:39:36    15:30:37
Timothy Shriver        M40-44     347/376       54:25     1:53:38       11:49     2:07:39     3:50:05     7:26:06        6:25     1:21:56     1:24:01     1:26:19     5:52:57    15:30:55
Elaine Hodder          F40-44      94/109       40:12     1:26:16       17:23     2:47:55     3:42:00     7:55:18        4:38     1:20:48     1:20:36     1:35:41     5:47:41    15:31:16
Larry Durant           M55-59       62/78       48:45     1:45:46       12:39     2:16:17     3:51:00     7:29:10        8:10     1:22:06     1:30:12     1:32:37     5:55:39    15:31:24
Danelle Docken         F35-39      96/113       36:35     1:15:39       12:16     2:08:32     4:04:29     7:45:17        5:51     1:22:20     1:29:13     1:48:09     6:12:41    15:31:44
Eric Helmy             M35-39     258/271       44:10     1:28:09       12:20     1:55:16     3:28:31     6:45:21       10:06     1:51:57     1:39:08     1:49:59     6:56:22    15:32:18
Ceilidh Curtis         M18-24       50/53       48:33     1:49:53        9:54     2:04:14     4:11:25     7:47:51        6:03     1:10:12     1:19:08     1:33:13     5:38:50    15:32:31
Josh Maylee            M35-39     259/271       47:29     1:35:56       13:06     2:01:25     3:43:44     7:10:50       11:56     1:25:02     1:32:11     1:36:51     6:21:44    15:33:32
Wally Manaugh          M55-59       63/78       54:32     1:57:32       14:06     2:16:09     3:52:33     7:40:20        6:11     1:11:32     1:15:33     1:34:06     5:35:48    15:33:57
Paul Plocktis          M50-54     122/146       38:34     1:16:29       10:04     2:15:33     3:49:19     7:31:50        5:41     1:27:16     1:31:21     1:46:29     6:31:32    15:35:36
Karlene Dysland        F40-44      95/109       43:47     1:35:48       13:03     2:08:20     3:40:57     7:16:55        7:07     1:20:15     1:30:50     1:49:19     6:22:45    15:35:38
Amy Bonacker           F35-39      97/113       45:32     1:33:50       12:53     2:11:23     3:46:45     7:26:31        4:58     1:24:24     1:34:11     1:42:22     6:17:58    15:36:10
Patrick Coppens        M55-59       64/78       38:12     1:20:36       13:08     2:11:21     4:05:46     7:53:52       17:59     1:43:10     1:37:57     1:16:23     5:50:36    15:36:11
Brian Tuohy            M25-29     162/172       40:00     1:17:10       15:19     2:07:41     4:16:53     7:53:05       11:16     1:21:02     1:23:30     1:37:47     5:59:21    15:36:11
Kiki Rich              F35-39      98/113       38:29     1:20:27       10:45     2:13:08     3:38:59     7:18:51       11:43     1:33:05     1:29:07     1:49:20     6:34:44    15:36:30
Andrew Sellergren      M25-29     163/172       38:34     1:18:43       12:19     1:55:16     3:32:06     6:49:25       52:11     1:28:49     1:32:58     1:29:39     6:24:01    15:36:39
Alan Roberts           M50-54     123/146       38:32     1:18:19       13:36     2:04:24     3:48:02     7:17:45        9:13     1:25:40     1:43:59     1:49:34     6:38:33    15:37:26
Garth Meihoff          M45-49     226/241       47:11     1:33:12       17:04     2:05:48     3:54:24     7:29:13        7:48     1:28:00     1:26:15     1:37:18     6:10:49    15:38:06
Mark Franklin          M45-49     227/241       50:11     1:46:56       16:00     2:08:07     3:42:53     7:15:19        5:04     1:26:41     1:33:51     1:38:41     6:14:53    15:38:12
Rhonda Kerr            F40-44      96/109       40:39     1:25:54       16:49     2:07:41     3:46:25     7:15:51       10:16     1:34:25     1:41:45     1:44:24     6:29:32    15:38:22
Ramon Pereda           M40-44     348/376       43:49     1:31:48       17:50     2:10:25     3:46:26     7:25:57        7:11     1:27:20     1:32:21     1:39:31     6:15:49    15:38:35
Gigi Yee               F30-34      95/107       39:29     1:21:19       11:04     2:15:33     4:05:23     8:00:49        8:54     1:27:26     1:29:19     1:35:09     5:56:49    15:38:55
Hideki Takayasu        M50-54     124/146       42:15     1:30:30       14:03     2:01:05     3:45:59     7:19:15        8:46     1:25:26     1:40:30     1:44:26     6:26:26    15:39:00
Masakazu Komiyama      M30-34     216/228       47:06     1:41:23       16:54     2:02:55     4:00:53     7:33:43       12:47     1:22:58     1:36:16     1:30:16     5:55:03    15:39:50
Charles Todd           M50-54     125/146       40:56     1:24:34       11:32     2:03:25     3:32:27     6:56:20        7:18     1:42:36     1:45:57     1:50:32     7:00:10    15:39:54
Jim Pool               M40-44     349/376       47:16     1:35:21       13:10     2:03:57     3:33:03     6:55:41       11:15     1:40:13     1:34:14     1:41:00     6:45:14    15:40:41
Makinde Adeagbo        M25-29     164/172     1:05:57     2:19:00        9:55     2:21:22     3:54:12     7:44:28        4:20     1:10:15     1:25:16     1:30:23     5:23:38    15:41:21
Paul Kihm              M50-54     126/146       41:57     1:28:58       11:20     2:15:42     4:06:17     7:54:05        4:15     1:28:13     1:29:28     1:33:32     6:02:52    15:41:30
Au Ly                  M35-39     260/271       58:49     2:08:25       16:22     1:59:37     3:41:50     7:09:44        7:38     1:21:23     1:50:52     1:26:13     5:59:26    15:41:35
Larry Errecart         M55-59       65/78       36:50     1:13:48       10:48     1:53:31     3:15:08     6:28:30        7:23     1:33:52     1:53:06     2:07:01     7:41:18    15:41:47
Kelly Smith            M25-29     165/172     1:00:32     2:07:00        9:04     2:13:10     3:56:06     7:39:06        5:30     1:17:04     1:17:40     1:34:39     5:41:18    15:41:58
Barry Scott            M50-54     127/146       50:08     1:45:12       12:51     2:03:34     3:47:27     7:18:58       11:10     1:19:38     1:28:17     1:44:42     6:13:49    15:42:00
Russell Dirks          M50-54     128/146       47:07     1:40:35       12:23     2:08:08     3:42:25     7:14:30        7:45     1:36:41     1:29:19     1:39:34     6:26:48    15:42:01
Andrew Schneider       M25-29     166/172       36:14     1:16:48       11:53     2:01:35     3:37:59     7:03:28       10:56     1:36:07     1:43:55     1:50:18     6:59:13    15:42:18
Molly Inden            F30-34      96/107       42:00     1:30:39       10:42     2:07:38     3:47:38     7:22:10        8:00     1:31:23     1:40:06     1:44:01     6:31:06    15:42:37
Edward Salazar         M40-44     350/376       41:58     1:25:30       13:36     1:59:20     3:45:43     7:12:23        7:27     1:42:41     1:45:02     1:44:39     6:44:11    15:43:07
Gabriel Lopez          M40-44     351/376       50:45     1:58:58       18:17     1:58:23     3:35:08     6:56:05        8:37     1:11:49     1:39:52     1:45:53     6:21:12    15:43:09
John Wragg             M60-64       23/30       38:53     1:21:59       14:24     1:59:21     3:26:30     6:49:12        9:02     1:43:49     1:44:41     1:50:19     7:08:40    15:43:17
Glenn Byrd             M45-49     228/241       38:49     1:21:36       10:25     2:08:07     3:42:44     7:21:30        6:50     1:18:11     1:44:54     1:50:57     6:42:58    15:43:19
Carmen Nava            F18-24       15/16       50:54     1:46:10       11:01     2:39:28                                         1:30:15     1:34:28     1:50:00     6:45:40    15:43:36
Eric Clark             M40-44     352/376       34:20     1:10:57        6:49     2:11:00     3:45:28     7:29:16        3:48     1:37:02     1:38:33     1:45:16     6:53:28    15:44:18
Kathleen Salvadore     F55-59        8/12       44:23     1:36:04       16:31     2:12:48     3:40:42     7:17:39        5:07     1:37:16     1:43:45     1:36:48     6:29:15    15:44:36
Robert Barrows         M30-34     217/228     1:06:43     2:10:08       11:30     2:11:16     3:44:30     7:24:39        9:11     1:24:16     1:20:36     1:30:38     5:49:13    15:44:41
Alisa Blitz-Seibert    F45-49       73/86       44:42     1:33:53       16:01     2:06:03     3:43:10     7:16:51       11:45     1:37:51     1:36:36     1:37:06     6:26:48    15:45:18
Ann Sloan              F40-44      97/109       46:53     1:36:34       13:12     2:15:47     3:51:01     7:34:24        7:08     1:30:30     1:34:59     1:36:01     6:14:10    15:45:28
Michael Cone           M25-29     167/172       53:55     1:53:08       10:55     2:19:47     3:54:28     7:43:40        9:08     1:18:08     1:24:36     1:33:46     5:48:38    15:45:29
Jim Peterson           M50-54     129/146     1:00:21     1:58:46       19:18     2:11:13     3:39:27     7:14:33        7:59     1:20:22     1:36:00     1:35:57     6:05:02    15:45:38
Sylvia Zinser          F45-49       74/86       46:29     1:36:46       11:02     2:08:29     3:40:05     7:20:51        5:37     1:40:08     1:38:03     1:38:42     6:31:30    15:45:46
Michelle Valesey       F25-29       64/74       43:45     1:31:25       16:33     2:27:46     4:04:39     8:05:56       13:42     1:15:42     1:27:34     1:28:15     5:38:13    15:45:49
Gretchen Elwell        F30-34      97/107       35:40     1:12:44       11:42     2:14:21     4:00:48     7:42:58       10:58     1:26:21     1:36:16     1:51:40     6:27:39    15:46:01
Paula Ericson          F55-59        9/12       53:02     1:43:15        7:59     2:06:38     3:34:21     7:03:46        4:44     1:22:56     1:38:06     1:46:20     6:46:21    15:46:05
Keith Ericson          M55-59       66/78       53:15     1:52:02       27:25     2:10:51     3:44:52     7:20:33        7:20     1:22:18     1:25:27     1:32:18     5:58:45    15:46:05
Scott Harris           M45-49     229/241       44:50     1:28:55       14:36     2:03:33     3:34:33     7:04:14       12:56     1:39:51     1:29:49     1:44:24     6:45:48    15:46:29
Jason Holmes           M35-39     261/271       44:30     1:34:01       19:08     1:57:55     3:39:20     7:01:29       21:10     1:28:21     1:28:14     1:42:22     6:30:57    15:46:45

Generated February 6, 2026 at 10:24 AM 20/22
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Frank Garcia           M55-59       67/78       50:00     1:44:30       11:50     2:00:17     3:33:43     6:56:12        9:24     1:39:28     1:37:27     1:47:23     6:45:16    15:47:12
Kevin Fulford          M40-44     353/376       42:05     1:27:20        9:37     2:10:13     4:04:28     7:48:22        7:38     1:27:17     1:38:10     1:40:38     6:14:43    15:47:40
Lea Kirdatt            F35-39      99/113       33:24     1:09:03        9:46     2:17:56     3:58:16     7:44:43        5:46     1:28:18     1:33:26     1:48:03     6:39:03    15:48:21
Richae Labau           F25-29       65/74       45:42     1:35:45       10:15     2:10:50     3:49:55     7:28:18        8:32     1:30:41     1:35:29     1:44:19     6:26:37    15:49:27
Nicole Pauls           F30-34      98/107       46:37     1:42:17       13:11     2:02:28     3:35:40     7:00:39        9:17     1:35:32     1:39:03     1:43:45     6:44:05    15:49:29
Jeremy Salemson        M40-44     354/376       46:16     1:35:36       15:49     2:14:16     4:00:35     7:44:12        7:16     1:16:33     1:24:00     1:37:33     6:06:51    15:49:44
Akio Terumasa          M65-69         4/8       52:27     1:56:47       16:47     2:17:27     3:54:23     7:48:09        6:38     1:23:32     1:27:48     1:23:08     5:41:28    15:49:49
Gaby Larrea            F25-29       66/74       48:16     1:45:41       11:46     2:11:26     3:54:03     7:31:04       21:25     1:28:23     1:26:30     1:25:44     5:59:58    15:49:54
Michael Gobster        M55-59       68/78       51:22     1:50:28       15:46     2:04:51     3:47:00     7:21:58        7:45     1:33:47     1:35:17     1:38:37     6:14:02    15:49:59
Kile Allen             M40-44     355/376       50:03     1:44:52       10:38     2:12:03     3:54:06     7:32:05        9:40     1:32:31     1:34:29     1:36:09     6:12:57    15:50:12
Daniel Martin          M25-29     168/172       39:46     1:20:58        9:57     1:57:30     3:33:25     6:56:39        3:19     1:33:41     1:46:11     1:57:08     7:19:28    15:50:21
Ivanka Kuran           F45-49       75/86       40:21     1:24:15       11:33     2:04:46     3:47:13     7:20:45        9:46     1:36:34     1:41:57     1:49:40     6:44:16    15:50:35
April Clausen          F45-49       76/86       44:33     1:33:13       15:49     2:10:13     3:33:07     7:05:11       10:39     1:31:10     1:38:46     1:46:23     6:47:09    15:52:01
Liz Kayzar             F35-39     100/113       41:51     1:29:13       12:50     2:03:48     3:50:18     7:22:14        5:25     1:31:27     1:41:02     1:45:34     6:42:32    15:52:14
Jalaine Sanchez        F35-39     101/113       42:43     1:27:55       16:10     1:56:42     3:27:34     6:43:23        4:39     1:17:26     1:42:40     2:04:32     7:20:12    15:52:19
Jordan Noble           M18-24       51/53       43:29     1:31:37        8:30     2:07:33     3:44:50     7:14:50        9:13     1:35:01     1:36:09     1:40:47     6:48:40    15:52:50
Mark Martin            M45-49     230/241       45:39     1:48:35       17:30     2:01:13     3:30:54     6:48:45       13:22     1:37:41     1:40:37     1:43:00     6:44:43    15:52:55
Aaron Akyuz            M40-44     356/376       54:07     2:05:54       15:04     2:15:22     3:41:00     7:21:49        5:04     1:16:17     1:23:04     1:45:36     6:05:12    15:53:03
Wilmer Perez           M60-64       24/30       47:33     1:43:10        8:48     2:10:08     3:44:59     7:23:54        5:33     1:42:23     1:31:58     1:34:23     6:31:56    15:53:21
Megan Lamon            F30-34      99/107       39:45     1:21:38       11:23     2:18:18     4:11:41     8:03:03       16:43     1:29:00     1:36:12     1:27:37     6:01:26    15:54:13
Brendan Mullen         M30-34     218/228       47:13     1:40:13       17:52     2:12:38     3:56:37     7:42:43       12:26     1:25:10     1:32:47     1:34:48     6:01:14    15:54:28
Jay Parker             M40-44     357/376       33:49     1:10:30        8:26     2:01:11     4:06:46     7:31:53        4:32     1:28:38     1:44:32     1:51:32     6:59:53    15:55:14
Muriel Walsh           F50-54       23/36       52:27     1:51:40        9:32     2:20:58     3:54:16     7:40:53        4:33     1:24:08     1:29:59     1:38:37     6:08:52    15:55:30
Thomas Heller          M45-49     231/241       48:54     1:45:36       13:01     2:02:40     3:41:17     7:07:25        9:52     1:26:47     1:40:30     1:44:35     6:39:39    15:55:33
Jenna Giampietri       F25-29       67/74       44:00     1:36:07       12:46     2:12:06     3:56:28     7:37:37        6:18     1:28:54     1:33:05     1:38:59     6:23:37    15:56:25
Brian Goetz            M40-44     358/376       38:46     1:21:13       16:35     1:59:07     3:30:50     6:49:32       14:39     1:34:46     1:49:10     1:56:49     7:15:16    15:57:15
Meaghan Meyer          F30-34     100/107       41:35     1:25:16       12:55     2:11:41     3:56:10     7:35:29        4:33     1:28:24     1:40:19     1:47:49     6:39:11    15:57:24
Steve Rademaker        M50-54     130/146       43:18     1:29:42       10:54     2:10:11     3:50:32     7:26:27        9:35     1:37:30     1:40:50     1:42:45     6:40:53    15:57:31
Keena Meadows          F35-39     102/113       48:27     1:50:03       19:49     2:36:49     4:07:12     8:17:54        5:00     1:14:58     1:21:34     1:27:55     5:25:01    15:57:47
Connie Price           F40-44      98/109       51:01     1:53:34        9:39     2:11:01     3:53:47     7:38:57        5:24     1:27:09     1:29:11     1:42:13     6:10:15    15:57:49
Brian Swenor           M50-54     131/146       43:19     1:31:51       20:27     2:36:48     3:50:45     7:57:40        8:30     1:26:06     1:28:44     1:37:15     5:59:41    15:58:09
C Patrick Doherty      M40-44     359/376       51:41     1:47:34       11:09     2:13:51     3:48:42     7:31:31        6:09     1:24:14     1:30:23     1:42:17     6:21:49    15:58:12
Karen Doherty          F35-39     103/113       52:04     1:48:46        9:34     2:16:56     3:49:51     7:35:11        5:38     1:22:11     1:29:41     1:42:16     6:19:03    15:58:12
Danny Baker            M45-49     232/241       45:44     1:35:21       18:28     2:16:13     3:53:16     7:38:15       10:35     1:36:44     1:26:40     1:38:53     6:15:54    15:58:33
Marcello Sgambelluri   M25-29     169/172       47:11     1:48:50       11:26     2:15:48     4:03:53     7:48:40        5:40     1:23:27     1:29:56     1:38:00     6:04:05    15:58:41
Karen Hoch             F35-39     104/113       46:10     1:39:32       36:18     2:09:37     4:00:22     7:42:22       10:28     1:25:14     1:34:22     1:29:47     5:50:03    15:58:43
Jennifer Steinbuch     F35-39     105/113       53:47     1:53:23        8:36     2:15:14     4:15:54     7:53:58        3:03     1:19:53     1:28:52     1:37:03     5:59:44    15:58:44
David Meyer            M45-49     233/241       43:21     1:29:56       13:10     2:10:07     3:52:29     7:36:10        6:47     1:36:28     1:39:11     1:40:37     6:32:56    15:58:59
Beth Detar             F25-29       68/74       48:01     1:38:00       19:56     2:29:06     4:04:07     7:59:54       11:31     1:17:52     1:23:03     1:32:59     5:49:58    15:59:19
Sarah Kronholm         F30-34     101/107       41:23     1:24:48        5:31     2:12:29     3:51:49     7:33:11        4:27     1:44:33     1:43:08     1:46:38     6:51:45    15:59:42
John Nowak             M40-44     360/376       50:20     1:43:03       13:33     2:02:52     3:34:39     7:01:14       10:24     1:28:52     1:38:22     1:49:10     6:51:56    16:00:10
Kristine Entwistle     F45-49       77/86       48:30     1:47:27       35:07     2:13:21     3:55:55     7:34:30        6:04     1:24:42     1:28:15     1:32:48     5:57:06    16:00:14
J Delrene Davis        F50-54       24/36       45:22     1:35:17       13:43     2:21:38     3:57:41     7:49:05        7:28     1:23:36     1:31:33     1:40:13     6:15:20    16:00:53
Wendall Kawakami       M50-54     132/146       46:29     1:37:29       10:17     2:05:22     3:43:45     7:15:06        5:23     1:31:19     1:45:07     1:51:49     6:52:59    16:01:14
Kim Dotson             F45-49       78/86       52:53     1:52:07       13:49     2:21:21     3:54:58     7:44:25        6:55     1:25:49     1:32:36     1:34:00     6:04:06    16:01:22
Anne Bradley           F50-54       25/36       45:55     1:34:20       15:48     2:18:07     3:56:27     7:41:45       16:12     1:28:26     1:27:24     1:42:14     6:13:28    16:01:33
Pam Waco               F50-54       26/36       52:57     1:52:27        7:01     2:22:27     3:59:32     7:52:32        5:07     1:29:25     1:32:02     1:31:34     6:04:47    16:01:54
Norma Myers            F60-64         4/6       50:50     2:00:56       26:06     2:20:17     3:43:56     7:35:15        6:16     1:26:53     1:24:25     1:19:09     5:53:26    16:01:59
Scott Roy              M35-39     262/271       30:02     1:01:56       21:23     2:05:35     4:51:55     8:14:05       31:09     1:26:53     1:24:27     1:18:57     5:53:26    16:01:59
Patrick Burke          M60-64       25/30       43:10     1:31:20       28:57     2:20:15     4:08:05     7:58:18       10:40     1:27:50     1:27:34     1:28:17     5:53:08    16:02:23
Robert Tate            M45-49     234/241       54:40     1:50:44       13:21     2:06:57     3:47:54     7:22:15        9:55     1:35:08     1:36:14     1:37:30     6:26:40    16:02:55
Brian Whelan           M50-54     133/146       51:12     1:48:37       16:12     2:13:15     3:46:57     7:24:46       10:31     1:21:56     1:49:53     1:37:30     6:22:52    16:02:58
James Rhodes           M35-39     263/271       41:39     1:21:52        9:27     1:59:37     3:45:40     7:11:11       11:35     1:26:08     1:39:46     1:43:43     7:09:13    16:03:18
Dan Valentine          M50-54     134/146       54:02     1:58:39       20:16     2:16:50     4:00:36     7:47:49        8:36     1:14:08     1:24:06     1:27:53     5:48:14    16:03:34
Stephanie Hern         F35-39     106/113       46:17     1:36:45        9:40     2:28:10     4:15:50     8:19:35        7:27     1:25:14     1:29:39     1:30:40     5:50:17    16:03:44
Matthew Babiash        M25-29     170/172       39:34     1:17:30        5:29     1:39:04     3:09:25     6:07:06        4:46       57:34     1:23:45     2:06:34     8:29:02    16:03:53
Beverly Carver         F50-54       27/36       54:21     2:00:48       19:12     2:17:31     3:55:27     7:43:09        7:27     1:24:43     1:24:23     1:35:05     5:55:13    16:05:49
Lisa Hurley            F45-49       79/86       50:05     1:57:58       30:43     2:28:09     3:53:29     7:49:26       10:00     1:26:45     1:24:11     1:23:33     5:38:04    16:06:11
Sue Weiskopf-Larson    F45-49       80/86       53:26     1:52:57       13:11     2:19:22     4:08:08     7:56:16        6:04     1:22:41     1:32:23     1:36:24     5:57:46    16:06:14
Rod Friesen            M50-54     135/146       43:54     1:33:24       17:08     2:18:32     3:57:00     7:49:39       11:52     1:23:34     1:34:55     1:39:50     6:14:18    16:06:21
Cristi Franklin        F40-44      99/109       46:46     1:39:18       15:52     2:26:00     4:08:48     8:09:32        7:50     1:22:46     1:23:36     1:35:11     5:53:56    16:06:28
Kim Tollenaar          F40-44     100/109       45:40     1:32:51       11:17     2:13:13     3:58:29     7:42:45        8:05     1:28:39     1:46:55     1:39:50     6:31:32    16:06:30
Tony Tollenaar         M40-44     361/376       45:53     1:35:33       13:17     2:09:27     4:04:41     7:44:51        7:28     1:28:54     1:40:29     1:39:50     6:25:21    16:06:30
Ross Deboer            M35-39     264/271       41:19     1:22:30       11:40     2:08:07     4:09:44     7:54:47        5:34     1:26:18     1:36:35     1:40:36     6:32:45    16:07:16
Tricia Powell          F40-44     101/109       47:42     1:41:42       47:52     2:20:10     3:48:21     7:33:15        8:50     1:19:54     1:30:54     1:39:19     5:55:44    16:07:23
Mitch Horton           M40-44     362/376       34:59     1:10:14       19:31     2:16:59     4:15:59     7:58:14       15:06     1:29:47     1:32:08     1:40:33     6:24:53    16:07:58
Ziv Pollak             M35-39     265/271       48:57     1:48:17       22:50     2:23:51     4:14:36     8:08:27       10:27     1:08:43     1:14:26     1:32:41     5:38:12    16:08:13
Deanne Criswell        F45-49       81/86       59:13     2:03:42       15:01     2:12:47     3:54:36     7:36:29       14:01     1:23:33     1:27:15     1:37:25     5:59:28    16:08:41
Sue Gillette           F40-44     102/109       52:14     1:52:54       25:50     2:12:44     3:54:40     7:36:25       14:03     1:23:40     1:28:16     1:36:23     5:59:29    16:08:41
Mike Howard            M40-44     363/376       45:46     1:40:16       17:51     2:08:27     3:56:23     7:27:02        7:59     1:28:31     1:36:23     1:43:05     6:35:36    16:08:44
Jim Fricks             M55-59       69/78       48:09     1:40:10       14:58     2:13:28     4:09:54     7:57:26        8:47     1:21:10     1:24:42     1:35:52     6:07:31    16:08:52
Vanessa Owens          F30-34     102/107       48:22     1:43:02       13:57     2:25:05     4:01:11     7:55:28        7:56     1:24:18     1:25:30     1:38:29     6:08:51    16:09:14
Lynn Scozzari          F50-54       28/36       47:10     1:47:04       31:31     2:14:57     3:58:49     7:42:29       13:38     1:23:28     1:27:27     1:35:16     5:54:58    16:09:40
Mike Whalen            M55-59       70/78       45:36     1:39:16       12:12     2:18:17     4:07:58     8:02:22       10:03     1:27:25     1:26:25     1:31:55     6:05:52    16:09:45
Brian Ogrady           M50-54     136/146       38:25     1:20:28       11:50     2:00:40     3:52:21     7:29:05       17:11     1:42:06     1:40:35     1:39:56     6:51:14    16:09:48
Carolyn Rocco          F30-34     103/107       39:56     1:22:27       11:25     2:20:31     4:22:01     8:14:10        8:46     1:30:14     1:28:25     1:36:50     6:13:22    16:10:10
Jasen Oda              M30-34     219/228       47:50     1:40:08       11:22     2:10:19     4:01:59     7:43:07        9:46     1:34:57     1:37:58     1:36:04     6:25:54    16:10:17
Dee Crow               F30-34     104/107       38:08     1:19:37       11:29     2:22:37     4:04:09     8:03:15        7:39     1:38:08     1:34:13     1:36:02     6:28:46    16:10:46
Jennifer Tribo         F30-34     105/107       42:30     1:28:04       16:54     2:18:36     4:25:52     8:19:16       14:14     1:35:02     1:17:17     1:31:09     5:52:54    16:11:22
Shannon Hart           M40-44     364/376       43:55     1:31:45        8:42     2:05:16     3:42:17     7:13:24        7:53     1:26:24     1:42:18     1:54:14     7:10:41    16:12:25
Deanna Gronlie         F40-44     103/109       45:38     1:33:21       11:04     2:04:13     3:57:38     7:34:02        6:45     1:34:14     1:48:09     1:37:05     6:48:57    16:14:09
Kathryn Oliver         F40-44     104/109       41:52     1:25:46       13:11     2:15:21     3:51:56     7:39:30        6:54     1:20:39     1:44:14     1:54:27     6:48:49    16:14:10
Deborah Eppstein       F60-64         5/6       39:51     1:27:37       14:07     2:17:37     4:03:34     7:53:42       10:27     1:22:38     1:31:47     1:44:41     6:28:28    16:14:21
Josh Bleznak           M25-29     171/172     1:01:16     2:04:13       12:34     2:09:30     4:14:16     7:50:34        8:39     1:27:22     1:28:47     1:40:30     6:00:01    16:16:01
Adam Dumey             M30-34     220/228       45:33     1:39:50       26:36     2:18:43     4:15:02     8:05:36        8:10     1:20:57     1:27:31     1:38:41     5:56:00    16:16:12
Nicci Ciranna          F25-29       69/74       39:12     1:20:47        9:04     2:23:55     4:15:55     8:17:04        7:42     1:31:08     1:45:24     1:31:30     6:21:49    16:16:26
David Miller           M40-44     365/376       50:55     1:54:43        9:48     2:12:03     3:59:13     7:40:23        2:56     1:32:32     1:34:48     1:39:12     6:30:02    16:17:52
Brandon Anderson       M30-34     221/228       59:41     2:06:13       10:37     2:14:54     3:56:50     7:41:31        9:01     1:19:39     1:31:24     1:41:34     6:10:55    16:18:17
Cary Purdy             M55-59       71/78       49:42     1:41:51       10:54     2:24:05     3:59:57     7:57:30        8:51     1:29:12     1:32:17     1:38:05     6:19:14    16:18:20
Randy Spencer          M40-44     366/376       42:56     1:29:15        6:33     2:02:36     3:56:55     7:35:15        5:19     1:41:17     1:43:15     1:48:48     7:02:18    16:18:40
Diana Roberts          F55-59       10/12       39:24     1:23:34        8:23     2:05:07     3:41:51     7:12:39        8:50     1:37:02     1:46:30     1:57:08     7:25:22    16:18:48
Patrick Whalen         M50-54     137/146       44:40     1:32:36       12:53     2:10:03     4:13:41     7:58:52       16:15     1:31:41     1:36:02     1:37:18     6:18:19    16:18:55
Casey St Martin        M40-44     367/376       50:21     1:49:43       17:40     2:10:47     3:52:40     7:32:11       14:26     1:34:14     1:34:56     1:36:48     6:25:18    16:19:18
Michael Brady          M65-69         5/8       40:48     1:26:15       14:38     2:05:47     3:31:42     7:00:11        9:25     1:46:05     1:52:55     1:55:43     7:29:00    16:19:29
Joe Larsen             M60-64       26/30       44:56     1:29:59       17:24     2:12:58     3:54:55     7:36:37       13:38     1:42:42     1:37:44     1:37:15     6:41:59    16:19:37
Eric Belanger          M30-34     222/228       44:41     1:36:18        6:46     2:03:18     4:03:24     7:41:27        5:50     1:33:26     1:44:48     1:46:43     6:49:19    16:19:40
Candace Hughes         F18-24       16/16       47:25     1:43:23        9:36     2:18:18     3:57:50     7:51:41        7:02     1:49:00     1:27:03     1:38:53     6:27:59    16:19:41
Tim Prior              M65-69         6/8       41:37     1:28:24       18:27     2:11:30     3:57:09     7:42:22       11:17     1:37:13     1:39:37     1:42:27     6:40:24    16:20:54
Lawrence Lee Lane      M55-59       72/78       46:42     1:45:23       20:41     2:08:01     3:38:41     7:11:53        7:40     1:35:43     1:41:14     1:50:26     6:55:30    16:21:07
Bobby Booten           M45-49     235/241     1:07:22     2:08:22       12:07     2:13:16     3:55:58     7:38:07        8:52     1:23:02     1:31:57     1:38:26     6:13:41    16:21:09
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SWIM1(1.    SWIM(2.4          T1    BIKE1(MI    BIKE2(MI        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL    RUN2(MIL    RUN3(MIL         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Corina Antal           F25-29       70/74       45:24     1:38:04       26:49     2:17:48     4:24:01     8:05:16        4:13     1:19:13     1:32:16     1:37:04     6:07:59    16:22:21
Emma Kieran            F30-34     106/107       51:00     1:53:43       13:51     2:14:14     4:00:38     7:42:17        8:03     1:28:28     1:31:37     1:38:30     6:24:30    16:22:24
Shelley Probber        F50-54       29/36       48:03     1:43:23       48:35     2:09:40     3:40:34     7:13:18        7:16     1:35:42     1:36:44     1:39:04     6:30:01    16:22:33
Rodney Wharton         M55-59       73/78       35:31     1:12:13       20:15     2:12:50     4:03:01     7:44:05       20:29     1:39:10     1:41:47     1:38:30     6:45:36    16:22:38
Robert McFarland       M45-49     236/241       49:42     1:42:05       15:05     2:14:50     4:05:52     7:52:32        6:42     1:33:09     1:41:36     1:42:04     6:26:41    16:23:05
Lawrence Godwin        M60-64       27/30       42:46     1:31:15       16:34     2:21:33     4:13:11     8:07:39        8:49     1:27:25     1:28:28     1:44:07     6:18:51    16:23:08
Jeff Lynch             M30-34     223/228       47:04     1:39:10       12:16     1:55:23     3:52:41     7:13:31        9:20     1:36:29     1:49:15     1:49:39     7:08:57    16:23:14
Henry Brown            M55-59       74/78     1:02:40     2:14:17       15:44     2:15:43     3:58:07     7:46:01        7:43     1:18:43     1:27:26     1:40:06     5:59:43    16:23:28
Michael Lecomte        M30-34     224/228       43:41     1:31:31       19:25     2:05:29     4:01:37     7:37:11       12:05     1:31:00     1:38:42     1:45:08     6:44:08    16:24:20
Victor Bennett         M50-54     138/146     1:00:30     2:07:45       19:44     2:16:45     3:59:20     7:45:44        7:54     1:16:42     1:29:52     1:39:40     6:04:59    16:26:06
Roni Anderson          F50-54       30/36       46:05     1:36:58       16:32     2:12:41     4:02:12     7:46:40       11:16     1:35:43     1:37:46     1:42:27     6:34:57    16:26:23
James McMahon          M40-44     368/376       50:34     1:47:24       16:42     2:12:45     3:54:28     7:38:06        6:41     1:43:33     1:46:41     1:34:30     6:37:32    16:26:25
Jeremy Freestone       M35-39     266/271       48:53     1:45:28       13:24     2:23:33     3:56:45     7:52:39        8:54     1:23:23     1:26:24     1:46:01     6:26:05    16:26:30
Rick Jacobo            M30-34     225/228       39:01     1:17:53        9:12     2:13:37     4:06:05     7:56:18       10:21     1:28:46     1:38:43     1:41:02     6:53:40    16:27:24
David Groth            M55-59       75/78       41:48     1:25:55       10:17     2:12:05     3:40:57     7:18:20       17:41     1:49:08     1:44:55     1:49:18     7:15:16    16:27:29
Amanda Flamm           F45-49       82/86       44:29     1:33:49       12:52     2:11:34     4:02:10     7:43:24        7:01     1:35:51     1:46:13     1:44:05     6:50:40    16:27:46
Beau Behrens           M18-24       52/53       33:48     1:10:53        9:56     2:02:26     4:13:25     8:05:17        8:33     1:31:53     1:50:17     1:56:51     6:53:19    16:27:58
Ken Robinson           M60-64       28/30       46:08     2:02:26       14:47     2:19:42     4:01:47     7:50:41        8:56     1:36:54     1:26:40     1:30:33     6:11:53    16:28:43
Ginny Crumley          F50-54       31/36       52:55     1:53:03       25:45     2:18:06     4:01:55     7:49:07        8:55     1:36:53     1:26:41     1:30:31     6:11:53    16:28:43
Scott Jozefowski       M40-44     369/376       47:45     1:44:20       13:53     2:10:15     3:56:36     7:40:41        5:07     1:46:59     1:51:21     1:32:26     6:44:44    16:28:45
Greg Kovats            M18-24       53/53       53:36     1:58:48       13:20     2:09:19     3:52:18     7:28:41       11:12     1:06:49     1:28:35     2:02:06     6:36:51    16:28:52
Darrell Raver          M45-49     237/241       45:08     1:31:20       14:43     2:09:59     4:04:16     7:42:01        7:34     1:46:43     1:42:35     1:42:27     6:53:37    16:29:15
Greg Landis            M40-44     370/376       46:26     1:34:44       20:22     2:07:37     3:48:51     7:23:17       12:26     1:39:30     1:42:01     1:46:51     6:58:39    16:29:28
Megan Hanna            F50-54       32/36       43:15     1:30:19       14:35     2:12:01     4:02:00     7:51:39       18:34     1:42:52     1:31:59     1:40:22     6:34:26    16:29:33
Allen Eskelin          M40-44     371/376       47:25     1:40:42        9:29     2:09:19     3:50:20     7:30:47        3:53     1:38:54     1:48:30     1:49:28     7:06:24    16:31:15
Michael Dusbabek       M45-49     238/241       40:58     1:24:07       19:11     2:03:00     3:43:25     7:13:58       14:59     1:41:39     1:45:42     1:54:27     7:19:11    16:31:26
Matthew Miller         M35-39     267/271       50:26     1:48:04       11:34     2:08:02     3:54:18     7:31:51       10:24     1:39:11     1:40:25     1:45:53     6:49:35    16:31:28
Paul Willett           M50-54     139/146       45:21     1:33:54       12:47     2:08:19     3:54:49     7:36:41        7:30     1:40:53     1:44:02     1:46:12     7:00:40    16:31:32
Ann Heppler            F50-54       33/36       40:36     1:20:30       13:39     2:18:32     4:22:51     8:26:30        5:07     1:33:04     1:40:53     1:40:50     6:27:42    16:33:28
Tracey Waller          F40-44     105/109       50:25     1:57:34       12:40     2:21:12     3:59:40     7:49:07        9:03     1:34:26     1:34:19     1:36:56     6:25:23    16:33:47
Clarence Johnson Ii    M65-69         7/8       42:37     1:30:02       18:25     2:15:33     4:07:47     7:53:43        7:34     1:42:42     1:46:41     1:34:29     6:44:05    16:33:49
Floyd Bosworth         M55-59       76/78       54:29     1:57:18       17:48     2:14:13     3:58:54     7:43:01        9:27     1:31:46     1:31:50     1:40:39     6:26:19    16:33:53
Julie Van Keuren       F40-44     106/109       37:17     1:14:58       15:24     2:28:02     4:04:54     8:06:49        8:04     1:37:12     1:48:49     1:41:47     6:48:52    16:34:07
Katie Henry            F35-39     107/113       45:05     1:34:41       10:35     2:11:07     3:52:21     7:34:03        7:27     1:42:46     1:49:05     1:51:41     7:08:05    16:34:51
Douglas Braungart      M55-59       77/78       48:43     1:45:26       12:42     2:18:44     4:02:21     7:55:23        7:24     1:35:51     1:34:15     1:41:07     6:34:20    16:35:15
Lori Delorme           F40-44     107/109       44:48     1:33:27        8:57     2:15:36     4:26:28     8:19:25        6:13     1:32:28     1:37:19     1:45:13     6:27:15    16:35:17
Jody Genessy           M40-44     372/376       47:05     1:39:45       11:50     2:17:03     4:07:31     7:54:50        5:03     1:41:44     1:41:04     1:42:03     6:44:36    16:36:04
Aaron Curry            M25-29     172/172       50:33     1:44:54        9:29     2:16:51     4:22:53     8:19:43        6:33     1:28:36     1:29:43     1:31:06     6:15:28    16:36:07
Carol Campbell         F60-64         6/6     1:01:01     2:06:53       11:47     2:21:27     4:10:43     8:02:11        6:04     1:34:03     1:29:01     1:31:44     6:09:44    16:36:39
Nancy Lowery           F50-54       34/36       52:39     1:41:36       13:43     2:19:54     3:55:56     7:49:27       10:58     1:35:31     1:41:01     1:41:24     6:41:47    16:37:31
Michael Lowery         M50-54     140/146       44:12     1:32:29       17:09     2:09:13     4:11:18     7:58:10        7:57     1:35:30     1:41:01     1:41:17     6:41:46    16:37:31
Howard Glass           M70-74         2/2       50:06     1:50:32       18:45     2:08:58     3:55:38     7:35:45       12:21     1:35:55     1:38:59     1:42:54     6:40:18    16:37:41
Holly McFeely          F35-39     108/113       53:38     1:54:11       15:26     2:22:14     4:02:41     7:56:57       10:15     1:18:37     1:26:14     1:57:41     6:22:30    16:39:19
Amy Williams           F45-49       83/86       44:26     1:33:29       14:56     2:24:31     4:19:12     8:18:43        5:51     1:22:27     1:26:14     1:57:40     6:26:20    16:39:19
Ashley Horton          F30-34     107/107       56:43     2:00:58       10:11     2:20:27     4:04:36     7:53:38       10:51     1:31:50     1:32:30     1:37:30     6:23:46    16:39:24
John Sheehan           M40-44     373/376       50:43     1:49:31       15:59     2:06:33     3:50:29     7:38:49        7:39     1:42:11     1:41:27     1:41:54     6:47:48    16:39:46
Bob Rapp               M60-64       29/30       48:42     1:41:45       18:40     2:24:31     4:00:29     7:57:32       11:35     1:37:57     1:32:30     1:37:31     6:30:43    16:40:15
Phil Sandifur          M40-44     374/376       47:08     1:39:06        6:34     1:50:29     3:20:42     6:30:49        2:34     1:35:53     2:24:26     2:15:18     8:21:28    16:40:31
Kim Routh              F35-39     109/113     1:00:40     2:09:36       15:28     2:18:40     3:49:36     7:36:02       15:13     1:33:06     1:32:05     1:35:13     6:24:25    16:40:44
Mitchell Roberts       M45-49     239/241       48:17     1:53:35       12:37     2:11:50     3:39:36     7:18:21        3:36     1:23:21     1:44:33     2:03:55     7:12:38    16:40:47
Coeurd Morris          M35-39     268/271       45:40     1:37:40       15:23     2:25:30     4:30:09     8:33:41       12:36     1:13:58     1:29:58     1:47:45     6:01:29    16:40:49
Bill Benham            M60-64       30/30       53:52     1:52:34       13:51     2:17:47     3:55:55     7:40:50       14:44     1:38:32     1:39:08     1:39:53     6:39:26    16:41:25
Courtney Barry         F25-29       71/74       46:24     1:38:32       16:42     2:28:25     4:19:15     8:22:34        8:03     1:27:17     1:35:30     1:32:27     6:15:52    16:41:43
Louis Kwan             M30-34     226/228       55:16     1:54:01       12:42     2:10:55     4:17:48     8:03:56       11:30     1:25:15     1:33:36     1:43:47     6:19:37    16:41:46
Carl Petermann         M30-34     227/228       52:57     1:49:47       16:38     2:18:22     4:25:34     8:15:42       12:40     1:35:02     1:34:41     1:28:12     6:08:05    16:42:52
Christina Lomasney     F35-39     110/113       58:47     2:16:40       12:48     2:21:03     3:49:36     7:40:07        8:36     1:26:33     1:34:28     1:41:43     6:24:59    16:43:10
Ashley Gleason         F25-29       72/74       48:09     1:41:11       12:01     2:29:55     4:23:10     8:26:53        5:52     1:27:38     1:30:28     1:36:08     6:17:15    16:43:12
Jeff Kimball           M55-59       78/78       53:26     1:51:07        8:56     2:16:02     4:17:53     8:09:25        7:04     1:33:50     1:37:17     1:36:09     6:27:13    16:43:45
Buford Shipley         M50-54     141/146     1:20:07                                         6:28:46     7:44:06       18:41     1:43:22     1:42:56     1:48:08     7:01:19    16:44:18
Wayne Morrison         M50-54     142/146       54:22     1:59:12       17:13     2:16:10     3:55:28     7:43:24        6:59     1:37:37     1:40:10     1:36:03     6:37:43    16:44:31
Matt Getting           M30-34     228/228       49:39     1:47:05       28:18     2:09:59     3:59:51     7:51:02       14:29     1:52:03     1:28:18     1:26:00     6:23:38    16:44:32
Randy Cardno           M50-54     143/146       56:32     1:55:56       11:00     2:29:45     4:15:16     8:19:20        4:27     1:45:22     1:29:28     1:29:53     6:13:54    16:44:37
Gayle Dunham           F55-59       11/12       45:30     1:35:32       11:20     2:24:09     4:15:22     8:16:33        5:18     1:35:52     1:34:57     1:40:06     6:35:54    16:44:37
Brandi Graham          F35-39     111/113       56:11     2:02:37        8:14     2:24:59     4:08:21     8:05:52        4:41     1:29:53     1:34:41     1:44:05     6:23:30    16:44:54
Kathey Carreiro        F45-49       85/86       46:30     1:46:41       37:02     2:24:53     3:53:57     7:51:07       13:11     1:26:51     1:24:34     1:43:22     6:17:25    16:45:26
Allene Cashmore        F45-49       84/86       54:19     1:53:16       13:17     2:28:12     3:54:55     7:52:49        7:47     1:33:38     1:38:39     1:43:22     6:38:17    16:45:26
Michael Budenosky      M45-49     240/241       46:20     1:50:19       30:00     2:17:04     3:54:56     7:41:03        9:38     1:36:14     1:32:13     1:43:22     6:34:26    16:45:26
Denise Whitson         F40-44     108/109       51:09     1:47:37       30:42     2:18:46     3:55:13     7:43:03        9:40     1:36:11     1:32:13     1:43:23     6:34:24    16:45:26
Elisa Wheeler          F25-29       73/74       45:46     1:34:17       13:12     2:22:00     4:10:56     8:10:42        9:15     1:34:03     1:36:29     1:42:05     6:38:10    16:45:36
Miguel Verduzco        M45-49     241/241     1:04:05     2:14:32       15:41     2:22:58     3:56:31     7:44:06        3:51     1:34:08     1:35:06     1:33:14     6:28:16    16:46:26
Jill Reineccius        F45-49       86/86       56:37     1:59:13       18:00     2:17:35     4:00:53     7:52:58        7:35     1:25:56     1:27:08     1:45:01     6:28:48    16:46:34
Stefanie Bernosky      F25-29       74/74       41:51     1:29:38        8:33     2:19:13     4:03:47     7:55:40        7:09     1:44:43     1:47:38     1:46:18     7:06:18    16:47:18
Nathan Doble           M35-39     269/271       55:59     2:05:52       11:44     2:17:02     4:02:17     7:54:58        4:45     1:32:33     1:30:31     1:39:59     6:30:03    16:47:22
Randy Canney           M50-54     144/146       46:37     1:34:17       12:46     2:20:24     4:14:42     8:13:33        5:06     1:33:58     1:40:06     1:46:39     6:42:07    16:47:49
Chris Becker           M40-44     375/376     1:05:24     2:06:20       11:17     2:16:46     4:04:50     7:53:25        9:57     1:29:42     1:33:15     1:38:44     6:26:56    16:47:55
Ricci Mace             F50-54       35/36       54:18     1:53:13       12:32     2:14:21     4:05:35     7:48:37        8:18     1:33:53     1:42:46     1:40:18     6:45:41    16:48:21
Robert Wolmer          M50-54     145/146       43:43     1:31:02       10:51     2:07:45     4:15:10     8:12:13        8:13     1:38:08     1:41:17     1:43:27     6:46:04    16:48:23
David Wilson           M50-54     146/146       47:40     1:38:29       19:42     2:15:06     4:06:45     7:54:06       14:50     1:33:14     1:35:58     1:43:20     6:41:17    16:48:24
Marci Osterberg        F40-44     109/109       43:39     1:31:32       15:44     2:26:24     4:16:28     8:17:58        6:55     1:32:19     1:49:48     1:46:00     6:36:59    16:49:08
Matt Marolt            M35-39     270/271       57:16     1:57:52       16:18     2:12:15     4:30:30     8:08:48       10:48     1:46:00     1:36:28     1:26:38     6:16:55    16:50:41
Terrie Williams        F55-59       12/12       49:49     1:46:07       15:48     2:26:22     4:06:36     8:04:46       14:36     1:41:24     1:32:33     1:40:26     6:29:35    16:50:52
Wendy Jackson          F50-54       36/36       45:23     1:33:06       15:00     2:18:35     4:06:46     7:59:58        8:58     1:31:11     1:46:18     1:57:56     6:54:06    16:51:08
Chris Baumgardner      M35-39     271/271       48:04     1:42:41        9:51     2:03:58     3:48:55     7:29:02        2:55     2:14:51     1:57:16     1:36:23     7:26:51    16:51:20
Janet Comer            F35-39     112/113       41:42     1:26:10       18:47     2:13:32     4:19:25     8:18:44       22:52     1:31:25     1:37:46     1:41:52     6:25:01    16:51:34
Sal Maldonado          M65-69         8/8       43:47     1:35:04       16:09     2:14:31     3:57:29     7:45:37       11:04     1:35:38     1:58:56     1:53:02     7:03:58    16:51:52
Heather Warncke        F35-39     113/113       53:13     1:59:53       13:04     2:28:48     4:16:51     8:16:17        9:17     1:35:15     1:33:25     1:37:08     6:16:28    16:54:59
Jeffrey Vanderveer     M40-44     376/376       54:16     1:59:04       10:38     2:30:29     4:08:51     8:09:53        5:24     1:43:18     1:39:10     1:35:04     6:30:41    16:55:40
Unknown Runner                        0/0                                                                                                     2:25:26     1:50:35                23:36:05
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